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2025-26 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/5/2025 to 12/6/2025

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

Men 60 M Dash
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F  6.54  2/28/2016   Asafa Powell, Puma
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Burke, Tristan            SR Central Connecticut       6.92Q  2
  2 Deane, Max                SO Boston College            6.96Q  1
  3 Grant, Iolo               FR Northeastern              6.94q  2
  4 Williams, Edward             CPTC - Tracksmith         6.96q  2
  5 Gentchos, Joshua          SO Holy Cross                6.98q  1
  6 Banks, Jackson            JR UNB REDS                  7.00q  1
  7 Castillo, Tyler           SO Vermont                   7.11q  2
  8 Sharpe, Camrie            FR UNB REDS                  7.12q  2
  9 Haertel, Patrick          SR MIT                       7.14q  1
 10 Deboth, Iain              SO Holy Cross                7.18   2
 11 Kakouris, Yanni           JR Williams                  7.19   2
 12 Liu, William              SR Unattached                7.19   1
 13 Wang, Jack                SO MIT                       7.24   1
 14 Beayon, Noah              JR Vermont                   7.27   2
 15 Younes, Jack              FR Coast Guard               7.36   1
 16 Poddar, Avinabo           SR Vermont                   7.41   1
 17 Brissot, Arthur           FR Unattached                7.66   1

Men 60 M Dash
================================================================
 BU Facility: F  6.54  2/28/2016   Asafa Powell, Puma
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Burke, Tristan            SR Central Connecticut       6.93
  2 Williams, Edward             CPTC - Tracksmith         6.93
  3 Banks, Jackson            JR UNB REDS                  6.98
  4 Grant, Iolo               FR Northeastern              6.98
  5 Castillo, Tyler           SO Vermont                   7.02
  6 Sharpe, Camrie            FR UNB REDS                  7.08
  7 Haertel, Patrick          SR MIT                       7.20
  8 Gentchos, Joshua          SO Holy Cross                8.13

Men 200 M Dash
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 20.49  1/28/2017   Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Williams, Edward             CPTC - Tracksmith        21.66   2
  2 Banks, Jackson            JR UNB REDS                 21.86   1
  3 Burke, Tristan            SR Central Connecticut      22.14   2
  4 Kakouris, Yanni           JR Williams                 22.35   4
  5 Clement, Nolan            SR MIT                      22.52   1
  6 Wanger, Nate              FR Vermont                  22.56   3
  7 Czarnecki, Maxwell        JR Central Connecticut      22.61   3
  8 Castillo, Tyler           SO Vermont                  22.75   1
  9 Bradford, Dylan           JR MIT                      22.81   3
 10 Sharpe, Camrie            FR UNB REDS                 22.92   4
 11 Brown, Jayden             SO Central Connecticut      22.92   1
 12 Blake, Sam                FR Coast Guard              23.15   2
 13 Leon, Lucas               SR Unattached               23.29   4
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....Men 200 M Dash
 14 Agwu, Kenny               SR Central Connecticut      23.32   3
 15 Younes, Jack              FR Coast Guard              23.38   2
 16 Poddar, Avinabo           SR Vermont                  23.76   3
 17 Beck, Sawyer              JR Vermont                  23.81   4

Men 300 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 33.16  12/4/2021   Nigel Green, So Connecticut Stat
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Tong, Harlow              SO Harvard                  33.07F  2
  2 Acevedo, Liam             SO Harvard                  33.88   1
  3 Cox, Zachary              FR Boston University        34.23   1
  4 Duckman, Josh             SR Western Ontario          34.29   1
  5 Sandler, Sam              JR So. Conn. St.            34.31   4
          34.308 (34.308)
  6 Cappuccio, Nicholas       FR Boston University        34.50   3
  7 Thompson, Aaron           SR Western Ontario          34.60   2
  8 Miller, Tristan           JR Holy Cross               34.96   2
  9 Praizner, Kristian        SR MIT                      34.97   5
 10 Todd, Taffie              FR So. Conn. St.            34.98   1
 11 Perry, Micah              JR Boston University        35.02   5
 12 Rogers, Brendan           SO Holy Cross               35.11   4
          35.107 (35.107)
 13 Pena, Jalil               SO So. Conn. St.            35.15   3
 14 Gentchos, Joshua          SO Holy Cross               35.22   4
          35.212 (35.212)
 15 Ward, Marquis             SO So. Conn. St.            35.40   3
 16 Deboth, Iain              SO Holy Cross               35.45   2
 17 Leomensah, Thaden         FR Boston University        35.59   5
 18 Lee, Davis                JR MIT                      35.79   2
 19 Ribeiro, Arthur           SO Holy Cross               35.85   1
 20 Chavez, Brayden           SO Harvard                  35.88   3
 21 Masters, Nicholas         FR Boston University        35.94   4
          35.935 (35.935)
 22 Henry-Daire, Reuben       SR Harvard                  36.13   2
 23 Martino, Willem           FR Holy Cross               36.25   5
 24 Andreis De Gregorio, Asc  SO Boston University        36.67   3
 25 Eisdorfer, Adam           FR MIT                      36.77   5
 26 Boybeyi, Koray            JR Unattached               36.79   3
 27 Brady, Keegan             SO MIT                      38.61   4
          38.602 (38.602)
 -- Deane, Max                SO Boston College             DNF   4

Men 400 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 45.17  2/8/2014    Lalonde Gordon, Nike AC
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Johnson, Josiah           SO Northern Arizona         47.92   1
          22.344 (22.344)      47.916 (25.572)
  2 Cooper, Bryce             SR Williams                 49.29   2
          22.853 (22.853)      49.288 (26.435)
  3 Osagie, Osaretin          SR So. Conn. St.            49.32   3
          22.791 (22.791)      49.315 (26.524)
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....Men 400 M Run
  4 Giroux-Pezzullo, Garrett  SR Unattached               49.41   2
          22.942 (22.942)      49.403 (26.462)
  5 Kilmer, Matthew           JR So. Conn. St.            49.59   2
          23.144 (23.144)      49.589 (26.445)
  6 Talisayon, Juan           FR Williams                 49.87   3
          23.280 (23.280)      49.865 (26.585)
  7 Hoffman, Kyle             SO Vermont                  49.90   1
          23.763 (23.763)      49.899 (26.137)
  8 Miller, Luke              FR Vermont                  50.09   3
          23.733 (23.733)      50.084 (26.352)
  9 Brown, Jayden             SO Central Connecticut      50.12   4
          23.114 (23.114)      50.114 (27.000)
 10 Favorite, Quinn           SO So. Conn. St.            50.25   4
          23.385 (23.385)      50.241 (26.857)
 11 Wanger, Nate              FR Vermont                  50.29   3
          23.766 (23.766)      50.281 (26.515)
 12 Czarnecki, Maxwell        JR Central Connecticut      50.31   4
          23.051 (23.051)      50.309 (27.258)
 13 Blake, Sam                FR Coast Guard              50.33   2
          23.664 (23.664)      50.322 (26.658)
 14 Stone, Colin              JR Williams                 50.34   4
          23.929 (23.929)      50.335 (26.407)
 15 Snyder, Desmond           FR Williams                 50.36   1
          23.821 (23.821)      50.353 (26.533)
 16 Murray, Malachy           SO So. Conn. St.            50.73   1
          23.883 (23.883)      50.722 (26.839)
 17 Szalach, Xander           FR Vermont                  52.99   4
          24.282 (24.282)      52.982 (28.700)

Men 600 M Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Risser, Henry             FR Wisconsin              1:17.09   1
          24.814 (24.814)      50.019 (25.205)    1:17.089 (27.070)
  2 Davis, Ben                SR Amherst                1:19.80   1
          25.471 (25.471)      51.786 (26.315)    1:19.795 (28.009)
  3 McKinnon, Hayden          SR UNB REDS               1:20.86   2
          24.848 (24.848)      50.777 (25.929)    1:20.855 (30.079)
  4 Hutson, Kobe              SR Howard                 1:21.04   2
          24.168 (24.168)      50.409 (26.242)    1:21.034 (30.625)
  5 Wolverton, Caden          SO UNB REDS               1:22.17   3
          26.197 (26.197)      54.197 (28.000)    1:22.167 (27.970)
  6 Reinke, Henry             SO Williams               1:22.27   4
          26.252 (26.252)      54.013 (27.762)    1:22.268 (28.255)
  7 Firlings, Matt            JR Maine                  1:22.29   3
          25.820 (25.820)      53.250 (27.430)    1:22.290 (29.040)
  8 Kane, Gavin               FR So. Conn. St.          1:22.61   2
          25.405 (25.405)      53.574 (28.169)    1:22.610 (29.037)
  9 Gerard, Ian               FR MIT                    1:22.84   2
          26.542 (26.542)      53.797 (27.255)    1:22.837 (29.040)
 10 Bachulis, Leo             FR Williams               1:23.11   3
          25.996 (25.996)      53.863 (27.868)    1:23.106 (29.243)
 11 Karhi, Kalevi             SR UNB REDS               1:23.24   1
          25.666 (25.666)      52.661 (26.995)    1:23.233 (30.572)



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:41 PM  12/6/2025  Page 4
2025-26 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/5/2025 to 12/6/2025

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

....Men 600 M Run
 12 Pelletier, Landon         FR So. Conn. St.          1:23.35   4
          26.403 (26.403)      54.091 (27.688)    1:23.347 (29.257)
 13 Adkins, Mekkhi            SO So. Conn. St.          1:23.76   3
          26.447 (26.447)      54.686 (28.239)    1:23.753 (29.068)
 14 Stahl, Jack               SO Amherst                1:23.82   4
          26.078 (26.078)      53.786 (27.708)    1:23.813 (30.028)
 15 Vick, Wyatt               SO MIT                    1:24.36   2
          25.673 (25.673)      53.615 (27.943)    1:24.354 (30.739)
 16 Noreldaim, Ayman          JR MIT                    1:24.74   3
          26.153 (26.153)      54.623 (28.470)    1:24.737 (30.114)
 17 Migdole, Evan             SR Bates                  1:25.08   3
          25.880 (25.880)      55.030 (29.150)    1:25.072 (30.043)
 18 Thalheimer, Cole          FR Amherst                1:25.11   1
          26.365 (26.365)      54.766 (28.402)    1:25.110 (30.344)
 19 Farley, Will              SR Assumption             1:25.23   4
          25.087 (25.087)      53.375 (28.288)    1:25.230 (31.855)
 20 Wheatly, Reid             SO Maine                  1:25.41   1
          27.241 (27.241)      56.321 (29.080)    1:25.401 (29.080)
 21 Rauch, Carter             SO Amherst                1:28.79   4
          28.543 (28.543)      58.708 (30.165)    1:28.788 (30.080)

Men 600 M Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Hoey, Josh                   adidas                 1:12.84
          23.732 (23.732)      47.624 (23.893)    1:12.839 (25.215)
  2 Ayhan, Kerem                 Garden State TC        1:15.68  1:15.674
          24.014 (24.014)      48.513 (24.499)    1:15.674 (27.162)
  3 Farrell, Ryan                Unattached             1:15.68  1:15.677
          24.448 (24.448)      49.103 (24.655)    1:15.677 (26.574)
 -- Hoey, Jonah                  Unattached                 DNF
          23.592 (23.592)

Men 800 M Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 1:45.19  3/2/2025    Aidan McCarthy, Cal Poly
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Hoey, Jonah                  Unattached             1:47.01
          25.874 (25.874)      52.561 (26.688)    1:19.028 (26.467)    1:47.001 (27.974)
  2 Scholz, Klaus             FR Wingate                1:47.61
          26.810 (26.810)      53.050 (26.240)    1:19.796 (26.747)    1:47.606 (27.810)
  3 Cowan, Thomas             SO Boston University      1:47.88
          26.101 (26.101)      52.950 (26.849)    1:19.423 (26.473)    1:47.875 (28.453)
  4 Williams, Brandon         SR Arkansas State         1:50.13
          26.406 (26.406)      53.391 (26.985)    1:20.890 (27.499)    1:50.126 (29.237)
  5 Pett, Owen                SR Boston College         1:50.33
          26.983 (26.983)      53.590 (26.608)    1:20.746 (27.157)    1:50.323 (29.577)
  6 Lago, Aleix               SR Wingate                1:50.82
          27.314 (27.314)      54.115 (26.802)    1:21.339 (27.224)    1:50.819 (29.480)
 -- flynn, tommy              SO Boston College             DNF
          25.729 (25.729)
 -- Abaitua, Miguel           SR Loyola (Ill.)              DNF
          26.893 (26.893)      53.868 (26.975)    1:21.528 (27.660)
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Men 800 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 1:45.19  3/2/2025    Aidan McCarthy, Cal Poly
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 brown, Alexander          SR Unattached             1:51.97   2
          27.496 (27.496)      55.290 (27.794)    1:23.462 (28.173)    1:51.964 (28.502)
  2 Ciaccio, James            FR Northeastern           1:52.99   1
          29.181 (29.181)      57.941 (28.760)    1:25.574 (27.633)    1:52.981 (27.408)
  3 Raina, Ajay               SO Northeastern           1:53.80   1
          28.465 (28.465)      57.489 (29.024)    1:25.284 (27.795)    1:53.795 (28.512)
  4 Fitch, Micah              SR Dallas Baptist         1:54.92   1
          29.276 (29.276)      58.638 (29.362)    1:26.145 (27.508)    1:54.916 (28.772)
  5 Wyche, Brinson            SR WPI                    1:55.73   1
          29.309 (29.309)      58.876 (29.568)    1:26.948 (28.072)    1:55.728 (28.780)
  6 Skerry, Thomas            SR WPI                    1:55.87   1
          29.255 (29.255)      58.893 (29.638)    1:27.453 (28.560)    1:55.868 (28.415)
  7 Robinson-Smey, Jacob      JR Maine                  1:56.67   2
          28.926 (28.926)      57.499 (28.573)    1:26.630 (29.132)    1:56.665 (30.035)
  8 Krasner, Andy             FR Amherst                1:57.11   2
          28.354 (28.354)      56.186 (27.833)    1:25.747 (29.562)    1:57.105 (31.358)
  9 Churchill, Tim            FR Amherst                1:57.23   2
          28.717 (28.717)      56.952 (28.235)    1:26.416 (29.464)    1:57.227 (30.812)
 10 Brown, Davis              SO Bates                  1:57.25   2
          28.550 (28.550)      56.622 (28.073)    1:26.252 (29.630)    1:57.241 (30.989)
 11 Gottlieb, Christian       JR Coast Guard            1:57.77   2
          28.911 (28.911)      57.846 (28.935)    1:27.754 (29.908)    1:57.769 (30.015)
 12 Draganov, Martin          SR Unattached             1:57.86   2
          27.872 (27.872)      55.906 (28.034)    1:26.005 (30.099)    1:57.856 (31.852)
 13 Buttrey, Bryce            SR Unattached             1:57.90   2
          27.697 (27.697)      55.654 (27.957)    1:25.651 (29.998)    1:57.891 (32.240)
 14 Kwarteng, Gabriel         SR Central Connecticut    1:57.94   1
          28.888 (28.888)      58.963 (30.075)    1:28.900 (29.938)    1:57.933 (29.033)
 15 Stoeffler, Dillon         FR Vermont                1:58.05   1
          29.035 (29.035)      57.735 (28.700)    1:26.229 (28.494)    1:58.050 (31.822)
 16 Marker, Oliver            SR Unattached             1:58.19   1
          29.446 (29.446)      58.369 (28.923)    1:27.013 (28.644)    1:58.183 (31.170)
 17 Chun, Michael             FR Vermont                1:58.65   2
          28.464 (28.464)      57.129 (28.665)    1:26.907 (29.779)    1:58.650 (31.743)
 18 Firlings, Matt            JR Maine                  1:59.67   1
          29.618 (29.618)      59.269 (29.652)    1:28.551 (29.283)    1:59.669 (31.118)
 19 LaRosa, Luca                 Unattached             2:02.71   2
          29.099 (29.099)      58.221 (29.123)    1:29.302 (31.082)    2:02.701 (33.399)
 20 Rivera, Noah              SO Vermont                2:03.17   2
          29.240 (29.240)      58.731 (29.492)    1:29.496 (30.765)    2:03.169 (33.673)
 21 Cleary, Dan                5 The Heartbreakers      2:09.57   2
          30.954 (30.954)    1:01.197 (30.244)    1:33.836 (32.639)    2:09.569 (35.733)

Men 1500 M Run En Route INV
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:31.25  3/3/2019    Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Matsatsa, Tinoda          JR Georgetown             3:40.92
  2 Kipkemboi, Laban          JR Oklahoma State         3:40.97
  3 Harding, James            JR Oregon                 3:41.14
  4 Salgado, Sair                UA DARK SKY            3:41.16
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....Men 1500 M Run En Route INV
  5 Marshall, Camden             Indiana                3:41.44
  6 Cutting, Carter           JR BYU                    3:41.47
  7 Rogers, Jeffery           JR Oregon                 3:41.61
  8 Wittstadt, Beck           SR Duke                   3:42.05
  9 Stanley, Jack                Unattached             3:42.46
 10 Klanke, Edwin             SR Unattached             3:42.69
 11 Vesty, Karsen             JR Boston University      3:43.88
 -- Russell III, Leroy           Unattached                 DNF

Men 1500 M Run En Route
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:31.25  3/3/2019    Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Cherry, Timothy           JR Michigan State         3:42.91   1
  2 Casey, Andrew             JR Wisconsin              3:44.35   1
  3 Schmidt, Adam                Unattached             3:44.55   1
  4 Peattie, Colin            SR Boston College         3:45.48   2
  5 Hill, Billy                  Garden State TC        3:45.85   1
  6 McArthur, Elliott         JR NC State               3:46.00   1
  7 Hilby, Patrick            SO Wisconsin              3:46.21   1
  8 Drengenberg, Brock        JR Colo. Sch. of Mines    3:46.53   1
  9 Bandukwala, Aden          SO Duke                   3:47.16   1
 10 Shindler, Garrison        SR Southern Utah          3:48.58   1
 11 Ziebarth, Jake            SR Creighton              3:48.88   2
 12 Tonkovich, Michael         7 OVRC Elite             3:48.98   2
 13 Logorodi, Owan            FR Arkansas               3:49.08   1
 14 Burroughs, Kaleb          FR South Carolina         3:49.44   2
 15 Higgins, Jack             JR Boston College         3:49.51   2
 16 Long, Michael             SO Liberty                3:49.64   2
 17 Magake, Artwell           JR Oral Roberts           3:49.87   2
 18 Evans, Cain               FR Oregon                 3:50.78   3
 19 Przybyla, Kamil           SO Arkansas State         3:51.09   3
 20 Heslam, Will              SO Oregon                 3:51.27   3
 21 Mulder, Edward               Unattached             3:51.32   3
 22 Greene, Ben               SR Oregon                 3:51.85   3
 23 Tarpey, Dylan                Central Park TC        3:51.89   3
 24 Roberts, Hayden           SO Gonzaga                3:52.02   4
 25 Bange, Ashton             JR Dartmouth              3:52.07   3
 25 Ebmeyer, Dakin            JR Colgate                3:52.07   4
 27 Norris, Aidan             SO Buffalo                3:52.48   3
 28 Kipkemboi, Abel           FR Hofstra                3:52.59   1
 29 Remishofski, Matthew      SO West Chester           3:52.63   4
 30 Benassi, Andrew           SR UMass Lowell           3:52.89   4
 31 Clemons, Owen                Cleveland RC           3:53.42   2
 32 Guaresimo, Vincent        SO Buffalo                3:53.48   4
 33 Cilwik, James             SR Vermont                3:53.81   3
 34 Kosgei, Joshua            JR Auburn                 3:54.21   1
 35 Lindstrot, Lennart        SO North Dakota           3:55.50   4
 36 Curry, Oscar              JR Augusta                3:55.55   4
 37 Aubry, Marcel                Battle Road TC         3:55.61   2
 38 Nelson, Ezra              SO Unattached             3:55.65   4
 39 Killian, Aidan            JR Dallas Baptist         3:55.85   5
 40 Ondash, Jacob             SR Pittsburgh             3:56.07   4
 41 Colson, Kaleb             SO Maine                  3:56.15   5
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 42 Mosher, Everett           SR WPI                    3:56.20   5
 43 Brouw, Ethan              SR Louisville             3:56.28   3
 44 Thu, William              SO Hofstra                3:56.40   5
 45 Laidlaw, Eliot               Battle Road TC         3:56.60   5
 46 Margaritidis, Dimitri        Three Rivers Elite     3:56.76   5
 47 Hess, Jonathan            FR VCU                    3:57.87   5
 48 Knight, Dan               FR Maine                  3:58.18   5
 49 Fortenberry, Jared        JR Maine                  3:59.94   5
 50 Nagy, Will                SR Amherst                4:02.06   6
 51 Libby, Carter             SO Maine                  4:03.03   6
 52 Lano, Jamie               FR UMass Lowell           4:03.33   6
 53 Flanders IV, Thomas       FR Central Connecticut    4:03.56   6
 54 Transue, Owen             SO Maine                  4:03.68   6
 55 Keller, Ethan             FR Maine                  4:03.90   6
 56 Kaiser, Evan              SR Hoboken TC             4:04.59   5
 57 Ronsman, Luke             SR Dallas Baptist         4:05.12   4
 58 Kuduk, James              SO Coast Guard            4:05.46   6
 59 Ortiz, John               JR Hofstra                4:05.74   6
 60 Hickey, Elliot            SR Unattached             4:05.84   4
 61 flynn, tommy              SO Boston College         4:08.20   5
 62 Peterson, Will            FR Amherst                4:08.38   6
 63 Eye, Seth                 SO Augusta                4:08.79   5
 64 Robinson, Paul            SO Howard                 4:09.48   6
 65 Douglas, Noah             FR Howard                 4:11.33   6
 66 Thomas, Ashton            FR Howard                 4:12.29   5
 67 Kerin, Sean               SO UMass Lowell           4:14.69   6
 68 Johnson, Aran             FR Maine                  4:23.79   6
 -- Shaver, Colin             JR Boston College             DNF   1
 -- Risser, Henry             FR Wisconsin                  DNF   3
 -- Kraus, Evan               JR Creighton                  DNF   2

Men 1 Mile Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:47.01  3/3/2019    Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Harding, James            JR Oregon                 3:55.92
          31.198 (31.198)    1:00.079 (28.882)    1:29.539 (29.460)    1:59.871 (30.332)
        2:30.252 (30.382)    2:59.968 (29.717)    3:28.806 (28.838)    3:55.911 (27.105)
  2 Matsatsa, Tinoda          JR Georgetown             3:56.26
          30.471 (30.471)      59.064 (28.594)    1:28.233 (29.169)    1:58.589 (30.357)
        2:29.264 (30.675)    2:59.059 (29.795)    3:28.318 (29.259)    3:56.256 (27.938)
  3 Salgado, Sair                UA DARK SKY            3:56.78
          30.133 (30.133)      58.596 (28.463)    1:27.928 (29.333)    1:58.299 (30.372)
        2:29.062 (30.763)    2:58.849 (29.788)    3:28.113 (29.264)    3:56.778 (28.665)
  4 Cutting, Carter           JR BYU                    3:56.79
          31.016 (31.016)      59.709 (28.694)    1:29.019 (29.310)    1:59.226 (30.207)
        2:29.919 (30.694)    2:59.499 (29.580)    3:28.649 (29.150)    3:56.787 (28.138)
  5 Marshall, Camden             Indiana                3:57.05
          31.283 (31.283)      59.486 (28.203)    1:28.653 (29.168)    1:59.009 (30.357)
        2:29.689 (30.680)    2:59.746 (30.057)    3:28.976 (29.230)    3:57.046 (28.070)
  6 Kipkemboi, Laban          JR Oklahoma State         3:57.24
          30.683 (30.683)      59.277 (28.594)    1:28.422 (29.145)    1:58.786 (30.364)
        2:29.448 (30.663)    2:59.258 (29.810)    3:28.298 (29.040)    3:57.231 (28.933)
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  7 Rogers, Jeffery           JR Oregon                 3:57.29
          31.363 (31.363)    1:00.468 (29.105)    1:30.109 (29.642)    2:00.154 (30.045)
        2:30.584 (30.430)    3:00.237 (29.653)    3:29.037 (28.800)    3:57.284 (28.248)
  8 Stanley, Jack                Unattached             3:58.63
          31.441 (31.441)    1:00.286 (28.845)    1:29.901 (29.615)    1:59.963 (30.063)
        2:30.234 (30.272)    3:00.172 (29.938)    3:29.438 (29.267)    3:58.626 (29.188)
  9 Klanke, Edwin             SR Unattached             3:58.75
          31.652 (31.652)    1:00.628 (28.977)    1:30.338 (29.710)    2:00.344 (30.007)
        2:30.849 (30.505)    3:00.493 (29.644)    3:29.776 (29.283)    3:58.749 (28.974)
 10 Wittstadt, Beck           SR Duke                   3:58.94
          31.138 (31.138)      59.886 (28.748)    1:29.162 (29.277)    1:59.424 (30.263)
        2:30.097 (30.673)    2:59.978 (29.882)    3:29.173 (29.195)    3:58.931 (29.758)
 11 Vesty, Karsen             JR Boston University      3:59.36
          30.928 (30.928)      59.518 (28.590)    1:29.268 (29.750)    1:59.667 (30.399)
        2:30.299 (30.633)    3:01.069 (30.770)    3:31.036 (29.967)    3:59.359 (28.324)
 -- Russell III, Leroy           Unattached                 DNF
          29.826 (29.826)      58.177 (28.352)    1:27.379 (29.203)    1:58.287 (30.908)

Men 1 Mile Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:47.01  3/3/2019    Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Cherry, Timothy           JR Michigan State         3:58.93   1
          31.261 (31.261)    1:00.484 (29.223)    1:30.566 (30.083)    2:00.313 (29.747)
        2:30.400 (30.088)    3:00.256 (29.857)    3:29.716 (29.460)    3:58.926 (29.210)
  2 Schmidt, Adam                Unattached             4:00.35   1
          31.003 (31.003)    1:00.554 (29.552)    1:31.033 (30.479)    2:01.440 (30.408)
        2:31.993 (30.553)    3:02.721 (30.729)    3:31.871 (29.150)    4:00.348 (28.477)
  3 Casey, Andrew             JR Wisconsin              4:00.37   1
          30.631 (30.631)    1:00.101 (29.470)    1:30.586 (30.485)    2:00.818 (30.232)
        2:31.333 (30.515)    3:01.865 (30.533)    3:31.566 (29.702)    4:00.366 (28.800)
  4 Hill, Billy                  Garden State TC        4:00.84   1
          30.844 (30.844)    1:00.304 (29.460)    1:30.814 (30.510)    2:01.101 (30.288)
        2:31.564 (30.463)    3:02.951 (31.388)    3:33.060 (30.109)    4:00.839 (27.779)
  5 Peattie, Colin            SR Boston College         4:01.19   2
          30.482 (30.482)      59.916 (29.434)    1:29.897 (29.982)    2:01.001 (31.104)
        2:32.654 (31.654)    3:03.562 (30.908)    3:33.304 (29.743)    4:01.184 (27.880)
  6 Hilby, Patrick            SO Wisconsin              4:01.53   1
          31.733 (31.733)    1:01.133 (29.400)    1:32.094 (30.962)    2:03.105 (31.012)
        2:33.023 (29.918)    3:03.794 (30.772)    3:33.304 (29.510)    4:01.523 (28.219)
  7 Bandukwala, Aden          SO Duke                   4:02.72   1
          31.580 (31.580)    1:00.820 (29.240)    1:31.870 (31.050)    2:02.800 (30.930)
        2:32.706 (29.907)    3:03.770 (31.064)    3:34.148 (30.378)    4:02.718 (28.570)
  8 McArthur, Elliott         JR NC State               4:03.19   1
          32.188 (32.188)    1:01.415 (29.228)    1:32.204 (30.789)    2:02.498 (30.294)
        2:32.175 (29.678)    3:02.658 (30.483)    3:32.194 (29.537)    4:03.189 (30.995)
  9 Drengenberg, Brock        JR Colo. Sch. of Mines    4:03.57   1
          32.013 (32.013)    1:01.296 (29.284)    1:31.948 (30.652)    2:02.343 (30.395)
        2:32.256 (29.914)    3:02.983 (30.727)    3:32.901 (29.919)    4:03.570 (30.669)
 10 Tonkovich, Michael         7 OVRC Elite             4:05.02   2
          30.866 (30.866)    1:00.608 (29.743)    1:30.681 (30.073)    2:01.888 (31.208)
        2:33.324 (31.437)    3:04.837 (31.513)    3:35.592 (30.755)    4:05.013 (29.422)
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 11 Long, Michael             SO Liberty                4:05.46   2
          31.946 (31.946)    1:01.811 (29.865)    1:32.003 (30.193)    2:02.799 (30.797)
        2:34.338 (31.539)    3:05.868 (31.530)    3:36.316 (30.448)    4:05.451 (29.135)
 12 Burroughs, Kaleb          FR South Carolina         4:05.54   2
          31.343 (31.343)    1:01.156 (29.813)    1:31.468 (30.313)    2:02.178 (30.710)
        2:33.591 (31.413)    3:06.913 (33.323)    3:36.679 (29.767)    4:05.536 (28.857)
 13 Ziebarth, Jake            SR Creighton              4:05.69   2
          30.117 (30.117)      59.667 (29.550)    1:29.666 (29.999)    2:00.786 (31.120)
        2:32.469 (31.684)    3:04.206 (31.737)    3:35.372 (31.167)    4:05.684 (30.313)
 14 Higgins, Jack             JR Boston College         4:06.33   2
          30.719 (30.719)    1:00.328 (29.609)    1:31.089 (30.762)    2:02.206 (31.117)
        2:33.846 (31.640)    3:05.337 (31.492)    3:35.811 (30.474)    4:06.329 (30.519)
 15 Heslam, Will              SO Oregon                 4:06.50   3
          32.116 (32.116)    1:02.298 (30.182)    1:33.126 (30.829)    2:04.283 (31.157)
        2:36.170 (31.888)    3:07.486 (31.317)    3:38.060 (30.574)    4:06.498 (28.438)
 16 Evans, Cain               FR Oregon                 4:06.72   3
          31.168 (31.168)    1:01.915 (30.748)    1:32.383 (30.468)    2:03.559 (31.177)
        2:36.555 (32.997)    3:07.905 (31.350)    3:37.655 (29.750)    4:06.716 (29.062)
 17 Przybyla, Kamil           SO Arkansas State         4:07.36   3
          31.423 (31.423)    1:02.410 (30.988)    1:32.634 (30.224)    2:03.730 (31.097)
        2:36.554 (32.824)    3:07.829 (31.275)    3:37.950 (30.122)    4:07.356 (29.407)
 18 Norris, Aidan             SO Buffalo                4:07.62   3
          31.610 (31.610)    1:02.745 (31.135)    1:33.385 (30.640)    2:04.501 (31.117)
        2:37.265 (32.764)    3:08.598 (31.333)    3:39.459 (30.862)    4:07.619 (28.160)
 19 Mulder, Edward               Unattached             4:07.79   3
          31.921 (31.921)    1:02.544 (30.623)    1:33.050 (30.507)    2:03.978 (30.928)
        2:36.340 (32.363)    3:07.916 (31.577)    3:38.119 (30.203)    4:07.781 (29.663)
 20 Magake, Artwell           JR Oral Roberts           4:07.85   2
          31.469 (31.469)    1:01.249 (29.780)    1:31.116 (29.867)    2:01.528 (30.413)
        2:32.367 (30.839)    3:03.406 (31.039)    3:35.249 (31.844)    4:07.843 (32.594)
 21 Bange, Ashton             JR Dartmouth              4:07.97   3
          31.738 (31.738)    1:02.925 (31.188)    1:33.629 (30.704)    2:04.524 (30.895)
        2:36.863 (32.339)    3:07.674 (30.812)    3:38.253 (30.579)    4:07.970 (29.718)
 22 Logorodi, Owan            FR Arkansas               4:08.02   1
          31.526 (31.526)    1:00.769 (29.243)    1:31.466 (30.698)    2:01.654 (30.188)
        2:31.100 (29.447)    3:03.026 (31.927)    3:35.081 (32.055)    4:08.016 (32.935)
 23 Greene, Ben               SR Oregon                 4:08.30   3
          30.990 (30.990)    1:01.700 (30.710)    1:32.155 (30.455)    2:03.449 (31.294)
        2:36.376 (32.928)    3:07.696 (31.320)    3:38.155 (30.459)    4:08.299 (30.144)
 24 Tarpey, Dylan                Central Park TC        4:08.47   3
          31.441 (31.441)    1:02.868 (31.427)    1:33.530 (30.663)    2:04.199 (30.669)
        2:37.113 (32.914)    3:08.170 (31.058)    3:38.608 (30.438)    4:08.464 (29.857)
 25 Roberts, Hayden           SO Gonzaga                4:08.61   4
          31.450 (31.450)    1:02.277 (30.828)    1:33.235 (30.958)    2:04.927 (31.693)
        2:36.412 (31.485)    3:07.784 (31.372)    3:38.196 (30.413)    4:08.602 (30.407)
 26 Shindler, Garrison        SR Southern Utah          4:09.34   1
          31.876 (31.876)    1:00.975 (29.099)    1:31.608 (30.633)    2:01.513 (29.905)
        2:31.783 (30.270)    3:02.521 (30.739)    3:32.971 (30.450)    4:09.335 (36.364)
 27 Ebmeyer, Dakin            JR Colgate                4:09.59   4
          31.236 (31.236)    1:02.032 (30.797)    1:32.965 (30.933)    2:04.671 (31.707)
        2:36.145 (31.474)    3:07.679 (31.534)    3:38.447 (30.769)    4:09.590 (31.143)
 28 Kipkemboi, Abel           FR Hofstra                4:09.71   1
          32.405 (32.405)    1:00.850 (28.445)    1:31.674 (30.824)    2:02.135 (30.462)
        2:32.940 (30.805)    3:05.568 (32.628)    3:38.558 (32.990)    4:09.703 (31.145)
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 29 Benassi, Andrew           SR UMass Lowell           4:09.76   4
          31.617 (31.617)    1:02.591 (30.974)    1:33.526 (30.935)    2:05.162 (31.637)
        2:36.647 (31.485)    3:08.000 (31.353)    3:38.979 (30.979)    4:09.760 (30.782)
 30 Guaresimo, Vincent        SO Buffalo                4:09.97   4
          31.906 (31.906)    1:03.174 (31.268)    1:33.825 (30.652)    2:05.487 (31.663)
        2:36.984 (31.497)    3:09.157 (32.174)    3:40.230 (31.073)    4:09.966 (29.737)
 31 Lindstrot, Lennart        SO North Dakota           4:10.06   4
          32.330 (32.330)    1:03.535 (31.205)    1:34.557 (31.023)    2:06.312 (31.755)
        2:37.512 (31.200)    3:08.922 (31.410)    3:39.922 (31.000)    4:10.060 (30.138)
 32 Remishofski, Matthew      SO West Chester           4:10.60   4
          31.949 (31.949)    1:03.271 (31.323)    1:34.019 (30.748)    2:05.651 (31.633)
        2:36.974 (31.323)    3:08.230 (31.257)    3:38.654 (30.424)    4:10.600 (31.947)
 33 Cilwik, James             SR Vermont                4:10.86   3
          31.241 (31.241)    1:02.123 (30.882)    1:32.843 (30.720)    2:03.938 (31.095)
        2:37.406 (33.469)    3:08.903 (31.497)    3:39.928 (31.025)    4:10.859 (30.932)
 34 Colson, Kaleb             SO Maine                  4:11.52   5
          31.754 (31.754)    1:04.255 (32.502)    1:36.625 (32.370)    2:08.672 (32.047)
        2:39.644 (30.973)    3:11.144 (31.500)    3:42.550 (31.407)    4:11.515 (28.965)
 35 Kosgei, Joshua            JR Auburn                 4:11.92   1
          31.081 (31.081)    1:01.126 (30.045)    1:32.616 (31.490)    2:03.569 (30.953)
        2:34.330 (30.762)    3:06.520 (32.190)    3:39.526 (33.007)    4:11.919 (32.393)
 36 Thu, William              SO Hofstra                4:11.98   5
          33.019 (33.019)    1:05.775 (32.757)    1:38.019 (32.244)    2:09.767 (31.748)
        2:40.612 (30.845)    3:11.768 (31.157)    3:42.915 (31.148)    4:11.975 (29.060)
 37 Clemons, Owen                Cleveland RC           4:12.07   2
          31.712 (31.712)    1:01.574 (29.863)    1:31.727 (30.153)    2:02.547 (30.820)
        2:34.074 (31.528)    3:06.451 (32.377)    3:38.753 (32.303)    4:12.068 (33.315)
 38 Killian, Aidan            JR Dallas Baptist         4:13.00   5
          32.593 (32.593)    1:05.120 (32.528)    1:37.183 (32.063)    2:09.135 (31.953)
        2:40.150 (31.015)    3:11.709 (31.559)    3:42.300 (30.592)    4:12.993 (30.693)
 39 Laidlaw, Eliot               Battle Road TC         4:13.39   5
          32.148 (32.148)    1:04.889 (32.742)    1:37.008 (32.119)    2:08.369 (31.362)
        2:39.322 (30.953)    3:11.218 (31.897)    3:42.625 (31.408)    4:13.382 (30.757)
 40 Margaritidis, Dimitri        Three Rivers Elite     4:13.43   5
          32.922 (32.922)    1:05.459 (32.538)    1:37.479 (32.020)    2:09.445 (31.967)
        2:40.873 (31.428)    3:12.067 (31.194)    3:42.884 (30.818)    4:13.430 (30.547)
 41 Nelson, Ezra              SO Unattached             4:13.56   4
          31.749 (31.749)    1:03.124 (31.375)    1:34.349 (31.225)    2:06.115 (31.767)
        2:37.534 (31.419)    3:09.829 (32.295)    3:41.441 (31.613)    4:13.559 (32.118)
 42 Mosher, Everett           SR WPI                    4:13.84   5
          32.565 (32.565)    1:04.894 (32.329)    1:37.227 (32.333)    2:09.217 (31.990)
        2:40.204 (30.988)    3:11.429 (31.225)    3:42.420 (30.992)    4:13.832 (31.412)
 43 Ondash, Jacob             SR Pittsburgh             4:14.15   4
          31.825 (31.825)    1:02.969 (31.144)    1:33.661 (30.693)    2:05.307 (31.647)
        2:36.765 (31.458)    3:08.740 (31.975)    3:41.055 (32.315)    4:14.150 (33.095)
 44 Curry, Oscar              JR Augusta                4:14.26   4
          31.680 (31.680)    1:02.836 (31.157)    1:33.786 (30.950)    2:05.375 (31.589)
        2:36.927 (31.553)    3:08.511 (31.584)    3:40.592 (32.082)    4:14.257 (33.665)
 45 Brouw, Ethan              SR Louisville             4:14.57   3
          30.885 (30.885)    1:01.504 (30.619)    1:31.944 (30.440)    2:03.280 (31.337)
        2:36.528 (33.248)    3:09.779 (33.252)    3:41.649 (31.870)    4:14.564 (32.915)
 46 Hess, Jonathan            FR VCU                    4:14.89   5
          31.900 (31.900)    1:04.495 (32.595)    1:36.879 (32.384)    2:09.123 (32.244)
        2:40.587 (31.464)    3:12.199 (31.613)    3:43.867 (31.668)    4:14.884 (31.018)
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 47 Knight, Dan               FR Maine                  4:15.08   5
          32.450 (32.450)    1:05.192 (32.742)    1:37.747 (32.555)    2:09.939 (32.193)
        2:41.462 (31.523)    3:12.732 (31.270)    3:44.365 (31.634)    4:15.080 (30.715)
 48 Aubry, Marcel                Battle Road TC         4:15.86   2
          31.094 (31.094)    1:00.901 (29.807)    1:30.906 (30.005)    2:01.613 (30.708)
        2:33.128 (31.515)    3:05.479 (32.352)    3:39.383 (33.904)    4:15.853 (36.470)
 49 Fortenberry, Jared        JR Maine                  4:18.48   5
          32.738 (32.738)    1:05.630 (32.893)    1:38.135 (32.505)    2:10.129 (31.994)
        2:42.600 (32.472)    3:14.324 (31.724)    3:45.338 (31.014)    4:18.472 (33.134)
 50 Nagy, Will                SR Amherst                4:18.62   6
          32.447 (32.447)    1:05.100 (32.653)    1:38.150 (33.050)    2:11.155 (33.005)
        2:44.852 (33.698)    3:17.461 (32.609)    3:48.755 (31.294)    4:18.617 (29.863)
 51 Libby, Carter             SO Maine                  4:18.63   6
          32.618 (32.618)    1:05.523 (32.905)    1:38.333 (32.810)    2:11.141 (32.808)
        2:44.077 (32.937)    3:17.506 (33.429)    3:49.132 (31.627)    4:18.625 (29.493)
 52 Flanders IV, Thomas       FR Central Connecticut    4:19.56   6
          32.926 (32.926)    1:05.786 (32.860)    1:38.567 (32.782)    2:11.150 (32.583)
        2:44.548 (33.399)    3:17.735 (33.187)    3:49.745 (32.010)    4:19.560 (29.815)
 53 Keller, Ethan             FR Maine                  4:19.88   6
          32.415 (32.415)    1:05.687 (33.273)    1:38.828 (33.142)    2:11.883 (33.055)
        2:44.913 (33.030)    3:18.206 (33.293)    3:50.171 (31.965)    4:19.871 (29.700)
 54 Transue, Owen             SO Maine                  4:21.49   6
          32.998 (32.998)    1:05.962 (32.964)    1:39.083 (33.122)    2:12.111 (33.028)
        2:45.146 (33.035)    3:17.792 (32.647)    3:49.527 (31.735)    4:21.485 (31.958)
 55 Lano, Jamie               FR UMass Lowell           4:22.87   6
          32.600 (32.600)    1:05.286 (32.687)    1:37.455 (32.169)    2:09.582 (32.128)
        2:43.253 (33.672)    3:16.005 (32.752)    3:48.893 (32.889)    4:22.866 (33.973)
 56 Ortiz, John               JR Hofstra                4:22.99   6
          33.182 (33.182)    1:05.717 (32.535)    1:36.793 (31.077)    2:09.390 (32.597)
        2:43.408 (34.019)    3:17.302 (33.894)    3:51.030 (33.728)    4:22.983 (31.954)
 57 Kaiser, Evan              SR Hoboken TC             4:23.97   5
          32.593 (32.593)    1:04.653 (32.060)    1:37.219 (32.567)    2:09.629 (32.410)
        2:41.344 (31.715)    3:14.288 (32.944)    3:48.777 (34.489)    4:23.967 (35.190)
 58 Kuduk, James              SO Coast Guard            4:24.68   6
          32.715 (32.715)    1:05.730 (33.015)    1:38.591 (32.862)    2:11.373 (32.783)
        2:44.358 (32.985)    3:17.285 (32.927)    3:50.442 (33.158)    4:24.678 (34.237)
 59 Hickey, Elliot            SR Unattached             4:25.23   4
          32.055 (32.055)    1:03.569 (31.514)    1:34.920 (31.352)    2:07.171 (32.252)
        2:41.250 (34.079)    3:16.406 (35.157)    3:50.421 (34.015)    4:25.227 (34.807)
 60 Peterson, Will            FR Amherst                4:26.15   6
          32.671 (32.671)    1:05.437 (32.767)    1:38.428 (32.992)    2:11.568 (33.140)
        2:45.571 (34.003)    3:19.960 (34.389)    3:53.527 (33.568)    4:26.146 (32.619)
 61 Eye, Seth                 SO Augusta                4:27.59   5
          32.185 (32.185)    1:04.804 (32.619)    1:37.719 (32.915)    2:10.895 (33.177)
        2:43.969 (33.074)    3:17.759 (33.790)    3:52.694 (34.935)    4:27.590 (34.897)
 62 Ronsman, Luke             SR Dallas Baptist         4:28.00   4
          32.171 (32.171)    1:03.509 (31.338)    1:34.246 (30.738)    2:05.907 (31.662)
        2:37.791 (31.884)    3:10.316 (32.525)    3:45.574 (35.258)    4:27.996 (42.423)
 63 flynn, tommy              SO Boston College         4:28.10   5
          31.958 (31.958)    1:04.350 (32.393)    1:36.817 (32.467)    2:09.017 (32.200)
        2:41.098 (32.082)    3:15.302 (34.204)    3:51.393 (36.092)    4:28.100 (36.708)
 64 Robinson, Paul            SO Howard                 4:29.80   6
          33.292 (33.292)    1:06.162 (32.870)    1:39.366 (33.204)    2:12.235 (32.869)
        2:45.400 (33.165)    3:19.298 (33.899)    3:53.403 (34.105)    4:29.793 (36.390)
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 65 Thomas, Ashton            FR Howard                 4:30.97   5
          32.463 (32.463)    1:05.542 (33.079)    1:38.665 (33.124)    2:11.497 (32.832)
        2:46.398 (34.902)    3:22.157 (35.759)    3:57.147 (34.990)    4:30.968 (33.822)
 66 Douglas, Noah             FR Howard                 4:31.31   6
          32.245 (32.245)    1:04.875 (32.630)    1:37.898 (33.024)    2:10.962 (33.064)
        2:44.338 (33.377)    3:18.180 (33.842)    3:54.598 (36.419)    4:31.308 (36.710)
 67 Kerin, Sean               SO UMass Lowell           4:35.86   6
          32.021 (32.021)    1:04.645 (32.624)    1:37.538 (32.894)    2:10.845 (33.307)
        2:45.028 (34.184)    3:20.475 (35.447)    3:57.323 (36.849)    4:35.857 (38.534)
 68 Johnson, Aran             FR Maine                  4:44.67   6
          32.777 (32.777)    1:06.948 (34.172)    1:39.790 (32.842)    2:14.775 (34.985)
        2:50.861 (36.087)    3:28.407 (37.547)    4:06.357 (37.950)    4:44.670 (38.313)
 -- Kraus, Evan               JR Creighton                  DNF   2
          29.701 (29.701)      59.113 (29.413)    1:28.938 (29.825)    1:59.817 (30.879)
        2:31.569 (31.753)    3:02.769 (31.200)
 -- Shaver, Colin             JR Boston College             DNF   1
          30.270 (30.270)      59.259 (28.989)    1:28.888 (29.629)    1:59.655 (30.768)
 -- Risser, Henry             FR Wisconsin                  DNF   3
          30.443 (30.443)    1:01.235 (30.793)    1:31.565 (30.330)    2:02.620 (31.055)

Men 3000 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 7:28.23  1/27/2023   Yared NuGuse, On Athletics
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Shearer, Ben                 Arkansas Elite         7:51.56   1
          31.206 (31.206)    1:04.308 (33.103)    1:35.452 (31.144)    2:06.835 (31.383)
        2:38.441 (31.607)    3:10.475 (32.034)    3:42.661 (32.187)    4:15.087 (32.427)
        4:47.441 (32.354)    5:19.466 (32.025)    5:51.011 (31.545)    6:22.313 (31.303)
        6:53.343 (31.030)    7:23.528 (30.185)    7:51.553 (28.025)
  2 Khchina, Jaouad           JR South Carolina         7:51.76   1
          31.172 (31.172)    1:04.041 (32.869)    1:35.190 (31.149)    2:06.606 (31.417)
        2:38.197 (31.592)    3:10.080 (31.883)    3:42.250 (32.170)    4:14.805 (32.555)
        4:47.078 (32.274)    5:19.355 (32.277)    5:50.598 (31.244)    6:21.656 (31.058)
        6:53.081 (31.425)    7:23.306 (30.225)    7:51.760 (28.454)
  3 Westphal, Thomas          FR Michigan State         7:52.18   1
          32.021 (32.021)    1:05.976 (33.955)    1:37.217 (31.242)    2:08.242 (31.025)
        2:39.301 (31.059)    3:11.085 (31.784)    3:43.200 (32.115)    4:15.235 (32.035)
        4:46.976 (31.742)    5:19.066 (32.090)    5:50.096 (31.030)    6:21.106 (31.010)
        6:52.778 (31.673)    7:23.060 (30.282)    7:52.178 (29.119)
  4 Prosser, Santiago            Unattached             7:54.03   1
          31.345 (31.345)    1:03.750 (32.405)    1:35.011 (31.262)    2:06.426 (31.415)
        2:37.958 (31.533)    3:09.831 (31.873)    3:42.031 (32.200)    4:14.461 (32.430)
        4:46.785 (32.324)    5:18.547 (31.763)    5:49.816 (31.269)    6:20.828 (31.013)
        6:52.935 (32.107)    7:24.478 (31.544)    7:54.022 (29.544)
  5 Clayton, Jason            SR Loyola (Ill.)          7:54.17   1
          31.457 (31.457)    1:04.501 (33.044)    1:35.618 (31.118)    2:07.127 (31.509)
        2:38.368 (31.242)    3:10.303 (31.935)    3:42.401 (32.098)    4:14.803 (32.403)
        4:47.226 (32.423)    5:19.447 (32.222)    5:50.915 (31.468)    6:22.053 (31.139)
        6:53.522 (31.469)    7:24.266 (30.744)    7:54.162 (29.897)
  6 Bilyard, Tyler            SR Washington             7:55.80   1
          31.912 (31.912)    1:05.918 (34.007)    1:37.747 (31.829)    2:09.001 (31.254)
        2:40.258 (31.258)    3:12.210 (31.952)    3:44.586 (32.377)    4:16.787 (32.202)
        4:48.738 (31.952)    5:20.786 (32.048)    5:52.373 (31.588)    6:23.797 (31.424)
        6:55.762 (31.965)    7:27.321 (31.559)    7:55.793 (28.473)
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  7 Chavand, Mathis              Unattached             7:56.06   2
          30.899 (30.899)    1:03.608 (32.709)    1:36.424 (32.817)    2:09.813 (33.389)
        2:41.994 (32.182)    3:12.989 (30.995)    3:44.448 (31.459)    4:16.637 (32.189)
        4:49.264 (32.628)    5:22.249 (32.985)    5:54.836 (32.587)    6:27.291 (32.455)
        6:57.352 (30.062)    7:27.226 (29.874)    7:56.051 (28.825)
  8 Dahmouch, Mohamed         SO Wingate                7:56.07   1
          31.385 (31.385)    1:04.606 (33.222)    1:35.966 (31.360)    2:07.370 (31.404)
        2:38.697 (31.328)    3:10.695 (31.998)    3:42.831 (32.137)    4:15.272 (32.442)
        4:47.830 (32.558)    5:19.868 (32.039)    5:51.286 (31.418)    6:22.720 (31.434)
        6:54.073 (31.354)    7:25.487 (31.414)    7:56.070 (30.583)
  9 Pretre, Justin            JR California             7:56.30   1
          32.333 (32.333)    1:06.816 (34.483)    1:38.592 (31.777)    2:09.688 (31.097)
        2:40.996 (31.308)    3:13.075 (32.079)    3:45.583 (32.509)    4:17.257 (31.674)
        4:49.301 (32.044)    5:21.071 (31.770)    5:52.882 (31.812)    6:24.267 (31.385)
        6:55.700 (31.433)    7:27.040 (31.340)    7:56.298 (29.259)
 10 Pariken, Nelson           FR Alabama                7:56.35   1
          31.635 (31.635)    1:05.622 (33.988)    1:36.865 (31.243)    2:07.457 (30.593)
        2:38.475 (31.018)    3:10.523 (32.049)    3:42.202 (31.679)    4:14.620 (32.418)
        4:46.891 (32.272)    5:19.122 (32.232)    5:50.370 (31.248)    6:21.928 (31.559)
        6:53.515 (31.587)    7:25.557 (32.043)    7:56.341 (30.784)
 11 Pitireng, Ezekiel         SO Alabama                7:56.73   1
          31.917 (31.917)    1:05.535 (33.618)    1:36.636 (31.102)    2:08.073 (31.438)
        2:39.431 (31.358)    3:11.352 (31.922)    3:43.678 (32.327)    4:15.853 (32.175)
        4:48.092 (32.239)    5:19.930 (31.838)    5:51.525 (31.595)    6:23.412 (31.888)
        6:55.012 (31.600)    7:27.163 (32.152)    7:56.727 (29.564)
 12 Hrabi, Housem             SR Adams State            7:56.76   1
          31.568 (31.568)    1:04.840 (33.272)    1:36.232 (31.393)    2:07.597 (31.365)
        2:38.875 (31.278)    3:10.917 (32.043)    3:43.371 (32.454)    4:15.516 (32.145)
        4:47.777 (32.262)    5:19.712 (31.935)    5:51.116 (31.404)    6:22.650 (31.534)
        6:54.063 (31.414)    7:25.891 (31.828)    7:56.757 (30.867)
 13 Gabay, Austin             SR Butler                 7:56.98   1
          31.423 (31.423)    1:04.911 (33.488)    1:36.461 (31.550)    2:07.416 (30.955)
        2:38.790 (31.374)    3:10.550 (31.760)    3:42.560 (32.010)    4:14.998 (32.439)
        4:47.203 (32.205)    5:19.221 (32.018)    5:50.780 (31.559)    6:22.447 (31.668)
        6:54.310 (31.863)    7:26.087 (31.778)    7:56.977 (30.890)
 14 Neil, Nathan              FR Washington             7:57.01   1
          31.800 (31.800)    1:05.371 (33.572)    1:36.697 (31.327)    2:07.820 (31.123)
        2:39.138 (31.319)    3:11.190 (32.052)    3:43.543 (32.354)    4:16.133 (32.590)
        4:48.213 (32.080)    5:20.242 (32.029)    5:51.881 (31.639)    6:22.633 (30.753)
        6:53.797 (31.164)    7:24.975 (31.178)    7:57.007 (32.033)
 15 Bohlke, Michael           SR George Washington      7:57.06   1
          30.981 (30.981)    1:03.491 (32.510)    1:34.727 (31.237)    2:06.155 (31.428)
        2:37.626 (31.472)    3:09.595 (31.969)    3:41.782 (32.188)    4:14.243 (32.462)
        4:46.625 (32.382)    5:18.810 (32.185)    5:50.972 (32.163)    6:23.245 (32.273)
        6:55.578 (32.334)    7:27.426 (31.848)    7:57.051 (29.625)
 16 Kluth, Kaden              SR American               7:57.51   1
          31.863 (31.863)    1:05.720 (33.857)    1:37.472 (31.753)    2:08.713 (31.242)
        2:40.073 (31.360)    3:11.956 (31.883)    3:44.370 (32.414)    4:16.552 (32.183)
        4:48.653 (32.102)    5:20.667 (32.014)    5:52.331 (31.664)    6:24.150 (31.819)
        6:56.206 (32.057)    7:27.721 (31.515)    7:57.508 (29.788)
 17 Thompson, Alex            SR Boise State            7:57.74   1
          31.525 (31.525)    1:05.268 (33.744)    1:36.785 (31.517)    2:07.942 (31.158)
        2:39.516 (31.574)    3:11.545 (32.029)    3:43.948 (32.404)    4:16.255 (32.307)
        4:48.465 (32.210)    5:20.526 (32.062)    5:52.165 (31.639)    6:23.697 (31.533)
        6:55.030 (31.333)    7:26.423 (31.394)    7:57.736 (31.313)
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 18 Milner, Mark              SR Portland               7:58.05   2
          31.106 (31.106)    1:04.178 (33.073)    1:37.121 (32.943)    2:10.433 (33.313)
        2:42.983 (32.550)    3:14.716 (31.733)    3:46.139 (31.424)    4:18.611 (32.472)
        4:50.699 (32.089)    5:23.602 (32.903)    5:56.526 (32.924)    6:28.189 (31.664)
        6:59.828 (31.639)    7:29.674 (29.847)    7:58.048 (28.374)
 19 Lefebvre, Robin              Unattached             7:58.22   3
          31.823 (31.823)    1:04.593 (32.770)    1:36.628 (32.035)    2:09.102 (32.474)
        2:41.650 (32.548)    3:14.416 (32.767)    3:47.120 (32.704)    4:20.145 (33.025)
        4:52.842 (32.698)    5:25.426 (32.584)    5:58.012 (32.587)    6:30.371 (32.359)
        7:01.695 (31.324)    7:30.678 (28.984)    7:58.211 (27.533)
 20 Abraham, Joshua           SO New Mexico             7:58.59   2
          30.807 (30.807)    1:03.068 (32.262)    1:36.224 (33.157)    2:09.573 (33.349)
        2:41.748 (32.175)    3:12.387 (30.639)    3:43.972 (31.585)    4:16.181 (32.209)
        4:48.934 (32.754)    5:21.981 (33.047)    5:54.899 (32.919)    6:27.158 (32.259)
        6:57.884 (30.727)    7:29.286 (31.402)    7:58.581 (29.295)
 21 Echohawk, Tayson          SO Oregon                 7:58.77   2
          30.554 (30.554)    1:02.502 (31.948)    1:35.466 (32.964)    2:08.501 (33.035)
        2:40.698 (32.198)    3:12.096 (31.398)    3:43.657 (31.562)    4:15.929 (32.273)
        4:48.711 (32.782)    5:21.741 (33.030)    5:54.671 (32.930)    6:27.081 (32.410)
        6:58.118 (31.038)    7:28.872 (30.754)    7:58.769 (29.898)
 22 Collins, Freddy           SR Boston University      7:58.95   2
          30.916 (30.916)    1:03.793 (32.878)    1:36.643 (32.850)    2:10.066 (33.423)
        2:42.319 (32.254)    3:13.992 (31.673)    3:45.737 (31.745)    4:17.866 (32.129)
        4:50.182 (32.317)    5:23.404 (33.223)    5:56.996 (33.592)    6:30.148 (33.153)
        7:01.546 (31.398)    7:32.014 (30.469)    7:58.943 (26.929)
 23 Neal, Aiden               SR North Carolina         7:59.11   2
          30.793 (30.793)    1:03.337 (32.544)    1:36.148 (32.812)    2:09.423 (33.275)
        2:41.504 (32.082)    3:13.453 (31.949)    3:45.132 (31.679)    4:17.429 (32.298)
        4:49.908 (32.479)    5:22.821 (32.913)    5:55.484 (32.664)    6:27.636 (32.152)
        6:58.936 (31.300)    7:29.983 (31.048)    7:59.102 (29.119)
 24 Lyons, Liam               SR Holy Cross             7:59.42   2
          31.411 (31.411)    1:04.474 (33.064)    1:37.433 (32.959)    2:10.802 (33.369)
        2:43.703 (32.902)    3:14.959 (31.257)    3:47.018 (32.059)    4:19.452 (32.434)
        4:51.532 (32.080)    5:23.924 (32.393)    5:56.867 (32.943)    6:29.432 (32.565)
        7:00.443 (31.012)    7:30.623 (30.180)    7:59.413 (28.790)
 25 Shively, Clay             SO Northern Arizona       8:00.15   2
          31.237 (31.237)    1:04.381 (33.144)    1:37.127 (32.747)    2:09.656 (32.529)
        2:42.073 (32.418)    3:13.904 (31.832)    3:45.419 (31.515)    4:17.652 (32.233)
        4:50.123 (32.472)    5:22.649 (32.527)    5:55.286 (32.637)    6:27.763 (32.478)
        6:59.342 (31.579)    7:30.862 (31.520)    8:00.149 (29.288)
 26 Del Barrio, Sergio        SO Oregon                 8:00.35   2
          31.099 (31.099)    1:04.258 (33.159)    1:37.201 (32.943)    2:10.241 (33.040)
        2:42.564 (32.324)    3:14.231 (31.667)    3:45.926 (31.695)    4:18.094 (32.169)
        4:50.488 (32.394)    5:23.141 (32.653)    5:56.223 (33.083)    6:27.948 (31.725)
        6:59.627 (31.679)    7:31.012 (31.385)    8:00.341 (29.329)
 27 Holman, David             JR Wingate                8:00.68   2
          30.506 (30.506)    1:02.781 (32.275)    1:35.712 (32.932)    2:09.039 (33.328)
        2:40.968 (31.929)    3:12.643 (31.675)    3:44.247 (31.604)    4:16.391 (32.144)
        4:49.108 (32.718)    5:22.016 (32.908)    5:54.467 (32.452)    6:26.876 (32.409)
        6:59.226 (32.350)    7:31.231 (32.005)    8:00.674 (29.444)
 28 Washburn, Ford            JR Northern Arizona       8:00.98   1
          32.183 (32.183)    1:05.857 (33.674)    1:37.003 (31.147)    2:08.315 (31.312)
        2:39.110 (30.795)    3:10.883 (31.774)    3:43.443 (32.560)    4:15.930 (32.487)
        4:48.017 (32.088)    5:19.667 (31.650)    5:51.193 (31.527)    6:23.228 (32.035)
        6:55.375 (32.147)    7:28.310 (32.935)    8:00.976 (32.667)
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 29 Turgeon, Nolan            JR Sherbrooke             8:01.12   3
          32.407 (32.407)    1:05.693 (33.287)    1:37.778 (32.085)    2:09.536 (31.758)
        2:41.681 (32.145)    3:14.128 (32.448)    3:46.790 (32.662)    4:19.652 (32.863)
        4:52.443 (32.792)    5:25.155 (32.712)    5:57.655 (32.500)    6:30.482 (32.828)
        7:02.048 (31.567)    7:33.232 (31.184)    8:01.113 (27.882)
 30 Tostenson, Josiah         FR Washington             8:03.31   1
          31.507 (31.507)    1:05.088 (33.582)    1:36.461 (31.373)    2:07.646 (31.185)
        2:38.671 (31.025)    3:10.761 (32.090)    3:43.015 (32.254)    4:15.705 (32.690)
        4:47.582 (31.878)    5:20.013 (32.432)    5:51.751 (31.738)    6:23.520 (31.769)
        6:55.373 (31.854)    7:27.617 (32.244)    8:03.302 (35.685)
 31 Schneider, Parker         SR Boston University      8:04.38   2
          30.998 (30.998)    1:03.997 (32.999)    1:36.831 (32.834)    2:10.294 (33.464)
        2:42.836 (32.542)    3:14.481 (31.645)    3:46.684 (32.204)    4:19.194 (32.510)
        4:51.908 (32.714)    5:25.324 (33.417)    5:57.433 (32.109)    6:30.572 (33.139)
        7:02.683 (32.112)    7:34.207 (31.524)    8:04.377 (30.170)
 32 Hagan, Ryan               JR SUNY Geneseo           8:04.87   2
          31.454 (31.454)    1:03.542 (32.088)    1:35.899 (32.358)    2:08.803 (32.904)
        2:41.049 (32.247)    3:13.009 (31.960)    3:44.713 (31.704)    4:16.977 (32.264)
        4:49.573 (32.597)    5:22.971 (33.398)    5:56.044 (33.074)    6:28.758 (32.714)
        7:01.151 (32.393)    7:33.541 (32.390)    8:04.868 (31.328)
 33 Bibile, Izak              SO Loyola (Ill.)          8:04.97   3
          31.576 (31.576)    1:04.162 (32.587)    1:35.766 (31.604)    2:08.060 (32.294)
        2:40.690 (32.630)    3:13.317 (32.628)    3:46.522 (33.205)    4:18.947 (32.425)
        4:51.372 (32.425)    5:24.407 (33.035)    5:57.033 (32.627)    6:29.803 (32.770)
        7:01.862 (32.059)    7:33.320 (31.458)    8:04.968 (31.649)
 34 Endrody, Matthew          SO New Mexico             8:05.01   3
          32.575 (32.575)    1:06.288 (33.714)    1:38.195 (31.907)    2:10.356 (32.162)
        2:42.413 (32.058)    3:14.745 (32.332)    3:47.680 (32.935)    4:20.481 (32.802)
        4:53.416 (32.935)    5:25.822 (32.407)    5:58.220 (32.398)    6:30.773 (32.554)
        7:03.323 (32.550)    7:35.467 (32.144)    8:05.008 (29.542)
 35 Kipyego, Kelvin           JR Wichita State          8:05.12   3
          32.866 (32.866)    1:06.581 (33.715)    1:38.346 (31.765)    2:09.233 (30.888)
        2:41.036 (31.803)    3:13.562 (32.527)    3:46.260 (32.698)    4:19.058 (32.799)
        4:51.637 (32.579)    5:24.855 (33.218)    5:57.345 (32.490)    6:30.043 (32.699)
        7:02.847 (32.804)    7:34.997 (32.150)    8:05.116 (30.119)
 36 Healey, Justin            SO Penn State             8:05.23   3
          32.322 (32.322)    1:06.065 (33.743)    1:38.622 (32.558)    2:10.727 (32.105)
        2:42.911 (32.184)    3:14.967 (32.057)    3:47.931 (32.964)    4:20.721 (32.790)
        4:53.630 (32.909)    5:26.411 (32.782)    5:58.460 (32.049)    6:30.396 (31.937)
        7:02.881 (32.485)    7:34.333 (31.453)    8:05.226 (30.893)
 37 Cottrell, Jack            SR Liberty                8:05.86   3
          33.157 (33.157)    1:06.815 (33.658)    1:38.847 (32.033)    2:10.940 (32.093)
        2:43.177 (32.238)    3:14.697 (31.520)    3:47.205 (32.508)    4:19.875 (32.670)
        4:51.851 (31.977)    5:24.507 (32.657)    5:56.681 (32.174)    6:29.457 (32.777)
        7:01.543 (32.087)    7:33.302 (31.759)    8:05.856 (32.554)
 38 Kirui, Titus              JR Akron                  8:05.95   3
          31.796 (31.796)    1:04.378 (32.583)    1:36.030 (31.652)    2:08.253 (32.224)
        2:40.953 (32.700)    3:13.508 (32.555)    3:46.737 (33.229)    4:19.430 (32.693)
        4:52.256 (32.827)    5:25.218 (32.963)    5:57.928 (32.710)    6:30.655 (32.727)
        7:03.082 (32.428)    7:35.425 (32.343)    8:05.947 (30.523)
 39 Anderson, Bryce           SR Unattached             8:06.19   3
          32.995 (32.995)    1:06.610 (33.615)    1:38.126 (31.517)    2:09.791 (31.665)
        2:41.866 (32.075)    3:14.456 (32.590)    3:46.982 (32.527)    4:20.047 (33.065)
        4:52.645 (32.598)    5:25.452 (32.808)    5:57.800 (32.348)    6:30.167 (32.368)
        7:02.625 (32.458)    7:34.682 (32.058)    8:06.190 (31.508)
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 40 Farah, Abdulsalam            Nomad Internatio       8:06.21   2
          32.098 (32.098)    1:04.627 (32.529)    1:37.264 (32.638)    2:10.679 (33.415)
        2:43.608 (32.929)    3:15.496 (31.888)    3:47.539 (32.044)    4:19.757 (32.218)
        4:52.361 (32.604)    5:25.066 (32.705)    5:57.707 (32.642)    6:30.519 (32.813)
        7:02.968 (32.449)    7:34.732 (31.764)    8:06.209 (31.478)
 41 Gillespie, Griffin        JR Charleston Southern    8:06.48   3
          31.572 (31.572)    1:03.915 (32.343)    1:35.527 (31.613)    2:07.723 (32.197)
        2:40.463 (32.740)    3:13.040 (32.577)    3:46.282 (33.243)    4:19.376 (33.094)
        4:52.090 (32.714)    5:25.011 (32.922)    5:57.508 (32.498)    6:30.303 (32.795)
        7:03.155 (32.852)    7:35.730 (32.575)    8:06.475 (30.745)
 42 Howse, Jared              SR UNB REDS               8:06.92   3
          32.172 (32.172)    1:05.523 (33.352)    1:37.742 (32.219)    2:10.356 (32.614)
        2:42.806 (32.450)    3:15.613 (32.808)    3:48.733 (33.120)    4:21.983 (33.250)
        4:54.883 (32.900)    5:27.871 (32.988)    6:00.060 (32.189)    6:32.095 (32.035)
        7:04.566 (32.472)    7:36.453 (31.888)    8:06.917 (30.464)
 43 Neumann, Tim              SR MIT                    8:06.94   4
          32.086 (32.086)    1:05.754 (33.668)    1:38.930 (33.177)    2:11.515 (32.585)
        2:44.594 (33.079)    3:17.730 (33.137)    3:51.191 (33.462)    4:24.076 (32.885)
        4:56.795 (32.719)    5:30.034 (33.239)    6:02.689 (32.655)    6:35.011 (32.323)
        7:07.382 (32.372)    7:39.016 (31.634)    8:06.937 (27.922)
 44 Gumm, Jack                JR Adams State            8:08.10   1
          32.155 (32.155)    1:06.303 (34.149)    1:37.998 (31.695)    2:09.322 (31.324)
        2:40.617 (31.295)    3:12.505 (31.888)    3:45.662 (33.158)    4:18.688 (33.027)
        4:51.611 (32.923)    5:24.675 (33.064)    5:57.383 (32.709)    6:30.626 (33.243)
        7:04.148 (33.523)    7:37.513 (33.365)    8:08.098 (30.585)
 45 Willingham, Aaron         SR Valor TC               8:08.39   3
          32.677 (32.677)    1:06.410 (33.733)    1:38.352 (31.943)    2:10.028 (31.677)
        2:41.888 (31.860)    3:13.721 (31.833)    3:46.453 (32.733)    4:18.695 (32.242)
        4:51.045 (32.350)    5:24.152 (33.108)    5:56.476 (32.324)    6:29.186 (32.710)
        7:02.387 (33.202)    7:35.581 (33.194)    8:08.385 (32.804)
 46 Boutin, Nate              JR Loyola (Ill.)          8:08.41   2
          31.074 (31.074)    1:03.924 (32.850)    1:36.986 (33.062)    2:10.147 (33.162)
        2:42.573 (32.427)    3:14.592 (32.019)    3:46.457 (31.865)    4:18.984 (32.528)
        4:51.321 (32.337)    5:24.279 (32.959)    5:57.421 (33.142)    6:30.918 (33.498)
        7:04.229 (33.312)    7:37.887 (33.658)    8:08.408 (30.522)
 47 Bouie, Ben                FR Harvard                8:08.43   2
          31.703 (31.703)    1:04.669 (32.967)    1:37.553 (32.884)    2:10.537 (32.984)
        2:43.172 (32.635)    3:14.828 (31.657)    3:47.317 (32.489)    4:19.967 (32.650)
        4:51.791 (31.824)    5:23.969 (32.179)    5:57.171 (33.202)    6:29.832 (32.662)
        7:02.294 (32.463)    7:35.593 (33.299)    8:08.428 (32.835)
 48 Young, Pierce             JR SUNY Geneseo           8:08.55   4
          32.459 (32.459)    1:05.420 (32.962)    1:37.916 (32.497)    2:10.737 (32.822)
        2:44.355 (33.618)    3:17.600 (33.245)    3:50.860 (33.260)    4:23.756 (32.897)
        4:56.475 (32.719)    5:29.697 (33.223)    6:02.550 (32.853)    6:35.246 (32.697)
        7:07.535 (32.289)    7:39.212 (31.678)    8:08.542 (29.330)
 49 Thomson, Jason            SR High Point             8:08.69   2
          30.653 (30.653)    1:02.991 (32.338)    1:35.953 (32.963)    2:09.344 (33.392)
        2:41.643 (32.299)    3:13.632 (31.989)    3:45.522 (31.890)    4:17.321 (31.799)
        4:49.414 (32.094)    5:22.614 (33.200)    5:56.038 (33.424)    6:29.261 (33.223)
        7:03.331 (34.070)    7:37.536 (34.205)    8:08.681 (31.145)
 50 Stevens, Gavin            JR High Point             8:08.80   4
          32.056 (32.056)    1:05.870 (33.814)    1:39.081 (33.212)    2:11.610 (32.529)
        2:44.795 (33.185)    3:17.372 (32.578)    3:50.629 (33.257)    4:23.497 (32.869)
        4:56.234 (32.737)    5:29.421 (33.188)    6:02.482 (33.062)    6:34.824 (32.342)
        7:07.261 (32.438)    7:39.154 (31.893)    8:08.797 (29.644)
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 51 Jones, Tobias                Unattached             8:08.85   4
          32.677 (32.677)    1:06.612 (33.935)    1:40.094 (33.482)    2:12.495 (32.402)
        2:45.527 (33.033)    3:18.659 (33.132)    3:51.976 (33.318)    4:24.906 (32.930)
        4:57.707 (32.802)    5:30.582 (32.875)    6:03.397 (32.815)    6:35.549 (32.152)
        7:07.784 (32.235)    7:39.464 (31.680)    8:08.845 (29.382)
 52 Johnson, Henry               Houghton Harrier       8:08.90   3
          32.197 (32.197)    1:05.852 (33.655)    1:37.993 (32.142)    2:10.578 (32.585)
        2:43.072 (32.494)    3:15.818 (32.747)    3:48.926 (33.108)    4:22.165 (33.239)
        4:55.253 (33.089)    5:28.420 (33.167)    6:00.902 (32.483)    6:33.993 (33.092)
        7:06.901 (32.908)    7:39.436 (32.535)    8:08.900 (29.464)
 53 Fasthorse, Anthony        FR Oregon                 8:08.98   3
          31.336 (31.336)    1:03.656 (32.320)    1:35.185 (31.529)    2:07.393 (32.209)
        2:40.160 (32.767)    3:12.793 (32.634)    3:46.006 (33.213)    4:20.030 (34.024)
        4:53.200 (33.170)    5:26.206 (33.007)    5:58.585 (32.379)    6:31.456 (32.872)
        7:04.221 (32.765)    7:36.677 (32.457)    8:08.978 (32.302)
 54 Powell, Zane              SR Providence             8:09.62   4
          31.901 (31.901)    1:05.704 (33.803)    1:38.767 (33.064)    2:11.400 (32.633)
        2:45.244 (33.844)    3:17.880 (32.637)    3:51.061 (33.182)    4:23.942 (32.882)
        4:56.624 (32.682)    5:29.805 (33.182)    6:02.782 (32.978)    6:35.184 (32.402)
        7:07.625 (32.442)    7:39.434 (31.809)    8:09.612 (30.179)
 55 McCaleb, Cullen           JR Tufts                  8:10.46   4
          33.040 (33.040)    1:07.224 (34.184)    1:40.555 (33.332)    2:13.231 (32.677)
        2:46.210 (32.979)    3:18.901 (32.692)    3:51.795 (32.894)    4:24.620 (32.825)
        4:57.506 (32.887)    5:30.254 (32.748)    6:02.737 (32.484)    6:35.571 (32.834)
        7:08.241 (32.670)    7:39.426 (31.185)    8:10.451 (31.025)
 56 Mabu, Anas                FR Unattached             8:10.54   3
          32.476 (32.476)    1:06.243 (33.768)    1:38.736 (32.493)    2:11.213 (32.478)
        2:43.836 (32.623)    3:16.073 (32.238)    3:48.103 (32.030)    4:20.913 (32.810)
        4:53.863 (32.950)    5:26.695 (32.832)    5:58.936 (32.242)    6:31.888 (32.953)
        7:04.992 (33.104)    7:38.023 (33.032)    8:10.533 (32.510)
 57 Sprecker, Dylan           JR Pittsburg St.          8:11.30   3
          31.216 (31.216)    1:03.375 (32.159)    1:34.841 (31.467)    2:07.015 (32.174)
        2:39.398 (32.384)    3:11.870 (32.472)    3:44.793 (32.924)    4:17.877 (33.084)
        4:50.921 (33.044)    5:24.607 (33.687)    5:57.831 (33.224)    6:31.146 (33.315)
        7:04.312 (33.167)    7:37.688 (33.377)    8:11.291 (33.603)
 58 Brunnock, Matthew         SO Wingate                8:11.30   5
          31.107 (31.107)    1:02.989 (31.883)    1:35.881 (32.892)    2:09.236 (33.355)
        2:42.547 (33.312)    3:14.979 (32.433)    3:47.729 (32.750)    4:20.001 (32.272)
        4:52.236 (32.235)    5:25.137 (32.902)    5:59.163 (34.027)    6:33.178 (34.015)
        7:06.908 (33.730)    7:39.793 (32.885)    8:11.296 (31.503)
 59 Foley, Connor             SO Dartmouth              8:11.31   4
          32.581 (32.581)    1:06.527 (33.947)    1:40.054 (33.527)    2:12.726 (32.673)
        2:45.921 (33.195)    3:19.571 (33.650)    3:52.880 (33.309)    4:25.886 (33.007)
        4:58.919 (33.033)    5:32.560 (33.642)    6:05.422 (32.863)    6:38.151 (32.729)
        7:10.689 (32.538)    7:41.871 (31.183)    8:11.307 (29.437)
 60 Morgan, Carver            SR American               8:11.95   2
          31.044 (31.044)    1:03.209 (32.165)    1:35.918 (32.709)    2:09.121 (33.203)
        2:41.263 (32.143)    3:13.176 (31.913)    3:44.929 (31.754)    4:17.204 (32.275)
        4:49.701 (32.497)    5:22.922 (33.222)    5:56.349 (33.428)    6:30.009 (33.660)
        7:03.947 (33.938)    7:37.762 (33.815)    8:11.946 (34.184)
 61 Finn, Kevin                  Unattached             8:12.62   5
          31.399 (31.399)    1:03.388 (31.989)    1:36.333 (32.945)    2:09.544 (33.212)
        2:43.059 (33.515)    3:15.643 (32.584)    3:48.893 (33.250)    4:22.588 (33.695)
        4:56.572 (33.984)    5:30.333 (33.762)    6:04.934 (34.602)    6:38.961 (34.027)
        7:12.804 (33.844)    7:44.246 (31.442)    8:12.612 (28.367)
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 62 Conlin-Morse, Silas       SO UNB REDS               8:13.36   4
          32.565 (32.565)    1:06.421 (33.857)    1:39.696 (33.275)    2:12.070 (32.374)
        2:45.682 (33.613)    3:18.917 (33.235)    3:52.125 (33.208)    4:25.296 (33.172)
        4:58.092 (32.797)    5:30.954 (32.862)    6:03.501 (32.548)    6:36.147 (32.647)
        7:08.494 (32.347)    7:40.834 (32.340)    8:13.354 (32.520)
 63 Prescott, Daniel          SO Providence             8:13.87   4
          32.317 (32.317)    1:06.234 (33.917)    1:39.727 (33.494)    2:12.404 (32.677)
        2:45.761 (33.358)    3:19.200 (33.439)    3:52.171 (32.972)    4:25.177 (33.007)
        4:58.261 (33.084)    5:31.504 (33.243)    6:04.281 (32.778)    6:36.829 (32.548)
        7:09.362 (32.534)    7:42.062 (32.700)    8:13.870 (31.808)
 64 Williams, Jack            SR Arkansas               8:14.95   4
          32.352 (32.352)    1:06.286 (33.934)    1:39.426 (33.140)    2:11.806 (32.380)
        2:45.370 (33.564)    3:18.195 (32.825)    3:51.507 (33.313)    4:24.394 (32.887)
        4:57.269 (32.875)    5:30.460 (33.192)    6:03.259 (32.799)    6:36.255 (32.997)
        7:09.212 (32.958)    7:42.520 (33.308)    8:14.946 (32.427)
 65 Bertola, Christopher      SR Unattached             8:16.10   4
          32.880 (32.880)    1:07.330 (34.450)    1:41.315 (33.985)    2:13.766 (32.452)
        2:46.722 (32.957)    3:20.077 (33.355)    3:53.170 (33.093)    4:26.277 (33.108)
        4:58.787 (32.510)    5:32.260 (33.473)    6:05.062 (32.803)    6:37.780 (32.718)
        7:11.094 (33.314)    7:43.636 (32.543)    8:16.099 (32.463)
 66 Diamond, Thomas           JR Washington             8:16.62   1
          30.896 (30.896)    1:03.188 (32.293)    1:34.423 (31.235)    2:05.893 (31.470)
        2:37.770 (31.877)    3:10.268 (32.499)    3:43.125 (32.857)    4:16.531 (33.407)
        4:49.867 (33.337)    5:23.367 (33.500)    5:57.492 (34.125)    6:31.661 (34.169)
        7:06.231 (34.570)    7:41.630 (35.399)    8:16.615 (34.985)
 67 Volpe, Jonathan           SR So. Conn. St.          8:16.82   2
          31.391 (31.391)    1:04.332 (32.942)    1:36.972 (32.640)    2:09.901 (32.929)
        2:42.337 (32.437)    3:14.133 (31.797)    3:45.898 (31.765)    4:18.374 (32.477)
        4:51.246 (32.872)    5:24.758 (33.513)    5:58.651 (33.893)    6:32.827 (34.177)
        7:07.949 (35.123)    7:43.371 (35.422)    8:16.811 (33.440)
 68 Ott, Brady                SO Johns Hopkins          8:17.30   4
          31.620 (31.620)    1:05.285 (33.665)    1:38.446 (33.162)    2:11.182 (32.737)
        2:44.785 (33.603)    3:18.009 (33.224)    3:51.486 (33.478)    4:24.461 (32.975)
        4:57.630 (33.169)    5:30.897 (33.268)    6:04.171 (33.274)    6:36.859 (32.688)
        7:10.439 (33.580)    7:44.127 (33.689)    8:17.299 (33.172)
 69 Milanovic, Aleksa         JR North Dakota           8:18.00   5
          33.329 (33.329)    1:07.652 (34.323)    1:39.971 (32.319)    2:12.901 (32.930)
        2:46.214 (33.314)    3:19.504 (33.290)    3:52.439 (32.935)    4:25.771 (33.332)
        4:58.739 (32.969)    5:31.844 (33.105)    6:05.329 (33.485)    6:39.823 (34.494)
        7:14.434 (34.612)    7:47.826 (33.392)    8:17.999 (30.174)
 70 Cunningham, Luke          SR Unattached             8:18.15   3
          31.930 (31.930)    1:05.287 (33.358)    1:37.557 (32.270)    2:10.170 (32.613)
        2:42.563 (32.394)    3:15.415 (32.852)    3:48.531 (33.117)    4:21.731 (33.200)
        4:54.678 (32.948)    5:27.990 (33.312)    6:01.366 (33.377)    6:33.810 (32.444)
        7:06.690 (32.880)    7:41.198 (34.509)    8:18.142 (36.944)
 71 Addison, Evan                Unattached             8:18.40   4
          31.805 (31.805)    1:05.542 (33.738)    1:38.614 (33.072)    2:11.664 (33.050)
        2:45.447 (33.784)    3:18.385 (32.938)    3:51.741 (33.357)    4:24.835 (33.094)
        4:57.885 (33.050)    5:31.136 (33.252)    6:04.476 (33.340)    6:37.949 (33.473)
        7:11.070 (33.122)    7:44.837 (33.768)    8:18.395 (33.558)
 72 Smithwick, Andrew         SO Oral Roberts           8:18.75   6
          31.329 (31.329)    1:04.931 (33.603)    1:39.234 (34.303)    2:13.371 (34.138)
        2:46.804 (33.433)    3:20.497 (33.694)    3:54.380 (33.883)    4:27.459 (33.079)
        5:00.254 (32.795)    5:32.149 (31.895)    6:04.666 (32.518)    6:37.589 (32.923)
        7:10.975 (33.387)    7:44.712 (33.738)    8:18.749 (34.037)
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 73 Lyons, Will               SR Catawba                8:19.23   5
          32.658 (32.658)    1:06.356 (33.698)    1:39.099 (32.744)    2:12.416 (33.317)
        2:45.809 (33.394)    3:18.856 (33.047)    3:51.994 (33.139)    4:25.552 (33.558)
        4:58.524 (32.973)    5:31.676 (33.152)    6:05.997 (34.322)    6:40.369 (34.373)
        7:14.128 (33.759)    7:47.384 (33.257)    8:19.223 (31.839)
 74 Crowell, Avery            JR High Point             8:19.27   4
          32.194 (32.194)    1:06.084 (33.890)    1:39.227 (33.144)    2:11.884 (32.657)
        2:45.011 (33.128)    3:17.764 (32.753)    3:51.241 (33.478)    4:24.219 (32.978)
        4:57.050 (32.832)    5:30.301 (33.252)    6:03.917 (33.617)    6:37.499 (33.582)
        7:11.255 (33.757)    7:45.177 (33.923)    8:19.267 (34.090)
 75 Fortier, Noah             JR Sherbrooke             8:19.51   5
          32.684 (32.684)    1:06.948 (34.264)    1:40.019 (33.072)    2:13.532 (33.513)
        2:47.184 (33.653)    3:20.527 (33.343)    3:54.253 (33.727)    4:27.563 (33.310)
        5:01.361 (33.798)    5:35.243 (33.883)    6:08.984 (33.742)    6:43.566 (34.582)
        7:17.431 (33.865)    7:50.222 (32.792)    8:19.508 (29.287)
 76 Thomas, Nick              SO Binghamton             8:20.03   5
          31.856 (31.856)    1:04.309 (32.454)    1:37.473 (33.164)    2:10.644 (33.172)
        2:44.031 (33.387)    3:17.739 (33.709)    3:50.848 (33.109)    4:24.541 (33.693)
        4:58.824 (34.284)    5:32.484 (33.660)    6:06.143 (33.659)    6:41.023 (34.880)
        7:15.676 (34.653)    7:49.517 (33.842)    8:20.021 (30.504)
 77 Normandin, Pierre-Yves    SR Sherbrooke             8:20.59   5
          32.592 (32.592)    1:05.753 (33.162)    1:38.528 (32.775)    2:11.811 (33.283)
        2:45.166 (33.355)    3:18.578 (33.413)    3:51.816 (33.238)    4:25.282 (33.467)
        4:59.376 (34.094)    5:32.699 (33.324)    6:06.384 (33.685)    6:40.156 (33.772)
        7:13.953 (33.798)    7:47.099 (33.147)    8:20.581 (33.482)
 78 Fielder, Callahan         FR Dartmouth              8:21.14   4
          33.084 (33.084)    1:06.945 (33.862)    1:40.807 (33.863)    2:13.466 (32.659)
        2:46.446 (32.980)    3:19.829 (33.383)    3:53.154 (33.325)    4:26.677 (33.524)
        4:59.795 (33.118)    5:33.432 (33.638)    6:07.359 (33.927)    6:41.424 (34.065)
        7:15.446 (34.023)    7:49.374 (33.928)    8:21.131 (31.758)
 79 Stafford, Collin          SO Buffalo                8:21.62   3
          32.878 (32.878)    1:05.958 (33.080)    1:38.465 (32.507)    2:10.922 (32.458)
        2:43.575 (32.653)    3:16.370 (32.795)    3:49.630 (33.260)    4:22.742 (33.113)
        4:56.256 (33.514)    5:30.205 (33.949)    6:04.381 (34.177)    6:39.216 (34.835)
        7:13.952 (34.737)    7:48.387 (34.435)    8:21.616 (33.229)
 80 Teichler, Ian             SO Regina                 8:21.74   5
          31.927 (31.927)    1:04.812 (32.885)    1:37.697 (32.885)    2:10.752 (33.055)
        2:44.247 (33.495)    3:17.329 (33.083)    3:50.101 (32.772)    4:23.339 (33.239)
        4:56.681 (33.342)    5:30.693 (34.013)    6:05.861 (35.168)    6:41.336 (35.475)
        7:15.526 (34.190)    7:50.606 (35.080)    8:21.736 (31.130)
 81 Sawyer, Alex              SR Unattached             8:22.17   3
          31.971 (31.971)    1:04.901 (32.930)    1:36.861 (31.960)    2:08.837 (31.977)
        2:41.426 (32.589)    3:14.202 (32.777)    3:47.450 (33.248)    4:20.865 (33.415)
        4:54.737 (33.873)    5:28.840 (34.103)    6:03.375 (34.535)    6:38.726 (35.352)
        7:13.946 (35.220)    7:48.733 (34.788)    8:22.168 (33.435)
 82 Wilbur, Dylan                Empire Elite TC        8:22.22   1
          32.456 (32.456)    1:06.543 (34.088)    1:38.321 (31.778)    2:09.606 (31.285)
        2:40.951 (31.345)    3:13.565 (32.614)    3:46.380 (32.815)    4:19.810 (33.430)
        4:53.811 (34.002)    5:28.438 (34.628)    6:03.178 (34.740)    6:38.112 (34.934)
        7:13.598 (35.487)    7:48.772 (35.174)    8:22.211 (33.439)
 83 Marcotte, Nicholas        JR UMass Lowell           8:22.56   6
          33.335 (33.335)    1:07.776 (34.442)    1:41.954 (34.178)    2:16.320 (34.367)
        2:50.027 (33.708)    3:23.691 (33.664)    3:57.890 (34.199)    4:32.084 (34.194)
        5:05.912 (33.829)    5:39.477 (33.565)    6:13.561 (34.084)    6:47.205 (33.644)
        7:19.892 (32.688)    7:51.439 (31.547)    8:22.560 (31.122)
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 84 Kemper, Noe               SO Dartmouth              8:22.77   5
          31.756 (31.756)    1:04.064 (32.309)    1:37.191 (33.127)    2:10.386 (33.195)
        2:43.793 (33.408)    3:17.521 (33.728)    3:51.004 (33.484)    4:24.778 (33.774)
        4:59.059 (34.282)    5:33.032 (33.973)    6:07.582 (34.550)    6:43.083 (35.502)
        7:17.681 (34.598)    7:51.546 (33.865)    8:22.763 (31.218)
 85 Griffith, John            SR Colgate                8:23.55   6
          31.852 (31.852)    1:05.635 (33.783)    1:39.929 (34.294)    2:14.024 (34.095)
        2:47.600 (33.577)    3:21.225 (33.625)    3:55.170 (33.945)    4:29.241 (34.072)
        5:02.966 (33.725)    5:37.681 (34.715)    6:11.849 (34.168)    6:46.640 (34.792)
        7:21.387 (34.748)    7:54.606 (33.219)    8:23.550 (28.944)
 86 Simard, William           FR UMass Lowell           8:24.20   6
          32.912 (32.912)    1:06.744 (33.832)    1:41.016 (34.273)    2:15.382 (34.367)
        2:49.474 (34.092)    3:23.149 (33.675)    3:57.361 (34.213)    4:31.760 (34.399)
        5:06.085 (34.325)    5:39.912 (33.828)    6:13.721 (33.809)    6:47.751 (34.030)
        7:21.739 (33.988)    7:52.945 (31.207)    8:24.195 (31.250)
 87 Oiler, Connor             SR Johns Hopkins          8:24.37   5
          31.578 (31.578)    1:03.799 (32.222)    1:36.687 (32.888)    2:10.001 (33.314)
        2:43.401 (33.400)    3:16.244 (32.844)    3:49.504 (33.260)    4:23.096 (33.592)
        4:57.072 (33.977)    5:31.138 (34.067)    6:05.779 (34.642)    6:40.393 (34.614)
        7:15.088 (34.695)    7:49.767 (34.679)    8:24.363 (34.597)
 88 Busche, Ian               JR North Dakota           8:24.64   6
          31.162 (31.162)    1:04.772 (33.610)    1:39.090 (34.318)    2:13.317 (34.228)
        2:46.732 (33.415)    3:20.417 (33.685)    3:54.595 (34.178)    4:27.966 (33.372)
        5:01.767 (33.802)    5:35.936 (34.169)    6:10.785 (34.849)    6:45.417 (34.633)
        7:20.061 (34.644)    7:52.995 (32.934)    8:24.640 (31.645)
 89 MacLean, Brett            SO Regina                 8:25.00   6
          32.622 (32.622)    1:06.530 (33.908)    1:40.686 (34.157)    2:14.624 (33.938)
        2:48.391 (33.768)    3:21.665 (33.274)    3:55.917 (34.253)    4:30.149 (34.232)
        5:03.705 (33.557)    5:37.501 (33.797)    6:12.127 (34.627)    6:46.785 (34.658)
        7:21.127 (34.343)    7:53.981 (32.854)    8:24.999 (31.018)
 90 Walker, Nick              FR Bates                  8:25.10   6
          32.845 (32.845)    1:06.299 (33.454)    1:40.607 (34.309)    2:15.051 (34.444)
        2:49.454 (34.403)    3:24.014 (34.560)    3:58.185 (34.172)    4:32.485 (34.300)
        5:07.620 (35.135)    5:41.034 (33.414)    6:15.092 (34.059)    6:49.171 (34.079)
        7:23.212 (34.042)    7:55.731 (32.519)    8:25.099 (29.368)
 91 Cope, Ethan               SO Youngstown St.         8:25.22   6
          31.992 (31.992)    1:05.797 (33.805)    1:40.109 (34.312)    2:14.437 (34.329)
        2:48.107 (33.670)    3:21.882 (33.775)    3:55.506 (33.624)    4:29.531 (34.025)
        5:03.442 (33.912)    5:38.001 (34.559)    6:12.709 (34.708)    6:47.530 (34.822)
        7:22.877 (35.348)    7:56.734 (33.857)    8:25.220 (28.487)
 92 Dennen, Henry             SR Amherst                8:25.25   4
          31.680 (31.680)    1:05.061 (33.382)    1:38.256 (33.195)    2:11.502 (33.247)
        2:45.201 (33.699)    3:18.584 (33.383)    3:52.344 (33.760)    4:26.366 (34.023)
        5:00.535 (34.169)    5:35.252 (34.718)    6:09.394 (34.142)    6:42.811 (33.418)
        7:17.739 (34.928)    7:51.792 (34.054)    8:25.241 (33.449)
 93 Stevens, Evan             SO Arkansas State         8:25.88   5
          32.842 (32.842)    1:06.506 (33.664)    1:39.271 (32.765)    2:12.622 (33.352)
        2:46.022 (33.400)    3:19.204 (33.183)    3:52.242 (33.038)    4:25.231 (32.989)
        4:59.044 (33.814)    5:32.194 (33.150)    6:06.184 (33.990)    6:40.748 (34.564)
        7:15.394 (34.647)    7:51.067 (35.673)    8:25.877 (34.810)
 94 Cody, Liam                JR Binghamton             8:26.13   6
          32.199 (32.199)    1:05.541 (33.343)    1:39.464 (33.923)    2:13.721 (34.258)
        2:47.224 (33.503)    3:20.986 (33.763)    3:55.299 (34.313)    4:29.027 (33.729)
        5:03.186 (34.159)    5:37.746 (34.560)    6:12.577 (34.832)    6:47.125 (34.548)
        7:22.039 (34.914)    7:56.121 (34.083)    8:26.125 (30.004)
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 95 Farris, Brock             FR Youngstown St.         8:26.33   6
          32.689 (32.689)    1:06.571 (33.883)    1:40.569 (33.998)    2:15.230 (34.662)
        2:48.932 (33.703)    3:22.620 (33.688)    3:56.889 (34.269)    4:30.867 (33.979)
        5:04.201 (33.334)    5:37.906 (33.705)    6:12.430 (34.524)    6:47.259 (34.829)
        7:22.189 (34.930)    7:56.499 (34.310)    8:26.329 (29.830)
 96 Keiser, William           JR Colgate                8:27.64   6
          32.261 (32.261)    1:06.044 (33.783)    1:39.746 (33.703)    2:13.862 (34.117)
        2:47.351 (33.489)    3:20.912 (33.562)    3:54.751 (33.839)    4:28.100 (33.349)
        5:01.280 (33.180)    5:35.695 (34.415)    6:10.557 (34.863)    6:45.691 (35.134)
        7:20.914 (35.223)    7:54.295 (33.382)    8:27.634 (33.339)
 97 Rosenblatt, Andrew        SR Binghamton             8:27.65   5
          32.562 (32.562)    1:05.497 (32.935)    1:38.332 (32.835)    2:11.594 (33.263)
        2:44.977 (33.383)    3:18.178 (33.202)    3:51.192 (33.014)    4:24.291 (33.099)
        4:58.658 (34.368)    5:32.163 (33.505)    6:06.577 (34.414)    6:42.301 (35.724)
        7:18.127 (35.827)    7:53.202 (35.075)    8:27.648 (34.447)
 98 Leslie, Ryan              SO Northeastern           8:28.04   6
          32.576 (32.576)    1:06.951 (34.375)    1:41.276 (34.325)    2:15.342 (34.067)
        2:48.912 (33.570)    3:22.899 (33.987)    3:57.136 (34.238)    4:31.362 (34.227)
        5:05.286 (33.924)    5:39.241 (33.955)    6:13.340 (34.099)    6:46.932 (33.593)
        7:20.589 (33.657)    7:54.397 (33.809)    8:28.031 (33.634)
 99 Murray, Hamish            FR Eastern Kentucky       8:28.67   4
          32.782 (32.782)    1:06.732 (33.950)    1:40.301 (33.569)    2:12.959 (32.658)
        2:46.109 (33.150)    3:19.399 (33.290)    3:52.674 (33.275)    4:25.649 (32.975)
        4:59.291 (33.643)    5:33.466 (34.175)    6:08.182 (34.717)    6:43.379 (35.197)
        7:19.245 (35.867)    7:55.054 (35.809)    8:28.667 (33.614)
100 Dobson, Jett              SR Lakehead University    8:29.13   6
          32.532 (32.532)    1:07.026 (34.494)    1:41.566 (34.540)    2:16.135 (34.569)
        2:50.356 (34.222)    3:24.501 (34.145)    3:58.456 (33.955)    4:32.836 (34.380)
        5:07.259 (34.423)    5:40.841 (33.583)    6:14.862 (34.022)    6:49.005 (34.143)
        7:23.319 (34.314)    7:57.714 (34.395)    8:29.127 (31.414)
101 Fant, Brendan             SO Coast Guard            8:29.28   6
          32.847 (32.847)    1:07.334 (34.487)    1:41.520 (34.187)    2:15.579 (34.059)
        2:49.736 (34.158)    3:23.284 (33.548)    3:57.314 (34.030)    4:31.112 (33.799)
        5:04.772 (33.660)    5:39.044 (34.272)    6:13.131 (34.088)    6:47.374 (34.243)
        7:22.637 (35.264)    7:57.422 (34.785)    8:29.276 (31.854)
102 Masciarelli, Salvatore    SR Central Connecticut    8:29.94   5
          33.513 (33.513)    1:07.121 (33.608)    1:39.569 (32.449)    2:12.973 (33.404)
        2:46.547 (33.574)    3:19.861 (33.314)    3:53.172 (33.312)    4:26.673 (33.502)
        5:00.313 (33.640)    5:34.627 (34.314)    6:09.846 (35.219)    6:44.778 (34.933)
        7:20.324 (35.547)    7:55.533 (35.209)    8:29.934 (34.402)
103 Mashtare, Ethan           JR UMass Lowell           8:30.75   5
          32.087 (32.087)    1:05.259 (33.173)    1:38.126 (32.867)    2:11.339 (33.214)
        2:44.741 (33.402)    3:18.228 (33.488)    3:51.559 (33.332)    4:25.003 (33.444)
        4:59.254 (34.252)    5:33.504 (34.250)    6:09.184 (35.680)    6:46.104 (36.920)
        7:23.981 (37.877)    7:58.722 (34.742)    8:30.746 (32.024)
104 D'Alessandro, Nicholas       Harbour Track          8:30.89   4
          32.849 (32.849)    1:07.091 (34.243)    1:41.106 (34.015)    2:13.997 (32.892)
        2:47.071 (33.074)    3:20.516 (33.445)    3:54.040 (33.524)    4:27.619 (33.579)
        5:01.530 (33.912)    5:35.430 (33.900)    6:10.021 (34.592)    6:44.457 (34.437)
        7:18.990 (34.533)    7:54.199 (35.209)    8:30.882 (36.684)
105 Davenport, Ethan             Toronto West Ath       8:31.37   5
          33.011 (33.011)    1:07.153 (34.143)    1:40.193 (33.040)    2:13.793 (33.600)
        2:47.422 (33.629)    3:20.698 (33.277)    3:54.479 (33.782)    4:28.707 (34.228)
        5:02.387 (33.680)    5:35.851 (33.464)    6:10.013 (34.163)    6:44.993 (34.980)
        7:19.653 (34.660)    7:54.964 (35.312)    8:31.361 (36.397)
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106 Orr, Quinton              SR Iowa State             8:31.84   2
          31.638 (31.638)    1:04.778 (33.140)    1:37.756 (32.978)    2:11.093 (33.338)
        2:43.889 (32.797)    3:15.973 (32.084)    3:48.696 (32.723)    4:22.128 (33.433)
        4:56.266 (34.138)    5:31.974 (35.709)    6:07.859 (35.885)    6:44.104 (36.245)
        7:19.577 (35.473)    7:55.048 (35.472)    8:31.832 (36.784)
107 Clark, Stephen            JR Lee (Tenn.)            8:32.61   4
          33.111 (33.111)    1:07.576 (34.465)    1:41.647 (34.072)    2:14.249 (32.602)
        2:47.290 (33.042)    3:20.951 (33.662)    3:54.714 (33.763)    4:28.449 (33.735)
        5:02.734 (34.285)    5:37.162 (34.429)    6:12.076 (34.914)    6:47.100 (35.024)
        7:22.389 (35.289)    7:57.681 (35.293)    8:32.609 (34.928)
108 Brown, Alex                  Battle Road TC         8:32.97   5
          33.136 (33.136)    1:06.832 (33.697)    1:39.756 (32.924)    2:13.202 (33.447)
        2:46.769 (33.568)    3:20.237 (33.468)    3:53.562 (33.325)    4:27.141 (33.579)
        5:00.698 (33.558)    5:34.866 (34.168)    6:09.263 (34.398)    6:44.072 (34.809)
        7:19.888 (35.817)    7:56.489 (36.602)    8:32.962 (36.473)
109 Rocha, JJ                 SO Bates                  8:33.37   6
          31.950 (31.950)    1:05.902 (33.953)    1:40.314 (34.412)    2:14.782 (34.469)
        2:48.681 (33.899)    3:22.441 (33.760)    3:56.496 (34.055)    4:30.589 (34.093)
        5:04.364 (33.775)    5:38.607 (34.244)    6:12.922 (34.315)    6:47.587 (34.665)
        7:22.807 (35.220)    7:57.801 (34.994)    8:33.364 (35.563)
110 Fleming, Sean             SO Boston College         8:33.63   5
          32.834 (32.834)    1:06.687 (33.853)    1:39.441 (32.754)    2:12.771 (33.330)
        2:46.339 (33.569)    3:19.952 (33.613)    3:53.407 (33.455)    4:26.943 (33.537)
        5:00.581 (33.638)    5:34.908 (34.328)    6:09.564 (34.657)    6:44.393 (34.829)
        7:19.353 (34.960)    7:54.851 (35.498)    8:33.622 (38.772)
111 Logan, Dane               SR Calgary Spartans       8:35.87   5
          33.898 (33.898)    1:08.206 (34.308)    1:41.067 (32.862)    2:14.488 (33.422)
        2:48.678 (34.190)    3:22.753 (34.075)    3:57.173 (34.420)    4:31.349 (34.177)
        5:05.602 (34.253)    5:40.518 (34.917)    6:15.308 (34.790)    6:50.798 (35.490)
        7:26.897 (36.099)    8:02.338 (35.442)    8:35.861 (33.523)
112 McNamee, Killian          SR Fleet Feet URT         8:37.23   3
          33.228 (33.228)    1:06.833 (33.605)    1:39.200 (32.367)    2:11.442 (32.243)
        2:44.182 (32.740)    3:17.073 (32.892)    3:51.032 (33.959)    4:26.182 (35.150)
        5:01.933 (35.752)    5:37.508 (35.575)    6:13.116 (35.608)    6:49.586 (36.470)
        7:25.866 (36.280)    8:01.700 (35.834)    8:37.222 (35.523)
113 Brightman, Noah           JR Buffalo                8:37.68   3
          32.812 (32.812)    1:06.500 (33.688)    1:39.523 (33.024)    2:12.010 (32.487)
        2:44.956 (32.947)    3:17.825 (32.869)    3:51.603 (33.779)    4:26.580 (34.977)
        5:00.911 (34.332)    5:35.137 (34.227)    6:11.867 (36.730)    6:48.177 (36.310)
        7:24.390 (36.213)    8:00.603 (36.214)    8:37.680 (37.077)
114 Hobbs, Paul               SR Coast Guard            8:38.89   6
          33.130 (33.130)    1:07.634 (34.504)    1:41.755 (34.122)    2:15.865 (34.110)
        2:49.982 (34.118)    3:23.526 (33.544)    3:57.691 (34.165)    4:31.505 (33.814)
        5:06.337 (34.833)    5:40.607 (34.270)    6:16.060 (35.453)    6:51.759 (35.699)
        7:27.791 (36.033)    8:04.126 (36.335)    8:38.890 (34.764)
115 Crum, Jack                JR Bates                  8:39.37   6
          31.469 (31.469)    1:05.142 (33.674)    1:39.385 (34.243)    2:13.585 (34.200)
        2:47.047 (33.463)    3:20.682 (33.635)    3:54.864 (34.182)    4:28.430 (33.567)
        5:01.245 (32.815)    5:34.546 (33.302)    6:09.032 (34.487)    6:44.536 (35.504)
        7:21.339 (36.803)    7:59.587 (38.249)    8:39.366 (39.779)
116 Enright, Natnael          JR Arkansas State         8:39.97   5
          32.293 (32.293)    1:06.088 (33.795)    1:38.837 (32.749)    2:12.174 (33.338)
        2:45.923 (33.749)    3:19.784 (33.862)    3:53.961 (34.177)    4:28.388 (34.428)
        5:03.524 (35.137)    5:39.508 (35.984)    6:16.102 (36.594)    6:52.409 (36.308)
        7:29.266 (36.857)    8:04.272 (35.007)    8:39.964 (35.693)
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117 Lamburn, William          SR So. Conn. St.          8:47.26   5
          33.629 (33.629)    1:07.934 (34.305)    1:40.652 (32.718)    2:14.092 (33.440)
        2:47.744 (33.653)    3:21.174 (33.430)    3:54.898 (33.724)    4:29.577 (34.679)
        5:05.008 (35.432)    5:40.883 (35.875)    6:17.181 (36.298)    6:54.893 (37.713)
        7:33.616 (38.723)    8:10.581 (36.965)    8:47.258 (36.678)
118 Tejeda, Ross              SR Bates                  8:48.95   5
          32.432 (32.432)    1:06.238 (33.807)    1:39.022 (32.784)    2:12.286 (33.264)
        2:45.609 (33.324)    3:19.238 (33.629)    3:52.936 (33.698)    4:27.242 (34.307)
        5:02.006 (34.764)    5:37.979 (35.974)    6:15.182 (37.203)    6:53.281 (38.099)
        7:32.753 (39.473)    8:11.588 (38.835)    8:48.948 (37.360)
119 Boukhtam, Hatim              Unattached             8:54.55   5
          32.114 (32.114)    1:05.028 (32.914)    1:37.872 (32.844)    2:11.134 (33.263)
        2:44.536 (33.402)    3:18.128 (33.593)    3:53.356 (35.228)    4:29.377 (36.022)
        5:07.487 (38.110)    5:46.092 (38.605)    6:26.507 (40.415)    7:06.206 (39.699)
        7:44.966 (38.760)    8:19.864 (34.899)    8:54.542 (34.678)
120 Roberts, Nate             SO Bates                  8:57.83   6
          32.044 (32.044)    1:06.130 (34.087)    1:40.487 (34.358)    2:14.887 (34.400)
        2:49.175 (34.288)    3:23.874 (34.699)    3:59.199 (35.325)    4:34.529 (35.330)
        5:11.516 (36.988)    5:49.337 (37.822)    6:28.156 (38.819)    7:06.632 (38.477)
        7:44.311 (37.679)    8:21.182 (36.872)    8:57.821 (36.639)
121 Porter, Callahan          JR Bates                  8:58.22   6
          31.677 (31.677)    1:05.370 (33.693)    1:39.711 (34.342)    2:14.212 (34.502)
        2:47.841 (33.629)    3:22.180 (34.339)    3:56.661 (34.482)    4:32.074 (35.413)
        5:07.760 (35.687)    5:44.191 (36.432)    6:22.147 (37.957)    7:00.337 (38.190)
        7:39.012 (38.675)    8:18.331 (39.319)    8:58.219 (39.888)
122 Shepherd, William         SO Howard                 9:07.87   5
          34.164 (34.164)    1:08.482 (34.318)    1:41.267 (32.785)    2:14.598 (33.332)
        2:48.392 (33.794)    3:21.807 (33.415)    3:56.823 (35.017)    4:32.743 (35.920)
        5:09.827 (37.084)    5:47.674 (37.848)    6:25.723 (38.049)    7:04.786 (39.063)
        7:45.394 (40.609)    8:25.974 (40.580)    9:07.869 (41.895)
123 Plourde-Couture, Felix    SR Universite Laval       9:10.38   6
          32.411 (32.411)    1:06.744 (34.333)    1:41.046 (34.303)    2:15.521 (34.475)
        2:49.655 (34.134)    3:24.257 (34.603)    3:58.697 (34.440)    4:33.147 (34.450)
        5:08.219 (35.072)    5:43.981 (35.763)    6:23.390 (39.409)    7:04.309 (40.919)
        7:45.422 (41.114)    8:27.247 (41.825)    9:10.375 (43.128)
124 Shakur, Sayid             FR Howard                 9:11.96   5
          33.319 (33.319)    1:07.406 (34.087)    1:40.752 (33.347)    2:14.321 (33.569)
        2:48.426 (34.105)    3:22.573 (34.148)    3:57.999 (35.427)    4:34.587 (36.588)
        5:12.092 (37.505)    5:51.002 (38.910)    6:30.566 (39.564)    7:10.434 (39.869)
        7:51.179 (40.745)    8:31.539 (40.360)    9:11.959 (40.420)
 -- Bandukwala, Aden          SO Duke                       DNF   4
          30.924 (30.924)    1:04.605 (33.682)    1:37.305 (32.700)    2:10.539 (33.234)
        2:44.116 (33.578)    3:17.125 (33.009)    3:50.381 (33.257)    4:23.220 (32.839)
 -- Schmidt, Adam                Unattached                 DNF   2
          30.156 (30.156)    1:02.256 (32.100)    1:35.197 (32.942)    2:08.228 (33.032)
        2:40.371 (32.143)    3:11.869 (31.499)    3:43.409 (31.540)    4:15.689 (32.280)
 -- Aubry, Marcel                Battle Road TC             DNF   3
          30.836 (30.836)    1:03.096 (32.260)    1:34.570 (31.474)    2:06.657 (32.088)
        2:39.005 (32.348)    3:11.326 (32.322)    3:44.332 (33.007)    4:17.656 (33.324)
 -- Palfrey, Tomas            SR Oregon                     DNF   1
          30.721 (30.721)    1:02.942 (32.222)    1:34.061 (31.119)    2:05.525 (31.464)
        2:37.143 (31.619)    3:09.267 (32.124)    3:41.110 (31.843)    4:13.797 (32.688)
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 -- Powell, Owen              FR Washington                 DNF   1
          31.586 (31.586)    1:05.092 (33.507)    1:36.222 (31.130)    2:07.175 (30.953)
        2:38.661 (31.487)    3:12.802 (34.142)    3:45.326 (32.524)    4:18.093 (32.768)
        4:51.686 (33.593)
 -- Hilby, Patrick            SO Wisconsin                  DNF   5
          30.636 (30.636)    1:02.717 (32.082)    1:35.641 (32.924)    2:08.996 (33.355)
        2:42.287 (33.292)    3:14.711 (32.424)    3:47.519 (32.809)    4:19.397 (31.878)

Men 3000 M Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 7:28.23  1/27/2023   Yared NuGuse, On Athletics
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Sahlman, Colin            SR Northern Arizona       7:36.71
          30.146 (30.146)      59.646 (29.500)    1:31.038 (31.393)    2:02.259 (31.222)
        2:33.062 (30.803)    3:04.366 (31.304)    3:35.752 (31.387)    4:06.703 (30.952)
        4:37.692 (30.989)    5:08.178 (30.487)    5:38.532 (30.354)    6:09.921 (31.389)
        6:40.209 (30.289)    7:09.582 (29.373)    7:36.701 (27.119)
  2 Couttie, George           JR Virginia Tech          7:36.74
          30.323 (30.323)      59.873 (29.550)    1:31.311 (31.438)    2:02.526 (31.215)
        2:33.398 (30.873)    3:04.594 (31.197)    3:35.913 (31.319)    4:07.039 (31.127)
        4:37.852 (30.813)    5:08.419 (30.568)    5:38.762 (30.343)    6:10.113 (31.352)
        6:40.686 (30.573)    7:09.769 (29.084)    7:36.738 (26.969)
  3 Prakel, Sam               SR adidas                 7:37.16
          30.499 (30.499)    1:00.119 (29.620)    1:31.497 (31.378)    2:02.779 (31.283)
        2:33.588 (30.809)    3:04.741 (31.153)    3:36.101 (31.360)    4:07.378 (31.278)
        4:38.083 (30.705)    5:08.599 (30.517)    5:38.963 (30.364)    6:09.993 (31.030)
        6:40.457 (30.464)    7:09.431 (28.974)    7:37.153 (27.723)
  4 Birnbaum, Simeon          SO Oregon                 7:39.65
          30.438 (30.438)    1:00.822 (30.384)    1:32.139 (31.318)    2:03.329 (31.190)
        2:34.522 (31.193)    3:05.583 (31.062)    3:36.933 (31.350)    4:08.193 (31.260)
        4:38.773 (30.580)    5:09.467 (30.694)    5:39.801 (30.334)    6:10.829 (31.029)
        6:41.193 (30.364)    7:10.974 (29.782)    7:39.641 (28.667)
  5 Schoppe, Ryan                Unattached             7:39.81
          30.787 (30.787)    1:01.716 (30.929)    1:32.992 (31.277)    2:03.707 (30.715)
        2:34.957 (31.250)    3:06.164 (31.208)    3:37.171 (31.007)    4:08.409 (31.239)
        4:39.203 (30.794)    5:09.689 (30.487)    5:40.102 (30.413)    6:11.083 (30.982)
        6:41.598 (30.515)    7:11.299 (29.702)    7:39.808 (28.509)
  6 Er Raouy, Taha            JR Eastern Kentucky       7:40.56
          30.647 (30.647)    1:01.012 (30.365)    1:32.419 (31.408)    2:03.523 (31.104)
        2:34.189 (30.667)    3:05.293 (31.104)    3:36.709 (31.417)    4:07.669 (30.960)
        4:38.564 (30.895)    5:09.158 (30.594)    5:39.341 (30.183)    6:10.432 (31.092)
        6:40.997 (30.565)    7:11.056 (30.059)    7:40.552 (29.497)
  7 Cook, Elliott             SR Oregon                 7:41.57
          31.023 (31.023)    1:02.492 (31.469)    1:34.133 (31.642)    2:05.057 (30.924)
        2:36.177 (31.120)    3:07.719 (31.543)    3:39.124 (31.405)    4:10.101 (30.977)
        4:41.168 (31.068)    5:11.949 (30.782)    5:42.793 (30.844)    6:13.944 (31.152)
        6:44.921 (30.977)    7:14.338 (29.418)    7:41.561 (27.223)
  8 Messaoudi, Fouad          SR Unattached             7:42.51
          30.476 (30.476)    1:00.399 (29.924)    1:31.738 (31.339)    2:02.967 (31.229)
        2:33.769 (30.803)    3:04.888 (31.119)    3:36.149 (31.262)    4:07.259 (31.110)
        4:37.498 (30.239)    5:07.903 (30.405)    5:38.293 (30.390)    6:09.669 (31.377)
        6:40.902 (31.233)    7:11.782 (30.880)    7:42.502 (30.720)
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  9 Malleck, Foster              Under Armour           7:42.80
          31.121 (31.121)    1:02.679 (31.559)    1:33.628 (30.949)    2:04.586 (30.958)
        2:35.509 (30.924)    3:07.048 (31.539)    3:38.326 (31.278)    4:09.497 (31.172)
        4:40.142 (30.645)    5:11.098 (30.957)    5:42.093 (30.995)    6:13.333 (31.240)
        6:44.204 (30.872)    7:13.961 (29.757)    7:42.796 (28.835)
 10 Hamlin, Jesse             SR Butler                 7:43.06
          31.001 (31.001)    1:01.938 (30.938)    1:33.496 (31.558)    2:04.414 (30.919)
        2:35.168 (30.754)    3:06.594 (31.427)    3:38.067 (31.473)    4:09.122 (31.055)
        4:39.729 (30.608)    5:10.727 (30.998)    5:41.896 (31.169)    6:13.592 (31.697)
        6:44.467 (30.875)    7:14.372 (29.905)    7:43.057 (28.685)
 11 Reina, Reuben             SR Washington             7:43.16
          30.497 (30.497)    1:00.579 (30.083)    1:31.918 (31.339)    2:03.113 (31.195)
        2:33.939 (30.827)    3:05.123 (31.184)    3:36.466 (31.343)    4:07.633 (31.168)
        4:38.342 (30.709)    5:08.974 (30.633)    5:39.577 (30.603)    6:10.596 (31.019)
        6:41.272 (30.677)    7:11.914 (30.643)    7:43.152 (31.238)
 12 Serem, Dominic            SO Colorado               7:45.61
          30.891 (30.891)    1:01.517 (30.627)    1:33.109 (31.593)    2:03.893 (30.784)
        2:34.701 (30.808)    3:05.792 (31.092)    3:37.089 (31.298)    4:07.941 (30.852)
        4:39.241 (31.300)    5:10.282 (31.042)    5:41.651 (31.369)    6:13.552 (31.902)
        6:45.084 (31.533)    7:16.349 (31.265)    7:45.607 (29.258)
 13 Balazs, Benjamin          JR Oregon                 7:47.65
          31.777 (31.777)    1:03.699 (31.923)    1:34.669 (30.970)    2:05.674 (31.005)
        2:36.878 (31.204)    3:08.392 (31.514)    3:39.883 (31.492)    4:10.741 (30.858)
        4:41.668 (30.928)    5:12.497 (30.829)    5:44.031 (31.534)    6:15.254 (31.224)
        6:46.894 (31.640)    7:18.716 (31.822)    7:47.647 (28.932)
 14 Kipyego, Devan            JR Iowa State             7:51.58
          30.931 (30.931)    1:02.162 (31.232)    1:33.721 (31.559)    2:04.367 (30.647)
        2:35.432 (31.065)    3:06.777 (31.345)    3:38.136 (31.359)    4:09.277 (31.142)
        4:39.994 (30.718)    5:10.934 (30.940)    5:42.138 (31.204)    6:14.057 (31.919)
        6:46.428 (32.372)    7:19.523 (33.095)    7:51.572 (32.049)
 15 Allen, Ben                   Empire Elite TC        7:51.72
          31.382 (31.382)    1:02.317 (30.935)    1:33.956 (31.639)    2:04.711 (30.755)
        2:35.692 (30.982)    3:07.264 (31.573)    3:38.478 (31.214)    4:09.693 (31.215)
        4:40.617 (30.924)    5:11.293 (30.677)    5:42.548 (31.255)    6:14.321 (31.773)
        6:46.746 (32.425)    7:19.748 (33.003)    7:51.712 (31.964)
 16 Givens, Isaiah            JR Colorado               7:53.07
          30.738 (30.738)    1:01.329 (30.592)    1:32.913 (31.584)    2:04.196 (31.283)
        2:34.817 (30.622)    3:06.048 (31.232)    3:37.573 (31.525)    4:08.688 (31.115)
        4:39.549 (30.862)    5:10.579 (31.030)    5:42.507 (31.928)    6:14.903 (32.397)
        6:47.392 (32.489)    7:20.343 (32.952)    7:53.066 (32.723)
 17 Waskom, Joe                  adidas                 7:56.96
          31.618 (31.618)    1:03.484 (31.867)    1:34.498 (31.014)    2:05.481 (30.983)
        2:36.663 (31.183)    3:08.157 (31.494)    3:39.629 (31.473)    4:10.704 (31.075)
        4:42.433 (31.729)    5:13.867 (31.434)    5:46.308 (32.442)    6:19.826 (33.518)
        6:53.093 (33.268)    7:25.689 (32.597)    7:56.959 (31.270)
 18 Davies, Max               SR Guelph                 7:57.60
          31.396 (31.396)    1:03.141 (31.745)    1:33.869 (30.729)    2:04.852 (30.983)
        2:35.868 (31.017)    3:07.552 (31.684)    3:38.823 (31.272)    4:09.856 (31.033)
        4:40.931 (31.075)    5:11.736 (30.805)    5:43.856 (32.120)    6:17.053 (33.198)
        6:50.662 (33.609)    7:24.533 (33.872)    7:57.593 (33.060)
 19 Basten, Isaac                BAA                    7:58.73
          31.171 (31.171)    1:02.934 (31.764)    1:34.191 (31.257)    2:05.213 (31.023)
        2:36.377 (31.164)    3:07.881 (31.504)    3:39.314 (31.434)    4:10.272 (30.958)
        4:41.501 (31.229)    5:12.363 (30.863)    5:43.869 (31.507)    6:16.303 (32.434)
        6:49.299 (32.997)    7:23.846 (34.547)    7:58.729 (34.884)
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 -- Cuthbertson, Will            Empire Elite TC            DNF
          29.812 (29.812)      59.466 (29.654)    1:30.833 (31.368)    2:01.954 (31.122)
        2:32.717 (30.763)    3:04.042 (31.325)    3:35.319 (31.278)    4:06.423 (31.104)
        4:37.514 (31.092)
 -- Holt, Eric                SR PUMA/Empire                DNF
          31.224 (31.224)    1:01.167 (29.943)    1:32.713 (31.547)    2:03.967 (31.254)
        2:35.156 (31.189)    3:06.527 (31.372)    3:37.877 (31.350)    4:09.004 (31.128)
        4:40.402 (31.398)    5:12.154 (31.753)    5:45.766 (33.612)    6:21.777 (36.012)
 -- Casey, Andrew             JR Wisconsin                  DNF
          29.636 (29.636)      59.038 (29.403)    1:30.391 (31.353)    2:01.914 (31.524)

Men 5000 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 12:44.09  2/14/2025   Grant Fisher, Nike
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Kipruto, Elsingi          FR Louisville            13:29.37   1
          33.037 (33.037)    1:06.427 (33.390)    1:38.279 (31.853)    2:10.857 (32.578)
        2:43.467 (32.610)    3:15.704 (32.238)    3:48.084 (32.380)    4:19.620 (31.537)
        4:52.138 (32.518)    5:24.344 (32.207)    5:56.845 (32.502)    6:29.644 (32.799)
        7:02.840 (33.197)    7:35.175 (32.335)    8:07.085 (31.910)    8:39.842 (32.757)
        9:13.603 (33.762)    9:47.804 (34.202)   10:21.994 (34.190)   10:54.728 (32.734)
       11:26.320 (31.593)   11:57.268 (30.948)   12:28.883 (31.615)   13:00.298 (31.415)
       13:29.367 (29.069)
  2 Guadia, Adisu             JR Oklahoma State        13:29.58   1
          33.587 (33.587)    1:07.307 (33.720)    1:39.232 (31.925)    2:12.035 (32.804)
        2:43.884 (31.849)    3:15.747 (31.863)    3:48.080 (32.334)    4:19.965 (31.885)
        4:52.273 (32.308)    5:24.133 (31.860)    5:55.852 (31.719)    6:28.738 (32.887)
        7:01.774 (33.037)    7:34.230 (32.457)    8:06.455 (32.225)    8:39.488 (33.033)
        9:13.465 (33.978)    9:47.683 (34.218)   10:21.852 (34.169)   10:55.119 (33.268)
       11:27.224 (32.105)   11:58.660 (31.437)   12:29.857 (31.197)   13:00.177 (30.320)
       13:29.579 (29.403)
  3 Young, Leo                JR Stanford              13:30.21   1
          32.562 (32.562)    1:04.517 (31.955)    1:36.228 (31.712)    2:08.918 (32.690)
        2:40.854 (31.937)    3:12.853 (31.999)    3:45.267 (32.414)    4:17.414 (32.148)
        4:49.578 (32.164)    5:21.842 (32.264)    5:54.540 (32.699)    6:27.228 (32.688)
        7:00.088 (32.860)    7:32.728 (32.640)    8:05.847 (33.119)    8:39.203 (33.357)
        9:13.094 (33.892)    9:47.377 (34.283)   10:21.643 (34.267)   10:54.909 (33.267)
       11:26.859 (31.950)   11:58.850 (31.992)   12:30.110 (31.260)   13:01.318 (31.208)
       13:30.209 (28.892)
  4 Jenkins, Noah             SO BYU                   13:30.22   2
          30.490 (30.490)    1:03.016 (32.527)    1:36.089 (33.073)    2:08.495 (32.407)
        2:41.467 (32.973)    3:14.547 (33.080)    3:47.686 (33.139)    4:20.569 (32.883)
        4:53.327 (32.759)    5:25.502 (32.175)    5:58.267 (32.765)    6:30.262 (31.995)
        7:03.260 (32.998)    7:36.084 (32.824)    8:08.525 (32.442)    8:41.724 (33.199)
        9:15.036 (33.313)    9:47.660 (32.624)   10:19.960 (32.300)   10:52.149 (32.189)
       11:24.164 (32.015)   11:56.752 (32.589)   12:29.131 (32.379)   13:00.954 (31.823)
       13:30.216 (29.263)
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  5 Kitchen, Tayvon           FR BYU                   13:30.74   1
          32.568 (32.568)    1:05.023 (32.455)    1:36.903 (31.880)    2:09.550 (32.648)
        2:41.722 (32.172)    3:13.873 (32.152)    3:46.465 (32.593)    4:18.858 (32.393)
        4:51.615 (32.758)    5:23.224 (31.609)    5:55.463 (32.239)    6:28.343 (32.880)
        7:01.109 (32.767)    7:33.723 (32.614)    8:06.947 (33.224)    8:40.330 (33.384)
        9:14.149 (33.819)    9:48.368 (34.219)   10:22.200 (33.833)   10:54.654 (32.454)
       11:26.092 (31.438)   11:57.053 (30.962)   12:28.667 (31.614)   13:00.513 (31.847)
       13:30.733 (30.220)
  6 Grotenhuis, Cael          SR Northern Arizona      13:31.45   2
          30.364 (30.364)    1:02.584 (32.220)    1:35.491 (32.908)    2:07.599 (32.108)
        2:40.436 (32.838)    3:13.522 (33.087)    3:46.787 (33.265)    4:19.391 (32.604)
        4:51.749 (32.358)    5:24.759 (33.010)    5:57.445 (32.687)    6:29.779 (32.334)
        7:02.744 (32.965)    7:35.635 (32.892)    8:08.099 (32.464)    8:40.987 (32.889)
        9:14.377 (33.390)    9:46.555 (32.178)   10:19.229 (32.674)   10:51.801 (32.573)
       11:24.425 (32.624)   11:56.987 (32.563)   12:29.500 (32.513)   13:01.399 (31.899)
       13:31.445 (30.047)
  7 Overberg, James           SR Colorado              13:31.63   2
          30.266 (30.266)    1:02.807 (32.542)    1:35.874 (33.067)    2:08.295 (32.422)
        2:41.252 (32.958)    3:14.342 (33.090)    3:47.496 (33.154)    4:20.370 (32.874)
        4:53.249 (32.879)    5:25.936 (32.688)    5:58.715 (32.779)    6:31.239 (32.524)
        7:03.702 (32.464)    7:36.615 (32.913)    8:09.070 (32.455)    8:42.222 (33.153)
        9:15.504 (33.282)    9:48.150 (32.647)   10:20.499 (32.349)   10:52.895 (32.397)
       11:25.052 (32.158)   11:57.441 (32.389)   12:29.587 (32.147)   13:01.379 (31.792)
       13:31.622 (30.244)
  8 Thompson, Davin           SR BYU                   13:32.53   2
          31.197 (31.197)    1:04.059 (32.862)    1:37.154 (33.095)    2:09.639 (32.485)
        2:42.612 (32.974)    3:15.741 (33.129)    3:47.836 (32.095)    4:20.814 (32.978)
        4:53.586 (32.773)    5:26.086 (32.500)    5:58.964 (32.878)    6:30.997 (32.034)
        7:03.492 (32.495)    7:36.337 (32.845)    8:08.761 (32.424)    8:41.904 (33.143)
        9:15.206 (33.303)    9:47.921 (32.715)   10:20.260 (32.339)   10:52.547 (32.288)
       11:24.762 (32.215)   11:57.286 (32.524)   12:29.360 (32.074)   13:01.224 (31.864)
       13:32.526 (31.303)
  9 White, Jacob              SR Wyoming               13:32.97   1
          33.177 (33.177)    1:05.430 (32.254)    1:37.095 (31.665)    2:09.717 (32.622)
        2:41.928 (32.212)    3:14.050 (32.123)    3:46.768 (32.718)    4:19.300 (32.533)
        4:51.437 (32.137)    5:23.588 (32.152)    5:55.607 (32.019)    6:28.235 (32.629)
        7:01.052 (32.817)    7:33.245 (32.194)    8:06.465 (33.220)    8:39.894 (33.429)
        9:14.039 (34.145)    9:48.393 (34.354)   10:21.729 (33.337)   10:54.534 (32.805)
       11:26.588 (32.054)   11:58.019 (31.432)   12:30.692 (32.673)   13:02.828 (32.137)
       13:32.967 (30.139)
 10 Perras-Phaneuf, Xavier    SO St-Laurent Selec      13:33.31   2
          30.800 (30.800)    1:03.442 (32.643)    1:36.721 (33.279)    2:09.386 (32.665)
        2:42.054 (32.668)    3:15.250 (33.197)    3:48.166 (32.917)    4:21.484 (33.318)
        4:54.301 (32.818)    5:26.565 (32.264)    5:59.526 (32.962)    6:31.907 (32.382)
        7:04.871 (32.964)    7:37.652 (32.782)    8:10.301 (32.649)    8:42.499 (32.198)
        9:15.716 (33.218)    9:48.455 (32.739)   10:21.041 (32.587)   10:53.192 (32.152)
       11:25.750 (32.558)   11:57.829 (32.079)   12:30.432 (32.604)   13:02.899 (32.467)
       13:33.302 (30.404)
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 11 Visser, Peter             SR Weber State           13:34.40   1
          32.672 (32.672)    1:05.295 (32.624)    1:37.382 (32.087)    2:09.963 (32.582)
        2:42.542 (32.579)    3:15.020 (32.479)    3:47.564 (32.544)    4:20.178 (32.614)
        4:52.584 (32.407)    5:25.584 (33.000)    5:58.117 (32.533)    6:30.752 (32.635)
        7:03.402 (32.650)    7:36.170 (32.769)    8:08.814 (32.644)    8:41.253 (32.439)
        9:14.630 (33.378)    9:48.703 (34.073)   10:22.605 (33.903)   10:56.090 (33.485)
       11:28.310 (32.220)   12:00.604 (32.294)   12:32.472 (31.868)   13:04.275 (31.804)
       13:34.394 (30.119)
 12 Poppe, Luca               SR Wingate               13:34.60   1
          32.324 (32.324)    1:04.030 (31.707)    1:35.733 (31.703)    2:08.448 (32.715)
        2:40.417 (31.969)    3:12.480 (32.064)    3:45.004 (32.524)    4:17.968 (32.964)
        4:50.660 (32.693)    5:23.783 (33.123)    5:56.278 (32.495)    6:29.265 (32.988)
        7:02.379 (33.114)    7:35.390 (33.012)    8:08.373 (32.983)    8:41.299 (32.927)
        9:14.945 (33.647)    9:48.810 (33.865)   10:22.773 (33.963)   10:56.400 (33.628)
       11:28.885 (32.485)   12:01.307 (32.422)   12:33.498 (32.192)   13:04.688 (31.190)
       13:34.597 (29.909)
 13 Harriman, Birhanu         SO Georgetown            13:34.65   1
          32.803 (32.803)    1:04.983 (32.180)    1:36.673 (31.690)    2:09.302 (32.629)
        2:41.307 (32.005)    3:13.373 (32.067)    3:45.812 (32.439)    4:18.215 (32.404)
        4:50.902 (32.687)    5:23.470 (32.569)    5:55.644 (32.174)    6:28.593 (32.949)
        7:01.595 (33.003)    7:34.240 (32.645)    8:06.900 (32.660)    8:40.125 (33.225)
        9:13.673 (33.548)    9:47.918 (34.245)   10:22.065 (34.148)   10:55.474 (33.409)
       11:27.874 (32.400)   12:00.439 (32.565)   12:33.122 (32.683)   13:05.185 (32.064)
       13:34.642 (29.457)
 14 Caudillo, Chris           SO Cal Poly              13:35.05   3
          30.970 (30.970)    1:03.341 (32.372)    1:36.039 (32.698)    2:08.182 (32.144)
        2:40.492 (32.310)    3:13.790 (33.298)    3:46.746 (32.957)    4:19.719 (32.973)
        4:53.022 (33.304)    5:25.970 (32.948)    5:58.066 (32.097)    6:30.484 (32.418)
        7:03.497 (33.014)    7:36.355 (32.858)    8:09.407 (33.053)    8:42.159 (32.752)
        9:15.104 (32.945)    9:47.815 (32.712)   10:20.780 (32.965)   10:53.959 (33.179)
       11:27.014 (33.055)   12:00.585 (33.572)   12:33.680 (33.095)   13:05.421 (31.742)
       13:35.049 (29.628)
 15 Chebii, Nickson           JR Auburn                13:35.20   1
          33.520 (33.520)    1:06.273 (32.753)    1:37.380 (31.108)    2:09.472 (32.092)
        2:41.480 (32.009)    3:13.785 (32.305)    3:46.228 (32.443)    4:18.692 (32.464)
        4:51.435 (32.744)    5:22.848 (31.413)    5:55.335 (32.488)    6:28.069 (32.734)
        7:00.862 (32.793)    7:33.064 (32.203)    8:06.252 (33.188)    8:39.694 (33.443)
        9:13.863 (34.169)    9:47.978 (34.115)   10:22.284 (34.307)   10:55.865 (33.582)
       11:28.337 (32.472)   12:00.660 (32.324)   12:32.334 (31.674)   13:05.330 (32.997)
       13:35.194 (29.864)
 16 Zegarski, William         JR Butler                13:35.54   1
          32.423 (32.423)    1:04.263 (31.840)    1:35.962 (31.699)    2:08.618 (32.657)
        2:40.595 (31.978)    3:12.673 (32.078)    3:45.087 (32.414)    4:17.190 (32.104)
        4:49.278 (32.088)    5:21.547 (32.269)    5:54.309 (32.763)    6:27.010 (32.702)
        6:59.747 (32.737)    7:32.462 (32.715)    8:05.527 (33.065)    8:38.925 (33.399)
        9:12.905 (33.980)    9:47.169 (34.264)   10:21.399 (34.230)   10:55.160 (33.762)
       11:27.595 (32.435)   12:00.009 (32.414)   12:32.879 (32.870)   13:05.935 (33.057)
       13:35.537 (29.602)
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 17 Biwott, Evans             SO Oklahoma              13:35.81   1
          32.802 (32.802)    1:05.803 (33.002)    1:37.818 (32.015)    2:10.518 (32.700)
        2:42.785 (32.268)    3:15.294 (32.509)    3:48.088 (32.794)    4:20.448 (32.360)
        4:53.074 (32.627)    5:24.734 (31.660)    5:56.728 (31.994)    6:29.249 (32.522)
        7:02.204 (32.955)    7:35.154 (32.950)    8:07.384 (32.230)    8:40.555 (33.172)
        9:14.175 (33.620)    9:48.245 (34.070)   10:22.172 (33.927)   10:55.574 (33.403)
       11:28.035 (32.462)   12:00.209 (32.174)   12:32.544 (32.335)   13:05.000 (32.457)
       13:35.807 (30.807)
 18 Tanui, Evans              FR Arizona               13:36.28   1
          33.319 (33.319)    1:05.890 (32.572)    1:37.673 (31.783)    2:10.142 (32.469)
        2:42.204 (32.063)    3:13.992 (31.788)    3:46.484 (32.493)    4:19.414 (32.930)
        4:52.184 (32.770)    5:24.237 (32.053)    5:56.404 (32.168)    6:29.507 (33.103)
        7:01.937 (32.430)    7:34.724 (32.788)    8:07.442 (32.718)    8:40.338 (32.897)
        9:13.813 (33.475)    9:48.150 (34.338)   10:22.277 (34.127)   10:55.633 (33.357)
       11:28.147 (32.514)   12:00.832 (32.685)   12:33.808 (32.977)   13:06.577 (32.769)
       13:36.274 (29.698)
 19 Ngetich, Ronald           SO Oklahoma              13:36.71   2
          31.084 (31.084)    1:04.376 (33.293)    1:36.700 (32.324)    2:09.081 (32.382)
        2:41.447 (32.367)    3:14.280 (32.833)    3:47.181 (32.902)    4:20.025 (32.844)
        4:52.887 (32.863)    5:25.400 (32.513)    5:57.881 (32.482)    6:30.384 (32.503)
        7:03.876 (33.493)    7:36.967 (33.092)    8:09.651 (32.684)    8:42.792 (33.142)
        9:15.846 (33.054)    9:48.356 (32.510)   10:20.810 (32.454)   10:53.645 (32.835)
       11:26.521 (32.877)   11:59.477 (32.957)   12:32.425 (32.948)   13:06.144 (33.719)
       13:36.702 (30.559)
 20 Laros, Lars               SR Wingate               13:37.53   3
          30.950 (30.950)    1:03.094 (32.144)    1:35.676 (32.583)    2:07.915 (32.239)
        2:40.261 (32.347)    3:13.571 (33.310)    3:46.466 (32.895)    4:19.465 (32.999)
        4:52.722 (33.258)    5:25.674 (32.952)    5:57.632 (31.959)    6:30.171 (32.539)
        7:03.234 (33.063)    7:36.064 (32.830)    8:09.096 (33.033)    8:41.802 (32.707)
        9:14.792 (32.990)    9:47.534 (32.742)   10:20.477 (32.944)   10:53.670 (33.193)
       11:26.719 (33.049)   12:00.235 (33.517)   12:33.836 (33.602)   13:05.867 (32.032)
       13:37.522 (31.655)
 21 Kipruto, Dennis           JR Alabama               13:37.59   1
          33.275 (33.275)    1:07.090 (33.815)    1:39.053 (31.963)    2:12.007 (32.954)
        2:44.120 (32.114)    3:15.994 (31.874)    3:48.614 (32.620)    4:20.743 (32.129)
        4:53.667 (32.924)    5:25.319 (31.653)    5:57.545 (32.227)    6:30.274 (32.729)
        7:03.129 (32.855)    7:35.887 (32.758)    8:08.102 (32.215)    8:40.862 (32.760)
        9:14.548 (33.687)    9:48.790 (34.243)   10:22.462 (33.672)   10:56.052 (33.590)
       11:28.534 (32.483)   12:00.968 (32.434)   12:33.657 (32.689)   13:06.295 (32.639)
       13:37.582 (31.287)
 22 Ortmans, Charlie          JR Harvard               13:38.05   2
          31.775 (31.775)    1:05.075 (33.300)    1:37.849 (32.774)    2:10.359 (32.510)
        2:42.805 (32.447)    3:15.974 (33.169)    3:48.096 (32.123)    4:20.752 (32.657)
        4:53.757 (33.005)    5:26.242 (32.485)    5:59.304 (33.062)    6:31.552 (32.249)
        7:04.659 (33.107)    7:37.891 (33.233)    8:11.050 (33.159)    8:43.782 (32.733)
        9:16.816 (33.034)    9:50.024 (33.208)   10:23.181 (33.158)   10:56.174 (32.993)
       11:29.315 (33.142)   12:02.889 (33.574)   12:36.479 (33.590)   13:08.491 (32.013)
       13:38.049 (29.558)
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 23 Chesondin, Timothy        JR Arkansas              13:38.10   1
          33.674 (33.674)    1:06.870 (33.197)    1:38.468 (31.598)    2:11.347 (32.879)
        2:43.424 (32.078)    3:15.528 (32.104)    3:48.360 (32.833)    4:20.333 (31.973)
        4:52.664 (32.332)    5:24.244 (31.580)    5:56.040 (31.797)    6:28.533 (32.493)
        7:01.292 (32.759)    7:33.955 (32.664)    8:06.722 (32.767)    8:39.652 (32.930)
        9:13.483 (33.832)    9:47.604 (34.122)   10:21.652 (34.048)   10:54.965 (33.314)
       11:27.253 (32.288)   11:59.613 (32.360)   12:32.672 (33.059)   13:05.899 (33.228)
       13:38.098 (32.199)
 24 Misgina, Kidus            SR Ole Miss              13:38.45   1
          32.988 (32.988)    1:06.495 (33.508)    1:38.057 (31.562)    2:10.110 (32.054)
        2:42.215 (32.105)    3:14.300 (32.085)    3:46.987 (32.687)    4:19.509 (32.523)
        4:51.930 (32.422)    5:23.938 (32.008)    5:54.937 (30.999)    6:27.550 (32.614)
        7:00.328 (32.778)    7:32.885 (32.558)    8:06.009 (33.124)    8:39.425 (33.417)
        9:13.337 (33.912)    9:47.555 (34.219)   10:21.798 (34.243)   10:55.408 (33.610)
       11:27.952 (32.544)   12:00.478 (32.527)   12:33.447 (32.969)   13:06.924 (33.478)
       13:38.449 (31.525)
 25 Begashaw, Kidus           JR Adams State           13:38.54   1
          32.809 (32.809)    1:05.583 (32.774)    1:37.563 (31.980)    2:10.212 (32.649)
        2:42.453 (32.242)    3:14.583 (32.130)    3:47.260 (32.678)    4:19.990 (32.730)
        4:52.998 (33.008)    5:25.909 (32.912)    5:58.232 (32.323)    6:31.063 (32.832)
        7:04.067 (33.004)    7:37.164 (33.098)    8:10.043 (32.879)    8:43.609 (33.567)
        9:17.228 (33.619)    9:50.320 (33.093)   10:23.755 (33.435)   10:56.979 (33.224)
       11:30.018 (33.039)   12:02.922 (32.904)   12:35.393 (32.472)   13:07.375 (31.983)
       13:38.538 (31.163)
 26 Holtzen, Ryker            SR Wyoming               13:38.73   2
          30.657 (30.657)    1:02.740 (32.083)    1:35.664 (32.924)    2:07.811 (32.148)
        2:40.719 (32.908)    3:13.795 (33.077)    3:47.009 (33.214)    4:19.672 (32.664)
        4:52.064 (32.392)    5:25.002 (32.939)    5:57.672 (32.670)    6:30.022 (32.350)
        7:02.996 (32.974)    7:35.842 (32.847)    8:08.315 (32.473)    8:41.289 (32.974)
        9:14.752 (33.464)    9:47.422 (32.670)   10:19.986 (32.564)   10:52.779 (32.793)
       11:25.504 (32.725)   11:58.764 (33.260)   12:32.585 (33.822)   13:06.182 (33.598)
       13:38.722 (32.540)
 27 Saint Peyre, Antonin      SR Wingate               13:39.42   1
          33.839 (33.839)    1:06.680 (32.842)    1:38.493 (31.813)    2:10.939 (32.447)
        2:42.720 (31.782)    3:14.775 (32.055)    3:46.920 (32.145)    4:19.118 (32.198)
        4:51.774 (32.657)    5:24.027 (32.253)    5:56.537 (32.510)    6:29.707 (33.170)
        7:02.603 (32.897)    7:35.549 (32.947)    8:08.010 (32.462)    8:40.957 (32.947)
        9:14.774 (33.818)    9:48.509 (33.735)   10:22.547 (34.038)   10:56.572 (34.025)
       11:29.785 (33.214)   12:03.154 (33.369)   12:36.619 (33.465)   13:08.588 (31.969)
       13:39.418 (30.830)
 28 O'Gailin, Oisin              Finn Valley AC        13:40.25   2
          31.046 (31.046)    1:03.062 (32.017)    1:36.009 (32.947)    2:08.334 (32.325)
        2:40.976 (32.643)    3:14.081 (33.105)    3:47.211 (33.130)    4:19.894 (32.683)
        4:52.635 (32.742)    5:25.297 (32.663)    5:58.059 (32.762)    6:30.794 (32.735)
        7:04.231 (33.438)    7:37.617 (33.387)    8:10.910 (33.293)    8:44.067 (33.158)
        9:17.725 (33.658)    9:50.921 (33.197)   10:24.169 (33.248)   10:58.077 (33.909)
       11:31.894 (33.817)   12:05.335 (33.442)   12:38.794 (33.459)   13:10.832 (32.039)
       13:40.241 (29.409)
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 29 Mireles, Michael          SR Oregon                13:42.02   2
          30.745 (30.745)    1:03.199 (32.454)    1:36.227 (33.029)    2:08.069 (31.842)
        2:40.914 (32.845)    3:13.449 (32.535)    3:46.434 (32.985)    4:19.187 (32.754)
        4:51.555 (32.368)    5:24.480 (32.925)    5:57.206 (32.727)    6:29.527 (32.322)
        7:02.597 (33.070)    7:35.457 (32.860)    8:07.820 (32.363)    8:40.879 (33.059)
        9:14.759 (33.880)    9:48.487 (33.729)   10:22.755 (34.268)   10:57.010 (34.255)
       11:31.556 (34.547)   12:05.626 (34.070)   12:39.885 (34.259)   13:12.984 (33.099)
       13:42.015 (29.032)
 30 Chirchir, Vincent         SO New Mexico            13:42.49   1
          34.020 (34.020)    1:07.783 (33.763)    1:39.542 (31.759)    2:12.363 (32.822)
        2:44.305 (31.943)    3:15.914 (31.609)    3:48.555 (32.642)    4:20.880 (32.325)
        4:52.759 (31.879)    5:24.468 (31.709)    5:56.912 (32.444)    6:29.094 (32.183)
        7:02.043 (32.949)    7:34.893 (32.850)    8:07.813 (32.920)    8:40.750 (32.938)
        9:14.248 (33.498)    9:48.272 (34.024)   10:22.613 (34.342)   10:56.419 (33.807)
       11:29.730 (33.312)   12:02.863 (33.133)   12:37.243 (34.380)   13:11.025 (33.783)
       13:42.483 (31.458)
 31 Smith, Aiden              JR Oregon                13:43.07   1
          32.425 (32.425)    1:04.828 (32.403)    1:36.445 (31.618)    2:09.112 (32.667)
        2:41.084 (31.973)    3:13.087 (32.003)    3:45.574 (32.488)    4:17.635 (32.062)
        4:49.920 (32.285)    5:22.475 (32.555)    5:55.157 (32.682)    6:27.860 (32.704)
        7:00.665 (32.805)    7:33.463 (32.798)    8:06.749 (33.287)    8:40.118 (33.369)
        9:14.333 (34.215)    9:49.163 (34.830)   10:23.024 (33.862)   10:56.708 (33.684)
       11:29.150 (32.443)   12:03.379 (34.229)   12:37.459 (34.080)   13:12.083 (34.624)
       13:43.063 (30.980)
 32 Masai, Brian              SR Arkansas              13:43.63   2
          30.986 (30.986)    1:03.269 (32.283)    1:36.490 (33.222)    2:09.017 (32.528)
        2:42.086 (33.069)    3:14.475 (32.389)    3:47.575 (33.100)    4:20.406 (32.832)
        4:53.204 (32.798)    5:25.737 (32.534)    5:58.479 (32.742)    6:30.641 (32.163)
        7:04.044 (33.403)    7:37.175 (33.132)    8:09.951 (32.777)    8:42.941 (32.990)
        9:16.230 (33.289)    9:48.890 (32.660)   10:21.897 (33.008)   10:54.921 (33.024)
       11:28.566 (33.645)   12:03.044 (34.478)   12:37.555 (34.512)   13:11.887 (34.333)
       13:43.626 (31.739)
 33 Horgan, Evan              JR Lewis                 13:44.23   3
          32.200 (32.200)    1:04.924 (32.724)    1:38.142 (33.219)    2:09.905 (31.763)
        2:42.636 (32.732)    3:15.457 (32.822)    3:48.667 (33.210)    4:21.986 (33.319)
        4:54.774 (32.788)    5:27.625 (32.852)    6:00.290 (32.665)    6:32.951 (32.662)
        7:05.784 (32.833)    7:38.927 (33.144)    8:12.226 (33.299)    8:45.687 (33.462)
        9:19.209 (33.522)    9:52.676 (33.468)   10:26.409 (33.733)   11:00.689 (34.280)
       11:34.892 (34.204)   12:08.152 (33.260)   12:41.611 (33.459)   13:13.651 (32.040)
       13:44.229 (30.578)
 34 Mountain, Nathan          SR Virginia              13:44.75   1
          32.748 (32.748)    1:05.192 (32.444)    1:36.682 (31.490)    2:09.222 (32.540)
        2:41.248 (32.027)    3:13.595 (32.348)    3:46.015 (32.420)    4:18.405 (32.390)
        4:51.143 (32.738)    5:23.485 (32.343)    5:55.947 (32.462)    6:28.988 (33.042)
        7:02.477 (33.489)    7:35.858 (33.382)    8:09.429 (33.572)    8:43.743 (34.314)
        9:18.254 (34.512)    9:52.330 (34.077)   10:26.475 (34.145)   11:00.535 (34.060)
       11:35.054 (34.519)   12:09.505 (34.452)   12:43.620 (34.115)   13:15.289 (31.669)
       13:44.743 (29.454)
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 35 Knight, Paul              SR Colo. Sch. of Mines   13:44.91   3 13:44.901
          31.544 (31.544)    1:04.451 (32.908)    1:37.634 (33.183)    2:09.439 (31.805)
        2:42.094 (32.655)    3:15.002 (32.909)    3:48.154 (33.152)    4:21.319 (33.165)
        4:54.606 (33.288)    5:27.262 (32.657)    6:00.504 (33.242)    6:33.216 (32.713)
        7:05.972 (32.757)    7:39.110 (33.138)    8:12.444 (33.334)    8:45.937 (33.494)
        9:19.477 (33.540)    9:52.901 (33.424)   10:26.620 (33.719)   11:00.354 (33.734)
       11:34.224 (33.870)   12:08.057 (33.834)   12:41.837 (33.780)   13:13.895 (32.058)
       13:44.901 (31.007)
 36 Kimaru, Titus             SO Texas Tech            13:44.91   1 13:44.905
          33.004 (33.004)    1:07.280 (34.277)    1:38.854 (31.574)    2:11.549 (32.695)
        2:43.685 (32.137)    3:15.319 (31.634)    3:47.857 (32.538)    4:19.819 (31.963)
        4:52.553 (32.734)    5:24.618 (32.065)    5:57.282 (32.664)    6:30.010 (32.729)
        7:03.109 (33.099)    7:35.440 (32.332)    8:07.225 (31.785)    8:40.569 (33.344)
        9:14.084 (33.515)    9:48.048 (33.964)   10:21.867 (33.819)   10:55.825 (33.959)
       11:29.169 (33.344)   12:03.183 (34.014)   12:37.735 (34.553)   13:11.957 (34.222)
       13:44.905 (32.949)
 37 Campos, Joaquin           SO Wingate               13:44.97   3
          31.431 (31.431)    1:04.321 (32.890)    1:37.390 (33.069)    2:09.245 (31.855)
        2:41.880 (32.635)    3:14.821 (32.942)    3:47.926 (33.105)    4:21.074 (33.148)
        4:54.382 (33.309)    5:27.111 (32.729)    5:59.916 (32.805)    6:31.849 (31.933)
        7:04.340 (32.492)    7:37.155 (32.815)    8:09.970 (32.815)    8:42.840 (32.870)
        9:15.721 (32.882)    9:48.842 (33.122)   10:23.329 (34.487)   10:58.141 (34.813)
       11:32.539 (34.398)   12:07.122 (34.584)   12:41.882 (34.760)   13:14.662 (32.780)
       13:44.966 (30.304)
 38 Sloff, Nick               SO Penn State            13:45.36   3
          31.095 (31.095)    1:03.699 (32.604)    1:36.519 (32.820)    2:08.520 (32.002)
        2:40.996 (32.477)    3:14.091 (33.095)    3:47.147 (33.057)    4:20.204 (33.057)
        4:53.489 (33.285)    5:26.186 (32.698)    5:58.372 (32.187)    6:30.735 (32.363)
        7:03.722 (32.988)    7:36.566 (32.844)    8:09.656 (33.090)    8:42.385 (32.729)
        9:15.376 (32.992)    9:48.087 (32.712)   10:20.997 (32.910)   10:54.201 (33.204)
       11:27.601 (33.400)   12:01.815 (34.214)   12:36.654 (34.839)   13:11.855 (35.202)
       13:45.356 (33.502)
 39 Keyes, Justin             JR Northern Arizona      13:45.43   2
          29.886 (29.886)    1:01.992 (32.107)    1:34.890 (32.898)    2:07.142 (32.253)
        2:39.864 (32.722)    3:13.031 (33.168)    3:46.151 (33.120)    4:18.927 (32.777)
        4:51.290 (32.363)    5:24.267 (32.978)    5:56.792 (32.525)    6:29.294 (32.502)
        7:02.374 (33.080)    7:34.994 (32.620)    8:07.631 (32.638)    8:40.612 (32.982)
        9:14.532 (33.920)    9:46.744 (32.212)   10:19.781 (33.038)   10:52.412 (32.632)
       11:26.014 (33.602)   12:00.849 (34.835)   12:36.881 (36.033)   13:12.195 (35.314)
       13:45.421 (33.227)
 40 Guled, Mohamed               Nomad Internatio      13:46.27   2
          32.120 (32.120)    1:05.362 (33.243)    1:38.277 (32.915)    2:10.582 (32.305)
        2:43.374 (32.792)    3:16.646 (33.273)    3:48.822 (32.177)    4:21.160 (32.338)
        4:54.102 (32.943)    5:26.655 (32.553)    5:59.522 (32.868)    6:31.667 (32.145)
        7:04.244 (32.577)    7:36.906 (32.663)    8:09.461 (32.555)    8:42.264 (32.803)
        9:15.114 (32.850)    9:48.749 (33.635)   10:22.264 (33.515)   10:55.777 (33.514)
       11:29.345 (33.568)   12:03.772 (34.428)   12:38.305 (34.533)   13:12.730 (34.425)
       13:46.261 (33.532)
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 41 Johnson, Luke             SR Unattached            13:47.47   3
          32.596 (32.596)    1:07.051 (34.455)    1:40.165 (33.114)    2:12.565 (32.400)
        2:43.851 (31.287)    3:16.674 (32.823)    3:49.812 (33.139)    4:23.329 (33.517)
        4:56.579 (33.250)    5:29.781 (33.203)    6:02.297 (32.517)    6:35.161 (32.864)
        7:08.366 (33.205)    7:42.284 (33.918)    8:16.620 (34.337)    8:51.770 (35.150)
        9:25.810 (34.040)    9:58.427 (32.618)   10:31.790 (33.363)   11:05.340 (33.550)
       11:38.821 (33.482)   12:11.669 (32.848)   12:44.959 (33.290)   13:17.819 (32.860)
       13:47.469 (29.650)
 42 Price, Jonas              SR Portland              13:47.60   2
          29.729 (29.729)    1:01.751 (32.023)    1:34.641 (32.890)    2:06.940 (32.299)
        2:39.637 (32.698)    3:12.802 (33.165)    3:45.957 (33.155)    4:18.691 (32.734)
        4:51.095 (32.404)    5:24.056 (32.962)    5:56.512 (32.457)    6:29.101 (32.589)
        7:02.199 (33.098)    7:34.610 (32.412)    8:06.969 (32.359)    8:40.375 (33.407)
        9:14.226 (33.852)    9:47.909 (33.683)   10:21.611 (33.703)   10:54.881 (33.270)
       11:30.639 (35.758)   12:07.199 (36.560)   12:40.459 (33.260)   13:14.124 (33.665)
       13:47.600 (33.477)
 43 Diaz Lopez, Adrian        SR Unattached            13:47.95   2
          31.262 (31.262)    1:03.855 (32.593)    1:37.037 (33.183)    2:09.830 (32.793)
        2:43.135 (33.305)    3:16.551 (33.417)    3:49.260 (32.709)    4:22.462 (33.203)
        4:55.417 (32.955)    5:28.267 (32.850)    6:00.895 (32.628)    6:33.745 (32.850)
        7:06.869 (33.124)    7:40.294 (33.425)    8:14.090 (33.797)    8:47.801 (33.712)
        9:22.175 (34.374)    9:55.756 (33.582)   10:29.194 (33.438)   11:02.549 (33.355)
       11:36.416 (33.868)   12:10.129 (33.713)   12:43.906 (33.778)   13:17.026 (33.120)
       13:47.941 (30.915)
 44 Larson, Cody              SR South Dakota St.      13:48.65   2
          31.447 (31.447)    1:04.736 (33.289)    1:37.765 (33.029)    2:10.639 (32.874)
        2:43.421 (32.783)    3:16.777 (33.357)    3:49.515 (32.738)    4:22.227 (32.713)
        4:54.444 (32.217)    5:26.887 (32.444)    5:59.786 (32.899)    6:32.425 (32.639)
        7:05.457 (33.033)    7:38.105 (32.648)    8:10.660 (32.555)    8:43.131 (32.472)
        9:16.587 (33.457)    9:49.231 (32.644)   10:22.092 (32.862)   10:55.271 (33.179)
       11:28.807 (33.537)   12:02.514 (33.707)   12:37.051 (34.538)   13:12.402 (35.352)
       13:48.645 (36.243)
 45 Chelangam, Abraham        SO Oral Roberts          13:48.96   3
          32.411 (32.411)    1:05.930 (33.519)    1:38.875 (32.945)    2:10.870 (31.995)
        2:42.850 (31.980)    3:15.679 (32.829)    3:48.842 (33.164)    4:21.740 (32.898)
        4:55.175 (33.435)    5:28.157 (32.983)    6:01.041 (32.884)    6:33.454 (32.413)
        7:06.299 (32.845)    7:39.552 (33.254)    8:12.672 (33.120)    8:46.174 (33.502)
        9:19.741 (33.568)    9:53.239 (33.498)   10:26.892 (33.654)   11:00.945 (34.053)
       11:34.471 (33.527)   12:08.576 (34.105)   12:42.327 (33.752)   13:16.726 (34.399)
       13:48.957 (32.232)
 46 Sullivan, Chris           SO Villanova             13:49.15   3
          32.100 (32.100)    1:05.945 (33.845)    1:39.496 (33.552)    2:11.806 (32.310)
        2:44.152 (32.347)    3:17.116 (32.964)    3:50.251 (33.135)    4:23.746 (33.495)
        4:56.945 (33.199)    5:30.379 (33.434)    6:03.441 (33.063)    6:36.521 (33.080)
        7:09.792 (33.272)    7:43.601 (33.809)    8:17.691 (34.090)    8:52.276 (34.585)
        9:26.620 (34.344)    9:59.660 (33.040)   10:32.946 (33.287)   11:06.460 (33.514)
       11:40.027 (33.568)   12:13.744 (33.717)   12:47.557 (33.814)   13:20.804 (33.247)
       13:49.147 (28.344)
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 47 Venhuizen, Luke           SR Michigan              13:49.66   3
          31.309 (31.309)    1:03.924 (32.615)    1:36.751 (32.828)    2:08.801 (32.050)
        2:41.231 (32.430)    3:14.287 (33.057)    3:47.404 (33.117)    4:20.395 (32.992)
        4:53.735 (33.340)    5:26.464 (32.729)    5:59.160 (32.697)    6:31.327 (32.168)
        7:04.544 (33.217)    7:38.679 (34.135)    8:12.882 (34.204)    8:46.821 (33.939)
        9:21.175 (34.354)    9:55.584 (34.409)   10:30.457 (34.874)   11:05.067 (34.610)
       11:38.867 (33.800)   12:13.357 (34.490)   12:47.145 (33.788)   13:19.590 (32.445)
       13:49.657 (30.068)
 48 Kirwa, Geoffrey           SO Louisville            13:49.80   1
          33.077 (33.077)    1:06.743 (33.667)    1:38.653 (31.910)    2:11.630 (32.978)
        2:43.723 (32.093)    3:15.099 (31.377)    3:47.822 (32.723)    4:20.442 (32.620)
        4:53.439 (32.998)    5:25.464 (32.025)    5:57.515 (32.052)    6:30.649 (33.134)
        7:03.769 (33.120)    7:37.115 (33.347)    8:10.378 (33.263)    8:44.038 (33.660)
        9:17.958 (33.920)    9:52.005 (34.048)   10:26.465 (34.460)   11:00.772 (34.307)
       11:35.358 (34.587)   12:09.772 (34.414)   12:43.715 (33.944)   13:17.407 (33.692)
       13:49.800 (32.394)
 49 Bendtsen, Nicholas           Unattached            13:50.96   2
          29.989 (29.989)    1:02.119 (32.130)    1:34.981 (32.863)    2:07.227 (32.247)
        2:39.965 (32.738)    3:13.150 (33.185)    3:46.274 (33.124)    4:18.996 (32.723)
        4:51.365 (32.369)    5:24.394 (33.029)    5:57.011 (32.618)    6:29.421 (32.410)
        7:02.509 (33.088)    7:35.307 (32.799)    8:07.985 (32.678)    8:41.539 (33.554)
        9:15.194 (33.655)    9:49.256 (34.063)   10:23.290 (34.034)   10:58.235 (34.945)
       11:33.129 (34.894)   12:07.775 (34.647)   12:42.627 (34.853)   13:17.521 (34.894)
       13:50.957 (33.437)
 50 Karas, Owen               SR Yale                  13:51.46   3
          31.940 (31.940)    1:05.769 (33.829)    1:38.894 (33.125)    2:10.597 (31.704)
        2:43.426 (32.829)    3:16.306 (32.880)    3:49.415 (33.109)    4:22.710 (33.295)
        4:55.847 (33.138)    5:29.346 (33.499)    6:02.764 (33.418)    6:35.760 (32.997)
        7:09.036 (33.277)    7:43.065 (34.029)    8:17.259 (34.194)    8:51.890 (34.632)
        9:26.056 (34.167)    9:58.745 (32.689)   10:32.146 (33.402)   11:05.646 (33.500)
       11:39.264 (33.618)   12:13.646 (34.383)   12:48.269 (34.623)   13:21.045 (32.777)
       13:51.457 (30.413)
 51 Kipchirchir, Nicholas     FR Virginia Tech         13:52.85   2 13:52.844
          30.577 (30.577)       30.916 (0.339)  1:36.914 (1:05.998)    2:09.217 (32.304)
        2:42.356 (33.139)    3:15.505 (33.149)    3:48.415 (32.910)    4:21.714 (33.299)
        4:54.600 (32.887)    5:27.126 (32.527)    6:00.004 (32.878)    6:32.739 (32.735)
        7:05.247 (32.509)    7:38.450 (33.203)    8:11.661 (33.212)    8:44.854 (33.193)
        9:18.862 (34.009)    9:53.285 (34.423)   10:27.872 (34.588)   11:02.877 (35.005)
       11:37.140 (34.263)   12:12.672 (35.533)   12:47.942 (35.270)   13:21.861 (33.919)
       13:52.844 (30.983)
 52 Hurst, Hudson             SR Alabama               13:52.85   5 13:52.848
          32.619 (32.619)    1:05.857 (33.238)    1:39.113 (33.257)    2:12.508 (33.395)
        2:46.357 (33.849)    3:20.365 (34.009)    3:53.704 (33.339)    4:27.523 (33.819)
        5:00.858 (33.335)    5:34.154 (33.297)    6:08.133 (33.979)    6:42.118 (33.985)
        7:16.180 (34.063)    7:50.137 (33.957)    8:24.464 (34.328)    8:58.674 (34.210)
        9:33.048 (34.374)   10:07.350 (34.303)   10:40.402 (33.052)   11:14.272 (33.870)
       11:48.312 (34.040)   12:21.387 (33.075)   12:54.060 (32.674)   13:24.488 (30.428)
       13:52.848 (28.360)
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 53 Moore, Charlie            FR Villanova             13:53.12   3
          31.806 (31.806)    1:05.241 (33.435)    1:38.659 (33.418)    2:10.570 (31.912)
        2:43.634 (33.064)    3:16.427 (32.794)    3:49.570 (33.143)    4:22.972 (33.403)
        4:56.089 (33.117)    5:29.569 (33.480)    6:03.025 (33.457)    6:36.107 (33.083)
        7:09.267 (33.160)    7:43.307 (34.040)    8:17.317 (34.010)    8:52.035 (34.718)
        9:26.182 (34.148)    9:59.059 (32.877)   10:32.476 (33.418)   11:06.254 (33.778)
       11:39.632 (33.379)   12:13.565 (33.933)   12:47.262 (33.698)   13:21.080 (33.818)
       13:53.111 (32.032)
 54 Leblond, Emmanuel         SR Johns Hopkins         13:53.28   3 13:53.271
          31.306 (31.306)    1:04.052 (32.747)    1:36.960 (32.908)    2:08.986 (32.027)
        2:41.469 (32.483)    3:14.429 (32.960)    3:47.535 (33.107)    4:20.659 (33.124)
        4:53.909 (33.250)    5:26.494 (32.585)    5:59.582 (33.089)    6:32.435 (32.853)
        7:05.885 (33.450)    7:39.567 (33.683)    8:13.742 (34.175)    8:47.471 (33.729)
        9:22.205 (34.734)    9:56.994 (34.789)   10:32.072 (35.079)   11:06.632 (34.560)
       11:41.569 (34.937)   12:16.092 (34.524)   12:50.330 (34.238)   13:22.359 (32.029)
       13:53.271 (30.913)
 55 Martinho, Joad            JR Unattached            13:53.28   4 13:53.272
          33.902 (33.902)    1:08.682 (34.780)    1:41.471 (32.789)    2:14.708 (33.238)
        2:47.998 (33.290)    3:22.218 (34.220)    3:56.441 (34.223)    4:30.081 (33.640)
        5:03.266 (33.185)    5:35.832 (32.567)    6:09.426 (33.594)    6:43.376 (33.950)
        7:17.646 (34.270)    7:52.363 (34.718)    8:26.358 (33.995)    9:00.176 (33.818)
        9:33.760 (33.584)   10:07.408 (33.649)   10:41.188 (33.780)   11:14.432 (33.244)
       11:48.006 (33.574)   12:21.260 (33.254)   12:53.482 (32.223)   13:24.812 (31.330)
       13:53.272 (28.460)
 56 Fowkes, Ryan                 The Enclave           13:53.61   4
          33.026 (33.026)    1:07.495 (34.469)    1:40.303 (32.809)    2:14.211 (33.908)
        2:47.811 (33.600)    3:21.576 (33.765)    3:55.991 (34.415)    4:29.563 (33.573)
        5:02.300 (32.737)    5:35.241 (32.942)    6:08.981 (33.740)    6:43.398 (34.418)
        7:18.051 (34.653)    7:52.808 (34.758)    8:26.888 (34.080)    9:01.270 (34.382)
        9:35.241 (33.972)   10:08.383 (33.143)   10:43.035 (34.652)   11:15.292 (32.258)
       11:48.486 (33.194)   12:21.385 (32.899)   12:53.791 (32.407)   13:25.208 (31.418)
       13:53.608 (28.400)
 57 Ackley, Connor            JR Unattached            13:53.89   4
          33.258 (33.258)    1:06.793 (33.535)    1:39.861 (33.068)    2:13.640 (33.779)
        2:47.318 (33.679)    3:22.068 (34.750)    3:56.716 (34.648)    4:29.417 (32.702)
        5:02.031 (32.614)    5:35.005 (32.974)    6:08.737 (33.733)    6:42.913 (34.177)
        7:17.515 (34.602)    7:52.480 (34.965)    8:26.347 (33.868)    9:00.202 (33.855)
        9:34.291 (34.089)   10:07.676 (33.385)   10:41.418 (33.743)   11:14.737 (33.319)
       11:48.190 (33.453)   12:21.728 (33.539)   12:53.652 (31.924)   13:24.982 (31.330)
       13:53.883 (28.902)
 58 Campos, Julian            SR Adams State           13:54.72   2
          30.165 (30.165)    1:02.360 (32.195)    1:35.296 (32.937)    2:07.399 (32.103)
        2:40.267 (32.869)    3:13.336 (33.069)    3:46.569 (33.233)    4:19.786 (33.218)
        4:52.364 (32.578)    5:25.776 (33.413)    5:59.447 (33.672)    6:33.012 (33.565)
        7:06.936 (33.924)    7:40.921 (33.985)    8:15.042 (34.122)    8:49.127 (34.085)
        9:23.309 (34.182)    9:57.275 (33.967)   10:31.346 (34.072)   11:05.775 (34.429)
       11:40.026 (34.252)   12:14.342 (34.317)   12:48.409 (34.067)   13:22.121 (33.713)
       13:54.719 (32.598)
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 59 Rowe, MacCallum           SR Georgetown            13:54.73   3
          31.991 (31.991)    1:05.722 (33.732)    1:39.382 (33.660)    2:11.390 (32.008)
        2:43.917 (32.528)    3:16.886 (32.969)    3:50.051 (33.165)    4:23.550 (33.499)
        4:56.810 (33.260)    5:30.081 (33.272)    6:02.511 (32.430)    6:35.515 (33.004)
        7:08.586 (33.072)    7:42.715 (34.129)    8:17.066 (34.352)    8:51.951 (34.885)
        9:26.487 (34.537)   10:00.585 (34.098)   10:34.409 (33.824)   11:08.836 (34.428)
       11:43.342 (34.507)   12:17.679 (34.337)   12:51.201 (33.523)   13:24.116 (32.915)
       13:54.730 (30.614)
 60 Phillips, Jake            SR Loyola (Ill.)         13:54.74   5
          32.142 (32.142)    1:06.632 (34.490)    1:40.474 (33.843)    2:13.954 (33.480)
        2:47.544 (33.590)    3:21.602 (34.058)    3:55.403 (33.802)    4:28.502 (33.099)
        5:02.015 (33.514)    5:35.209 (33.194)    6:08.767 (33.558)    6:42.488 (33.722)
        7:16.393 (33.905)    7:50.442 (34.049)    8:24.658 (34.217)    8:58.929 (34.272)
        9:33.227 (34.298)   10:07.594 (34.368)   10:40.650 (33.057)   11:14.720 (34.070)
       11:48.515 (33.795)   12:21.938 (33.423)   12:54.235 (32.298)   13:24.942 (30.707)
       13:54.737 (29.795)
 61 Van Den Akker, Jan Woute  SR UMass Lowell          13:54.77   2
          31.659 (31.659)    1:04.969 (33.310)    1:38.082 (33.114)    2:10.895 (32.813)
        2:43.610 (32.715)    3:16.990 (33.380)    3:49.732 (32.743)    4:22.486 (32.754)
        4:54.866 (32.380)    5:27.537 (32.672)    6:00.457 (32.920)    6:33.497 (33.040)
        7:06.626 (33.129)    7:40.631 (34.005)    8:13.919 (33.288)    8:47.607 (33.689)
        9:22.006 (34.399)    9:56.511 (34.505)   10:31.516 (35.005)   11:06.341 (34.825)
       11:41.140 (34.799)   12:15.912 (34.773)   12:50.895 (34.983)   13:24.324 (33.429)
       13:54.762 (30.439)
 62 Priego, Mario             SR Eastern Kentucky      13:54.90   4
          32.831 (32.831)    1:06.856 (34.025)    1:39.940 (33.084)    2:13.585 (33.645)
        2:46.880 (33.295)    3:21.728 (34.849)    3:56.262 (34.534)    4:29.793 (33.532)
        5:02.560 (32.767)    5:35.467 (32.908)    6:09.212 (33.745)    6:43.573 (34.362)
        7:17.843 (34.270)    7:52.933 (35.090)    8:26.717 (33.784)    9:00.823 (34.107)
        9:34.712 (33.889)   10:08.842 (34.130)   10:42.396 (33.554)   11:14.570 (32.174)
       11:47.897 (33.328)   12:21.015 (33.118)   12:53.242 (32.228)   13:25.060 (31.818)
       13:54.898 (29.839)
 63 Stevens, Kutoven          JR Washington State      13:54.99   5
          31.775 (31.775)    1:05.747 (33.972)    1:39.662 (33.915)    2:13.138 (33.477)
        2:47.013 (33.875)    3:21.099 (34.087)    3:54.432 (33.333)    4:28.259 (33.828)
        5:01.579 (33.320)    5:35.027 (33.448)    6:09.134 (34.108)    6:43.285 (34.152)
        7:16.772 (33.487)    7:51.544 (34.773)    8:25.648 (34.104)    8:59.945 (34.298)
        9:34.089 (34.144)   10:07.990 (33.902)   10:40.894 (32.904)   11:14.300 (33.407)
       11:48.099 (33.799)   12:21.202 (33.103)   12:53.894 (32.693)   13:25.427 (31.533)
       13:54.987 (29.560)
 64 Todd, Cameron             SO Notre Dame            13:55.06   4
          32.826 (32.826)    1:06.173 (33.348)    1:39.255 (33.082)    2:12.828 (33.574)
        2:46.500 (33.672)    3:21.132 (34.633)    3:55.236 (34.104)    4:28.296 (33.060)
        5:00.920 (32.624)    5:34.091 (33.172)    6:08.022 (33.932)    6:42.366 (34.344)
        7:16.978 (34.613)    7:51.755 (34.777)    8:25.573 (33.819)    8:59.561 (33.988)
        9:33.492 (33.932)   10:06.885 (33.393)   10:40.596 (33.712)   11:14.000 (33.404)
       11:48.166 (34.167)   12:21.931 (33.765)   12:54.127 (32.197)   13:25.585 (31.458)
       13:55.060 (29.475)
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 65 Kennedy-Wonneberger, Sea     Unattached            13:55.44   5
          32.842 (32.842)    1:07.663 (34.822)    1:41.422 (33.759)    2:14.957 (33.535)
        2:48.832 (33.875)    3:22.397 (33.565)    3:55.915 (33.519)    4:29.847 (33.932)
        5:03.584 (33.738)    5:37.127 (33.543)    6:10.698 (33.572)    6:44.749 (34.052)
        7:18.680 (33.932)    7:52.577 (33.897)    8:26.718 (34.142)    9:00.259 (33.542)
        9:33.963 (33.704)   10:07.984 (34.022)   10:41.118 (33.134)   11:13.938 (32.820)
       11:47.950 (34.013)   12:21.452 (33.502)   12:53.765 (32.314)   13:24.228 (30.463)
       13:55.437 (31.209)
 66 Gunn, Dawson              JR Colo. Sch. of Mines   13:55.78   5
          31.962 (31.962)    1:06.374 (34.413)    1:40.365 (33.992)    2:13.868 (33.503)
        2:47.790 (33.923)    3:21.932 (34.142)    3:54.665 (32.734)    4:28.770 (34.105)
        5:02.400 (33.630)    5:35.452 (33.052)    6:09.502 (34.050)    6:43.579 (34.078)
        7:17.567 (33.988)    7:51.924 (34.358)    8:26.013 (34.089)    9:00.092 (34.079)
        9:34.329 (34.238)   10:08.789 (34.460)   10:42.402 (33.613)   11:15.765 (33.364)
       11:49.480 (33.715)   12:22.553 (33.073)   12:54.370 (31.818)   13:25.544 (31.174)
       13:55.772 (30.228)
 67 Fullerton, Eli            SR Butler                13:55.88   6
          32.797 (32.797)    1:07.933 (35.137)    1:42.232 (34.299)    2:15.003 (32.772)
        2:48.968 (33.965)    3:22.264 (33.297)    3:56.154 (33.890)    4:30.183 (34.029)
        5:03.796 (33.613)    5:36.798 (33.003)    6:10.314 (33.517)    6:43.876 (33.562)
        7:16.768 (32.893)    7:49.987 (33.219)    8:23.538 (33.552)    8:57.322 (33.784)
        9:30.878 (33.557)   10:04.684 (33.807)   10:39.139 (34.455)   11:13.561 (34.422)
       11:47.166 (33.605)   12:21.132 (33.967)   12:53.907 (32.775)   13:26.142 (32.235)
       13:55.874 (29.733)
 68 Thomas, Brendan           SO Butler                13:56.25   6
          32.487 (32.487)    1:07.471 (34.984)    1:41.022 (33.552)    2:14.381 (33.359)
        2:48.547 (34.167)    3:22.074 (33.528)    3:55.859 (33.785)    4:29.921 (34.062)
        5:03.259 (33.339)    5:36.502 (33.243)    6:09.926 (33.424)    6:43.414 (33.489)
        7:16.391 (32.977)    7:49.741 (33.350)    8:23.227 (33.487)    8:57.446 (34.219)
        9:31.186 (33.740)   10:04.807 (33.622)   10:39.222 (34.415)   11:13.289 (34.068)
       11:47.017 (33.728)   12:21.231 (34.214)   12:54.128 (32.898)   13:26.369 (32.242)
       13:56.249 (29.880)
 69 Ayele, Derebe             FR Northern Arizona      13:56.54   4
          32.926 (32.926)    1:06.426 (33.500)    1:39.546 (33.120)    2:13.246 (33.700)
        2:47.107 (33.862)    3:21.628 (34.522)    3:55.775 (34.147)    4:29.142 (33.368)
        5:01.662 (32.520)    5:34.805 (33.143)    6:08.488 (33.684)    6:42.548 (34.060)
        7:17.272 (34.724)    7:52.255 (34.983)    8:25.758 (33.504)    8:59.707 (33.949)
        9:33.961 (34.254)   10:07.176 (33.215)   10:40.793 (33.618)   11:13.763 (32.970)
       11:47.717 (33.954)   12:20.793 (33.077)   12:53.325 (32.532)   13:25.155 (31.830)
       13:56.533 (31.379)
 70 Nyoak, Kang               SR Northern Arizona      13:56.72   3
          31.267 (31.267)    1:04.212 (32.945)    1:37.137 (32.925)    2:09.220 (32.083)
        2:41.655 (32.435)    3:14.552 (32.898)    3:47.666 (33.114)    4:20.850 (33.184)
        4:54.122 (33.273)    5:26.904 (32.782)    6:00.116 (33.213)    6:32.195 (32.079)
        7:04.691 (32.497)    7:37.575 (32.884)    8:10.497 (32.923)    8:44.259 (33.762)
        9:19.306 (35.048)    9:53.549 (34.243)   10:27.375 (33.827)   11:01.671 (34.297)
       11:37.087 (35.417)   12:12.899 (35.812)   12:47.976 (35.078)   13:22.869 (34.893)
       13:56.712 (33.844)
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 71 Burian, Carson            SR Alabama               13:56.99   4
          32.897 (32.897)    1:07.133 (34.237)    1:39.961 (32.828)    2:13.341 (33.380)
        2:46.911 (33.570)    3:21.456 (34.545)    3:55.560 (34.104)    4:28.623 (33.064)
        5:01.542 (32.919)    5:34.663 (33.122)    6:08.582 (33.919)    6:42.882 (34.300)
        7:17.488 (34.607)    7:52.111 (34.623)    8:26.342 (34.232)    9:00.380 (34.038)
        9:34.687 (34.308)   10:08.173 (33.487)   10:41.731 (33.558)   11:15.095 (33.364)
       11:48.378 (33.284)   12:22.205 (33.827)   12:55.511 (33.307)   13:27.705 (32.194)
       13:56.986 (29.282)
 72 Schucht, Theodor          SO Boston College        13:57.36   4
          32.323 (32.323)    1:05.858 (33.535)    1:39.075 (33.217)    2:12.531 (33.457)
        2:46.210 (33.679)    3:20.720 (34.510)    3:54.683 (33.964)    4:27.703 (33.020)
        5:00.476 (32.773)    5:34.001 (33.525)    6:07.851 (33.850)    6:42.232 (34.382)
        7:16.862 (34.630)    7:51.621 (34.759)    8:25.350 (33.729)    8:59.481 (34.132)
        9:33.725 (34.244)   10:07.162 (33.438)   10:40.968 (33.807)   11:14.206 (33.238)
       11:47.821 (33.615)   12:21.506 (33.685)   12:54.415 (32.909)   13:26.276 (31.862)
       13:57.352 (31.077)
 73 Knight, Christopher       JR Furman                13:57.60   4
          33.677 (33.677)    1:08.116 (34.439)    1:41.557 (33.442)    2:15.135 (33.578)
        2:48.608 (33.474)    3:22.685 (34.077)    3:57.501 (34.817)    4:30.473 (32.973)
        5:03.732 (33.259)    5:36.562 (32.830)    6:10.101 (33.539)    6:44.365 (34.264)
        7:18.742 (34.378)    7:53.395 (34.653)    8:27.162 (33.768)    9:00.528 (33.367)
        9:34.492 (33.964)   10:07.966 (33.474)   10:41.721 (33.755)   11:15.036 (33.315)
       11:47.940 (32.904)   12:21.721 (33.782)   12:55.200 (33.479)   13:27.873 (32.674)
       13:57.596 (29.723)
 74 Lopez, Nathan             JR Michigan              13:57.64   3
          30.756 (30.756)    1:02.857 (32.102)    1:35.450 (32.593)    2:07.675 (32.225)
        2:39.990 (32.315)    3:13.291 (33.302)    3:46.257 (32.967)    4:19.217 (32.960)
        4:52.491 (33.274)    5:25.425 (32.934)    5:58.794 (33.369)    6:31.994 (33.200)
        7:05.641 (33.648)    7:39.754 (34.113)    8:13.710 (33.957)    8:47.647 (33.938)
        9:22.145 (34.498)    9:55.882 (33.738)   10:30.431 (34.549)   11:04.890 (34.459)
       11:39.309 (34.419)   12:14.537 (35.229)   12:49.747 (35.210)   13:24.836 (35.089)
       13:57.635 (32.799)
 75 Robertson, Kevin           7 SLS                   13:58.11   6
          33.242 (33.242)    1:06.684 (33.443)    1:40.061 (33.377)    2:13.424 (33.364)
        2:47.619 (34.195)    3:21.118 (33.499)    3:54.994 (33.877)    4:29.087 (34.093)
        5:02.472 (33.385)    5:35.719 (33.248)    6:09.217 (33.498)    6:42.426 (33.209)
        7:14.747 (32.322)    7:48.279 (33.533)    8:22.222 (33.943)    8:55.998 (33.777)
        9:29.764 (33.767)   10:04.137 (34.373)   10:38.723 (34.587)   11:13.183 (34.460)
       11:46.834 (33.652)   12:21.044 (34.210)   12:54.623 (33.579)   13:28.097 (33.474)
       13:58.104 (30.008)
 76 Kiptoo, Shadrack          SO Oklahoma              13:58.70   1
          33.063 (33.063)    1:06.073 (33.010)    1:38.119 (32.047)    2:10.868 (32.749)
        2:43.064 (32.197)    3:15.493 (32.429)    3:48.152 (32.659)    4:20.229 (32.078)
        4:53.262 (33.033)    5:25.254 (31.993)    5:57.823 (32.569)    6:30.483 (32.660)
        7:03.534 (33.052)    7:36.523 (32.989)    8:09.702 (33.179)    8:43.473 (33.772)
        9:17.850 (34.378)    9:52.423 (34.573)   10:27.284 (34.862)   11:02.214 (34.930)
       11:37.759 (35.545)   12:13.173 (35.414)   12:48.730 (35.558)   13:24.047 (35.317)
       13:58.698 (34.652)
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 77 Kimutai, Brian            FR Eastern Kentucky      13:58.80   2
          31.012 (31.012)    1:03.941 (32.929)    1:37.280 (33.339)    2:08.950 (31.670)
        2:41.716 (32.767)    3:14.730 (33.014)    3:47.880 (33.150)    4:21.131 (33.252)
        4:54.009 (32.878)    5:26.206 (32.198)    5:58.507 (32.302)    6:31.230 (32.723)
        7:04.629 (33.399)    7:38.166 (33.538)    8:10.541 (32.375)    8:42.004 (31.463)
        9:15.890 (33.887)    9:50.572 (34.683)   10:25.851 (35.279)   11:02.171 (36.320)
       11:38.246 (36.075)   12:14.482 (36.237)   12:50.342 (35.860)   13:25.511 (35.169)
       13:58.797 (33.287)
 78 Jaynes, Avery             SR Augusta               13:58.81   5 13:58.809
          32.115 (32.115)    1:06.000 (33.885)    1:39.892 (33.892)    2:13.567 (33.675)
        2:47.570 (34.004)    3:21.778 (34.208)    3:55.639 (33.862)    4:29.383 (33.744)
        5:03.133 (33.750)    5:35.799 (32.667)    6:09.387 (33.588)    6:42.779 (33.393)
        7:16.837 (34.058)    7:50.317 (33.480)    8:24.695 (34.379)    8:59.323 (34.628)
        9:33.430 (34.108)   10:07.829 (34.399)   10:39.980 (32.152)   11:13.828 (33.848)
       11:47.510 (33.683)   12:20.635 (33.125)   12:53.643 (33.008)   13:26.167 (32.524)
       13:58.809 (32.643)
 79 Fanucchi, Louis-Lys       FR North Dakota          13:58.81   7 13:58.810
          32.171 (32.171)    1:07.040 (34.869)    1:41.555 (34.515)    2:14.437 (32.883)
        2:47.787 (33.350)    3:21.192 (33.405)    3:54.198 (33.007)    4:28.193 (33.995)
        5:02.063 (33.870)    5:36.075 (34.012)    6:10.085 (34.010)    6:45.027 (34.943)
        7:19.347 (34.320)    7:53.647 (34.300)    8:27.777 (34.130)    9:01.970 (34.193)
        9:36.962 (34.993)   10:11.091 (34.129)   10:45.313 (34.223)   11:20.303 (34.990)
       11:54.761 (34.458)   12:26.781 (32.020)   12:59.795 (33.014)   13:30.965 (31.170)
       13:58.810 (27.845)
 80 Peterson, Jacob           JR Weber State           13:59.46   5
          32.878 (32.878)    1:06.462 (33.584)    1:40.284 (33.823)    2:13.745 (33.462)
        2:46.992 (33.247)    3:20.899 (33.908)    3:54.380 (33.482)    4:28.199 (33.819)
        5:01.814 (33.615)    5:35.532 (33.718)    6:09.687 (34.155)    6:43.695 (34.009)
        7:17.110 (33.415)    7:51.478 (34.368)    8:25.433 (33.955)    8:59.499 (34.067)
        9:33.697 (34.198)   10:07.389 (33.693)   10:41.010 (33.622)   11:15.187 (34.177)
       11:49.534 (34.348)   12:23.208 (33.674)   12:56.143 (32.935)   13:28.980 (32.838)
       13:59.453 (30.473)
 81 Law, Logan                JR Gonzaga               13:59.48   5
          31.812 (31.812)    1:06.167 (34.355)    1:40.144 (33.978)    2:13.635 (33.492)
        2:47.332 (33.697)    3:21.544 (34.213)    3:55.107 (33.563)    4:29.052 (33.945)
        5:02.813 (33.762)    5:36.113 (33.300)    6:10.030 (33.918)    6:43.904 (33.874)
        7:17.278 (33.374)    7:51.275 (33.998)    8:24.937 (33.662)    8:58.878 (33.942)
        9:33.155 (34.278)   10:06.805 (33.650)   10:39.337 (32.532)   11:13.509 (34.173)
       11:47.667 (34.158)   12:21.642 (33.975)   12:54.972 (33.330)   13:28.645 (33.674)
       13:59.478 (30.833)
 82 Velikonja, Albert         SR Furman                13:59.55   3
          31.735 (31.735)    1:05.474 (33.739)    1:39.125 (33.652)    2:11.091 (31.967)
        2:43.265 (32.174)    3:15.876 (32.612)    3:49.046 (33.170)    4:22.234 (33.188)
        4:55.177 (32.944)    5:28.682 (33.505)    6:01.779 (33.097)    6:34.911 (33.133)
        7:08.800 (33.889)    7:42.860 (34.060)    8:16.795 (33.935)    8:51.391 (34.597)
        9:26.231 (34.840)   10:00.261 (34.030)   10:34.770 (34.509)   11:09.177 (34.408)
       11:43.980 (34.803)   12:18.215 (34.235)   12:53.300 (35.085)   13:26.844 (33.544)
       13:59.545 (32.702)
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 83 Grolnic, Ethan            SR Colo. Sch. of Mines   13:59.65   6
          32.763 (32.763)    1:07.682 (34.919)    1:41.558 (33.877)    2:14.939 (33.382)
        2:48.359 (33.420)    3:21.603 (33.244)    3:55.096 (33.493)    4:28.626 (33.530)
        5:01.846 (33.220)    5:34.803 (32.958)    6:08.016 (33.213)    6:40.802 (32.787)
        7:14.262 (33.460)    7:47.752 (33.490)    8:21.627 (33.875)    8:55.763 (34.137)
        9:29.563 (33.800)   10:03.946 (34.383)   10:38.523 (34.578)   11:13.042 (34.519)
       11:47.273 (34.232)   12:21.597 (34.324)   12:55.333 (33.737)   13:28.618 (33.285)
       13:59.647 (31.029)
 84 Jarema, Caleb             JR Michigan              13:59.77   5
          32.583 (32.583)    1:07.179 (34.597)    1:41.027 (33.848)    2:14.254 (33.228)
        2:48.338 (34.084)    3:21.747 (33.409)    3:55.064 (33.318)    4:28.800 (33.737)
        5:02.262 (33.462)    5:35.282 (33.020)    6:09.233 (33.952)    6:43.274 (34.042)
        7:17.024 (33.750)    7:50.717 (33.693)    8:24.855 (34.139)    8:59.157 (34.302)
        9:33.328 (34.172)   10:07.079 (33.752)   10:39.779 (32.700)   11:13.680 (33.902)
       11:47.793 (34.113)   12:21.233 (33.440)   12:54.522 (33.289)   13:28.085 (33.564)
       13:59.762 (31.677)
 85 Trapp, Hayes              SO William & Mary        13:59.90   6
          33.069 (33.069)    1:08.424 (35.355)    1:42.934 (34.510)    2:16.503 (33.569)
        2:50.726 (34.223)    3:23.474 (32.749)    3:56.849 (33.375)    4:31.029 (34.180)
        5:04.893 (33.864)    5:38.166 (33.273)    6:11.472 (33.307)    6:44.521 (33.049)
        7:17.006 (32.485)    7:50.446 (33.440)    8:23.789 (33.344)    8:57.888 (34.099)
        9:31.492 (33.604)   10:04.523 (33.032)   10:38.934 (34.412)   11:12.939 (34.005)
       11:46.676 (33.737)   12:20.774 (34.099)   12:54.482 (33.708)   13:28.306 (33.824)
       13:59.892 (31.587)
 86 Anderson, Jack            JR The Master's          14:00.29   6
          32.383 (32.383)    1:07.222 (34.839)    1:40.811 (33.589)    2:14.122 (33.312)
        2:48.233 (34.112)    3:21.588 (33.355)    3:55.496 (33.908)    4:29.671 (34.175)
        5:03.118 (33.448)    5:36.307 (33.189)    6:09.763 (33.457)    6:43.222 (33.459)
        7:15.832 (32.610)    7:49.152 (33.320)    8:22.881 (33.729)    8:57.217 (34.337)
        9:31.871 (34.654)   10:06.303 (34.433)   10:40.532 (34.229)   11:14.909 (34.378)
       11:48.907 (33.998)   12:22.601 (33.694)   12:56.513 (33.913)   13:30.368 (33.855)
       14:00.283 (29.915)
 87 Hrebacka, Matej           SO North Dakota          14:00.86   6
          32.972 (32.972)    1:07.943 (34.972)    1:42.238 (34.295)    2:15.882 (33.644)
        2:49.812 (33.930)    3:22.934 (33.123)    3:56.647 (33.713)    4:30.797 (34.150)
        5:04.378 (33.582)    5:37.782 (33.404)    6:10.989 (33.208)    6:44.586 (33.597)
        7:17.754 (33.169)    7:51.641 (33.887)    8:25.834 (34.194)    9:00.271 (34.437)
        9:33.869 (33.599)   10:07.748 (33.879)   10:42.039 (34.292)   11:16.283 (34.244)
       11:50.448 (34.165)   12:24.694 (34.247)   12:58.614 (33.920)   13:31.201 (32.587)
       14:00.853 (29.653)
 88 Siebert, Charlie          SR Duke                  14:01.05   4
          33.438 (33.438)    1:07.803 (34.365)    1:41.291 (33.488)    2:14.892 (33.602)
        2:48.393 (33.502)    3:22.541 (34.148)    3:57.003 (34.463)    4:30.332 (33.329)
        5:03.513 (33.182)    5:36.293 (32.780)    6:09.842 (33.549)    6:44.060 (34.218)
        7:18.597 (34.538)    7:53.281 (34.684)    8:27.432 (34.152)    9:01.465 (34.033)
        9:35.580 (34.115)   10:09.446 (33.867)   10:43.351 (33.905)   11:17.096 (33.745)
       11:50.702 (33.607)   12:24.031 (33.329)   12:57.251 (33.220)   13:30.425 (33.174)
       14:01.048 (30.624)
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 89 Buckeridge, Douglas       JR Purdue                14:01.12   5
          31.609 (31.609)    1:05.483 (33.874)    1:39.414 (33.932)    2:12.919 (33.505)
        2:46.832 (33.913)    3:20.820 (33.989)    3:53.979 (33.159)    4:27.770 (33.792)
        5:01.090 (33.320)    5:34.605 (33.515)    6:08.657 (34.052)    6:42.374 (33.718)
        7:16.713 (34.339)    7:51.043 (34.330)    8:25.179 (34.137)    8:59.402 (34.223)
        9:33.643 (34.242)   10:07.750 (34.108)   10:40.734 (32.984)   11:14.715 (33.982)
       11:49.227 (34.512)   12:23.430 (34.204)   12:57.194 (33.764)   13:29.878 (32.684)
       14:01.115 (31.238)
 90 Sankei, James             FR Arkansas              14:01.45   4
          33.410 (33.410)    1:07.418 (34.009)    1:40.135 (32.717)    2:13.107 (32.973)
        2:46.725 (33.618)    3:21.068 (34.344)    3:54.975 (33.907)    4:28.463 (33.489)
        5:01.048 (32.585)    5:34.386 (33.338)    6:08.146 (33.760)    6:42.570 (34.424)
        7:17.185 (34.615)    7:52.057 (34.873)    8:26.152 (34.095)    9:00.112 (33.960)
        9:34.308 (34.197)   10:08.362 (34.054)   10:42.290 (33.928)   11:15.732 (33.443)
       11:49.417 (33.685)   12:23.035 (33.618)   12:56.912 (33.878)   13:30.571 (33.659)
       14:01.443 (30.873)
 91 Kolodge, Drew                Crown Running         14:01.91   4
          33.077 (33.077)    1:07.283 (34.207)    1:40.331 (33.048)    2:13.830 (33.499)
        2:47.411 (33.582)    3:21.842 (34.432)    3:56.446 (34.604)    4:29.945 (33.499)
        5:02.803 (32.859)    5:35.626 (32.823)    6:09.338 (33.713)    6:43.677 (34.339)
        7:18.106 (34.429)    7:53.138 (35.033)    8:27.018 (33.880)    9:00.953 (33.935)
        9:35.088 (34.135)   10:09.001 (33.913)   10:42.796 (33.795)   11:16.646 (33.850)
       11:49.685 (33.039)   12:22.516 (32.832)   12:55.788 (33.273)   13:28.792 (33.004)
       14:01.910 (33.118)
 92 Aldrich, Max              JR Adams State           14:02.15   4
          32.533 (32.533)    1:06.131 (33.598)    1:39.395 (33.264)    2:12.986 (33.592)
        2:46.716 (33.730)    3:21.297 (34.582)    3:55.323 (34.027)    4:29.000 (33.677)
        5:01.855 (32.855)    5:34.931 (33.077)    6:08.806 (33.875)    6:43.083 (34.278)
        7:17.677 (34.594)    7:52.693 (35.017)    8:26.530 (33.837)    9:00.653 (34.124)
        9:34.881 (34.228)   10:08.753 (33.873)   10:43.127 (34.374)   11:16.890 (33.763)
       11:50.477 (33.588)   12:23.453 (32.977)   12:57.068 (33.615)   13:30.835 (33.767)
       14:02.150 (31.315)
 93 Gatons, Quintin           SR Pittsburgh            14:03.01   6
          32.722 (32.722)    1:07.512 (34.790)    1:41.201 (33.689)    2:15.014 (33.814)
        2:49.033 (34.019)    3:22.213 (33.180)    3:55.973 (33.760)    4:29.967 (33.994)
        5:03.499 (33.533)    5:36.633 (33.134)    6:10.094 (33.462)    6:43.582 (33.488)
        7:16.572 (32.990)    7:50.292 (33.720)    8:24.132 (33.840)    8:58.114 (33.983)
        9:32.218 (34.104)   10:06.163 (33.945)   10:40.273 (34.110)   11:14.981 (34.708)
       11:50.162 (35.182)   12:25.267 (35.105)   12:59.578 (34.312)   13:30.972 (31.394)
       14:03.006 (32.034)
 94 Rodriguez, Ramon          SR Tiffin                14:03.46   4
          33.710 (33.710)    1:08.342 (34.633)    1:41.751 (33.409)    2:15.410 (33.659)
        2:48.792 (33.383)    3:22.947 (34.155)    3:57.625 (34.678)    4:30.933 (33.309)
        5:04.258 (33.325)    5:37.305 (33.047)    6:10.285 (32.980)    6:44.623 (34.339)
        7:18.941 (34.318)    7:53.636 (34.695)    8:27.586 (33.950)    9:01.523 (33.938)
        9:35.628 (34.105)     9:35.837 (0.209)   10:09.503 (33.667)   10:43.888 (34.385)
       11:17.367 (33.479) 12:24.531 (1:07.164)   12:58.772 (34.242)   13:32.956 (34.184)
       14:03.455 (30.499)
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 95 Sanchez, Kevin            FR Notre Dame            14:04.40   4
          32.651 (32.651)    1:06.383 (33.733)    1:39.623 (33.240)    2:13.427 (33.804)
        2:47.068 (33.642)    3:21.282 (34.214)    3:55.395 (34.113)    4:28.735 (33.340)
        5:01.365 (32.630)    5:34.567 (33.203)    6:08.331 (33.764)    6:42.641 (34.310)
        7:17.212 (34.572)    7:52.186 (34.974)    8:26.123 (33.938)    8:59.776 (33.653)
        9:33.582 (33.807)   10:06.958 (33.377)   10:40.561 (33.603)   11:13.552 (32.992)
       11:47.533 (33.982)   12:21.157 (33.624)   12:55.217 (34.060)   13:30.217 (35.000)
       14:04.397 (34.180)
 96 Ahmed, Muhammed           SR Unattached            14:04.41   6
          32.231 (32.231)    1:07.152 (34.922)    1:40.661 (33.509)    2:14.021 (33.360)
        2:48.129 (34.109)    3:21.194 (33.065)    3:55.153 (33.959)    4:29.449 (34.297)
        5:02.801 (33.352)    5:36.041 (33.240)    6:09.513 (33.473)    6:42.921 (33.408)
        7:16.239 (33.319)    7:49.497 (33.258)    8:22.733 (33.237)    8:57.007 (34.274)
        9:31.756 (34.749)   10:05.894 (34.139)   10:39.896 (34.002)   11:13.862 (33.967)
       11:48.006 (34.144)   12:22.119 (34.114)   12:56.219 (34.100)   13:30.787 (34.568)
       14:04.404 (33.618)
 97 Limo, Brian               JR Kennesaw State        14:04.46   5
          33.263 (33.263)    1:07.853 (34.590)    1:41.124 (33.272)    2:14.727 (33.603)
        2:48.515 (33.789)    3:22.065 (33.550)    3:56.127 (34.062)    4:29.668 (33.542)
        5:03.340 (33.673)    5:36.670 (33.330)    6:10.545 (33.875)    6:44.792 (34.247)
        7:18.865 (34.074)    7:52.784 (33.919)    8:27.355 (34.572)    9:01.308 (33.953)
        9:34.942 (33.634)   10:08.573 (33.632)   10:42.373 (33.800)   11:16.705 (34.333)
       11:51.333 (34.628)   12:24.889 (33.557)   12:59.079 (34.190)   13:32.524 (33.445)
       14:04.452 (31.928)
 98 Mahon, Joseph             JR Holy Cross            14:04.52   8
          31.806 (31.806)    1:08.525 (36.719)    1:43.290 (34.765)    2:16.933 (33.644)
        2:50.577 (33.644)    3:25.305 (34.728)    3:59.432 (34.128)    4:33.051 (33.619)
        5:07.191 (34.140)    5:40.631 (33.440)    6:13.825 (33.194)    6:47.911 (34.087)
        7:21.431 (33.520)    7:55.022 (33.592)    8:28.623 (33.602)    9:02.490 (33.867)
        9:36.695 (34.205)   10:10.921 (34.227)   10:45.722 (34.802)   11:19.882 (34.160)
       11:54.263 (34.382)   12:27.567 (33.304)   13:00.910 (33.343)   13:33.221 (32.312)
       14:04.515 (31.294)
 99 Tassey, Nathan               Roger Williams        14:04.71   7
          33.018 (33.018)    1:09.193 (36.175)    1:43.688 (34.495)    2:17.431 (33.743)
        2:50.308 (32.878)    3:23.608 (33.300)    3:56.098 (32.490)    4:29.908 (33.810)
        5:04.038 (34.130)    5:37.913 (33.875)    6:11.558 (33.645)    6:46.212 (34.654)
        7:20.351 (34.139)    7:53.558 (33.208)    8:26.593 (33.035)    8:59.982 (33.389)
        9:35.297 (35.315)   10:09.913 (34.617)   10:44.886 (34.973)   11:19.251 (34.365)
       11:53.902 (34.652)   12:27.657 (33.755)   13:01.652 (33.995)   13:34.620 (32.968)
       14:04.702 (30.083)
100 Healey, Hayden            SR Loyola (Ill.)         14:05.12   7
          32.322 (32.322)    1:06.905 (34.583)    1:40.975 (34.070)    2:13.900 (32.925)
        2:47.221 (33.322)    3:20.603 (33.383)    3:53.745 (33.142)    4:27.721 (33.977)
        5:01.495 (33.774)    5:35.291 (33.797)    6:09.618 (34.328)    6:43.790 (34.172)
        7:17.130 (33.340)    7:50.637 (33.508)    8:24.825 (34.188)    8:59.323 (34.499)
        9:34.748 (35.425)   10:09.300 (34.552)   10:44.253 (34.954)   11:18.733 (34.480)
       11:53.538 (34.805)   12:27.042 (33.504)   13:00.185 (33.143)   13:33.167 (32.983)
       14:05.118 (31.952)
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101 Ninteretse, Edimo         JR Lee (Tenn.)           14:05.53   5
          32.535 (32.535)    1:07.460 (34.925)    1:41.193 (33.733)    2:14.817 (33.624)
        2:48.753 (33.937)    3:22.208 (33.455)    3:55.795 (33.588)    4:29.653 (33.858)
        5:03.300 (33.648)    5:36.695 (33.395)    6:10.354 (33.659)    6:44.474 (34.120)
        7:18.513 (34.039)    7:52.435 (33.923)    8:26.953 (34.518)    9:00.942 (33.989)
        9:35.219 (34.278)   10:09.055 (33.837)   10:43.124 (34.069)   11:17.042 (33.918)
       11:51.140 (34.099)   12:25.719 (34.579)   12:59.959 (34.240)   13:33.340 (33.382)
       14:05.522 (32.182)
102 Thompson, Luke            SO Duke                  14:05.54   7
          32.470 (32.470)    1:07.297 (34.828)    1:42.071 (34.774)    2:15.106 (33.035)
        2:48.526 (33.420)    3:21.786 (33.260)    3:54.511 (32.725)    4:28.452 (33.942)
        5:02.370 (33.918)    5:36.331 (33.962)    6:10.300 (33.969)    6:45.240 (34.940)
        7:19.651 (34.412)    7:53.926 (34.275)    8:27.703 (33.778)    9:01.561 (33.858)
        9:35.790 (34.229)   10:10.125 (34.335)   10:45.137 (35.013)   11:19.572 (34.435)
       11:54.477 (34.905)   12:27.977 (33.500)   13:01.945 (33.968)   13:35.108 (33.164)
       14:05.536 (30.428)
103 Collomb, Alexis           JR Wingate               14:05.61   7
          33.237 (33.237)    1:07.463 (34.227)    1:40.531 (33.068)    2:13.421 (32.890)
        2:46.777 (33.357)    3:20.075 (33.298)    3:53.307 (33.233)    4:27.190 (33.883)
        5:01.028 (33.839)    5:34.942 (33.914)    6:09.285 (34.343)    6:43.016 (33.732)
        7:16.272 (33.257)    7:49.615 (33.343)    8:23.817 (34.203)    8:58.955 (35.138)
        9:34.226 (35.272)   10:08.850 (34.624)   10:43.960 (35.110)   11:19.215 (35.255)
       11:54.222 (35.008)   12:29.310 (35.088)   13:02.500 (33.190)   13:34.696 (32.197)
       14:05.608 (30.913)
104 Didden, Henry             SR Bucknell              14:05.94   7
          32.776 (32.776)    1:07.881 (35.105)    1:42.330 (34.449)    2:15.523 (33.194)
        2:48.971 (33.448)    3:22.710 (33.739)    3:55.511 (32.802)    4:29.517 (34.007)
        5:03.522 (34.005)    5:37.376 (33.854)    6:11.178 (33.803)    6:45.786 (34.608)
        7:20.082 (34.297)    7:54.197 (34.115)    8:28.077 (33.880)    9:02.488 (34.412)
        9:37.247 (34.759)   10:11.792 (34.545)   10:45.902 (34.110)   11:20.546 (34.644)
       11:55.170 (34.624)   12:29.076 (33.907)   13:03.167 (34.092)   13:35.405 (32.238)
       14:05.935 (30.530)
105 Iriondo, Martin           SO Charleston Southern   14:05.96   6
          31.992 (31.992)    1:06.569 (34.578)    1:39.812 (33.243)    2:13.248 (33.437)
        2:47.369 (34.122)    3:20.927 (33.558)    3:54.652 (33.725)    4:28.588 (33.937)
        5:01.832 (33.244)    5:35.371 (33.539)    6:08.536 (33.165)    6:41.569 (33.034)
        7:15.034 (33.465)    7:48.626 (33.592)    8:22.488 (33.863)    8:56.576 (34.088)
        9:30.838 (34.263)   10:05.056 (34.218)   10:39.962 (34.907)   11:14.718 (34.757)
       11:49.562 (34.844)   12:24.469 (34.908)   12:59.258 (34.789)   13:32.979 (33.722)
       14:05.959 (32.980)
106 Zastrow, Mac              SR Wyoming               14:06.51   6
          32.552 (32.552)    1:07.662 (35.110)    1:41.231 (33.569)    2:14.617 (33.387)
        2:48.329 (33.713)    3:21.718 (33.389)    3:55.572 (33.854)    4:29.517 (33.945)
        5:02.806 (33.289)    5:36.091 (33.285)    6:09.261 (33.170)    6:42.689 (33.429)
        7:16.028 (33.339)    7:49.348 (33.320)    8:22.994 (33.647)    8:56.807 (33.813)
        9:30.602 (33.795)   10:04.347 (33.745)   10:38.861 (34.514)   11:13.388 (34.528)
       11:47.394 (34.007)   12:21.462 (34.068)   12:55.793 (34.332)   13:30.554 (34.762)
       14:06.501 (35.947)
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107 Cerkowniak, Bryce         SR Gonzaga               14:06.54   4
          33.453 (33.453)    1:07.715 (34.262)    1:41.003 (33.289)    2:14.121 (33.118)
        2:47.593 (33.473)    3:22.208 (34.615)    3:56.753 (34.545)    4:30.242 (33.489)
        5:03.282 (33.040)    5:36.117 (32.835)    6:09.672 (33.555)    6:43.605 (33.933)
        7:17.887 (34.283)    7:52.571 (34.684)    8:26.577 (34.007)    9:00.721 (34.144)
        9:34.906 (34.185)   10:08.581 (33.675)   10:42.671 (34.090)   11:16.481 (33.810)
       11:49.977 (33.497)   12:23.827 (33.850)   12:58.575 (34.748)   13:32.897 (34.323)
       14:06.532 (33.635)
108 Faroux, Arthur            SO Wingate               14:06.59   4
          34.080 (34.080)    1:08.533 (34.454)    1:41.621 (33.088)    2:14.921 (33.300)
        2:48.183 (33.263)    3:22.451 (34.268)    3:56.683 (34.233)    4:29.825 (33.142)
        5:03.141 (33.317)    5:35.877 (32.737)    6:09.623 (33.747)    6:43.877 (34.254)
        7:18.350 (34.473)    7:53.572 (35.223)    8:27.946 (34.374)    9:02.155 (34.209)
        9:36.196 (34.042)   10:10.546 (34.350)   10:44.896 (34.350)   11:19.731 (34.835)
       11:54.377 (34.647)   12:28.442 (34.065)   13:03.757 (35.315)   13:36.726 (32.969)
       14:06.583 (29.858)
109 Yosief, Danyom            SO Adams State           14:06.66   3
          31.860 (31.860)    1:04.981 (33.122)    1:38.436 (33.455)    2:10.350 (31.914)
        2:43.284 (32.934)    3:16.117 (32.834)    3:49.285 (33.168)    4:22.577 (33.293)
        4:55.632 (33.055)    5:29.134 (33.502)    6:02.780 (33.647)    6:36.217 (33.438)
        7:10.197 (33.980)    7:44.995 (34.798)    8:19.252 (34.258)    8:53.375 (34.123)
        9:27.875 (34.500)   10:01.942 (34.068)   10:36.652 (34.710)   11:12.001 (35.349)
       11:47.372 (35.372)   12:23.402 (36.030)   12:59.237 (35.835)   13:33.925 (34.688)
       14:06.659 (32.734)
110 Flynn, Brendan            FR Penn State            14:06.73   7
          32.067 (32.067)    1:06.751 (34.684)    1:40.747 (33.997)    2:13.677 (32.930)
        2:47.060 (33.383)    3:20.360 (33.300)    3:53.536 (33.177)    4:27.470 (33.934)
        5:01.307 (33.838)    5:35.261 (33.954)    6:09.862 (34.602)    6:44.737 (34.875)
        7:19.047 (34.310)    7:53.096 (34.049)    8:27.461 (34.365)    9:01.757 (34.297)
        9:36.687 (34.930)   10:11.571 (34.884)   10:46.128 (34.558)   11:20.798 (34.670)
       11:54.276 (33.478)   12:27.580 (33.304)   13:01.315 (33.735)   13:35.568 (34.254)
       14:06.722 (31.154)
111 Moreau, Devin             SO UMass Lowell          14:07.97   7
          32.443 (32.443)    1:07.687 (35.244)    1:41.298 (33.612)    2:14.182 (32.884)
        2:47.502 (33.320)    3:20.923 (33.422)    3:53.998 (33.075)    4:27.948 (33.950)
        5:01.817 (33.869)    5:35.731 (33.914)    6:09.883 (34.153)    6:44.476 (34.593)
        7:18.680 (34.204)    7:52.632 (33.953)    8:26.492 (33.860)    9:00.583 (34.092)
        9:36.045 (35.462)   10:10.433 (34.389)   10:44.956 (34.523)   11:19.677 (34.722)
       11:54.727 (35.050)   12:28.836 (34.109)   13:03.087 (34.252)   13:36.451 (33.364)
       14:07.968 (31.518)
112 Peckham, John             SR Alaska Anchorage      14:08.05   5
          33.015 (33.015)    1:08.367 (35.352)    1:41.659 (33.293)    2:15.228 (33.569)
        2:49.103 (33.875)    3:22.882 (33.779)    3:56.673 (33.792)    4:30.668 (33.995)
        5:04.334 (33.667)    5:38.042 (33.708)    6:11.845 (33.804)    6:45.519 (33.674)
        7:19.462 (33.943)    7:53.153 (33.692)    8:27.652 (34.499)    9:01.983 (34.332)
        9:35.794 (33.812)   10:09.858 (34.064)   10:44.319 (34.462)   11:17.894 (33.575)
       11:51.949 (34.055)   12:26.607 (34.658)   13:00.848 (34.242)   13:34.682 (33.834)
       14:08.043 (33.362)
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113 Linden, Erik                 Rhode Island TC       14:08.41   5
          32.362 (32.362)    1:06.845 (34.484)    1:40.578 (33.733)    2:14.340 (33.763)
        2:47.807 (33.467)    3:21.884 (34.078)    3:55.249 (33.365)    4:29.145 (33.897)
        5:02.884 (33.739)    5:36.254 (33.370)    6:09.922 (33.668)    6:44.135 (34.214)
        7:17.909 (33.774)    7:52.075 (34.167)    8:26.282 (34.207)    9:00.255 (33.974)
        9:34.115 (33.860)   10:08.118 (34.003)   10:41.287 (33.169)   11:14.984 (33.698)
       11:48.697 (33.713)   12:23.149 (34.453)   12:58.767 (35.618)   13:34.377 (35.610)
       14:08.410 (34.034)
114 Pugh, Elliott             FR Providence            14:08.90   9
          33.759 (33.759)    1:07.456 (33.698)    1:42.324 (34.868)    2:16.532 (34.209)
        2:50.555 (34.023)    3:23.659 (33.104)    3:58.121 (34.463)    4:32.462 (34.342)
        5:06.800 (34.338)    5:40.776 (33.977)    6:14.731 (33.955)    6:49.182 (34.452)
        7:23.037 (33.855)    7:57.780 (34.743)    8:32.636 (34.857)    9:07.717 (35.082)
        9:42.446 (34.729)   10:17.719 (35.273)   10:52.105 (34.387)   11:25.876 (33.772)
       11:59.791 (33.915)   12:33.916 (34.125)   13:08.475 (34.559)   13:39.292 (30.818)
       14:08.899 (29.607)
115 Cheruiyot, Thobias        JR Oklahoma              14:08.93   4
          33.612 (33.612)    1:06.832 (33.220)    1:39.578 (32.747)    2:13.178 (33.600)
        2:46.461 (33.283)    3:20.852 (34.392)    3:54.737 (33.885)    4:27.922 (33.185)
        5:00.993 (33.072)    5:34.371 (33.378)    6:08.196 (33.825)    6:42.455 (34.259)
        7:17.045 (34.590)    7:51.911 (34.867)    8:25.632 (33.722)    8:59.628 (33.997)
        9:33.808 (34.180)   10:07.708 (33.900)   10:42.456 (34.748)   11:16.420 (33.964)
       11:50.967 (34.548)   12:26.443 (35.477)   13:02.001 (35.558)   13:37.351 (35.350)
       14:08.927 (31.577)
116 Donnelly, Patrick         SR Boston College        14:09.24   7
          31.860 (31.860)    1:06.215 (34.355)    1:40.055 (33.840)    2:12.757 (32.703)
        2:46.187 (33.430)    3:19.370 (33.183)    3:52.637 (33.268)    4:26.342 (33.705)
        5:00.032 (33.690)    5:34.262 (34.230)    6:09.318 (35.057)    6:43.571 (34.253)
        7:16.870 (33.299)    7:50.381 (33.512)    8:24.587 (34.207)    8:59.546 (34.959)
        9:35.052 (35.507)   10:09.627 (34.575)   10:44.686 (35.059)   11:20.065 (35.379)
       11:55.685 (35.620)   12:30.233 (34.549)   13:04.517 (34.284)   13:37.787 (33.270)
       14:09.231 (31.444)
117 KipKemboi, Collins        SO Kennesaw State        14:09.79   4
          32.731 (32.731)    1:06.597 (33.867)    1:39.462 (32.865)    2:13.070 (33.608)
        2:46.281 (33.212)    3:20.935 (34.654)    3:54.957 (34.023)    4:28.146 (33.189)
        5:00.971 (32.825)    5:34.170 (33.199)    6:08.037 (33.868)    6:42.380 (34.343)
        7:16.947 (34.568)    7:51.970 (35.023)    8:25.951 (33.982)    8:59.982 (34.032)
        9:34.060 (34.078)   10:08.116 (34.057)   10:42.462 (34.347)   11:17.171 (34.709)
       11:52.023 (34.853)   12:27.142 (35.119)   13:02.476 (35.334)   13:37.215 (34.739)
       14:09.785 (32.570)
118 Martin, Nick              SO Rhode Island          14:09.99   7
          31.920 (31.920)    1:06.468 (34.549)    1:40.255 (33.787)    2:12.937 (32.683)
        2:46.398 (33.462)    3:19.585 (33.187)    3:52.370 (32.785)    4:26.101 (33.732)
        4:59.842 (33.742)    5:34.047 (34.205)    6:08.830 (34.783)    6:43.301 (34.472)
        7:16.517 (33.217)    7:50.055 (33.538)    8:24.256 (34.202)    8:59.132 (34.877)
        9:34.515 (35.383)   10:09.083 (34.569)   10:44.423 (35.340)   11:18.520 (34.097)
       11:53.008 (34.489)   12:27.170 (34.162)   13:01.451 (34.282)   13:35.887 (34.437)
       14:09.990 (34.103)
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119 Palmer, Cooper            SR Central Missouri      14:10.16   8
          31.481 (31.481)    1:07.276 (35.795)    1:41.297 (34.022)    2:14.940 (33.643)
        2:48.446 (33.507)    3:23.370 (34.924)    3:57.515 (34.145)    4:31.286 (33.772)
        5:04.965 (33.679)    5:38.767 (33.803)    6:12.681 (33.914)    6:46.781 (34.100)
        7:20.548 (33.768)    7:54.441 (33.893)    8:28.340 (33.899)    9:02.187 (33.848)
        9:36.430 (34.243)   10:10.680 (34.250)   10:45.435 (34.755)   11:20.121 (34.687)
       11:54.486 (34.365)   12:27.845 (33.359)   13:01.972 (34.128)   13:36.996 (35.024)
       14:10.152 (33.157)
120 Gilson, Samuel            JR Wingate               14:10.19   5
          32.802 (32.802)    1:08.023 (35.222)    1:40.253 (32.230)    2:13.423 (33.170)
        2:47.279 (33.857)    3:21.362 (34.083)    3:54.878 (33.517)    4:28.990 (34.113)
        5:02.463 (33.473)    5:35.969 (33.507)    6:09.528 (33.559)    6:43.028 (33.500)
        7:16.635 (33.608)    7:50.735 (34.100)    8:25.802 (35.067)    8:59.737 (33.935)
        9:33.920 (34.184)   10:08.294 (34.374)   10:41.653 (33.359)   11:15.473 (33.820)
       11:50.133 (34.660)   12:25.353 (35.220)   13:00.710 (35.358)   13:35.839 (35.129)
       14:10.188 (34.349)
121 Lagat, Johnson            JR TCU                   14:10.45   3
          33.009 (33.009)    1:07.382 (34.374)    1:40.577 (33.195)    2:13.182 (32.605)
        2:44.875 (31.693)    3:17.815 (32.940)    3:50.854 (33.039)    4:24.274 (33.420)
        4:57.585 (33.312)    5:31.185 (33.600)    6:03.717 (32.533)    6:36.874 (33.157)
        7:10.477 (33.604)    7:44.120 (33.643)    8:18.602 (34.483)    8:52.697 (34.095)
        9:27.435 (34.738)   10:01.692 (34.258)   10:36.916 (35.224)   11:12.942 (36.027)
       11:48.917 (35.975)   12:24.785 (35.868)   13:01.095 (36.310)   13:36.040 (34.945)
       14:10.441 (34.402)
122 Stephenson, Charlie       JR Wingate               14:10.60   7
          31.442 (31.442)    1:05.501 (34.059)    1:39.231 (33.730)    2:11.997 (32.767)
        2:45.403 (33.407)    3:18.427 (33.024)    3:51.838 (33.412)    4:25.562 (33.724)
        4:59.200 (33.638)    5:32.816 (33.617)    6:07.055 (34.239)    6:41.292 (34.238)
        7:15.760 (34.468)    7:49.813 (34.054)    8:24.045 (34.232)    8:58.935 (34.890)
        9:33.948 (35.014)   10:08.965 (35.017)   10:44.211 (35.247)   11:18.773 (34.563)
       11:53.702 (34.929)   12:29.177 (35.475)   13:04.435 (35.258)   13:39.751 (35.317)
       14:10.597 (30.847)
123 Avalos, Miles                Toronto West Ath      14:10.82   7
          32.852 (32.852)    1:08.032 (35.180)    1:42.686 (34.654)    2:15.803 (33.118)
        2:49.171 (33.368)    3:22.437 (33.267)    3:55.160 (32.723)    4:29.007 (33.848)
        5:03.043 (34.037)    5:36.920 (33.877)    6:10.963 (34.044)    6:45.461 (34.498)
        7:20.386 (34.925)    7:54.561 (34.175)    8:28.893 (34.333)    9:03.423 (34.530)
        9:38.382 (34.959)   10:13.178 (34.797)   10:48.288 (35.110)   11:23.247 (34.959)
       11:57.812 (34.565)   12:32.296 (34.484)   13:07.030 (34.734)   13:40.292 (33.263)
       14:10.817 (30.525)
124 Reguinho, Lucas           JR Rutgers               14:10.99   8
          32.501 (32.501)    1:08.383 (35.883)    1:43.065 (34.682)    2:16.710 (33.645)
        2:50.371 (33.662)    3:25.067 (34.697)    3:59.182 (34.115)    4:32.818 (33.637)
        5:06.840 (34.022)    5:40.523 (33.684)    6:14.507 (33.984)    6:48.598 (34.092)
        7:22.606 (34.008)    7:56.886 (34.280)    8:31.756 (34.870)    9:06.755 (34.999)
        9:41.211 (34.457)   10:15.952 (34.742)   10:50.921 (34.969)   11:25.368 (34.448)
       11:59.653 (34.285)   12:33.123 (33.470)   13:06.495 (33.372)   13:40.043 (33.549)
       14:10.987 (30.944)
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125 Pala, Kenan               SR Yale                  14:11.30   6
          32.038 (32.038)    1:06.764 (34.727)    1:40.214 (33.450)    2:13.606 (33.392)
        2:47.753 (34.148)    3:21.336 (33.583)    3:55.214 (33.879)    4:29.223 (34.009)
        5:02.601 (33.378)    5:35.828 (33.228)    6:08.979 (33.152)    6:42.214 (33.235)
        7:15.802 (33.588)    7:49.542 (33.740)    8:23.266 (33.724)    8:57.607 (34.342)
        9:31.898 (34.292)   10:06.058 (34.160)   10:40.877 (34.819)   11:15.949 (35.073)
       11:51.279 (35.330)   12:26.683 (35.404)   13:02.999 (36.317)   13:39.084 (36.085)
       14:11.299 (32.215)
126 Chauveau, Pierre          SO Lee (Tenn.)           14:11.37   7
          32.573 (32.573)    1:07.646 (35.073)    1:42.523 (34.878)    2:15.487 (32.964)
        2:48.860 (33.373)    3:22.208 (33.349)    3:54.725 (32.517)    4:28.640 (33.915)
        5:02.625 (33.985)    5:36.585 (33.960)    6:10.560 (33.975)    6:45.528 (34.969)
        7:19.738 (34.210)    7:53.257 (33.519)    8:27.273 (34.017)    9:01.237 (33.964)
        9:36.388 (35.152)   10:11.236 (34.848)   10:46.328 (35.093)   11:21.788 (35.460)
       11:57.096 (35.308)   12:31.878 (34.783)   13:07.248 (35.370)   13:41.671 (34.423)
       14:11.368 (29.698)
127 Lawson, Micah             JR Rutgers               14:11.58   5
          32.328 (32.328)    1:07.202 (34.874)    1:40.880 (33.679)    2:14.664 (33.784)
        2:48.587 (33.923)    3:22.123 (33.537)    3:56.342 (34.219)    4:30.090 (33.749)
        5:03.817 (33.727)    5:37.462 (33.645)    6:10.958 (33.497)    6:44.558 (33.600)
        7:17.728 (33.170)    7:51.955 (34.228)    8:26.254 (34.299)    9:00.692 (34.438)
        9:35.042 (34.350)   10:09.569 (34.528)   10:43.892 (34.323)   11:18.670 (34.779)
       11:54.463 (35.793)   12:29.864 (35.402)   13:06.152 (36.288)   13:39.914 (33.763)
       14:11.574 (31.660)
128 Bendsen, Gustav           JR Louisville            14:11.62   7
          33.085 (33.085)    1:08.323 (35.239)    1:42.660 (34.337)    2:16.033 (33.374)
        2:49.405 (33.372)    3:22.698 (33.294)    3:55.823 (33.125)    4:29.640 (33.817)
        5:03.741 (34.102)    5:37.611 (33.870)    6:11.240 (33.629)    6:45.777 (34.538)
        7:19.446 (33.669)    7:53.077 (33.632)    8:26.705 (33.628)    9:00.197 (33.493)
        9:35.560 (35.363)   10:10.153 (34.594)   10:45.128 (34.975)   11:19.905 (34.777)
       11:54.325 (34.420)   12:27.393 (33.069)   13:01.151 (33.758)   13:36.013 (34.863)
       14:11.613 (35.600)
129 Wolf, Spenser             JR Louisville            14:12.42   8
          32.051 (32.051)    1:09.360 (37.309)    1:43.616 (34.257)    2:17.392 (33.777)
        2:51.040 (33.648)    3:25.741 (34.702)    3:59.772 (34.032)    4:33.412 (33.640)
        5:07.742 (34.330)    5:41.321 (33.579)    6:14.768 (33.448)    6:48.895 (34.127)
        7:23.466 (34.572)    7:58.195 (34.729)    8:31.978 (33.784)    9:06.253 (34.275)
        9:40.957 (34.704)   10:15.626 (34.669)   10:50.351 (34.725)   11:24.991 (34.640)
       11:59.242 (34.252)   12:33.333 (34.092)   13:06.547 (33.214)   13:40.291 (33.744)
       14:12.417 (32.127)
130 Meier, Jack               FR Oregon                14:13.30   5
          33.728 (33.728)    1:08.593 (34.865)    1:41.782 (33.189)    2:15.442 (33.660)
        2:48.998 (33.557)    3:22.710 (33.713)    3:56.432 (33.722)    4:30.512 (34.080)
        5:03.597 (33.085)    5:36.864 (33.268)    6:10.614 (33.750)    6:44.605 (33.992)
        7:18.664 (34.059)    7:52.240 (33.577)    8:26.512 (34.272)    9:00.492 (33.980)
        9:34.423 (33.932)   10:08.490 (34.068)   10:42.894 (34.404)   11:17.355 (34.462)
       11:51.738 (34.383)   12:26.348 (34.610)   13:02.164 (35.817)   13:38.167 (36.003)
       14:13.298 (35.132)
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131 Tilton, Liam              SR Rutgers               14:13.60   6
          33.476 (33.476)    1:08.533 (35.058)    1:41.798 (33.265)    2:15.279 (33.482)
        2:49.272 (33.993)    3:22.706 (33.434)    3:56.401 (33.695)    4:30.536 (34.135)
        5:04.624 (34.089)    5:38.006 (33.382)    6:10.844 (32.839)    6:44.311 (33.467)
        7:17.508 (33.198)    7:51.414 (33.907)    8:25.592 (34.178)    9:00.432 (34.840)
        9:34.413 (33.982)   10:10.079 (35.667)   10:45.733 (35.654)   11:21.267 (35.534)
       11:56.819 (35.553)   12:32.159 (35.340)   13:07.164 (35.005)   13:41.231 (34.067)
       14:13.597 (32.367)
132 Mulholland, Cael          JR Loyola (Ill.)         14:13.63   6
          32.196 (32.196)    1:06.982 (34.787)    1:40.478 (33.497)    2:13.828 (33.350)
        2:47.986 (34.158)    3:21.443 (33.458)    3:54.876 (33.433)    4:28.844 (33.969)
        5:02.062 (33.218)    5:35.143 (33.082)    6:08.224 (33.082)    6:41.078 (32.854)
        7:14.529 (33.452)    7:48.023 (33.494)    8:21.998 (33.975)    8:56.671 (34.673)
        9:31.552 (34.882)   10:06.698 (35.147)   10:42.179 (35.482)   11:17.862 (35.683)
       11:53.863 (36.002)   12:29.701 (35.838)   13:05.196 (35.495)   13:40.326 (35.130)
       14:13.623 (33.298)
133 Wilhelm, Sam                 Unattached            14:15.06   3
          31.007 (31.007)    1:03.496 (32.489)    1:36.270 (32.774)    2:08.370 (32.100)
        2:40.801 (32.432)    3:13.894 (33.093)    3:46.979 (33.085)    4:19.954 (32.975)
        4:53.270 (33.317)    5:26.647 (33.378)    6:00.510 (33.863)    6:34.354 (33.844)
        7:08.887 (34.534)    7:43.736 (34.849)    8:18.749 (35.013)    8:53.597 (34.849)
        9:28.814 (35.217)   10:04.372 (35.559)   10:40.324 (35.952)   11:16.196 (35.873)
       11:52.184 (35.988)   12:27.714 (35.530)   13:03.600 (35.887)   13:39.066 (35.467)
       14:15.052 (35.987)
134 Wright, Tucker            JR Lee (Tenn.)           14:15.76   7
          32.256 (32.256)    1:06.585 (34.329)    1:40.446 (33.862)    2:13.170 (32.724)
        2:46.596 (33.427)    3:19.861 (33.265)    3:53.083 (33.223)    4:26.917 (33.834)
        5:00.746 (33.829)    5:34.977 (34.232)    6:09.655 (34.678)    6:43.990 (34.335)
        7:17.713 (33.724)    7:52.193 (34.480)    8:26.907 (34.714)    9:01.015 (34.108)
        9:36.298 (35.284)   10:10.837 (34.539)   10:45.667 (34.830)   11:20.985 (35.318)
       11:56.237 (35.253)   12:31.288 (35.052)   13:06.638 (35.350)   13:41.671 (35.033)
       14:15.757 (34.087)
135 Parrish, Quinn            SO Georgetown            14:15.77   5
          31.995 (31.995)    1:06.158 (34.163)    1:40.049 (33.892)    2:14.177 (34.128)
        2:48.139 (33.963)    3:21.379 (33.240)    3:54.894 (33.515)    4:28.699 (33.805)
        5:02.179 (33.480)    5:35.765 (33.587)    6:09.845 (34.080)    6:44.065 (34.220)
        7:18.372 (34.307)    7:52.264 (33.893)    8:27.169 (34.905)    9:01.713 (34.544)
        9:36.504 (34.792)   10:10.764 (34.260)   10:45.525 (34.762)   11:20.630 (35.105)
       11:55.390 (34.760)   12:29.849 (34.459)   13:05.009 (35.160)   13:40.997 (35.988)
       14:15.762 (34.765)
136 Benoit, William           SR UMass Lowell          14:16.37   6 14:16.364
          32.949 (32.949)    1:07.359 (34.410)    1:41.181 (33.822)    2:14.863 (33.683)
        2:48.828 (33.965)    3:22.499 (33.672)    3:56.229 (33.730)    4:30.274 (34.045)
        5:04.078 (33.804)    5:37.547 (33.469)    6:11.209 (33.663)    6:45.036 (33.827)
        7:18.464 (33.429)    7:52.038 (33.574)    8:26.301 (34.263)    9:01.194 (34.894)
        9:36.266 (35.072)   10:11.313 (35.048)   10:46.831 (35.518)   11:22.418 (35.588)
       11:57.927 (35.509)   12:33.683 (35.757)   13:09.186 (35.503)   13:44.011 (34.825)
       14:16.364 (32.354)
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137 Burgos, Patrick           JR Youngstown St.        14:16.37   9 14:16.367
          32.325 (32.325)    1:07.187 (34.863)    1:41.112 (33.925)    2:14.845 (33.733)
        2:49.127 (34.283)    3:23.521 (34.394)    3:57.492 (33.972)    4:31.832 (34.340)
        5:06.105 (34.273)    5:40.142 (34.038)    6:13.999 (33.857)    6:48.325 (34.327)
        7:22.594 (34.269)    7:57.140 (34.547)    8:31.752 (34.613)    9:06.542 (34.790)
        9:41.237 (34.695)   10:15.690 (34.453)   10:50.231 (34.542)   11:24.749 (34.518)
       11:59.165 (34.417)   12:33.750 (34.585)   13:08.650 (34.900)   13:42.779 (34.129)
       14:16.367 (33.589)
138 McMahon, Thomas           SO Pittsburgh            14:17.65   4
          33.257 (33.257)    1:07.533 (34.277)    1:40.565 (33.032)    2:14.453 (33.889)
        2:47.985 (33.532)    3:22.355 (34.370)    3:56.972 (34.618)    4:30.605 (33.633)
        5:03.967 (33.363)    5:36.552 (32.585)    6:09.785 (33.233)    6:43.836 (34.052)
        7:18.217 (34.382)    7:53.083 (34.867)    8:27.330 (34.247)    9:02.128 (34.799)
        9:36.991 (34.863)   10:12.371 (35.380)   10:47.887 (35.517)   11:23.003 (35.117)
       11:58.096 (35.093)   12:33.443 (35.348)   13:09.218 (35.775)   13:43.870 (34.652)
       14:17.646 (33.777)
139 Rosales, Juan             SR Adams State           14:18.09   3
          31.639 (31.639)    1:04.665 (33.027)    1:37.836 (33.172)    2:09.697 (31.862)
        2:42.322 (32.625)    3:15.209 (32.887)    3:48.405 (33.197)    4:21.525 (33.120)
        4:54.815 (33.290)    5:27.887 (33.073)    6:00.856 (32.969)    6:33.787 (32.932)
        7:07.022 (33.235)    7:41.296 (34.274)    8:16.287 (34.992)    8:52.246 (35.959)
        9:27.246 (35.000)   10:02.285 (35.039)   10:37.991 (35.707)   11:14.621 (36.630)
       11:51.784 (37.163)   12:29.024 (37.240)   13:06.074 (37.050)   13:42.480 (36.407)
       14:18.086 (35.607)
140 Elliott, Ty               SR Alaska Anchorage      14:18.21   6
          33.717 (33.717)    1:09.068 (35.352)    1:42.996 (33.928)    2:16.249 (33.254)
        2:50.453 (34.204)    3:23.827 (33.374)    3:57.671 (33.844)    4:32.173 (34.503)
        5:05.874 (33.702)    5:39.536 (33.662)    6:13.424 (33.889)    6:47.196 (33.772)
        7:21.878 (34.683)    7:56.593 (34.715)    8:31.227 (34.634)    9:06.802 (35.575)
        9:41.281 (34.479)   10:15.647 (34.367)   10:50.498 (34.852)   11:26.414 (35.917)
       12:01.347 (34.933)   12:35.999 (34.653)   13:11.503 (35.504)   13:45.649 (34.147)
       14:18.204 (32.555)
141 Purnell, Alec              8 Harbour Track Club    14:18.27   5
          31.770 (31.770)    1:05.274 (33.504)    1:39.245 (33.972)    2:12.714 (33.469)
        2:46.594 (33.880)    3:20.617 (34.023)    3:54.225 (33.609)    4:28.048 (33.823)
        5:01.297 (33.249)    5:34.770 (33.474)    6:08.874 (34.104)    6:43.092 (34.218)
        7:17.144 (34.053)    7:51.247 (34.103)    8:25.484 (34.238)    8:59.843 (34.359)
        9:34.692 (34.849)   10:08.910 (34.219)   10:44.035 (35.125)   11:19.185 (35.150)
       11:55.239 (36.054)   12:30.944 (35.705)   13:07.160 (36.217)   13:42.962 (35.802)
       14:18.264 (35.303)
142 Gaitan, Santiago          SR Unattached            14:18.91   3
          32.142 (32.142)    1:06.254 (34.112)    1:39.512 (33.259)    2:12.030 (32.518)
        2:44.360 (32.330)    3:17.314 (32.954)    3:49.755 (32.442)    4:23.172 (33.418)
        4:56.317 (33.145)    5:29.345 (33.028)    6:02.025 (32.680)    6:34.835 (32.810)
        7:08.157 (33.323)    7:42.071 (33.914)    8:16.474 (34.403)    8:51.597 (35.124)
        9:26.372 (34.775)    9:59.344 (32.972)   10:33.947 (34.604)   11:10.895 (36.948)
       11:48.766 (37.872)   12:26.239 (37.473)   13:04.595 (38.357)   13:43.027 (38.433)
       14:18.906 (35.879)
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143 LoCicero, Ryan            SO Providence            14:19.00   9
          32.162 (32.162)    1:06.630 (34.468)    1:40.836 (34.207)    2:14.744 (33.908)
        2:49.317 (34.574)    3:23.680 (34.363)    3:57.700 (34.020)    4:32.025 (34.325)
        5:06.357 (34.333)    5:40.356 (33.999)    6:14.284 (33.928)    6:48.644 (34.360)
        7:22.866 (34.223)    7:57.596 (34.730)    8:32.430 (34.834)    9:07.467 (35.038)
        9:42.244 (34.777)   10:17.882 (35.639)   10:52.574 (34.692)   11:27.415 (34.842)
       12:03.397 (35.983)   12:40.139 (36.742)   13:15.937 (35.799)   13:47.935 (31.998)
       14:18.991 (31.057)
144 Bianchi, Mateo            JR Boston College        14:19.18   8
          31.348 (31.348)    1:07.858 (36.510)    1:42.185 (34.327)    2:15.683 (33.499)
        2:49.272 (33.589)    3:24.147 (34.875)    3:58.390 (34.243)    4:32.111 (33.722)
        5:05.873 (33.763)    5:39.866 (33.993)    6:13.316 (33.450)    6:47.303 (33.988)
        7:21.220 (33.917)    7:55.333 (34.114)    8:28.971 (33.638)    9:03.457 (34.487)
        9:39.147 (35.690)   10:15.345 (36.198)   10:50.550 (35.205)   11:25.307 (34.758)
       12:00.116 (34.809)   12:34.702 (34.587)   13:10.627 (35.925)   13:47.141 (36.514)
       14:19.171 (32.030)
145 Munson, Zack              JR Northern Arizona      14:19.43   4
          32.078 (32.078)    1:05.612 (33.534)    1:38.775 (33.163)    2:12.361 (33.587)
        2:45.986 (33.625)    3:20.418 (34.433)    3:54.531 (34.113)    4:27.425 (32.894)
        5:00.298 (32.874)    5:33.732 (33.434)    6:07.653 (33.922)    6:42.018 (34.365)
        7:16.736 (34.718)    7:51.858 (35.123)    8:25.908 (34.050)    8:59.950 (34.042)
        9:34.548 (34.599)   10:09.278 (34.730)   10:44.030 (34.752)   11:19.113 (35.084)
       11:54.686 (35.573)   12:31.192 (36.507)   13:07.682 (36.490)   13:44.165 (36.483)
       14:19.423 (35.259)
146 Cooper, Renne             SO MIT                   14:20.54   9
          32.819 (32.819)    1:07.291 (34.473)    1:41.617 (34.327)    2:15.377 (33.760)
        2:49.352 (33.975)    3:23.962 (34.610)    3:58.337 (34.375)    4:32.661 (34.324)
        5:07.021 (34.360)    5:41.246 (34.225)    6:14.997 (33.752)    6:49.402 (34.405)
        7:24.085 (34.683)    7:59.045 (34.960)    8:34.152 (35.108)    9:09.599 (35.447)
        9:45.037 (35.439)   10:20.219 (35.182)   10:55.187 (34.969)   11:30.129 (34.942)
       12:05.056 (34.928)   12:39.820 (34.764)   13:14.621 (34.802)   13:48.316 (33.695)
       14:20.535 (32.219)
147 Clark, Anthony            FR Johns Hopkins         14:21.46   7
          32.766 (32.766)    1:08.121 (35.355)    1:42.978 (34.858)    2:16.521 (33.543)
        2:50.147 (33.627)    3:23.367 (33.220)    3:56.480 (33.113)    4:30.882 (34.403)
        5:04.671 (33.789)    5:38.933 (34.263)    6:12.300 (33.367)    6:46.561 (34.262)
        7:21.027 (34.467)    7:54.923 (33.897)    8:29.293 (34.370)    9:03.656 (34.363)
        9:38.013 (34.358)   10:12.770 (34.757)   10:47.608 (34.839)   11:22.968 (35.360)
       11:58.360 (35.392)   12:33.761 (35.402)   13:09.728 (35.968)   13:45.947 (36.219)
       14:21.456 (35.509)
148 Bentley, Thomas           SO Wingate               14:21.84   9
          33.271 (33.271)    1:08.711 (35.440)    1:43.549 (34.838)    2:17.961 (34.413)
        2:52.599 (34.638)    3:26.496 (33.898)    4:01.035 (34.539)    4:35.645 (34.610)
        5:09.900 (34.255)    5:44.411 (34.512)    6:18.634 (34.223)    6:53.340 (34.707)
        7:27.409 (34.069)    8:01.514 (34.105)    8:35.909 (34.395)    9:10.729 (34.820)
        9:44.822 (34.094)   10:20.007 (35.185)   10:55.230 (35.223)   11:30.777 (35.548)
       12:06.671 (35.894)   12:41.905 (35.234)   13:17.005 (35.100)   13:50.585 (33.580)
       14:21.840 (31.255)
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149 Strawser, Logan           FR Penn State            14:22.21   8
          31.742 (31.742)    1:08.973 (37.232)    1:43.792 (34.819)    2:17.948 (34.157)
        2:51.826 (33.878)    3:26.048 (34.223)    4:00.791 (34.743)    4:34.316 (33.525)
        5:08.462 (34.147)    5:41.945 (33.483)    6:15.640 (33.695)    6:49.261 (33.622)
        7:23.698 (34.438)    7:58.333 (34.635)    8:32.857 (34.524)    9:07.416 (34.559)
        9:42.281 (34.865)   10:16.885 (34.604)   10:51.775 (34.890)   11:26.740 (34.965)
       12:01.853 (35.114)   12:37.163 (35.310)   13:12.630 (35.467)   13:48.090 (35.460)
       14:22.202 (34.113)
150 Pajak, Ryan               SO Notre Dame            14:23.53   4
          33.243 (33.243)    1:07.581 (34.338)    1:40.818 (33.238)    2:14.655 (33.837)
        2:48.173 (33.519)    3:22.635 (34.462)    3:57.298 (34.664)    4:30.707 (33.409)
        5:04.061 (33.354)    5:37.046 (32.985)    6:10.522 (33.477)    6:44.998 (34.477)
        7:19.185 (34.187)    7:53.910 (34.725)    8:28.575 (34.665)    9:03.417 (34.843)
        9:38.526 (35.109)   10:13.872 (35.347)   10:49.640 (35.768)   11:25.661 (36.022)
       12:01.321 (35.660)   12:37.066 (35.745)   13:13.717 (36.652)   13:49.808 (36.092)
       14:23.526 (33.718)
151 Sarney, Ryan              JR Northeastern          14:25.13   8
          32.493 (32.493)    1:08.676 (36.183)    1:43.431 (34.755)    2:17.237 (33.807)
        2:50.821 (33.584)    3:25.520 (34.699)    3:59.630 (34.110)    4:33.262 (33.633)
        5:07.483 (34.222)    5:41.307 (33.824)    6:15.292 (33.985)    6:49.872 (34.580)
        7:24.542 (34.670)    7:59.420 (34.878)    8:35.286 (35.867)    9:11.067 (35.782)
        9:46.863 (35.797)   10:22.706 (35.843)   10:58.732 (36.027)   11:33.946 (35.214)
       12:09.031 (35.085)   12:44.908 (35.878)   13:20.396 (35.488)   13:53.466 (33.070)
       14:25.125 (31.659)
152 Coughlan, Henry           SR UCLA                  14:25.21   6
          33.044 (33.044)    1:08.301 (35.257)    1:42.714 (34.414)    2:16.324 (33.610)
        2:50.251 (33.927)    3:23.574 (33.324)    3:57.384 (33.810)    4:31.654 (34.270)
        5:05.394 (33.740)    5:38.868 (33.474)    6:12.252 (33.384)    6:46.172 (33.920)
        7:20.361 (34.189)    7:55.619 (35.259)    8:30.679 (35.060)    9:06.332 (35.653)
        9:41.928 (35.597)   10:17.833 (35.905)   10:53.952 (36.119)   11:30.063 (36.112)
       12:05.802 (35.739)   12:41.777 (35.975)   13:17.523 (35.747)   13:52.114 (34.592)
       14:25.202 (33.088)
153 Gilpatric, Micah          SR Charleston Southern   14:25.29   5
          31.523 (31.523)    1:05.049 (33.527)    1:38.955 (33.907)    2:12.267 (33.312)
        2:46.184 (33.918)    3:20.070 (33.887)    3:53.512 (33.442)    4:27.280 (33.769)
        5:00.605 (33.325)    5:34.428 (33.823)    6:08.418 (33.990)    6:42.630 (34.213)
        7:16.919 (34.289)    7:51.738 (34.819)    8:26.220 (34.483)    9:01.048 (34.828)
        9:36.157 (35.109)   10:11.623 (35.467)   10:48.250 (36.628)   11:25.259 (37.009)
       12:02.164 (36.905)   12:39.354 (37.190)   13:16.100 (36.747)   13:51.645 (35.545)
       14:25.284 (33.639)
154 Durant, Alex              JR Wingate               14:26.57   6
          33.209 (33.209)    1:07.254 (34.045)    1:40.864 (33.610)    2:14.266 (33.402)
        2:48.446 (34.180)    3:21.826 (33.380)    3:55.717 (33.892)    4:29.749 (34.033)
        5:03.576 (33.827)    5:37.287 (33.712)    6:11.329 (34.043)    6:45.464 (34.135)
        7:19.912 (34.448)    7:55.393 (35.482)    8:30.983 (35.590)    9:06.547 (35.564)
        9:42.138 (35.592)   10:17.638 (35.500)   10:53.009 (35.372)   11:28.784 (35.775)
       12:04.663 (35.879)   12:40.954 (36.292)   13:17.051 (36.097)   13:52.294 (35.244)
       14:26.567 (34.273)
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155 DiStefano, Brendan        SR William & Mary        14:26.98   8
          33.003 (33.003)    1:09.090 (36.087)    1:43.721 (34.632)    2:17.801 (34.080)
        2:51.977 (34.177)    3:26.283 (34.307)    4:00.963 (34.680)    4:34.852 (33.889)
        5:08.983 (34.132)    5:43.187 (34.204)    6:17.625 (34.438)    6:52.137 (34.513)
        7:27.338 (35.202)    8:02.781 (35.443)    8:37.558 (34.778)    9:12.545 (34.987)
        9:47.861 (35.317)   10:23.383 (35.523)   10:59.297 (35.914)   11:34.853 (35.557)
       12:09.953 (35.100)   12:45.320 (35.367)   13:20.633 (35.314)   13:54.502 (33.869)
       14:26.971 (32.469)
156 Valyo, Noah               FR NC State              14:27.13   2
          31.247 (31.247)    1:04.289 (33.042)    1:37.432 (33.144)    2:10.024 (32.592)
        2:42.854 (32.830)    3:16.190 (33.337)    3:48.785 (32.595)    4:22.017 (33.233)
        4:54.827 (32.810)    5:27.932 (33.105)    6:01.237 (33.305)    6:35.260 (34.023)
        7:09.940 (34.680)    7:45.662 (35.723)    8:21.341 (35.679)    8:57.739 (36.398)
        9:34.690 (36.952)   10:11.989 (37.299)   10:48.837 (36.849)   11:25.412 (36.575)
       12:03.521 (38.109)   12:42.230 (38.709)   13:20.236 (38.007)   13:55.867 (35.632)
       14:27.125 (31.258)
157 Miller, Josh              JR West Chester          14:27.54   8
          33.236 (33.236)    1:09.316 (36.080)    1:44.028 (34.713)    2:18.287 (34.259)
        2:52.926 (34.639)    3:27.100 (34.174)    4:02.168 (35.069)    4:35.953 (33.785)
        5:10.197 (34.244)    5:43.952 (33.755)    6:17.673 (33.722)    6:51.530 (33.857)
        7:26.040 (34.510)    8:00.730 (34.690)    8:36.158 (35.429)    9:11.117 (34.959)
        9:47.185 (36.068)   10:22.078 (34.894)   10:58.307 (36.229)   11:33.766 (35.459)
       12:09.248 (35.483)   12:45.200 (35.952)   13:20.117 (34.918)   13:54.993 (34.877)
       14:27.540 (32.547)
158 Vaughan, Spain            SR Anderson (S.C.)       14:27.59   8
          32.287 (32.287)    1:09.277 (36.990)    1:44.347 (35.070)    2:17.928 (33.582)
        2:52.281 (34.353)    3:26.206 (33.925)    4:00.596 (34.390)    4:34.116 (33.520)
        5:08.170 (34.054)    5:42.385 (34.215)    6:16.743 (34.359)    6:51.278 (34.535)
        7:26.248 (34.970)    8:01.383 (35.135)    8:36.917 (35.534)    9:12.195 (35.278)
        9:47.496 (35.302)   10:23.087 (35.592)   10:59.102 (36.015)   11:34.516 (35.414)
       12:09.652 (35.137)   12:45.081 (35.429)   13:20.848 (35.768)   13:54.906 (34.058)
       14:27.585 (32.679)
159 Kyvelos, Stephen          SO Rutgers               14:27.93   9
          33.249 (33.249)    1:07.847 (34.599)    1:42.670 (34.823)    2:16.235 (33.565)
        2:50.522 (34.288)    3:24.989 (34.467)    3:59.706 (34.718)    4:34.315 (34.609)
        5:08.896 (34.582)    5:42.940 (34.044)    6:17.490 (34.550)    6:52.497 (35.008)
        7:27.659 (35.162)    8:03.084 (35.425)    8:38.272 (35.189)    9:13.665 (35.393)
        9:49.265 (35.600)   10:25.205 (35.940)   11:00.895 (35.690)   11:36.846 (35.952)
       12:12.799 (35.953)   12:48.385 (35.587)   13:24.500 (36.115)   13:58.130 (33.630)
       14:27.921 (29.792)
160 Ginane, Louis             SR Tiffin                14:27.98   5
          32.652 (32.652)    1:06.954 (34.303)    1:40.734 (33.780)    2:14.463 (33.729)
        2:48.079 (33.617)    3:22.235 (34.157)    3:55.634 (33.399)    4:29.650 (34.017)
        5:03.483 (33.833)    5:35.327 (31.844)    6:11.354 (36.028)    6:45.240 (33.887)
        7:19.249 (34.009)    7:53.318 (34.069)    8:28.053 (34.735)    9:03.058 (35.005)
        9:37.808 (34.750)   10:13.030 (35.223)   10:48.213 (35.183)   11:24.075 (35.863)
       12:00.747 (36.672)   12:37.603 (36.857)   13:14.159 (36.557)   13:51.494 (37.335)
       14:27.973 (36.479)
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161 Stone, Joshua                Confluence TC         14:28.53   5
          33.195 (33.195)    1:07.559 (34.364)    1:40.859 (33.300)    2:13.969 (33.110)
        2:47.103 (33.134)    3:21.140 (34.038)    3:54.638 (33.498)    4:28.560 (33.923)
        5:02.652 (34.092)    5:36.534 (33.883)    6:10.205 (33.672)    6:44.464 (34.259)
        7:18.304 (33.840)    7:52.899 (34.595)    8:28.397 (35.498)    9:02.822 (34.425)
        9:38.047 (35.225)   10:13.569 (35.523)   10:49.859 (36.290)   11:26.049 (36.190)
       12:01.139 (35.090)   12:37.333 (36.194)   13:15.135 (37.803)   13:51.360 (36.225)
       14:28.525 (37.165)
162 Kennedy, Cory                GHTC                  14:28.58   7
          32.527 (32.527)    1:07.468 (34.942)    1:41.853 (34.385)    2:14.886 (33.033)
        2:48.251 (33.365)    3:21.837 (33.587)    3:55.705 (33.868)    4:30.618 (34.914)
        5:05.320 (34.702)    5:39.887 (34.568)    6:14.081 (34.194)    6:48.807 (34.727)
        7:24.402 (35.595)    7:59.860 (35.458)    8:35.207 (35.348)    9:10.101 (34.894)
        9:45.251 (35.150)   10:20.646 (35.395)   10:56.022 (35.377)   11:32.040 (36.018)
       12:07.512 (35.473)   12:43.133 (35.622)   13:19.382 (36.249)   13:55.902 (36.520)
       14:28.571 (32.669)
163 Rush, Keaton              SR Washington and Lee    14:28.95   9
          32.720 (32.720)    1:07.377 (34.658)    1:41.805 (34.428)    2:15.677 (33.873)
        2:50.567 (34.890)    3:25.079 (34.512)    3:59.955 (34.877)    4:34.580 (34.625)
        5:09.132 (34.553)    5:43.404 (34.272)    6:17.961 (34.558)    6:52.890 (34.929)
        7:27.926 (35.037)    8:03.390 (35.464)    8:38.634 (35.244)    9:13.909 (35.275)
        9:49.559 (35.650)   10:24.652 (35.094)   11:00.077 (35.425)   11:35.335 (35.258)
       12:10.381 (35.047)   12:45.565 (35.184)   13:20.756 (35.192)   13:55.489 (34.733)
       14:28.941 (33.453)
164 Patel, Maan               SO Rutgers               14:29.03   9
          32.914 (32.914)    1:07.605 (34.692)    1:42.074 (34.469)    2:15.972 (33.899)
        2:50.316 (34.344)    3:24.840 (34.524)    3:59.477 (34.638)    4:34.065 (34.588)
        5:08.641 (34.577)    5:42.692 (34.052)    6:17.242 (34.550)    6:52.285 (35.043)
        7:27.449 (35.164)    8:02.886 (35.438)    8:38.071 (35.185)    9:13.385 (35.314)
        9:48.979 (35.594)   10:24.876 (35.898)   11:00.702 (35.827)   11:36.642 (35.940)
       12:12.496 (35.854)   12:48.187 (35.692)   13:24.380 (36.193)   13:58.067 (33.688)
       14:29.029 (30.962)
165 Adams, Ethan              SO North Dakota          14:30.04   9
          33.059 (33.059)    1:08.054 (34.995)    1:42.921 (34.868)    2:16.804 (33.883)
        2:51.106 (34.303)    3:25.572 (34.467)    4:00.459 (34.887)    4:35.114 (34.655)
        5:09.654 (34.540)    5:44.076 (34.423)    6:18.460 (34.384)    6:53.914 (35.454)
        7:29.439 (35.525)    8:04.689 (35.250)    8:40.629 (35.940)    9:16.414 (35.785)
        9:52.102 (35.689)   10:27.764 (35.662)   11:04.017 (36.254)   11:39.546 (35.529)
       12:15.630 (36.084)   12:50.975 (35.345)   13:25.854 (34.879)   13:59.659 (33.805)
       14:30.036 (30.378)
166 Ebmeyer, Dakin            JR Colgate               14:31.62   9
          33.464 (33.464)    1:08.456 (34.993)    1:43.262 (34.807)    2:17.416 (34.154)
        2:52.057 (34.642)    3:26.664 (34.607)    4:01.346 (34.683)    4:36.857 (35.512)
        5:11.799 (34.942)    5:46.635 (34.837)    6:21.544 (34.909)    6:56.882 (35.339)
        7:32.451 (35.569)    8:07.849 (35.398)    8:43.180 (35.332)    9:18.824 (35.644)
        9:54.062 (35.239)   10:29.594 (35.532)   11:05.152 (35.559)   11:40.669 (35.517)
       12:16.460 (35.792)   12:52.295 (35.835)   13:27.437 (35.143)   14:01.170 (33.733)
       14:31.611 (30.442)
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167 Sullivan, James           SR Central Connecticut   14:33.56   9
          32.735 (32.735)    1:06.826 (34.092)    1:41.072 (34.247)    2:15.011 (33.939)
        2:49.610 (34.599)    3:24.141 (34.532)    3:58.880 (34.739)    4:33.166 (34.287)
        5:07.577 (34.412)    5:41.619 (34.042)    6:15.676 (34.058)    6:50.141 (34.465)
        7:25.532 (35.392)    8:01.869 (36.337)    8:38.489 (36.620)    9:14.552 (36.064)
        9:51.031 (36.479)   10:28.230 (37.199)   11:04.895 (36.665)   11:41.097 (36.203)
       12:16.861 (35.764)   12:53.257 (36.397)   13:28.157 (34.900)   14:01.879 (33.722)
       14:33.560 (31.682)
168 Kittrell, Mac             SO Boston College        14:33.85   9
          32.070 (32.070)    1:06.441 (34.372)    1:40.566 (34.125)    2:14.501 (33.935)
        2:49.096 (34.595)    3:23.299 (34.203)    3:57.156 (33.858)    4:31.707 (34.552)
        5:05.817 (34.110)    5:39.924 (34.107)    6:13.791 (33.868)    6:48.061 (34.270)
        7:22.376 (34.315)    7:57.006 (34.630)    8:32.085 (35.079)    9:07.980 (35.895)
        9:43.494 (35.514)   10:19.762 (36.269)   10:55.957 (36.195)   11:32.477 (36.520)
       12:09.820 (37.343)   12:47.074 (37.254)   13:23.836 (36.763)   14:00.021 (36.185)
       14:33.842 (33.822)
169 Fenlon, Jack              FR Villanova             14:34.82   5
          33.459 (33.459)    1:08.052 (34.593)    1:41.354 (33.303)    2:15.010 (33.657)
        2:48.828 (33.818)    3:22.550 (33.723)    3:56.193 (33.643)    4:30.303 (34.110)
        5:04.075 (33.773)    5:37.770 (33.695)    6:11.578 (33.808)    6:45.804 (34.227)
        7:20.010 (34.207)    7:54.525 (34.515)    8:30.282 (35.757)    9:06.528 (36.247)
        9:43.210 (36.683)   10:19.930 (36.720)   10:56.492 (36.562)   11:33.535 (37.044)
       12:10.723 (37.188)   12:46.920 (36.198)   13:21.833 (34.913)   13:58.049 (36.217)
       14:34.814 (36.765)
170 Ghali, Melika                Toronto West Ath      14:34.87   7
          32.300 (32.300)    1:07.565 (35.265)    1:42.208 (34.644)    2:15.341 (33.133)
        2:48.713 (33.373)    3:22.445 (33.732)    3:55.287 (32.843)    4:29.277 (33.990)
        5:03.323 (34.047)    5:37.126 (33.803)    6:11.078 (33.953)    6:45.951 (34.873)
        7:20.638 (34.688)    7:54.427 (33.789)    8:28.432 (34.005)    9:02.898 (34.467)
        9:37.812 (34.914)   10:12.372 (34.560)   10:47.173 (34.802)   11:23.127 (35.954)
       12:00.101 (36.974)   12:38.377 (38.277)   13:16.813 (38.437)   13:55.860 (39.047)
       14:34.862 (39.003)
171 Dotson, Elliot            SR Anderson (S.C.)       14:37.25   6
          32.912 (32.912)    1:08.191 (35.279)    1:42.492 (34.302)    2:16.114 (33.623)
        2:50.007 (33.893)    3:23.414 (33.408)    3:57.282 (33.868)    4:31.564 (34.283)
        5:05.606 (34.042)    5:39.168 (33.563)    6:13.251 (34.083)    6:48.496 (35.245)
        7:24.338 (35.843)    8:00.714 (36.377)    8:37.769 (37.055)    9:14.326 (36.557)
        9:50.474 (36.149)   10:26.731 (36.257)   11:03.749 (37.019)   11:40.464 (36.715)
       12:17.084 (36.620)   12:53.392 (36.308)   13:29.364 (35.973)   14:04.957 (35.593)
       14:37.247 (32.290)
172 Shue, James               SR Catawba               14:37.45   9
          33.630 (33.630)    1:08.841 (35.212)    1:43.786 (34.945)    2:18.110 (34.324)
        2:52.791 (34.682)    3:27.097 (34.307)    4:01.656 (34.559)    4:36.565 (34.909)
        5:11.172 (34.608)    5:45.795 (34.623)    6:20.621 (34.827)    6:55.927 (35.307)
        7:31.815 (35.888)    8:06.875 (35.060)    8:41.582 (34.708)    9:17.066 (35.484)
        9:52.597 (35.532)   10:28.161 (35.564)   11:04.319 (36.158)   11:39.856 (35.538)
       12:15.777 (35.922)   12:51.816 (36.039)   13:28.387 (36.572)   14:03.489 (35.102)
       14:37.445 (33.957)
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173 Boyle, Nico               SO Northeastern          14:37.59   8
          30.991 (30.991)    1:07.485 (36.494)    1:41.580 (34.095)    2:15.225 (33.645)
        2:48.758 (33.534)    3:23.652 (34.894)    3:57.875 (34.223)    4:31.593 (33.719)
        5:05.366 (33.773)    5:39.421 (34.055)    6:13.390 (33.969)    6:47.650 (34.260)
        7:22.048 (34.399)    7:56.940 (34.892)    8:32.197 (35.258)    9:07.928 (35.732)
        9:44.553 (36.625)   10:21.515 (36.962)   10:58.715 (37.200)   11:34.360 (35.645)
       12:10.040 (35.680)   12:46.567 (36.528)   13:23.931 (37.364)   14:00.783 (36.853)
       14:37.583 (36.800)
174 Brancaccio, Aidan         SO Boston College        14:38.36   9
          32.246 (32.246)    1:06.844 (34.598)    1:41.276 (34.433)    2:15.140 (33.864)
        2:49.690 (34.550)    3:24.140 (34.450)    3:58.552 (34.413)    4:32.825 (34.273)
        5:07.236 (34.412)    5:40.994 (33.758)    6:17.002 (36.009)    6:53.646 (36.644)
        7:30.339 (36.693)    8:05.980 (35.642)    8:41.247 (35.268)    9:16.351 (35.104)
        9:51.651 (35.300)   10:27.505 (35.854)   11:04.479 (36.974)   11:39.421 (34.943)
       12:16.112 (36.692)   12:52.851 (36.739)   13:29.241 (36.390)   14:05.442 (36.202)
       14:38.352 (32.910)
175 Daunt, Sam                SO Washington and Lee    14:38.48   9
          33.337 (33.337)    1:08.124 (34.787)    1:42.497 (34.374)    2:16.170 (33.673)
        2:50.805 (34.635)    3:25.307 (34.503)    4:00.172 (34.865)    4:34.849 (34.677)
        5:09.371 (34.523)    5:43.650 (34.279)    6:18.181 (34.532)    6:53.121 (34.940)
        7:28.131 (35.010)    8:03.599 (35.468)    8:38.932 (35.334)    9:14.099 (35.167)
        9:49.825 (35.727)   10:25.036 (35.212)   11:01.239 (36.203)   11:37.609 (36.370)
       12:14.791 (37.183)   12:52.019 (37.228)   13:28.420 (36.402)   14:03.824 (35.404)
       14:38.474 (34.650)
176 Mellitt, Brendan          SR Central Connecticut   14:38.79   9
          34.170 (34.170)    1:09.104 (34.934)    1:43.656 (34.553)    2:17.381 (33.725)
        2:51.451 (34.070)    3:26.026 (34.575)    4:00.737 (34.712)    4:35.371 (34.634)
        5:10.264 (34.893)    5:45.196 (34.933)    6:20.079 (34.883)    6:55.342 (35.264)
        7:30.552 (35.210)    8:06.174 (35.622)    8:42.275 (36.102)    9:18.194 (35.919)
        9:54.435 (36.242)   10:30.600 (36.165)   11:06.764 (36.164)   11:43.610 (36.847)
       12:20.009 (36.399)   12:56.292 (36.284)   13:32.297 (36.005)   14:06.712 (34.415)
       14:38.784 (32.072)
177 Wiley, Luke               JR NC State              14:39.19   3
          32.404 (32.404)    1:06.509 (34.105)    1:39.914 (33.405)    2:12.322 (32.409)
        2:44.505 (32.183)    3:17.507 (33.003)    3:50.551 (33.044)    4:24.015 (33.464)
        4:57.271 (33.257)    5:30.885 (33.614)    6:05.029 (34.144)    6:39.824 (34.795)
        7:15.292 (35.469)    7:51.622 (36.330)    8:28.240 (36.618)    9:04.744 (36.504)
        9:41.671 (36.928)   10:18.845 (37.174)   10:57.130 (38.285)   11:33.527 (36.398)
       12:10.822 (37.295)   12:48.729 (37.907)   13:26.271 (37.543)   14:02.787 (36.517)
       14:39.187 (36.400)
178 Bogdan, Cameron           JR Buffalo               14:39.46   8
          31.547 (31.547)    1:08.363 (36.817)    1:42.832 (34.469)    2:16.501 (33.669)
        2:50.107 (33.607)    3:24.863 (34.757)    3:59.046 (34.183)    4:32.541 (33.495)
        5:06.441 (33.900)    5:40.298 (33.858)    6:14.336 (34.038)    6:48.818 (34.483)
        7:23.175 (34.357)    7:57.960 (34.785)    8:32.902 (34.943)    9:08.591 (35.689)
        9:44.768 (36.178)   10:21.780 (37.012)   10:58.301 (36.522)   11:35.245 (36.944)
       12:12.291 (37.047)   12:49.625 (37.334)   13:27.091 (37.467)   14:03.771 (36.680)
       14:39.451 (35.680)
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179 Chu, Joshua               SO UCLA                  14:39.67   8
          31.961 (31.961)    1:09.162 (37.202)    1:44.253 (35.092)    2:18.675 (34.422)
        2:53.097 (34.423)    3:27.435 (34.338)    4:02.512 (35.078)    4:36.310 (33.798)
        5:10.477 (34.168)    5:45.017 (34.540)    6:19.561 (34.544)    6:55.158 (35.598)
        7:30.946 (35.788)    8:06.750 (35.804)    8:42.607 (35.858)    9:18.601 (35.994)
        9:54.387 (35.787)   10:30.873 (36.487)   11:07.051 (36.178)   11:43.011 (35.960)
       12:19.482 (36.472)   12:55.673 (36.192)   13:31.408 (35.735)   14:06.817 (35.409)
       14:39.662 (32.845)
180 Grenier, Harrison         JR Maine                 14:39.93   9
          34.126 (34.126)    1:09.290 (35.164)    1:44.204 (34.914)    2:18.664 (34.460)
        2:53.305 (34.642)    3:27.867 (34.563)    4:02.095 (34.228)    4:37.420 (35.325)
        5:12.314 (34.894)    5:46.342 (34.029)    6:21.212 (34.870)    6:56.451 (35.239)
        7:32.329 (35.878)    8:08.342 (36.014)    8:44.127 (35.785)    9:20.229 (36.102)
        9:55.889 (35.660)   10:31.701 (35.813)   11:07.739 (36.038)   11:43.537 (35.799)
       12:19.852 (36.315)   12:55.500 (35.648)   13:31.394 (35.894)   14:07.282 (35.889)
       14:39.926 (32.644)
181 Farrington, Ned           SR Unattached            14:40.93   7
          31.736 (31.736)    1:05.971 (34.235)    1:39.790 (33.819)    2:12.551 (32.762)
        2:45.913 (33.363)    3:19.053 (33.140)    3:52.848 (33.795)    4:26.661 (33.813)
        5:00.515 (33.854)    5:34.715 (34.200)    6:09.502 (34.788)    6:44.223 (34.722)
        7:18.903 (34.680)    7:52.861 (33.958)    8:27.226 (34.365)    9:02.292 (35.067)
        9:37.932 (35.640)   10:14.537 (36.605)   10:52.540 (38.003)   11:30.573 (38.034)
       12:08.916 (38.343)   12:47.361 (38.445)   13:26.230 (38.869)   14:02.993 (36.764)
       14:40.926 (37.933)
182 Paszkowski, Tyler         SR Unattached            14:41.94   8
          33.886 (33.886)    1:09.953 (36.068)    1:44.963 (35.010)    2:19.163 (34.200)
        2:52.756 (33.593)    3:26.393 (33.638)    4:00.742 (34.349)    4:34.570 (33.828)
        5:08.712 (34.143)    5:42.902 (34.190)    6:17.385 (34.483)    6:51.842 (34.458)
        7:27.142 (35.300)    8:02.678 (35.537)    8:38.361 (35.683)    9:14.288 (35.928)
        9:50.641 (36.353)   10:26.356 (35.715)   11:02.565 (36.209)   11:38.933 (36.369)
       12:15.991 (37.058)   12:52.602 (36.612)   13:29.866 (37.264)   14:06.438 (36.573)
       14:41.932 (35.494)
183 Franjieh, Julian          SR Unattached            14:42.45   6
          32.918 (32.918)    1:07.476 (34.558)    1:42.018 (34.543)    2:15.583 (33.565)
        2:49.532 (33.949)    3:23.132 (33.600)    3:57.039 (33.908)    4:31.346 (34.307)
        5:05.169 (33.824)    5:38.606 (33.437)    6:12.199 (33.594)    6:45.904 (33.705)
        7:20.763 (34.859)    7:57.077 (36.314)    8:32.908 (35.832)    9:09.837 (36.929)
        9:46.688 (36.852)   10:23.634 (36.947)   11:00.516 (36.882)   11:38.536 (38.020)
       12:15.829 (37.294)   12:53.369 (37.540)   13:30.454 (37.085)   14:07.568 (37.114)
       14:42.444 (34.877)
184 Van Der Hock, Dylan       SR Wyoming               14:42.68   4
          33.658 (33.658)    1:08.882 (35.224)    1:42.197 (33.315)    2:15.751 (33.554)
        2:49.106 (33.355)    3:22.746 (33.640)    3:57.258 (34.513)    4:31.312 (34.054)
        5:04.770 (33.458)    5:38.706 (33.937)    6:13.231 (34.525)    6:48.817 (35.587)
        7:24.723 (35.907)    8:00.385 (35.662)    8:36.540 (36.155)    9:12.716 (36.177)
        9:49.367 (36.652)   10:26.906 (37.539)   11:04.736 (37.830)   11:42.466 (37.730)
       12:20.098 (37.633)   12:57.718 (37.620)   13:33.560 (35.842)   14:09.332 (35.773)
       14:42.671 (33.339)
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185 Cohen, Amit               FR Southern Utah         14:42.82   6
          33.464 (33.464)    1:08.773 (35.309)    1:43.326 (34.553)    2:16.803 (33.478)
        2:50.984 (34.182)    3:24.268 (33.284)    3:57.982 (33.714)    4:32.437 (34.455)
        5:06.158 (33.722)    5:39.981 (33.823)    6:13.876 (33.895)    6:48.842 (34.967)
        7:23.753 (34.912)    7:59.658 (35.905)    8:36.688 (37.030)    9:13.231 (36.543)
        9:50.289 (37.059)   10:27.516 (37.227)   11:04.787 (37.272)   11:41.951 (37.164)
       12:18.677 (36.727)   12:55.597 (36.920)   13:32.174 (36.578)   14:08.406 (36.232)
       14:42.816 (34.410)
186 Mayclim, Robert           SO Binghamton            14:42.92   8
          32.966 (32.966)    1:09.533 (36.568)    1:44.562 (35.029)    2:17.398 (32.837)
        2:51.371 (33.973)    3:25.948 (34.578)    4:00.253 (34.305)    4:33.898 (33.645)
        5:08.220 (34.322)    5:42.391 (34.172)    6:16.251 (33.860)    6:50.278 (34.028)
        7:24.926 (34.648)    7:59.498 (34.573)    8:36.072 (36.574)    9:12.243 (36.172)
        9:49.645 (37.402)   10:27.903 (38.259)   11:06.417 (38.514)   11:44.253 (37.837)
       12:22.827 (38.574)   13:00.053 (37.227)   13:34.943 (34.890)   14:08.373 (33.430)
       14:42.917 (34.544)
187 Fichter, Blaze            JR Youngstown St.        14:43.36   9
          32.967 (32.967)    1:07.497 (34.530)    1:41.874 (34.377)    2:15.767 (33.894)
        2:49.976 (34.209)    3:24.476 (34.500)    3:59.232 (34.757)    4:33.860 (34.628)
        5:08.434 (34.574)    5:43.194 (34.760)    6:17.737 (34.544)    6:53.337 (35.600)
        7:28.439 (35.102)    8:04.377 (35.939)    8:40.887 (36.510)    9:16.916 (36.029)
        9:53.596 (36.680)   10:30.090 (36.494)   11:07.232 (37.143)   11:44.150 (36.918)
       12:21.160 (37.010)   12:57.496 (36.337)   13:35.334 (37.838)   14:11.741 (36.408)
       14:43.360 (31.619)
188 Gensel, Matt              SR Buffalo               14:46.76   9
          34.121 (34.121)    1:08.414 (34.293)    1:42.994 (34.580)    2:17.139 (34.145)
        2:51.851 (34.713)    3:25.909 (34.058)    4:00.826 (34.918)    4:36.025 (35.199)
        5:10.684 (34.659)    5:44.866 (34.183)    6:19.720 (34.854)    6:55.055 (35.335)
        7:31.206 (36.152)    8:07.196 (35.990)    8:42.920 (35.724)    9:18.967 (36.048)
        9:55.415 (36.448)   10:32.309 (36.894)   11:09.744 (37.435)   11:46.959 (37.215)
       12:24.081 (37.123)   13:00.981 (36.900)   13:37.464 (36.483)   14:13.545 (36.082)
       14:46.757 (33.213)
189 Collins, Charlie          JR Maine                 14:47.81   8
          33.425 (33.425)    1:09.760 (36.335)    1:44.638 (34.879)    2:18.805 (34.167)
        2:52.515 (33.710)    3:26.521 (34.007)    4:01.252 (34.732)    4:35.070 (33.818)
        5:09.221 (34.152)    5:43.487 (34.267)    6:17.128 (33.642)    6:50.606 (33.478)
        7:25.093 (34.488)    7:59.756 (34.663)    8:35.921 (36.165)    9:11.393 (35.473)
        9:47.048 (35.655)   10:22.560 (35.512)   10:59.350 (36.790)   11:36.690 (37.340)
       12:14.390 (37.700)   12:51.672 (37.283)   13:30.450 (38.778)   14:09.645 (39.195)
       14:47.802 (38.158)
190 Gibbons, Grayson          FR Anderson (S.C.)       14:48.37   9
          33.705 (33.705)    1:09.031 (35.327)    1:43.961 (34.930)    2:18.326 (34.365)
        2:53.002 (34.677)    3:27.462 (34.460)    4:01.832 (34.370)    4:37.081 (35.249)
        5:11.392 (34.312)    5:45.967 (34.575)    6:20.811 (34.844)    6:56.147 (35.337)
        7:32.060 (35.913)    8:08.090 (36.030)    8:43.844 (35.754)    9:19.950 (36.107)
        9:56.735 (36.785)   10:33.376 (36.642)   11:10.831 (37.455)   11:48.515 (37.684)
       12:25.831 (37.317)   13:03.262 (37.432)   13:40.204 (36.942)   14:16.217 (36.014)
       14:48.362 (32.145)
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191 Pomrankey, Easton         SR Western Oregon        14:49.55   8
          33.657 (33.657)    1:09.987 (36.330)    1:44.871 (34.884)    2:19.437 (34.567)
        2:53.306 (33.869)    3:27.715 (34.409)    4:02.800 (35.085)    4:36.615 (33.815)
        5:10.741 (34.127)    5:45.363 (34.623)    6:20.248 (34.885)    6:55.902 (35.654)
        7:31.482 (35.580)    8:07.037 (35.555)    8:42.767 (35.730)    9:19.807 (37.040)
        9:55.835 (36.028)   10:32.416 (36.582)   11:09.088 (36.673)   11:46.653 (37.565)
       12:24.661 (38.008)   13:02.520 (37.859)   13:39.015 (36.495)   14:11.278 (32.264)
       14:49.545 (38.267)
192 El-Fadl, Omer             SR Unattached            14:49.86   6
          32.459 (32.459)    1:07.784 (35.325)    1:41.907 (34.123)    2:15.278 (33.372)
        2:49.196 (33.918)    3:22.586 (33.390)    3:56.303 (33.718)    4:30.291 (33.988)
        5:03.717 (33.427)    5:37.047 (33.330)    6:10.538 (33.492)    6:44.107 (33.569)
        7:17.214 (33.108)    7:51.147 (33.933)    8:27.052 (35.905)    9:04.884 (37.833)
        9:43.207 (38.323)   10:22.281 (39.074)   11:01.789 (39.509)   11:41.591 (39.802)
       12:21.547 (39.957)   13:01.324 (39.778)   13:39.234 (37.910)   14:16.056 (36.822)
       14:49.853 (33.798)
193 Wanlass, Kenny            JR Johns Hopkins         14:50.40   7
          33.241 (33.241)    1:08.911 (35.670)    1:43.443 (34.533)    2:17.135 (33.692)
        2:50.581 (33.447)    3:23.872 (33.292)    3:56.855 (32.983)    4:31.208 (34.354)
        5:05.078 (33.870)    5:39.447 (34.369)    6:14.400 (34.953)    6:49.057 (34.658)
        7:24.127 (35.070)    7:59.450 (35.323)    8:34.881 (35.432)    9:10.453 (35.573)
        9:45.766 (35.313)   10:22.150 (36.384)   11:00.000 (37.850)   11:38.750 (38.750)
       12:17.356 (38.607)   12:56.761 (39.405)   13:33.610 (36.849)   14:12.095 (38.485)
       14:50.393 (38.299)
194 Miller, Max               SO Dartmouth             14:52.67   9 14:52.661
          33.919 (33.919)    1:08.774 (34.855)    1:43.357 (34.584)    2:17.694 (34.337)
        2:52.346 (34.653)    3:26.727 (34.382)    4:01.249 (34.522)    4:36.360 (35.112)
        5:10.964 (34.604)    5:45.559 (34.595)    6:20.414 (34.855)    6:55.707 (35.294)
        7:31.674 (35.967)    8:07.644 (35.970)    8:43.552 (35.909)    9:19.731 (36.179)
        9:56.476 (36.745)   10:33.112 (36.637)   11:10.604 (37.492)   11:48.346 (37.743)
       12:26.474 (38.128)   13:04.295 (37.822)   13:41.882 (37.588)   14:18.502 (36.620)
       14:52.661 (34.159)
195 Sullivan, Nick            SO Villanova             14:52.67   7 14:52.668
          33.210 (33.210)    1:08.592 (35.383)    1:43.198 (34.607)    2:16.792 (33.594)
        2:49.710 (32.918)    3:23.022 (33.313)    3:56.210 (33.188)    4:30.270 (34.060)
        5:04.388 (34.119)    5:38.560 (34.172)    6:13.181 (34.622)    6:48.947 (35.767)
        7:25.103 (36.157)    8:01.537 (36.434)    8:38.166 (36.629)    9:14.668 (36.503)
        9:51.883 (37.215)   10:29.045 (37.162)   11:06.527 (37.483)   11:44.455 (37.928)
       12:22.756 (38.302)   12:59.762 (37.007)   13:37.685 (37.923)   14:15.331 (37.647)
       14:52.668 (37.338)
196 Brink, Jacob              JR Buffalo               14:53.30   8
          31.416 (31.416)    1:08.215 (36.799)    1:42.623 (34.409)    2:16.292 (33.669)
        2:49.903 (33.612)    3:24.607 (34.704)    3:58.931 (34.324)    4:32.667 (33.737)
        5:06.938 (34.272)    5:41.451 (34.513)    6:16.703 (35.253)    6:52.626 (35.923)
        7:28.881 (36.255)    8:05.638 (36.758)    8:42.893 (37.255)    9:19.391 (36.498)
        9:56.033 (36.643)   10:32.731 (36.698)   11:10.428 (37.698)   11:47.763 (37.335)
       12:24.971 (37.208)   13:01.816 (36.845)   13:39.426 (37.610)   14:16.811 (37.385)
       14:53.298 (36.488)
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197 Mickler, Zach             JR Charleston Southern   14:58.89   9
          32.465 (32.465)    1:07.045 (34.580)    1:41.421 (34.377)    2:15.241 (33.820)
        2:49.864 (34.623)    3:24.371 (34.508)    3:59.059 (34.688)    4:33.425 (34.367)
        5:07.867 (34.443)    5:41.906 (34.039)    6:15.999 (34.093)    6:50.746 (34.748)
        7:26.899 (36.153)    8:03.159 (36.260)    8:39.426 (36.268)    9:16.572 (37.147)
        9:53.337 (36.765)   10:31.020 (37.683)   11:08.909 (37.889)   11:47.406 (38.498)
       12:25.961 (38.555)   13:04.274 (38.313)   13:42.675 (38.402)   14:21.452 (38.778)
       14:58.881 (37.429)
198 Loffredo, Nick            SO Boston College        15:10.15   9
          32.529 (32.529)    1:07.124 (34.595)    1:41.305 (34.182)    2:15.032 (33.728)
        2:49.377 (34.345)    3:23.755 (34.378)    3:57.891 (34.137)    4:32.257 (34.367)
        5:06.562 (34.305)    5:40.532 (33.970)    6:14.497 (33.965)    6:48.946 (34.449)
        7:23.787 (34.842)    7:59.886 (36.099)    8:36.747 (36.862)    9:14.187 (37.440)
        9:52.067 (37.880)   10:30.935 (38.868)   11:10.695 (39.760)   11:47.955 (37.260)
       12:27.672 (39.718)   13:08.509 (40.837)   13:49.407 (40.899)   14:30.142 (40.735)
       15:10.146 (40.004)
199 Dinant, Trent             SR Bucknell              15:14.57   8
          32.535 (32.535)    1:09.633 (37.099)    1:44.368 (34.735)    2:18.241 (33.873)
        2:52.540 (34.299)    3:26.668 (34.129)    4:01.527 (34.859)    4:35.338 (33.812)
        5:09.597 (34.259)    5:43.746 (34.149)    6:18.181 (34.435)    6:53.381 (35.200)
        7:29.120 (35.739)    8:05.941 (36.822)    8:42.880 (36.939)    9:19.047 (36.168)
        9:56.805 (37.758)   10:35.457 (38.653)   11:14.601 (39.144)   11:54.535 (39.934)
       12:34.160 (39.625)   13:14.006 (39.847)   13:54.065 (40.059)   14:33.812 (39.748)
       15:14.566 (40.754)
 -- Schmidt, James            SR Lipscomb                   DNF   4
          33.051 (33.051)    1:07.055 (34.004)    1:40.212 (33.158)    2:13.833 (33.622)
        2:47.492 (33.659)    3:21.973 (34.482)    3:56.222 (34.249)    4:29.753 (33.532)
        5:02.667 (32.914)    5:35.387 (32.720)    6:09.036 (33.649)    6:43.197 (34.162)
        7:17.803 (34.607)    7:52.900 (35.097)    8:27.228 (34.329)    9:01.066 (33.838)
     10:10.215 (1:09.149)
 -- Sanchez Lopez, Iker       JR New Mexico                 DNF   2
          31.451 (31.451)    1:03.426 (31.975)    1:36.395 (32.969)    2:08.709 (32.314)
        2:41.804 (33.095)    3:14.955 (33.152)    3:47.379 (32.424)    4:20.116 (32.738)
        4:53.064 (32.948)    5:24.951 (31.888)    5:57.324 (32.373)    6:29.711 (32.388)
        7:03.006 (33.295)    7:35.959 (32.953)    8:10.102 (34.144)
 -- Kipyego, Devan            JR Iowa State                 DNF   3
          30.602 (30.602)    1:02.659 (32.057)    1:35.225 (32.567)    2:07.435 (32.210)
        2:39.762 (32.328)    3:13.052 (33.290)    3:46.024 (32.972)    4:18.972 (32.949)
        4:52.234 (33.262)
 -- Orr, Quinton              SR Iowa State                 DNF   4
          31.811 (31.811)    1:05.321 (33.510)    1:38.551 (33.230)    2:12.055 (33.504)
        2:45.765 (33.710)    3:20.152 (34.388)    3:54.277 (34.125)    4:27.057 (32.780)
 -- Dissa, Soheib             FR Unattached                 DNF   8
          31.292 (31.292)    1:07.812 (36.520)    1:41.946 (34.134)    2:15.455 (33.509)
        2:49.063 (33.609)    3:23.897 (34.834)    3:58.128 (34.232)    4:31.831 (33.703)
        5:05.671 (33.840)    5:39.646 (33.975)    6:13.723 (34.078)    6:48.286 (34.563)
        7:22.838 (34.553)    7:58.883 (36.045)    8:35.847 (36.964)    9:13.692 (37.845)
        9:51.921 (38.229)   10:31.178 (39.258)   11:10.850 (39.672)   11:50.785 (39.935)
 -- Abdullahi, Mohamed        SO DePaul                     DNF   6 Ran lap short
          31.967 (31.967)    1:06.863 (34.897)    1:40.312 (33.449)    2:13.697 (33.385)
        2:47.826 (34.129)    3:21.497 (33.672)    3:55.342 (33.845)    4:28.963 (33.622)
        5:02.298 (33.335)    5:35.616 (33.318)    6:08.736 (33.120)    6:41.896 (33.160)
        7:15.557 (33.662)    7:50.088 (34.532)    8:25.381 (35.293)    9:01.787 (36.407)
        9:38.863 (37.077)   10:16.461 (37.598)   10:54.458 (37.998)   11:33.364 (38.907)
       12:13.359 (39.995)   12:53.508 (40.149)   13:32.287 (38.779)   14:07.906 (35.619)
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 -- Neumann, Tim              SR MIT                        DNF   9
          32.002 (32.002)    1:06.202 (34.200)    1:40.282 (34.080)    2:14.291 (34.009)
        2:48.859 (34.568)    3:23.036 (34.178)    3:56.890 (33.854)    4:31.454 (34.564)
        5:05.567 (34.114)    5:39.574 (34.007)    6:13.499 (33.925)    6:47.754 (34.255)
        7:22.034 (34.280)    7:56.291 (34.258)    8:31.236 (34.945)    9:06.325 (35.089)
 -- Collins, Freddy           SR Boston University          DNF   8
          30.683 (30.683)    1:06.788 (36.105)    1:40.857 (34.069)    2:14.512 (33.655)
        2:47.977 (33.465)    3:22.871 (34.894)    3:57.052 (34.182)    4:30.772 (33.720)
        5:04.403 (33.632)    5:38.086 (33.683)    6:12.143 (34.058)    6:46.138 (33.995)
        7:20.042 (33.904)    7:53.867 (33.825)    8:27.840 (33.973)
 -- Bowerfind, Tucker         SR Boston University          DNF   8
          31.570 (31.570)    1:08.033 (36.464)    1:42.407 (34.374)    2:15.960 (33.553)
        2:49.545 (33.585)    3:24.383 (34.839)    3:58.623 (34.240)    4:32.340 (33.717)
        5:06.225 (33.885)    5:39.681 (33.457)    6:12.951 (33.270)    6:47.067 (34.117)
        7:20.927 (33.860)    7:55.690 (34.763)    8:31.087 (35.398)    9:07.223 (36.137)
        9:44.513 (37.290)   10:22.428 (37.915)   11:00.761 (38.333)   11:39.472 (38.712)
 -- Longosiwa, Abraham        SR Hofstra                    DNF   3
          32.704 (32.704)    1:06.809 (34.105)    1:40.300 (33.492)    2:12.917 (32.618)
        2:44.685 (31.768)    3:17.426 (32.742)    3:50.300 (32.874)    4:23.464 (33.164)
        4:56.614 (33.150)    5:29.912 (33.299)    6:03.489 (33.577)    6:37.210 (33.722)
        7:10.995 (33.785)
 -- Robertson, Jordan         SR Augusta                    DNF   8 Ran lap short
          32.741 (32.741)    1:09.241 (36.500)    1:44.141 (34.900)    2:18.125 (33.984)
        2:52.676 (34.552)    3:26.931 (34.255)    4:01.866 (34.935)    4:35.627 (33.762)
        5:09.891 (34.264)    5:44.560 (34.669)    6:20.022 (35.463)    6:55.853 (35.832)
        7:32.247 (36.394)    8:08.588 (36.342)    8:45.302 (36.714)    9:22.127 (36.825)
        9:59.697 (37.570)   10:36.968 (37.272)   11:14.221 (37.253)   11:51.342 (37.122)
       12:28.681 (37.339)   13:05.675 (36.994)   13:42.416 (36.742)   14:19.972 (37.557)
 -- McDonnell, Declan         SR Unattached                 DNF   8
          30.750 (30.750)    1:07.022 (36.273)    1:41.001 (33.979)    2:14.695 (33.694)
        2:48.175 (33.480)    3:23.100 (34.925)    3:57.220 (34.120)    4:30.996 (33.777)
        5:04.690 (33.694)    5:38.497 (33.808)    6:12.403 (33.907)    6:46.496 (34.093)
        7:20.371 (33.875)    7:54.156 (33.785)    8:28.116 (33.960)    9:02.068 (33.953)
 -- Wittstadt, Beck           SR Duke                       DNF   7
          31.190 (31.190)    1:05.266 (34.077)    1:38.968 (33.703)    2:11.761 (32.793)
        2:45.161 (33.400)    3:18.140 (32.979)    3:51.590 (33.450)    4:25.303 (33.714)
        4:58.955 (33.652)    5:33.230 (34.275)
 -- Palfrey, Tomas            SR Oregon                     DNF   1
          32.264 (32.264)    1:03.737 (31.473)    1:35.413 (31.677)    2:08.140 (32.728)
        2:39.975 (31.835)    3:12.064 (32.089)    3:44.343 (32.279)    4:16.899 (32.557)
        4:49.010 (32.112)    5:21.263 (32.253)    5:54.090 (32.828)    6:26.788 (32.698)
        6:59.375 (32.588)    7:31.807 (32.432)    8:05.142 (33.335)
 -- Drengenberg, Brock        JR Colo. Sch. of Mines        DNF   6
          31.833 (31.833)    1:06.317 (34.484)    1:39.497 (33.180)    2:12.982 (33.485)
        2:47.094 (34.113)    3:20.673 (33.579)    3:54.411 (33.738)    4:28.341 (33.930)
        5:01.537 (33.197)    5:34.672 (33.135)    6:07.952 (33.280)
 -- Chavand, Mathis              Unattached                 DNF   2
          29.592 (29.592)    1:01.491 (31.899)    1:34.344 (32.853)    2:06.689 (32.345)
        2:39.417 (32.729)    3:12.569 (33.152)    3:45.737 (33.169)    4:18.449 (32.712)
        4:50.849 (32.400)    5:23.829 (32.980)    5:56.286 (32.458)    6:28.875 (32.589)
        7:01.935 (33.060)    7:34.307 (32.373)    8:07.126 (32.819)
 -- Cutting, Carter           JR BYU                        DNF   1
          32.054 (32.054)    1:03.479 (31.425)    1:35.210 (31.732)    2:07.934 (32.724)
        2:39.744 (31.810)    3:11.884 (32.140)    3:44.122 (32.238)    4:16.618 (32.497)
        4:48.793 (32.175)    5:21.607 (32.814)
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 -- Martin, Travis               Garden State TC            DNF   2
          31.557 (31.557)    1:04.504 (32.947)    1:37.626 (33.123)    2:10.146 (32.520)
        2:43.036 (32.890)    3:16.392 (33.357)    3:49.069 (32.677)    4:22.297 (33.229)
        4:55.185 (32.888)    5:28.139 (32.954)    6:00.689 (32.550)    6:33.624 (32.935)
        7:06.714 (33.090)    7:40.412 (33.699)
 -- Kenyon, Caleb             JR Charleston Southern        DNF   7
          31.687 (31.687)    1:05.765 (34.078)    1:39.528 (33.764)    2:12.293 (32.765)
        2:45.685 (33.392)    3:18.736 (33.052)    3:52.112 (33.377)    4:25.867 (33.755)
        4:59.598 (33.732)    5:33.832 (34.234)    6:09.242 (35.410)    6:44.098 (34.857)
        7:19.006 (34.908)    7:53.407 (34.402)    8:28.685 (35.278)    9:05.867 (37.183)
        9:44.023 (38.157)   10:23.093 (39.070)   11:03.565 (40.472)   11:44.557 (40.993)
       12:25.776 (41.219)   13:05.575 (39.799)   13:47.086 (41.512)   14:29.882 (42.797)
 -- Cunningham, Luke          SR Unattached                 DNF   5
          31.289 (31.289)    1:04.852 (33.563)    1:38.678 (33.827)    2:12.018 (33.340)
        2:45.907 (33.889)    3:19.775 (33.869)    3:53.223 (33.448)    4:26.952 (33.729)
        5:00.285 (33.334)    5:33.885 (33.600)
 -- Vaillancourt, Landen         Unattached                 DNF   8
          32.051 (32.051)    1:08.758 (36.708)    1:43.476 (34.718)    2:17.606 (34.130)
        2:51.608 (34.003)    3:25.736 (34.128)    4:00.013 (34.278)    4:33.705 (33.692)
        5:08.002 (34.298)    5:41.735 (33.733)    6:15.598 (33.864)    6:49.708 (34.110)
        7:23.913 (34.205)    7:58.202 (34.289)    8:31.562 (33.360)    9:06.396 (34.834)
 -- Bivens, Garrett           SR Wingate                    DNF   9
          32.309 (32.309)    1:07.009 (34.700)    1:41.569 (34.560)    2:15.464 (33.895)
        2:50.139 (34.675)    3:24.620 (34.482)    3:59.000 (34.380)    4:33.671 (34.672)
        5:08.206 (34.535)    5:43.120 (34.914)    6:18.811 (35.692)    6:55.392 (36.582)
        7:32.725 (37.333)    8:10.159 (37.434)    8:48.445 (38.287)    9:27.544 (39.099)
       10:07.070 (39.527)

Men 5000 M Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 12:44.09  2/14/2025   Grant Fisher, Nike
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Samuel, Habtom            JR New Mexico            13:05.21
          31.356 (31.356)    1:02.867 (31.512)    1:34.266 (31.399)    2:05.530 (31.264)
        2:37.118 (31.589)    3:09.508 (32.390)    3:41.635 (32.127)    4:13.438 (31.804)
        4:45.578 (32.140)    5:17.553 (31.975)    5:49.827 (32.274)    6:22.148 (32.322)
        6:53.552 (31.404)    7:25.078 (31.527)    7:56.467 (31.389)    8:27.972 (31.505)
        8:59.440 (31.468)    9:31.120 (31.680)   10:02.671 (31.552)   10:34.345 (31.674)
       11:05.673 (31.329)   11:36.871 (31.198)   12:07.563 (30.693)   12:37.971 (30.408)
       13:05.203 (27.233)
  2 Langon, Marco             JR Villanova             13:05.21
          31.820 (31.820)    1:04.072 (32.253)    1:34.916 (30.844)    2:06.272 (31.357)
        2:37.877 (31.605)    3:10.135 (32.258)    3:42.286 (32.152)    4:14.107 (31.822)
        4:46.202 (32.095)    5:18.158 (31.957)    5:50.465 (32.307)    6:22.915 (32.450)
        6:54.267 (31.353)    7:25.816 (31.549)    7:57.322 (31.507)    8:28.661 (31.339)
        9:00.040 (31.379)    9:31.672 (31.633)   10:03.220 (31.548)   10:34.811 (31.592)
       11:06.186 (31.375)   11:37.391 (31.205)   12:08.102 (30.712)   12:38.175 (30.073)
       13:05.207 (27.033)
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  3 Martin, Gary              SR Virginia              13:05.57
          31.571 (31.571)    1:03.165 (31.594)    1:34.512 (31.348)    2:05.808 (31.297)
        2:37.385 (31.577)    3:09.790 (32.405)    3:41.942 (32.153)    4:13.751 (31.809)
        4:45.817 (32.067)    5:17.848 (32.032)    5:50.102 (32.254)    6:22.491 (32.389)
        6:53.858 (31.368)    7:25.317 (31.459)    7:56.707 (31.390)    8:28.243 (31.537)
        8:59.710 (31.467)    9:31.353 (31.644)   10:02.902 (31.549)   10:34.553 (31.652)
       11:05.941 (31.388)   11:37.137 (31.197)   12:07.885 (30.748)   12:37.715 (29.830)
       13:05.565 (27.850)
  4 Kipngetich, Denis         JR Oklahoma State        13:12.91
          32.151 (32.151)    1:05.020 (32.869)    1:36.237 (31.218)    2:08.231 (31.994)
        2:39.053 (30.823)    3:11.440 (32.387)    3:43.816 (32.377)    4:15.690 (31.874)
        4:46.918 (31.229)    5:18.548 (31.630)    5:50.895 (32.347)    6:23.295 (32.400)
        6:54.691 (31.397)    7:26.030 (31.339)    7:57.515 (31.485)    8:28.912 (31.398)
        9:00.442 (31.530)    9:31.887 (31.445)   10:03.462 (31.575)   10:35.035 (31.573)
       11:06.532 (31.498)   11:38.086 (31.554)   12:10.081 (31.995)   12:42.280 (32.199)
       13:12.903 (30.624)
  5 Sands, Colton             SR North Carolina        13:17.88
          32.040 (32.040)    1:05.386 (33.347)    1:36.066 (30.680)    2:07.665 (31.599)
        2:38.567 (30.903)    3:11.001 (32.434)    3:43.088 (32.088)    4:14.935 (31.847)
        4:46.995 (32.060)    5:19.267 (32.273)    5:51.312 (32.045)    6:23.827 (32.515)
        6:55.661 (31.834)    7:27.240 (31.579)    7:59.285 (32.045)    8:31.321 (32.037)
        9:04.090 (32.769)    9:37.103 (33.014)   10:09.991 (32.888)   10:42.777 (32.787)
       11:15.356 (32.579)   11:47.546 (32.190)   12:18.938 (31.393)   12:49.088 (30.150)
       13:17.878 (28.790)
  6 Kiplagat, Evans           JR New Mexico            13:18.05
          32.520 (32.520)    1:06.316 (33.797)    1:37.795 (31.479)    2:09.688 (31.894)
        2:41.182 (31.494)    3:13.363 (32.182)    3:45.657 (32.294)    4:17.765 (32.108)
        4:49.688 (31.924)    5:21.693 (32.005)    5:53.430 (31.737)    6:25.011 (31.582)
        6:56.448 (31.438)    7:28.113 (31.665)    7:59.656 (31.543)    8:29.785 (30.129)
        9:01.886 (32.102)    9:33.037 (31.152)   10:04.435 (31.398)   10:38.017 (33.583)
       11:11.001 (32.984)   11:44.027 (33.027)   12:16.783 (32.757)   12:49.027 (32.244)
       13:18.046 (29.019)
  7 Bera, Robin Kwemoi        SO Iowa State            13:18.72
          32.778 (32.778)    1:06.723 (33.945)    1:38.130 (31.407)    2:10.011 (31.882)
        2:41.506 (31.495)    3:13.623 (32.118)    3:46.093 (32.470)    4:18.055 (31.962)
        4:50.031 (31.977)    5:21.887 (31.857)    5:54.261 (32.374)    6:26.050 (31.789)
        6:58.541 (32.492)    7:30.617 (32.077)    8:02.203 (31.587)    8:32.891 (30.688)
        9:04.332 (31.442)    9:36.217 (31.885)   10:07.817 (31.600)   10:39.556 (31.739)
       11:11.233 (31.678)   11:43.805 (32.572)   12:16.525 (32.720)   12:48.790 (32.265)
       13:18.713 (29.924)
  8 Chahid, Hamza             SR Dawgsmenech           13:20.19
          31.907 (31.907)    1:05.427 (33.520)    1:36.363 (30.937)    2:08.161 (31.798)
        2:39.903 (31.743)    3:12.135 (32.232)    3:44.553 (32.419)    4:16.553 (32.000)
        4:48.427 (31.874)    5:20.488 (32.062)    5:52.735 (32.247)    6:25.250 (32.515)
        6:57.987 (32.738)    7:30.258 (32.272)    8:02.195 (31.937)    8:34.307 (32.113)
        9:06.681 (32.374)    9:39.022 (32.342)   10:11.713 (32.692)   10:44.247 (32.534)
       11:16.248 (32.002)   11:48.048 (31.800)   12:19.860 (31.812)   12:51.157 (31.298)
       13:20.186 (29.029)
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  9 Coleman, Ethan            JR Notre Dame            13:24.08
          32.313 (32.313)    1:05.842 (33.529)    1:37.176 (31.334)    2:08.798 (31.623)
        2:40.357 (31.559)    3:12.608 (32.252)    3:45.007 (32.399)    4:17.056 (32.049)
        4:48.950 (31.894)    5:20.972 (32.023)    5:53.325 (32.353)    6:24.572 (31.248)
        6:56.822 (32.250)    7:29.168 (32.347)    8:01.645 (32.477)    8:34.090 (32.445)
        9:07.043 (32.954)    9:39.293 (32.250)   10:11.501 (32.208)   10:44.665 (33.164)
       11:17.696 (33.032)   11:50.382 (32.687)   12:22.690 (32.308)   12:54.606 (31.917)
       13:24.073 (29.468)
 10 Laadjel, Abdel            SR Oregon                13:24.17
          31.476 (31.476)    1:04.320 (32.844)    1:35.136 (30.817)    2:06.452 (31.317)
        2:38.061 (31.609)    3:10.372 (32.312)    3:42.512 (32.140)    4:14.263 (31.752)
        4:46.330 (32.067)    5:18.338 (32.009)    5:50.660 (32.322)    6:23.016 (32.357)
        6:54.428 (31.413)    7:26.257 (31.829)    7:57.752 (31.495)    8:29.190 (31.438)
        9:00.821 (31.632)    9:33.068 (32.248)   10:06.221 (33.153)   10:39.535 (33.314)
       11:12.608 (33.074)   11:45.903 (33.295)   12:19.222 (33.319)   12:51.460 (32.238)
       13:24.167 (32.708)
 11 Kipchoge, Solomon         SO Washington State      13:24.30
          32.613 (32.613)    1:05.200 (32.587)    1:37.012 (31.813)    2:09.096 (32.084)
        2:40.628 (31.533)    3:12.873 (32.245)    3:45.235 (32.362)    4:17.247 (32.013)
        4:49.201 (31.954)    5:21.181 (31.980)    5:53.591 (32.410)    6:25.631 (32.040)
        6:58.085 (32.454)    7:29.818 (31.734)    8:01.830 (32.012)    8:33.676 (31.847)
        9:05.822 (32.147)    9:38.711 (32.889)   10:11.597 (32.887)   10:44.977 (33.380)
       11:17.963 (32.987)   11:50.592 (32.629)   12:22.870 (32.278)   12:54.750 (31.880)
       13:24.296 (29.547)
 12 Kurui, Evans              SO Washington State      13:24.79
          31.767 (31.767)    1:03.416 (31.649)    1:34.781 (31.365)    2:06.050 (31.269)
        2:37.638 (31.589)    3:09.993 (32.355)    3:42.161 (32.168)    4:14.023 (31.863)
        4:46.078 (32.055)    5:18.112 (32.034)    5:50.322 (32.210)    6:22.696 (32.374)
        6:54.110 (31.414)    7:25.635 (31.525)    7:56.987 (31.353)    8:28.418 (31.432)
        9:00.406 (31.988)    9:32.840 (32.434)   10:06.017 (33.178)   10:39.751 (33.734)
       11:13.360 (33.609)   11:47.210 (33.850)   12:20.553 (33.344)   12:53.898 (33.345)
       13:24.785 (30.887)
 13 Kimutai, Meshack          SO Iowa State            13:26.87
          32.080 (32.080)    1:04.723 (32.644)    1:36.110 (31.387)    2:07.933 (31.824)
        2:39.213 (31.280)    3:11.066 (31.853)    3:43.365 (32.299)    4:15.195 (31.830)
        4:47.218 (32.024)    5:19.053 (31.835)    5:51.140 (32.087)    6:23.585 (32.445)
        6:55.028 (31.444)    7:26.545 (31.517)    7:58.722 (32.178)    8:30.613 (31.892)
        9:03.203 (32.590)    9:36.568 (33.365)   10:09.453 (32.885)   10:43.103 (33.650)
       11:15.935 (32.832)   11:48.887 (32.953)   12:22.166 (33.279)   12:55.275 (33.109)
       13:26.870 (31.595)
 14 Kiprotich, Collins        SO New Mexico            13:29.59
          31.648 (31.648)    1:04.633 (32.985)    1:35.391 (30.758)    2:06.812 (31.422)
        2:38.350 (31.538)    3:10.735 (32.385)    3:42.846 (32.112)    4:14.707 (31.862)
        4:46.731 (32.024)    5:18.801 (32.070)    5:51.532 (32.732)    6:24.053 (32.522)
        6:55.445 (31.392)    7:26.493 (31.049)    7:58.593 (32.100)    8:30.532 (31.939)
        9:03.178 (32.647)    9:37.218 (34.040)   10:11.347 (34.129)   10:44.873 (33.527)
       11:19.342 (34.469)   11:53.682 (34.340)   12:27.823 (34.142)   13:00.631 (32.808)
       13:29.587 (28.957)
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 15 Cheruiyot, Kelvin         FR Florida               13:31.40
          32.163 (32.163)    1:05.257 (33.094)    1:36.773 (31.517)    2:07.993 (31.220)
        2:38.806 (30.813)    3:11.176 (32.370)    3:43.571 (32.395)    4:15.418 (31.848)
        4:47.472 (32.054)    5:19.460 (31.988)    5:51.812 (32.353)    6:24.192 (32.380)
        6:55.862 (31.670)    7:27.257 (31.395)    7:59.015 (31.758)    8:31.107 (32.093)
        9:03.857 (32.750)    9:36.911 (33.054)   10:10.321 (33.410)   10:43.770 (33.449)
       11:17.291 (33.522)   11:51.256 (33.965)   12:25.496 (34.240)   12:59.451 (33.955)
       13:31.392 (31.942)
 16 Lawrence, James           SR Loyola (Ill.)         13:32.15
          31.858 (31.858)    1:05.178 (33.320)    1:36.662 (31.484)    2:08.582 (31.920)
        2:40.095 (31.513)    3:12.341 (32.247)    3:44.782 (32.442)    4:16.813 (32.032)
        4:48.663 (31.850)    5:20.682 (32.019)    5:53.057 (32.375)    6:25.152 (32.095)
        6:57.716 (32.564)    7:29.581 (31.865)    8:02.506 (32.925)    8:35.330 (32.824)
        9:08.467 (33.138)    9:41.637 (33.170)   10:14.880 (33.243)   10:48.338 (33.459)
       11:21.887 (33.549)   11:55.357 (33.470)   12:28.705 (33.348)   13:01.176 (32.472)
       13:32.146 (30.970)
 17 Kiplimo, Rodgers          JR Iowa State            13:32.64
          32.127 (32.127)    1:05.660 (33.533)    1:37.247 (31.588)    2:09.300 (32.053)
        2:40.903 (31.604)    3:13.116 (32.213)    3:45.475 (32.359)    4:17.480 (32.005)
        4:49.465 (31.985)    5:21.446 (31.982)    5:52.971 (31.525)    6:24.520 (31.549)
        6:56.645 (32.125)    7:28.905 (32.260)    8:02.170 (33.265)    8:34.832 (32.663)
        9:07.797 (32.965)    9:40.827 (33.030)   10:13.622 (32.795)   10:46.850 (33.228)
       11:20.211 (33.362)   11:53.927 (33.717)   12:27.447 (33.520)   13:01.188 (33.742)
       13:32.636 (31.448)
 18 Kipruto, Elkana           SO Wichita State         13:37.79
          31.858 (31.858)    1:04.995 (33.137)    1:36.480 (31.485)    2:08.228 (31.749)
        2:39.683 (31.455)    3:11.913 (32.230)    3:44.295 (32.382)    4:16.402 (32.108)
        4:47.948 (31.547)    5:19.778 (31.830)    5:52.381 (32.603)    6:24.443 (32.063)
        6:57.206 (32.763)    7:29.968 (32.763)    8:02.835 (32.867)    8:35.640 (32.805)
        9:09.032 (33.393)    9:42.806 (33.774)   10:16.827 (34.022)   10:51.190 (34.363)
       11:25.937 (34.748)   12:00.608 (34.672)   12:35.335 (34.727)   13:08.807 (33.473)
       13:37.790 (28.983)
 19 Ruto, Joash               SO Iowa State            13:43.19
          32.486 (32.486)    1:06.001 (33.515)    1:37.495 (31.494)    2:09.371 (31.877)
        2:40.326 (30.955)    3:12.262 (31.937)    3:44.260 (31.998)    4:16.161 (31.902)
        4:48.091 (31.930)    5:20.251 (32.160)    5:52.760 (32.509)    6:25.407 (32.648)
        6:57.895 (32.488)    7:30.408 (32.514)    8:03.002 (32.594)    8:36.137 (33.135)
        9:09.512 (33.375)    9:42.531 (33.019)   10:16.870 (34.339)   10:51.443 (34.574)
       11:26.032 (34.589)   12:00.502 (34.470)   12:35.552 (35.050)   13:10.591 (35.039)
       13:43.188 (32.598)
 -- dosReis, Joe              SR Unattached                 DNF
          31.017 (31.017)    1:02.240 (31.223)    1:33.983 (31.744)    2:05.158 (31.175)
        2:36.860 (31.702)    3:09.196 (32.337)    3:41.365 (32.169)    4:13.213 (31.849)
        4:45.302 (32.089)    5:17.328 (32.027)    5:49.616 (32.288)    6:23.192 (33.577)
 -- Schneider, Parker         SR Boston University          DNF
          30.757 (30.757)    1:01.983 (31.227)    1:33.747 (31.764)    2:04.848 (31.102)
 -- Masondo, Sanele           SR Iowa State                 DNF
          31.565 (31.565)    1:04.037 (32.473)    1:35.765 (31.728)    2:07.427 (31.663)
        2:39.293 (31.867)    3:11.623 (32.330)    3:44.046 (32.423)    4:15.975 (31.929)
        4:47.816 (31.842)    5:19.960 (32.144)    5:52.538 (32.579)    6:24.743 (32.205)
        6:57.373 (32.630)    7:29.393 (32.020)    8:01.963 (32.570)
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Men 60 M Hurdles
================================================================
 BU Facility: F  7.71  1/21/2023   Ethan Exihomme, Northeastern
 BU Facility: F  7.71  2/26/2023   Terrel Williams, Connecticut
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Ellis, Enoch              SR MIT                       8.37
  2 Agwu, Kenny               SR Central Connecticut       8.57
  3 Santiago, Andres          FR Vermont                   8.71
  4 Cornwell, Conor              Unattached               10.30

Men 4x400 M Relay
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:04.24  2/24/2019   Western Kentucky, Western K
                         L Warren, O alexandre, K Gates, M Owusu-Antwi
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Boston University  'A'                              3:20.46
     1) Masters, Nicholas FR            2) Cox, Zachary FR
     3) Leomensah, Thaden FR            4) Cappuccio, Nicholas FR
          24.571 (24.571)      51.932 (27.362)    1:15.761 (23.829)    1:42.382 (26.622)
        2:06.123 (23.742)    2:31.770 (25.647)    2:54.521 (22.752)    3:20.457 (25.937)
  2 Williams  'A'                                       3:22.41
     1) Snyder, Desmond FR              2) Talisayon, Juan FR
     3) Stone, Colin JR                 4) Cooper, Bryce SR
          25.020 (25.020)      51.383 (26.364)    1:14.222 (22.839)    1:40.546 (26.324)
        2:05.391 (24.845)    2:31.686 (26.295)    2:54.505 (22.819)    3:22.405 (27.900)
  3 MIT  'A'                                            3:24.21
     1) Praizner, Kristian SR           2) Lee, Davis JR
     3) Vick, Wyatt SO                  4) Noreldaim, Ayman JR
          25.325 (25.325)      52.093 (26.769)    1:16.081 (23.988)    1:41.653 (25.573)
        2:06.157 (24.504)    2:33.283 (27.127)    2:57.655 (24.372)    3:24.205 (26.550)
 -- UNB REDS  'A'                                           DNF
     1) Wolverton, Caden SO             2) McKinnon, Hayden SR
     3) Karhi, Kalevi SR                4) Sharpe, Camrie FR
          25.793 (25.793)      52.626 (26.833)    1:16.270 (23.644)    1:42.215 (25.945)
        2:05.875 (23.660)

Men High Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 2.23m  3/8/2014    David Fajoyomi, Fordham
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Meng, Anthony             JR MIT                      2.03m
     1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.06
        P    P    P    P    O    O   XO  XXX
  2 Bayliss, Scott            SO Coast Guard              1.83m
     1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88
        P    O   XO  XXX
  3 Szalach, Xander           FR Vermont                  1.78m
     1.73 1.78 1.83
      XXO  XXO  XXX
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Men Pole Vault
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 5.65m  3/8/2008    Rory Quiller, Binghamton
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 McKee, Jaden              SO MIT                      4.70m
     3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85
        P    P    P    O    O   XO  XXX
  2 Sun, Leo                  SO MIT                      4.40m
     3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55
        P  XXO    O    O  XXX
  3 Lou, Phillip              FR Vermont                  3.95m
     3.95 4.10
      XXO  XXX
  3 Bergman, Hayden           FR Coast Guard              3.95m
     3.95 4.10
       XO  XXX
 -- Nguyen, Cole              FR MIT                         NH
     3.95
      XXX

Men Long Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 7.98m  2/28/2016   Damar Forbes, Nike
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Wei, Kenneth                 Unattached               6.91m
      6.91m  6.74m  6.77m  6.20m  6.61m  6.77m
  2 Huckleberry, Sean         SR MIT                      6.77m
      6.77m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3 Moore, Tytan              SO Coast Guard              6.41m
      6.09m  6.17m  5.85m  6.41m  6.13m  6.31m
  4 Voynar, Jake              JR Vermont                  6.21m
      FOUL  5.83m  6.21m  FOUL  FOUL  6.01m
  5 Ililau, Adrian            SR Coast Guard              5.97m
      5.97m  5.76m  5.85m  5.73m
  6 Miller, Luke              FR Vermont                  5.69m
      FOUL  5.69m  5.49m  FOUL  5.48m  5.45m

Men Triple Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 16.38m  2/28/2016   Ron Woodley, adidas Garden S
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Moore, Tytan              SO Coast Guard             13.44m
      13.44m  FOUL  13.13m  13.05m  13.01m  13.38m
  2 Argosino, Fischer         SR MIT                     13.13m
      13.13m  PASS  13.12m  FOUL  FOUL  13.13m

Men Shot Put
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 19.56m  1/23/2023   Alexander Kolesnikoff, Harva
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Grillo, Vincent           JR Coast Guard             13.42m
      12.52m  13.42m  FOUL  13.30m  13.38m  13.09m
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....Men Shot Put
  2 Schlauch, Christian       FR Coast Guard             12.58m
      10.75m  11.96m  12.24m  11.59m  12.58m  11.80m
  3 Gasparovic, Anthony       FR Coast Guard             11.95m
      10.90m  11.95m  FOUL  FOUL  11.35m  FOUL

Men Weight Throw
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 23.70m  2/12/2022   Michael Shanahan, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Kuperman, Liam            SR Coast Guard             12.69m
      12.51m  12.69m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  2 Gasparovic, Anthony       FR Coast Guard             12.39m
      11.68m  FOUL  11.76m  11.95m  12.39m  FOUL
  3 Schlauch, Christian       FR Coast Guard             11.91m
      11.01m  10.85m  11.00m  FOUL  FOUL  11.91m
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Women 60 M Dash
================================================================
 BU Facility: F  7.20  2/28/2016   Kerron Stewart, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Smikle, Shaniece          FR UNB REDS                  7.68
  2 Inthasit, Nuchwara        SR Central Connecticut       7.87
  3 Greenidge, Sydney         FR Vermont                   7.93
  4 Wright, Ron-niah          SO Boston College            8.04
  5 Bledsoe, Ellice           FR Williams                  8.30
  6 Finley, Erin              JR Boston College            8.47
  7 Cordle, Shannon           SO MIT                       8.57
  8 Pistorino, Astro          FR Vermont                   8.58

Women 200 M Dash
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 23.11  1/25/2013   Trisha Hawthorne, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Garceau, Aryianna         SR UMass Boston             24.92   1
  2 Smikle, Shaniece          FR UNB REDS                 25.12   2
  3 Stonebraker, Alaina       SR Coast Guard              25.17   2
  4 Singleton, Zarah          FR Rhode Island             25.29   4
  5 Inthasit, Nuchwara        SR Central Connecticut      25.83   3
  6 Sukup, Ella               SR Williams                 25.84   4
  7 Sinclair, Hope            SR SNHU                     26.11   1
  8 Greenidge, Sydney         FR Vermont                  26.19   4
  9 Schmidt, Inge             SO Vermont                  26.24   2
 10 Logan, Kayla              JR Central Connecticut      26.37   3
 11 Sippel, Hannah            SO SNHU                     26.91   3
 12 Tweedie, Elliana          JR Boston University        26.99   4
 13 Wheaton, Jordan           JR SNHU                     27.08   3
 14 Bledsoe, Ellice           FR Williams                 27.35   1
 15 Pistorino, Astro          FR Vermont                  27.46   1
 16 Besant, Ella              JR Coast Guard              27.64   2

Women 300 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 37.44  12/3/2022   Noelani Phillips, Boston Univers
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Segalla, Sydney           SO Boston College           37.40F  1
  2 Caiola, Hannah            SR So. Conn. St.            38.38   1
  3 Sonsini, Anna             JR Boston College           38.38   2
  4 Certo, Gina               FR Boston College           38.65   2
  5 Ezechukwu, Ijeoma         SR Boston University        38.86   3
  6 Smith, Jada               SR Boston University        38.94   4
  7 Becker, Anna              SO Boston College           39.19   6
          39.186 (39.186)
  8 Cooper, Ella              SO Harvard                  39.24   4
  9 Garibaldi, Reagan         FR Rhode Island             39.63   5
 10 Creagh, Kaelin            SO Harvard                  39.69   2
 11 Desmarais, Abigail        SO Holy Cross               39.69   5
 12 Barnhart, Kendall         SO Boston University        39.75   3
 13 Colella, Abby             SO Rhode Island             39.90   3
 14 Carter, Ava               SO Boston College           40.22   7
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....Women 300 M Run
 15 Dennis, Abby              SO Harvard                  40.33   5
 16 McCurdy, Nia              FR Boston University        40.38   6
          40.379 (40.379)
 17 Somers, Anna              SO UNB REDS                 40.44   1
 18 Winters, Avery            SR So. Conn. St.            40.54   7
 19 Bennett, Molly            FR Boston University        40.99   6
          40.986 (40.986)
 20 Giwa, Rahma               SR Unattached               41.31   2
 21 Caggiano, Alexis          SO Boston University        41.56   7
 22 Armour, Marina            FR Boston University        41.76   4
 23 Sippel, Hannah            SO SNHU                     41.96   7
 24 Wright, Ron-niah          SO Boston College           41.97   4
 25 Toukour, Djamilla         FR So. Conn. St.            42.53   3
 26 Hon, Maddy                SR MIT                      42.73   5
 27 Moneme, Chinonye          SR Boston University        42.74   1
 28 Sinclair, Hope            SR SNHU                     42.85   5
 29 Carty, Erin               SO Vermont                  42.90   6
          42.892 (42.892)
 30 Rush, Josalyn             FR Coast Guard              43.17   7
 31 Warrier, Nandini          FR MIT                      43.50   6
          43.492 (43.492)

Women 400 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 51.69  1/27/2024   Isabella Whittaker, Penn
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Stonebraker, Alaina       SR Coast Guard              57.08   1
          57.072 (57.072)
  2 Logan, Kayla              JR Central Connecticut      58.01   1
          58.009 (58.009)
  3 Jensen, Claire            JR Williams                 58.90   2
          58.891 (58.891)
  4 Schmidt, Inge             SO Vermont                  59.20   2
          59.194 (59.194)
  5 Filali, Sophia            JR Vermont                  59.49   1
          59.489 (59.489)
  6 Wymbs, Millie             SO Coast Guard              59.88   2
          59.879 (59.879)
  7 Besant, Ella              JR Coast Guard            1:00.50   2
      1:00.499 (1:00.499)
  8 Nguyen, Thuy              SO Coast Guard            1:01.05   1
      1:01.042 (1:01.042)
  9 Cabell, Mary              FR Vermont                1:02.69   2
      1:02.681 (1:02.681)
 10 Thompson, Mackenzie       FR Vermont                1:04.06   1
      1:04.057 (1:04.057)

Women 600 M Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 O'Neill, Maeve            JR Providence             1:28.09   1
          29.238 (29.238)      58.692 (29.454)    1:28.089 (29.398)
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....Women 600 M Run
  2 Dagenais, Emma            SR Universite Laval       1:29.40   1
          28.764 (28.764)      58.463 (29.699)    1:29.391 (30.928)
  3 Lascelles, Samantha       FR Boston University      1:32.18   2
          28.768 (28.768)      59.726 (30.958)    1:32.177 (32.452)
  4 Paluska, Annika           SO Williams               1:32.83   3
          29.085 (29.085)    1:00.046 (30.962)    1:32.822 (32.777)
  5 Griffin, Leonni           SO Boston University      1:32.90   3
          29.222 (29.222)    1:00.260 (31.038)    1:32.900 (32.640)
  6 Palmer, Kyla              JR Boston College         1:33.13   3
          28.597 (28.597)    1:00.272 (31.675)    1:33.126 (32.854)
  7 Montgomery, Krystal       SR MIT                    1:33.40   2
          29.803 (29.803)    1:00.625 (30.822)    1:33.400 (32.775)
  8 yalysovetska, yaroslava   JR Boston College         1:35.52   2
          29.052 (29.052)    1:00.036 (30.984)    1:35.516 (35.480)
  9 Lusby, Alex               SR Holy Cross             1:35.85   1
          30.106 (30.106)    1:01.436 (31.330)    1:35.844 (34.409)
 10 Pawlowski, Hannah         FR Bates                  1:36.05   2
          31.257 (31.257)    1:04.123 (32.867)    1:36.048 (31.925)
 11 Bata, Leila               SO Amherst                1:37.29   1
          29.647 (29.647)    1:02.016 (32.369)    1:37.281 (35.265)
 12 McLaughlin, Josie         FR Amherst                1:39.52   3
          29.370 (29.370)    1:02.061 (32.692)    1:39.512 (37.452)
 13 Millican, Jocelyn         JR Davidson               1:39.80   1
          31.227 (31.227)    1:05.013 (33.787)    1:39.797 (34.784)
 14 Adhikari, Hannah          SO Amherst                1:40.13   2
          32.380 (32.380)    1:05.432 (33.053)    1:40.130 (34.698)
 15 Vaughn, Greta             SR Williams               1:46.61   3
          33.225 (33.225)    1:09.705 (36.480)    1:46.610 (36.905)
 16 D'Souza, Naomi            SO Unattached             1:47.15   1
          30.576 (30.576)    1:06.337 (35.762)    1:47.144 (40.808)
 17 Fuller, Kylee             SR Bates                  1:49.10   2
          33.665 (33.665)    1:10.435 (36.770)    1:49.093 (38.659)

Women 800 M Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 1:59.49  2/9/2024    Michaela Rose, LSU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Buchanan, Tayissa         SO Penn State             2:02.67
          30.753 (30.753)    1:01.244 (30.492)    1:31.768 (30.524)    2:02.669 (30.902)
  2 Sullivan, Emma            SR Kennesaw State         2:03.68
          31.501 (31.501)    1:02.426 (30.925)    1:33.205 (30.779)    2:03.676 (30.472)
  3 Oblad, Sami               SR BYU                    2:03.97
          32.041 (32.041)    1:03.625 (31.584)    1:34.244 (30.619)    2:03.965 (29.722)
  4 Symon, Chloe              FR Washington             2:04.56
          31.034 (31.034)    1:01.741 (30.708)    1:32.828 (31.087)    2:04.556 (31.729)
  5 Buswell, Tessa            SO BYU                    2:04.93
          31.176 (31.176)    1:01.851 (30.675)    1:32.631 (30.780)    2:04.921 (32.290)
  6 MacIsaac, Shelby          JR UNAT-UNB REDS          2:05.98
          31.644 (31.644)    1:03.358 (31.714)    1:35.494 (32.137)    2:05.973 (30.479)
  7 Smith, Sydney                Ottawa Lions TFC       2:06.11
          31.349 (31.349)    1:02.125 (30.777)    1:33.371 (31.247)    2:06.108 (32.737)
  8 Packard, Anne Elise       FR BYU                    2:06.25
          31.763 (31.763)    1:02.691 (30.929)    1:33.854 (31.163)    2:06.244 (32.390)
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 -- Dodds, Olivia             SR Boston University          DNF
          30.328 (30.328)    1:00.661 (30.334)

Women 800 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 1:59.49  2/9/2024    Michaela Rose, LSU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Chatfield, Britney        SR Kennesaw State         2:08.49   1
          30.993 (30.993)    1:03.569 (32.577)    1:36.438 (32.869)    2:08.489 (32.052)
  2 Frye, Ellie               SR Dallas Baptist         2:08.94   1
          30.624 (30.624)    1:02.959 (32.335)    1:35.804 (32.845)    2:08.937 (33.133)
  3 Olsen, Kylie              JR BYU                    2:08.97   1
          30.464 (30.464)    1:02.847 (32.383)    1:35.559 (32.713)    2:08.967 (33.408)
  4 Jessen, Elyse             JR BYU                    2:10.49   1
          31.138 (31.138)    1:03.594 (32.457)    1:36.749 (33.155)    2:10.487 (33.738)
  5 Rent, Mia                    Emerging Elite         2:14.19   1
          32.889 (32.889)    1:06.632 (33.743)    1:39.858 (33.227)    2:14.181 (34.323)
  6 Salazar, Juliette         JR Buffalo                2:14.72   1
          31.392 (31.392)    1:04.117 (32.725)    1:38.538 (34.422)    2:14.717 (36.179)
  7 Walters, Meredith         JR Maine                  2:15.50   1
          31.724 (31.724)    1:04.594 (32.870)    1:39.258 (34.664)    2:15.491 (36.233)
  8 MacInnes, Ieva               Emerging Elite         2:20.58   2
          33.672 (33.672)    1:08.335 (34.663)    1:43.562 (35.228)    2:20.575 (37.013)
  9 Vaillancourt, Toni        JR Maine                  2:20.77   2
          32.612 (32.612)    1:07.985 (35.373)    1:44.111 (36.127)    2:20.764 (36.653)
 10 Stebbins, Kate            JR Coast Guard            2:21.70   2
          33.294 (33.294)    1:08.891 (35.598)    1:46.460 (37.569)    2:21.691 (35.232)
 11 Marchand, Evelyn          SR Bates                  2:22.33   2
          34.255 (34.255)    1:09.894 (35.639)    1:46.729 (36.835)    2:22.322 (35.594)
 12 Delevan, Amanda           FR Coast Guard            2:23.18   2
          33.980 (33.980)    1:09.377 (35.398)    1:46.759 (37.382)    2:23.180 (36.422)
 13 Brown, Beth               SR WPI                    2:23.26   2
          33.802 (33.802)    1:08.332 (34.530)    1:45.600 (37.268)    2:23.256 (37.657)
 14 Johnson, Madison          FR VCU                    2:23.51   2
          34.540 (34.540)    1:10.414 (35.874)    1:47.007 (36.594)    2:23.504 (36.497)
 15 Seam, Sarah               SO Howard                 2:24.81   2
          31.020 (31.020)    1:06.422 (35.403)    1:44.801 (38.379)    2:24.810 (40.009)
 16 Sanker, Uma               JR Boston University      2:25.05   2
          33.526 (33.526)    1:09.677 (36.152)    1:48.387 (38.710)    2:25.050 (36.663)
 17 Cady, Sabrina             FR WPI                    2:26.97   2
          34.040 (34.040)    1:10.207 (36.168)    1:48.992 (38.785)    2:26.961 (37.969)
 18 Devlin, Madeleine         FR VCU                    2:28.01   2
          34.279 (34.279)    1:10.797 (36.519)    1:49.352 (38.555)    2:28.001 (38.649)
 19 Olibah, Leena             FR VCU                    2:29.00   1
          31.696 (31.696)    1:07.262 (35.567)    1:46.231 (38.969)    2:28.998 (42.768)
 20 Bjune, Abigail               Emerging Elite         2:33.32   2
          35.485 (35.485)    1:14.216 (38.732)    1:53.960 (39.744)    2:33.317 (39.358)
 -- Piccolo, Amy                 Battle Road TC             DNF   1
          29.708 (29.708)    1:00.241 (30.533)
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2025-26 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/5/2025 to 12/6/2025

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

Women 1500 M Run En Route INV
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:59.60  3/2/2025    Heather MacLean, New Balanc
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Gorriaran, Sophia         JR Harvard                4:12.60
  2 Millen, Olivia            SR Michigan State         4:13.94
  3 Braybrook, Helen          SR CSU-Pueblo             4:14.42
  4 Masciarelli, Sydney       SR North Carolina         4:16.95
  5 Paige, Makayla            SR North Carolina         4:20.62
  6 Politza, Kaylie           SR Oklahoma State         4:21.23
  7 Buridon, Jade             JR South Carolina         4:24.00
  8 Swartz, Jenica            FR Washington             4:25.07
  9 Markow, Allura            JR Oregon                 4:25.79
 10 Forsyth, Sarah            JR Michigan State         4:28.88
 -- Piccolo, Amy                 Battle Road TC             DNF

Women 1500 M Run En Route
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:59.60  3/2/2025    Heather MacLean, New Balance
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Dimond, Raygan            JR BYU                    4:27.87   1
  2 Alder, Vanesa             JR BYU                    4:27.95   1
  3 Ross, Emmry               FR Michigan               4:28.38   1
  4 Meldrum, Addie            SO BYU                    4:28.58   1
  5 Dunbury, Nicole           SR Unattached             4:28.75   1
  6 Auderset, Ella            SR Unattached             4:29.10   1
  7 Kehr, Emerald             JR BYU                    4:29.34   1
  8 Parks, Gwen                  GRC-Tracksmith         4:29.41   1
  9 Osterberg, Madison        SO Michigan State         4:29.48   1
 10 Haggarty, Coraline        SO Michigan               4:29.74   1
 11 Perotin, Rose             SO Portland               4:30.27   1
 12 Clemons, Estella          FR Lee (Tenn.)            4:30.84   1
 13 Bergman, Iris             SR Boston College         4:31.03   1
 14 Dodds, Olivia             SR Boston University      4:34.48   1
 15 Jones, Alexis             FR Howard                 4:36.66   2
 16 Hall, Kiera               JR Providence             4:36.92   2
 17 Morabito, Mya             SO Central Connecticut    4:37.85   2
 18 Boyse, Avery              FR UCLA                   4:38.20   2
 19 Breaux, Isabel            SR SMU                    4:39.31   2
 20 Duca, Olivia              SR Boston University      4:39.82   2
 21 Hardy, Callie                Unattached             4:42.56   2
 22 Lentz, Piper              SR Amherst                4:42.79   2
 23 Newton, Allison           SR Buffalo                4:43.93   2
 24 Deacon, Katie             JR Davidson               4:47.22   2
 25 Marcus, Zoe               JR Amherst                4:48.49   2
 26 Nelson, Addison           JR Maine                  4:50.35   3
 27 Tschida, Kara             FR Maine                  4:53.47   3
 28 Paynter, Lucy             SR Bates                  4:54.98   3
 29 Mastrogiovanni, Mia       JR Coast Guard            4:55.42   3
 30 Ginevan, Maeve            FR Bates                  4:55.75   3
 31 Bryar, Phoebe             SO Tufts                  4:56.36   2
 32 Fish, Kevyn               FR Coast Guard            4:56.50   3
 33 Rodriquenz, Abby          JR Maine                  4:56.60   2
 34 Miller, Ava               SR VCU                    4:56.85   3
 35 Obernesser, Corrina       SR SNHU                   4:58.06   3
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2025-26 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/5/2025 to 12/6/2025

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

....Women 1500 M Run En Route
 36 Wojcik, Erika             SO SNHU                   4:58.16   3
 37 Olson, Sonia              JR Tufts                  4:59.02   3
 38 Hunter, Brooke            JR Coast Guard            5:00.86   3
 39 Horgan, Leah              FR Davidson               5:03.54   2
 40 Mooney, Searcy            SO Maine                  5:04.86   3
 41 Walters, Meredith         JR Maine                  5:11.09   3
 42 Robinson, Kendall         SO Howard                 5:12.38   3
 43 Stewart, Heidi            SR Vermont                5:14.34   3
 44 McInerney, Paige          SO SNHU                   5:23.83   3
 -- Perez, Teresa             SR Unattached                 DNF   1
 -- Griffin, Leonni           SO Boston University          DNF   1
 -- Lascelles, Samantha       FR Boston University          DNF   2

Women 1 Mile Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 4:17.01  3/2/2025    Heather MacLean, New Balance
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Alder, Vanesa             JR BYU                    4:45.22   1
          37.392 (37.392)    1:13.361 (35.969)    1:49.082 (35.722)    2:25.407 (36.325)
        3:01.622 (36.215)    3:38.239 (36.617)    4:13.217 (34.979)    4:45.212 (31.995)
  2 Dimond, Raygan            JR BYU                    4:45.45   1
          37.397 (37.397)    1:13.411 (36.014)    1:49.135 (35.724)    2:25.461 (36.327)
        3:01.834 (36.373)    3:38.141 (36.308)    4:13.016 (34.875)    4:45.441 (32.425)
  3 Ross, Emmry               FR Michigan               4:45.74   1
          36.864 (36.864)    1:12.156 (35.293)    1:48.222 (36.067)    2:24.494 (36.272)
        3:01.092 (36.599)    3:38.097 (37.005)    4:13.500 (35.403)    4:45.737 (32.238)
  4 Meldrum, Addie            SO BYU                    4:46.05   1
          37.136 (37.136)    1:12.961 (35.825)    1:48.832 (35.872)    2:25.265 (36.433)
        3:01.716 (36.452)    3:38.376 (36.660)    4:13.682 (35.307)    4:46.046 (32.364)
  5 Auderset, Ella            SR Unattached             4:46.24   1
          37.624 (37.624)    1:13.710 (36.087)    1:49.436 (35.727)    2:25.649 (36.213)
        3:02.066 (36.418)    3:38.767 (36.702)    4:14.031 (35.264)    4:46.239 (32.208)
  6 Dunbury, Nicole           SR Unattached             4:47.20   1
          36.960 (36.960)    1:12.414 (35.454)    1:48.444 (36.030)    2:24.736 (36.293)
        3:01.324 (36.588)    3:38.424 (37.100)    4:13.630 (35.207)    4:47.197 (33.568)
  7 Parks, Gwen                  GRC-Tracksmith         4:47.55   1
          38.211 (38.211)    1:14.207 (35.997)    1:50.032 (35.825)    2:26.456 (36.424)
        3:02.414 (35.958)    3:39.032 (36.619)    4:14.726 (35.694)    4:47.542 (32.817)
  8 Osterberg, Madison        SO Michigan State         4:47.87   1
          37.736 (37.736)    1:13.911 (36.175)    1:49.699 (35.788)    2:26.202 (36.504)
        3:02.130 (35.928)    3:38.721 (36.592)    4:14.377 (35.657)    4:47.861 (33.484)
  9 Kehr, Emerald             JR BYU                    4:48.14   1
          37.432 (37.432)    1:13.569 (36.137)    1:49.280 (35.712)    2:25.632 (36.353)
        3:01.985 (36.353)    3:38.551 (36.567)    4:13.727 (35.177)    4:48.140 (34.413)
 10 Haggarty, Coraline        SO Michigan               4:48.18   1
          37.057 (37.057)    1:12.695 (35.638)    1:48.641 (35.947)    2:24.944 (36.303)
        3:01.434 (36.490)    3:38.519 (37.085)    4:14.530 (36.012)    4:48.179 (33.649)
 11 Perotin, Rose             SO Portland               4:50.11   1
          37.261 (37.261)    1:13.224 (35.963)    1:48.965 (35.742)    2:24.925 (35.960)
        3:01.432 (36.508)    3:38.274 (36.842)    4:14.202 (35.929)    4:50.105 (35.903)
 12 Clemons, Estella          FR Lee (Tenn.)            4:51.03   1
          37.556 (37.556)    1:13.661 (36.105)    1:49.472 (35.812)    2:25.902 (36.430)
        3:02.321 (36.419)    3:39.006 (36.685)    4:14.979 (35.973)    4:51.027 (36.049)
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BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

....Women 1 Mile Run
 13 Bergman, Iris             SR Boston College         4:52.06   1
          37.114 (37.114)    1:13.014 (35.900)    1:48.749 (35.735)    2:25.154 (36.405)
        3:01.609 (36.455)    3:38.442 (36.834)    4:14.611 (36.169)    4:52.052 (37.442)
 14 Hall, Kiera               JR Providence             4:54.98   2
          37.146 (37.146)    1:15.042 (37.897)    1:52.355 (37.313)    2:28.893 (36.539)
        3:06.045 (37.152)    3:43.048 (37.004)    4:20.701 (37.653)    4:54.973 (34.273)
 15 Jones, Alexis             FR Howard                 4:55.80   2
          37.353 (37.353)    1:14.707 (37.354)    1:51.966 (37.259)    2:28.402 (36.437)
        3:05.540 (37.138)    3:42.732 (37.193)    4:20.348 (37.617)    4:55.791 (35.443)
 16 Dodds, Olivia             SR Boston University      4:57.71   1
          36.564 (36.564)    1:11.934 (35.370)    1:48.012 (36.079)    2:24.206 (36.194)
        3:00.812 (36.607)    3:38.135 (37.323)    4:16.201 (38.067)    4:57.709 (41.508)
 17 Morabito, Mya             SO Central Connecticut    4:58.16   2
          36.895 (36.895)    1:14.428 (37.534)    1:51.708 (37.280)    2:28.335 (36.627)
        3:05.237 (36.903)    3:42.860 (37.623)    4:21.265 (38.405)    4:58.160 (36.895)
 18 Boyse, Elise              JR Davidson               4:58.46   2
          37.267 (37.267)    1:14.956 (37.689)    1:52.262 (37.307)    2:29.180 (36.918)
        3:06.448 (37.269)    3:43.782 (37.334)    4:21.590 (37.808)    4:58.457 (36.868)
 19 Breaux, Isabel            SR SMU                    5:00.84   2
          37.600 (37.600)    1:15.302 (37.703)    1:52.942 (37.640)    2:30.401 (37.459)
        3:07.201 (36.800)    3:44.402 (37.202)    4:22.236 (37.834)    5:00.840 (38.604)
 20 Duca, Olivia              SR Boston University      5:01.91   2
          36.625 (36.625)    1:14.250 (37.625)    1:52.031 (37.782)    2:29.472 (37.442)
        3:06.848 (37.377)    3:44.137 (37.289)    4:22.286 (38.149)    5:01.903 (39.618)
 21 Hardy, Callie                Unattached             5:02.14   2
          37.157 (37.157)    1:14.743 (37.587)    1:52.802 (38.059)    2:30.811 (38.009)
        3:08.577 (37.767)    3:47.238 (38.662)    4:25.670 (38.432)    5:02.132 (36.463)
 22 Lentz, Piper              SR Amherst                5:02.33   2
          37.790 (37.790)    1:15.981 (38.192)    1:53.566 (37.585)    2:31.738 (38.173)
        3:09.667 (37.929)    3:47.565 (37.898)    4:26.050 (38.485)    5:02.322 (36.273)
 23 Newton, Allison           SR Buffalo                5:05.40   2
          37.373 (37.373)    1:15.236 (37.863)    1:53.295 (38.059)    2:31.120 (37.825)
        3:08.882 (37.763)    3:46.853 (37.972)    4:26.172 (39.319)    5:05.397 (39.225)
 24 Deacon, Katie             JR Davidson               5:06.99   2
          37.936 (37.936)    1:15.503 (37.568)    1:53.552 (38.049)    2:31.532 (37.980)
        3:10.515 (38.983)    3:49.950 (39.435)    4:30.042 (40.093)    5:06.990 (36.948)
 25 Marcus, Zoe               JR Amherst                5:08.61   2
          38.041 (38.041)    1:16.155 (38.114)    1:53.740 (37.585)    2:32.073 (38.334)
        3:10.980 (38.907)    3:50.808 (39.829)    4:30.937 (40.129)    5:08.602 (37.665)
 26 Nelson, Addison           JR Maine                  5:11.28   3
          38.986 (38.986)    1:17.136 (38.150)    1:57.022 (39.887)    2:37.515 (40.493)
        3:17.180 (39.665)    3:55.646 (38.467)    4:33.572 (37.927)    5:11.275 (37.703)
 27 Paynter, Lucy             SR Bates                  5:14.22   3
          39.234 (39.234)    1:17.900 (38.667)    1:57.595 (39.695)    2:37.957 (40.363)
        3:18.087 (40.130)    3:57.836 (39.749)    4:37.815 (39.979)    5:14.212 (36.398)
 28 Tschida, Kara             FR Maine                  5:14.74   3
          40.025 (40.025)    1:18.265 (38.240)    1:57.830 (39.565)    2:38.206 (40.377)
        3:18.564 (40.358)    3:57.101 (38.538)    4:35.627 (38.527)    5:14.739 (39.112)
 29 Mastrogiovanni, Mia       JR Coast Guard            5:14.82   3
          39.381 (39.381)    1:17.897 (38.517)    1:57.157 (39.260)    2:37.842 (40.685)
        3:18.237 (40.395)    3:58.039 (39.802)    4:38.180 (40.142)    5:14.816 (36.637)
 30 Bryar, Phoebe             SO Tufts                  5:15.48   2
          37.822 (37.822)    1:16.452 (38.630)    1:54.615 (38.163)    2:33.960 (39.345)
        3:15.825 (41.865)    3:57.733 (41.909)    4:39.132 (41.399)    5:15.476 (36.344)
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....Women 1 Mile Run
 31 Rodriquenz, Abby          JR Maine                  5:15.78   2
          37.716 (37.716)    1:15.770 (38.054)    1:54.015 (38.245)    2:34.022 (40.008)
        3:16.112 (42.090)    3:58.008 (41.897)    4:39.421 (41.413)    5:15.773 (36.353)
 32 Wojcik, Erika             SO SNHU                   5:16.64   3
          39.431 (39.431)    1:18.159 (38.728)    1:58.004 (39.845)    2:38.835 (40.832)
        3:19.207 (40.373)    4:00.264 (41.057)    4:41.150 (40.887)    5:16.637 (35.488)
 33 Obernesser, Corrina       SR SNHU                   5:16.65   3
          39.051 (39.051)    1:17.482 (38.432)    1:57.507 (40.025)    2:38.520 (41.013)
        3:18.901 (40.382)    3:59.626 (40.725)    4:40.436 (40.810)    5:16.646 (36.210)
 34 Fish, Kevyn               FR Coast Guard            5:16.88   3
          38.004 (38.004)    1:16.549 (38.545)    1:56.416 (39.868)    2:37.612 (41.197)
        3:17.996 (40.384)    3:57.637 (39.642)    4:38.242 (40.605)    5:16.875 (38.633)
 35 Ginevan, Maeve            FR Bates                  5:17.99   3
          39.327 (39.327)    1:17.927 (38.600)    1:57.206 (39.279)    2:37.700 (40.494)
        3:17.466 (39.767)    3:56.869 (39.403)    4:37.526 (40.658)    5:17.986 (40.460)
 36 Miller, Ava               SR VCU                    5:19.20   3
          39.715 (39.715)    1:18.384 (38.669)    1:57.437 (39.054)    2:37.636 (40.199)
        3:17.264 (39.628)    3:56.675 (39.412)    4:38.005 (41.330)    5:19.195 (41.190)
 37 Olson, Sonia              JR Tufts                  5:19.57   3
          38.957 (38.957)    1:17.834 (38.877)    1:59.029 (41.195)    2:40.350 (41.322)
        3:19.144 (38.794)    3:59.374 (40.230)    4:40.484 (41.110)    5:19.564 (39.080)
 38 Hunter, Brooke            JR Coast Guard            5:24.47   3
          38.789 (38.789)    1:17.185 (38.397)    1:56.496 (39.312)    2:37.440 (40.944)
        3:17.952 (40.513)    3:58.767 (40.815)    4:41.540 (42.773)    5:24.470 (42.930)
 39 Horgan, Leah              FR Davidson               5:28.13   2
          38.073 (38.073)    1:15.808 (37.735)    1:54.433 (38.625)    2:34.277 (39.844)
        3:14.882 (40.605)    3:58.017 (43.135)    4:42.921 (44.904)    5:28.123 (45.203)
 40 Mooney, Searcy            SO Maine                  5:29.43   3
          39.462 (39.462)    1:18.617 (39.155)    1:58.345 (39.728)    2:39.281 (40.937)
        3:19.604 (40.323)    4:01.325 (41.722)    4:44.602 (43.278)    5:29.424 (44.822)
 41 Walters, Meredith         JR Maine                  5:31.57   3
          40.710 (40.710)    1:20.569 (39.859)    2:02.856 (42.288)    2:46.107 (43.252)
        3:28.884 (42.777)    4:11.377 (42.494)    4:53.195 (41.818)    5:31.562 (38.368)
 42 Robinson, Kendall         SO Howard                 5:34.96   3
          38.557 (38.557)    1:16.997 (38.440)    1:56.942 (39.945)    2:38.640 (41.698)
        3:21.507 (42.868)    4:06.881 (45.374)    4:52.570 (45.689)    5:34.959 (42.389)
 43 Stewart, Heidi            SR Vermont                5:38.72   3
          40.246 (40.246)    1:18.882 (38.637)    1:59.259 (40.377)    2:41.140 (41.882)
        3:23.144 (42.004)    4:07.847 (44.704)    4:54.005 (46.158)    5:38.720 (44.715)
 44 McInerney, Paige          SO SNHU                   5:47.10   3
          39.607 (39.607)    1:19.681 (40.074)    2:02.227 (42.547)    2:46.280 (44.053)
        3:31.350 (45.070)    4:17.712 (46.363)    5:03.789 (46.077)    5:47.097 (43.309)
 -- Lascelles, Samantha       FR Boston University          DNF   2
          36.205 (36.205)    1:13.798 (37.594)    1:51.201 (37.403)    2:28.112 (36.912)
 -- Griffin, Leonni           SO Boston University          DNF   1
          36.227 (36.227)    1:11.657 (35.430)    1:47.764 (36.107)    2:23.982 (36.219)
 -- Perez, Teresa             SR Unattached                 DNF   1
          38.004 (38.004)    1:14.602 (36.599)    1:52.411 (37.809)

Women 1 Mile Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 4:17.01  3/2/2025    Heather MacLean, New Balanc
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
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....Women 1 Mile Run INVITATIONAL
  1 Braybrook, Helen          SR CSU-Pueblo             4:30.03
          34.523 (34.523)    1:08.855 (34.332)    1:42.297 (33.443)    2:15.937 (33.640)
        2:50.706 (34.769)    3:24.843 (34.138)    3:57.963 (33.120)    4:30.027 (32.064)
  2 Gorriaran, Sophia         JR Harvard                4:32.94
          34.341 (34.341)    1:08.698 (34.358)    1:42.078 (33.380)    2:15.738 (33.660)
        2:50.868 (35.130)    3:26.215 (35.347)    3:59.906 (33.692)    4:32.931 (33.025)
  3 Masciarelli, Sydney       SR North Carolina         4:33.20
          34.071 (34.071)    1:08.161 (34.090)    1:40.767 (32.607)    2:14.391 (33.624)
        2:49.518 (35.128)    3:24.957 (35.439)    3:58.348 (33.392)    4:33.193 (34.845)
  4 Swartz, Jenica            FR Washington             4:35.67
          33.827 (33.827)    1:08.273 (34.447)    1:42.217 (33.944)    2:16.283 (34.067)
        2:51.271 (34.988)    3:26.357 (35.087)    4:01.216 (34.859)    4:35.666 (34.450)
  5 Millen, Olivia            SR Michigan State         4:38.40
          34.811 (34.811)    1:10.287 (35.477)    1:45.631 (35.344)    2:20.655 (35.024)
        2:55.216 (34.562)    3:30.975 (35.759)    4:05.432 (34.458)    4:38.397 (32.965)
  6 Paige, Makayla            SR North Carolina         4:41.46
          34.317 (34.317)    1:08.520 (34.203)    1:41.167 (32.648)    2:14.942 (33.775)
        2:50.732 (35.790)    3:27.142 (36.410)    4:04.432 (37.290)    4:41.458 (37.027)
  7 Forsyth, Sarah            JR Michigan State         4:43.33
          34.837 (34.837)    1:10.256 (35.419)    1:46.163 (35.908)    2:21.655 (35.492)
        2:57.488 (35.834)    3:33.668 (36.180)    4:09.395 (35.727)    4:43.328 (33.934)
  8 Politza, Kaylie           SR Oklahoma State         4:44.42
          35.152 (35.152)    1:10.276 (35.124)    1:44.510 (34.234)    2:19.106 (34.597)
        2:54.046 (34.940)    3:29.896 (35.850)    4:07.046 (37.150)    4:44.413 (37.368)
  9 Buridon, Jade             JR South Carolina         4:47.23
          35.232 (35.232)    1:10.501 (35.269)    1:45.840 (35.339)    2:20.857 (35.018)
        2:55.541 (34.684)    3:31.696 (36.155)    4:08.830 (37.134)    4:47.225 (38.395)
 10 Markow, Allura            JR Oregon                 4:50.52
          34.757 (34.757)    1:10.562 (35.805)    1:46.053 (35.492)    2:20.555 (34.502)
        2:54.973 (34.419)    3:32.428 (37.455)    4:11.093 (38.665)    4:50.516 (39.423)
 -- Piccolo, Amy                 Battle Road TC             DNF
          33.661 (33.661)    1:07.576 (33.915)    1:40.472 (32.897)    2:14.042 (33.570)

Women 3000 M Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 8:25.70  2/27/2020   Karissa Schweizer, Nike Bow
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Elbadra, Salma            JR South Carolina         8:41.76
          34.176 (34.176)    1:09.212 (35.037)    1:45.027 (35.815)    2:21.844 (36.818)
        2:58.189 (36.345)    3:33.386 (35.197)    4:08.102 (34.717)    4:42.904 (34.803)
        5:16.463 (33.559)    5:50.541 (34.078)    6:25.691 (35.150)    7:00.738 (35.048)
        7:35.726 (34.988)    8:11.121 (35.395)    8:41.753 (30.633)
  2 Sjoberg, Vera             SR North Carolina         8:43.06
          34.221 (34.221)    1:09.741 (35.520)    1:45.427 (35.687)    2:22.274 (36.848)
        2:58.331 (36.057)    3:34.098 (35.768)    4:08.509 (34.412)    4:43.104 (34.595)
        5:16.882 (33.778)    5:50.742 (33.860)    6:25.916 (35.174)    7:00.976 (35.060)
        7:35.858 (34.883)    8:11.284 (35.427)    8:43.056 (31.772)
  3 Zealand, Allie            SO Liberty                8:44.71
          34.363 (34.363)    1:09.933 (35.570)    1:44.934 (35.002)    2:21.618 (36.684)
        2:57.754 (36.137)    3:32.821 (35.067)    4:07.687 (34.867)    4:42.406 (34.719)
        5:16.236 (33.830)    5:50.326 (34.090)    6:25.497 (35.172)    7:00.537 (35.040)
        7:35.536 (34.999)    8:11.002 (35.467)    8:44.704 (33.703)
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  4 Napoleon, Angelina        JR NC State               8:46.15
          34.449 (34.449)    1:10.139 (35.690)    1:45.518 (35.379)    2:22.173 (36.655)
        2:58.081 (35.908)    3:33.672 (35.592)    4:08.522 (34.850)    4:43.414 (34.893)
        5:17.519 (34.105)    5:51.467 (33.948)    6:26.164 (34.698)    7:01.014 (34.850)
        7:36.187 (35.173)    8:11.621 (35.434)    8:46.143 (34.523)
  5 Scatchard, Mena           SR Unattached             8:47.80
          34.692 (34.692)    1:11.391 (36.699)    1:46.779 (35.389)    2:23.594 (36.815)
        2:59.909 (36.315)    3:35.609 (35.700)    4:10.972 (35.363)    4:45.809 (34.838)
        5:20.811 (35.002)    5:55.958 (35.148)    6:31.421 (35.463)    7:06.847 (35.427)
        7:41.828 (34.982)    8:15.056 (33.228)    8:47.797 (32.742)
  6 Cherubet, Juliet          JR Oregon                 8:52.30
          33.986 (33.986)    1:08.532 (34.547)    1:44.437 (35.905)    2:21.164 (36.728)
        2:57.607 (36.443)    3:33.916 (36.309)    4:08.349 (34.434)    4:43.979 (35.630)
        5:18.917 (34.938)    5:53.123 (34.207)    6:28.307 (35.184)    7:03.704 (35.398)
        7:40.864 (37.160)    8:16.877 (36.013)    8:52.296 (35.419)
  7 Frias, Dalia              JR Oregon                 8:55.78
          34.276 (34.276)    1:10.187 (35.912)    1:45.652 (35.465)    2:22.499 (36.848)
        2:58.538 (36.039)    3:34.343 (35.805)    4:08.777 (34.434)    4:43.696 (34.919)
        5:17.964 (34.269)    5:53.338 (35.374)    6:28.942 (35.604)    7:05.073 (36.132)
        7:42.343 (37.270)    8:19.802 (37.459)    8:55.776 (35.974)
  8 Longisa, Rosemary         SO Washington State       8:55.81
          33.931 (33.931)    1:08.812 (34.882)    1:44.707 (35.895)    2:21.407 (36.700)
        2:57.811 (36.404)    3:33.049 (35.239)    4:07.906 (34.857)    4:42.681 (34.775)
        5:16.921 (34.240)    5:52.241 (35.320)    6:28.459 (36.219)    7:06.624 (38.165)
        7:45.294 (38.670)    8:22.871 (37.577)    8:55.808 (32.938)
  9 Foerster, Chloe           SR Washington             8:56.22
          34.347 (34.347)    1:10.616 (36.269)    1:46.138 (35.523)    2:22.962 (36.824)
        2:58.914 (35.953)    3:34.946 (36.032)    4:10.032 (35.087)    4:45.573 (35.542)
        5:20.997 (35.424)    5:56.303 (35.307)    6:32.832 (36.529)    7:09.689 (36.858)
        7:46.371 (36.682)    8:22.784 (36.414)    8:56.211 (33.427)
 10 Khatevi, Elizabeth        SO Texas A&M-CC           8:59.74
          34.482 (34.482)    1:10.501 (36.019)    1:45.666 (35.165)    2:22.368 (36.703)
        2:58.341 (35.973)    3:34.023 (35.683)    4:08.817 (34.794)    4:44.359 (35.543)
        5:19.906 (35.547)    5:55.668 (35.763)    6:32.017 (36.349)    7:09.293 (37.277)
        7:46.919 (37.627)    8:24.306 (37.387)    8:59.739 (35.434)
 11 Nielsen, Wilma            SR Oregon                 9:00.50
          34.579 (34.579)    1:10.684 (36.105)    1:45.813 (35.129)    2:22.723 (36.910)
        2:58.677 (35.954)    3:34.601 (35.924)    4:09.408 (34.808)    4:44.698 (35.290)
        5:20.128 (35.430)    5:55.627 (35.499)    6:31.857 (36.230)    7:08.547 (36.690)
        7:46.024 (37.478)    8:23.077 (37.053)    9:00.493 (37.417)
 12 Vringer, Erin             JR Utah                   9:01.22
          35.178 (35.178)    1:11.626 (36.448)    1:46.667 (35.042)    2:23.584 (36.918)
        3:00.112 (36.528)    3:35.983 (35.872)    4:10.633 (34.650)    4:45.918 (35.285)
        5:21.978 (36.060)    5:58.194 (36.217)    6:34.971 (36.777)    7:13.117 (38.147)
        7:51.201 (38.084)    8:28.287 (37.087)    9:01.212 (32.925)
 13 Forsyth, Rachel           SO Michigan State         9:01.64
          34.971 (34.971)    1:11.156 (36.185)    1:46.272 (35.117)    2:23.107 (36.835)
        2:59.197 (36.090)    3:35.184 (35.988)    4:10.211 (35.027)    4:45.741 (35.530)
        5:21.226 (35.485)    5:57.229 (36.004)    6:34.044 (36.815)    7:11.838 (37.794)
        7:49.744 (37.907)    8:26.822 (37.078)    9:01.631 (34.809)
 14 El Arfaoui, Bahiya        JR Oregon                 9:02.27
          34.558 (34.558)    1:10.462 (35.904)    1:45.986 (35.524)    2:22.551 (36.565)
        2:58.684 (36.134)    3:35.047 (36.363)    4:10.301 (35.254)    4:45.981 (35.680)
        5:21.146 (35.165)    5:56.621 (35.475)    6:32.821 (36.200)    7:09.612 (36.792)
        7:47.504 (37.893)    8:25.463 (37.959)    9:02.262 (36.799)
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 15 Robertson, Kaiya          SR Boise State            9:05.03
          34.818 (34.818)    1:11.384 (36.567)    1:46.489 (35.105)    2:23.292 (36.803)
        2:59.412 (36.120)    3:35.273 (35.862)    4:09.683 (34.410)    4:45.104 (35.422)
        5:20.334 (35.230)    5:56.691 (36.357)    6:33.672 (36.982)    7:11.383 (37.712)
        7:50.404 (39.022)    8:27.909 (37.505)    9:05.021 (37.112)
 16 Secor, Jessie             SO Colorado               9:06.77
          34.846 (34.846)    1:10.961 (36.115)    1:46.461 (35.500)    2:23.333 (36.873)
        2:59.639 (36.307)    3:35.673 (36.034)    4:11.297 (35.624)    4:46.928 (35.632)
        5:23.822 (36.894)    6:01.663 (37.842)    6:39.413 (37.750)    7:17.754 (38.342)
        7:55.884 (38.130)    8:32.809 (36.925)    9:06.764 (33.955)
 17 Engelhardt, Sadie         FR NC State               9:09.47
          34.476 (34.476)    1:10.348 (35.873)    1:45.943 (35.595)    2:22.924 (36.982)
        2:59.164 (36.240)    3:35.021 (35.857)    4:09.971 (34.950)    4:45.401 (35.430)
        5:20.828 (35.428)    5:57.168 (36.340)    6:34.343 (37.175)    7:12.263 (37.920)
        7:51.446 (39.183)    8:31.381 (39.935)    9:09.461 (38.080)
 18 Brokaw, Stephanie            Unattached             9:10.98
          34.068 (34.068)    1:09.533 (35.465)    1:45.223 (35.690)    2:22.068 (36.845)
        2:58.432 (36.364)    3:34.286 (35.854)    4:09.246 (34.960)    4:44.528 (35.283)
        5:20.394 (35.867)    5:56.896 (36.502)    6:33.923 (37.028)    7:11.601 (37.678)
        7:50.839 (39.239)    8:30.558 (39.719)    9:10.972 (40.414)
 19 David, Tatum              JR Virginia               9:16.09
          34.724 (34.724)    1:11.163 (36.439)    1:46.252 (35.089)    2:22.781 (36.529)
        2:58.936 (36.155)    3:35.432 (36.497)    4:11.113 (35.682)    4:47.021 (35.908)
        5:24.332 (37.312)    6:02.287 (37.955)    6:40.422 (38.135)    7:18.464 (38.043)
        7:57.943 (39.479)    8:36.942 (38.999)    9:16.086 (39.144)
 -- McDonnell, Sam               Oregon                     DNF
          33.662 (33.662)    1:08.243 (34.582)    1:44.152 (35.909)    2:20.872 (36.720)
        2:56.859 (35.988)    3:32.567 (35.708)    4:07.483 (34.917)

Women 3000 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 8:25.70  2/27/2020   Karissa Schweizer, Nike Bowerm
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Schmitz, Isabelle         SO Minnesota              9:02.89   1
          35.915 (35.915)    1:13.872 (37.958)    1:50.129 (36.257)    2:26.746 (36.618)
        3:03.070 (36.324)    3:39.985 (36.915)    4:16.627 (36.643)    4:53.496 (36.869)
        5:30.727 (37.232)    6:07.511 (36.784)    6:43.960 (36.449)    7:18.624 (34.664)
        7:54.539 (35.915)    8:29.120 (34.582)    9:02.881 (33.762)
  2 O'Connor, Ava             SR Adams State            9:03.03   1
          35.744 (35.744)    1:13.381 (37.638)    1:49.449 (36.068)    2:25.882 (36.434)
        3:02.635 (36.753)    3:39.114 (36.479)    4:14.599 (35.485)    4:50.179 (35.580)
        5:26.242 (36.064)    6:02.547 (36.305)    6:38.929 (36.382)    7:15.900 (36.972)
        7:52.909 (37.009)    8:28.647 (35.739)    9:03.027 (34.380)
  3 Reffas, Abir              JR South Carolina         9:06.12   1
          35.161 (35.161)    1:12.587 (37.427)    1:49.230 (36.643)    2:25.694 (36.464)
        3:02.411 (36.718)    3:39.449 (37.038)    4:16.230 (36.782)    4:53.137 (36.908)
        5:30.229 (37.092)    6:07.240 (37.012)    6:43.740 (36.500)    7:19.616 (35.877)
        7:55.777 (36.162)    8:31.874 (36.097)    9:06.116 (34.243)
  4 Rand, Ada                 SO Penn State             9:06.18   1
          36.974 (36.974)    1:14.664 (37.690)    1:51.177 (36.514)    2:28.749 (37.572)
        3:05.441 (36.693)    3:42.456 (37.015)    4:19.261 (36.805)    4:56.382 (37.122)
        5:33.450 (37.068)    6:10.515 (37.065)    6:46.519 (36.004)    7:21.554 (35.035)
        7:55.835 (34.282)    8:31.082 (35.248)    9:06.179 (35.097)
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  5 Goff, Lexi                SR BYU                    9:09.97   1
          36.430 (36.430)    1:14.107 (37.678)    1:50.695 (36.588)    2:28.509 (37.814)
        3:05.199 (36.690)    3:41.874 (36.675)    4:19.025 (37.152)    4:56.144 (37.119)
        5:33.249 (37.105)    6:10.344 (37.095)    6:47.069 (36.725)    7:23.841 (36.773)
        8:00.969 (37.128)    8:37.821 (36.853)    9:09.969 (32.148)
  6 Hightower, Anna           SR Northwestern           9:10.78   1
          36.156 (36.156)    1:13.599 (37.443)    1:50.117 (36.519)    2:27.726 (37.609)
        3:04.571 (36.845)    3:41.304 (36.733)    4:18.217 (36.914)    4:55.359 (37.142)
        5:32.232 (36.874)    6:09.794 (37.562)    6:46.802 (37.009)    7:23.470 (36.668)
        8:00.331 (36.862)    8:37.512 (37.182)    9:10.775 (33.263)
  7 Malone, Brianna           JR High Point             9:11.64   1
          36.819 (36.819)    1:14.114 (37.295)    1:50.489 (36.375)    2:26.892 (36.404)
        3:03.351 (36.459)    3:40.275 (36.924)    4:17.031 (36.757)    4:54.419 (37.388)
        5:31.507 (37.089)    6:09.244 (37.737)    6:45.965 (36.722)    7:22.877 (36.913)
        8:00.159 (37.282)    8:37.167 (37.009)    9:11.634 (34.467)
  8 Vanasse, Nicole           SR Villanova              9:13.28   1
          34.870 (34.870)    1:12.326 (37.457)    1:48.965 (36.639)    2:25.455 (36.490)
        3:02.264 (36.809)    3:39.651 (37.388)    4:16.779 (37.128)    4:53.847 (37.069)
        5:31.090 (37.243)    6:08.451 (37.362)    6:44.411 (35.960)    7:21.592 (37.182)
        7:59.611 (38.019)    8:37.002 (37.392)    9:13.277 (36.275)
  9 Hawkins, Aria             SR Lee (Tenn.)            9:15.31   1
          37.289 (37.289)    1:14.809 (37.520)    1:51.445 (36.637)    2:28.924 (37.479)
        3:05.066 (36.143)    3:41.422 (36.357)    4:18.504 (37.082)    4:55.511 (37.008)
        5:32.440 (36.929)    6:09.484 (37.044)    6:46.196 (36.713)    7:24.141 (37.945)
        8:02.760 (38.619)    8:40.841 (38.082)    9:15.310 (34.469)
 10 Macchia, Zariel           FR BYU                    9:15.59   1
          35.352 (35.352)    1:13.317 (37.965)    1:50.357 (37.040)    2:27.977 (37.620)
        3:03.857 (35.880)    3:40.690 (36.833)    4:18.161 (37.472)    4:55.267 (37.107)
        5:33.760 (38.493)    6:11.005 (37.245)    6:49.374 (38.369)    7:28.160 (38.787)
        8:04.812 (36.653)    8:42.846 (38.034)    9:15.589 (32.743)
 11 Coutts, Sophie            SR Western Ontario        9:15.96   1
          36.671 (36.671)    1:14.429 (37.758)    1:50.937 (36.509)    2:28.674 (37.737)
        3:05.530 (36.857)    3:41.964 (36.434)    4:18.610 (36.647)    4:55.661 (37.052)
        5:32.635 (36.974)    6:09.846 (37.212)    6:46.356 (36.510)    7:23.247 (36.892)
        8:00.262 (37.015)    8:37.401 (37.139)    9:15.952 (38.552)
 12 Cochran, Mia              JR Washington             9:16.54   1
          36.085 (36.085)    1:13.702 (37.618)    1:49.774 (36.072)    2:26.071 (36.298)
        3:02.585 (36.514)    3:39.320 (36.735)    4:15.839 (36.519)    4:52.717 (36.879)
        5:30.305 (37.588)    6:07.935 (37.630)    6:45.697 (37.763)    7:23.544 (37.847)
        8:01.536 (37.993)    8:39.485 (37.949)    9:16.536 (37.052)
 13 Treacy, Roisin            SR Loyola (Ill.)          9:17.49   1
          35.594 (35.594)    1:13.582 (37.989)    1:49.671 (36.089)    2:26.226 (36.555)
        3:02.825 (36.599)    3:39.554 (36.729)    4:15.944 (36.390)    4:52.935 (36.992)
        5:30.581 (37.647)    6:08.269 (37.688)    6:45.065 (36.797)    7:21.706 (36.642)
        7:59.866 (38.160)    8:38.684 (38.818)    9:17.487 (38.804)
 14 Putman, Kate              JR NC State               9:17.92   1
          35.892 (35.892)    1:13.182 (37.290)    1:49.895 (36.713)    2:26.467 (36.573)
        3:03.031 (36.564)    3:39.749 (36.718)    4:16.481 (36.733)    4:53.307 (36.827)
        5:30.480 (37.173)    6:08.075 (37.595)    6:44.782 (36.708)    7:22.274 (37.492)
        8:00.786 (38.513)    8:39.640 (38.854)    9:17.920 (38.280)
 15 McDougall, Alex           SR Guelph                 9:19.56   1
          37.020 (37.020)    1:14.572 (37.553)    1:50.995 (36.423)    2:28.286 (37.292)
        3:05.007 (36.722)    3:41.685 (36.678)    4:18.815 (37.130)    4:55.910 (37.095)
        5:32.962 (37.053)    6:10.142 (37.180)    6:47.767 (37.625)    7:25.354 (37.587)
        8:03.287 (37.934)    8:41.609 (38.322)    9:19.559 (37.950)
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 16 Hilton, Macey             SR SMU                    9:21.07   1
          37.497 (37.497)    1:15.210 (37.713)    1:51.346 (36.137)    2:28.234 (36.888)
        3:05.202 (36.969)    3:42.184 (36.982)    4:19.075 (36.892)    4:56.224 (37.149)
        5:33.956 (37.733)    6:11.505 (37.549)    6:49.570 (38.065)    7:28.516 (38.947)
        8:06.610 (38.094)    8:45.172 (38.563)    9:21.067 (35.895)
 17 Kibet, Phylis             SO Texas A&M-CC           9:24.66   2
          36.988 (36.988)    1:16.962 (39.974)    1:57.004 (40.043)    2:36.264 (39.260)
        3:14.234 (37.970)    3:52.947 (38.713)    4:30.881 (37.934)    5:08.559 (37.679)
        5:46.053 (37.494)    6:24.238 (38.185)    7:01.299 (37.062)    7:38.871 (37.572)
        8:15.832 (36.962)    8:51.608 (35.777)    9:24.656 (33.048)
 18 White, Abigail            SO South Carolina         9:25.04   2
          36.331 (36.331)    1:16.584 (40.254)    1:57.249 (40.665)    2:36.562 (39.313)
        3:14.616 (38.054)    3:53.477 (38.862)    4:31.639 (38.163)    5:09.284 (37.645)
        5:47.022 (37.738)    6:25.046 (38.024)    7:02.367 (37.322)    7:39.577 (37.210)
        8:16.664 (37.088)    8:52.257 (35.593)    9:25.032 (32.775)
 19 Rourke, Lucinda           JR Louisville             9:25.13   3
          37.500 (37.500)    1:16.027 (38.527)    1:54.342 (38.315)    2:32.553 (38.212)
        3:10.839 (38.287)    3:49.038 (38.199)    4:27.145 (38.108)    5:05.142 (37.997)
        5:43.302 (38.160)    6:22.228 (38.927)    6:59.937 (37.709)    7:37.974 (38.038)
        8:15.257 (37.283)    8:51.914 (36.658)    9:25.127 (33.213)
 20 Laverty, Cara             JR Providence             9:25.43   2
          36.031 (36.031)    1:16.122 (40.092)    1:56.757 (40.635)    2:36.266 (39.509)
        3:14.224 (37.959)    3:53.271 (39.047)    4:31.302 (38.032)    5:08.873 (37.572)
        5:46.408 (37.535)    6:24.781 (38.373)    7:02.038 (37.258)    7:39.438 (37.400)
        8:16.639 (37.202)    8:52.116 (35.477)    9:25.421 (33.305)
 21 Barlow, Elizabeth         SR Boston College         9:26.06   1
          37.697 (37.697)    1:15.065 (37.368)    1:51.141 (36.077)    2:28.380 (37.239)
        3:05.394 (37.014)    3:41.001 (35.608)    4:17.274 (36.273)    4:54.666 (37.393)
        5:31.841 (37.175)    6:09.550 (37.709)    6:47.491 (37.942)    7:26.560 (39.069)
        8:06.350 (39.790)    8:47.132 (40.783)    9:26.051 (38.919)
 22 Farley, Gretchen          SO Notre Dame             9:26.16   2
          36.319 (36.319)    1:16.722 (40.403)    1:57.346 (40.624)    2:36.928 (39.583)
        3:14.726 (37.798)    3:53.367 (38.642)    4:31.548 (38.182)    5:09.106 (37.558)
        5:46.659 (37.554)    6:24.948 (38.289)    7:01.743 (36.795)    7:39.314 (37.572)
        8:16.432 (37.118)    8:51.833 (35.402)    9:26.154 (34.322)
 23 Shay, Rosemary            SO Villanova              9:26.61   2
          36.094 (36.094)    1:16.353 (40.259)    1:57.009 (40.657)    2:36.394 (39.385)
        3:14.438 (38.044)    3:53.227 (38.789)    4:31.154 (37.928)    5:08.708 (37.554)
        5:46.253 (37.545)    6:24.493 (38.240)    7:01.814 (37.322)    7:39.268 (37.454)
        8:16.408 (37.140)    8:52.701 (36.293)    9:26.607 (33.907)
 24 Kimeli, Ruth              SO Baylor                 9:26.84   2
          36.777 (36.777)    1:17.321 (40.544)    1:57.301 (39.980)    2:36.428 (39.128)
        3:14.819 (38.392)    3:53.639 (38.820)    4:31.141 (37.502)    5:08.389 (37.249)
        5:45.931 (37.542)    6:23.986 (38.055)    6:59.523 (35.538)    7:36.196 (36.673)
        8:13.589 (37.394)    8:51.267 (37.678)    9:26.834 (35.568)
 25 Pickering, Sarah          SO Penn State             9:29.65   2
          37.284 (37.284)    1:17.734 (40.450)    1:57.999 (40.265)    2:37.667 (39.668)
        3:15.684 (38.018)    3:54.384 (38.700)    4:32.472 (38.088)    5:10.087 (37.615)
        5:48.326 (38.239)    6:26.229 (37.904)    7:03.451 (37.222)    7:40.068 (36.618)
        8:16.458 (36.390)    8:52.658 (36.200)    9:29.644 (36.987)
 26 Bissell, Nicole           JR Washington State       9:29.79   3
          37.574 (37.574)    1:16.325 (38.752)    1:54.823 (38.498)    2:33.150 (38.328)
        3:11.515 (38.365)    3:50.018 (38.503)    4:27.158 (37.140)    5:05.492 (38.334)
        5:43.903 (38.412)    6:22.492 (38.589)    7:00.130 (37.639)    7:37.294 (37.164)
        8:15.227 (37.933)    8:53.199 (37.973)    9:29.789 (36.590)
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 27 Voykin, Eleanor              BDAC                   9:29.83   3
          37.023 (37.023)    1:14.982 (37.959)    1:53.870 (38.889)    2:32.085 (38.215)
        3:10.407 (38.322)    3:48.385 (37.979)    4:26.034 (37.649)    5:04.385 (38.352)
        5:42.562 (38.177)    6:21.294 (38.733)    6:59.592 (38.298)    7:37.513 (37.922)
        8:15.699 (38.187)    8:53.089 (37.390)    9:29.822 (36.733)
 28 Saul, Lily                SR Rhode Island           9:30.29   2
          36.573 (36.573)    1:17.177 (40.604)    1:57.546 (40.369)    2:37.103 (39.558)
        3:14.898 (37.795)    3:53.673 (38.775)    4:31.538 (37.865)    5:09.581 (38.043)
        5:47.318 (37.738)    6:25.072 (37.754)    7:03.057 (37.985)    7:40.327 (37.270)
        8:18.189 (37.863)    8:55.526 (37.337)    9:30.281 (34.755)
 29 Ellis, Skye               JR Northwestern           9:30.98   1
          35.704 (35.704)    1:13.046 (37.343)    1:50.045 (36.999)    2:27.485 (37.440)
        3:04.446 (36.962)    3:41.070 (36.624)    4:17.997 (36.928)    4:55.076 (37.079)
        5:33.240 (38.164)    6:12.595 (39.355)    6:52.152 (39.558)    7:32.002 (39.850)
        8:12.097 (40.095)    8:51.380 (39.283)    9:30.979 (39.599)
 30 Marchant, Paige           JR Michigan State         9:31.32   2
          36.873 (36.873)    1:17.436 (40.563)    1:57.137 (39.702)    2:35.803 (38.667)
        3:13.779 (37.977)    3:52.442 (38.663)    4:30.411 (37.969)    5:08.011 (37.600)
        5:45.804 (37.794)    6:24.216 (38.412)    7:01.671 (37.455)    7:39.127 (37.457)
        8:16.624 (37.498)    8:55.312 (38.688)    9:31.319 (36.008)
 31 Connor, Anna                 Pacific Athletics      9:31.42   2
          36.411 (36.411)    1:17.012 (40.602)    1:57.391 (40.379)    2:36.651 (39.260)
        3:14.881 (38.230)    3:53.499 (38.619)    4:31.887 (38.388)    5:09.454 (37.568)
        5:47.674 (38.220)    6:25.403 (37.729)    7:03.309 (37.907)    7:39.968 (36.659)
        8:17.674 (37.707)    8:56.054 (38.380)    9:31.411 (35.357)
 32 Walker, Kobi              FR Missouri               9:31.65   2
          36.644 (36.644)    1:17.224 (40.580)    1:57.587 (40.363)    2:36.968 (39.382)
        3:15.139 (38.172)    3:53.772 (38.633)    4:31.351 (37.579)    5:08.932 (37.582)
        5:46.493 (37.562)    6:24.817 (38.324)    7:02.681 (37.864)    7:40.266 (37.585)
        8:17.982 (37.717)    8:55.597 (37.615)    9:31.644 (36.048)
 33 Callahan, Anna            FR Duke                   9:33.67   3
          37.580 (37.580)    1:16.093 (38.513)    1:54.619 (38.527)    2:32.962 (38.343)
        3:11.319 (38.358)    3:49.790 (38.472)    4:27.627 (37.837)    5:05.937 (38.310)
        5:45.017 (39.080)    6:23.382 (38.365)    7:01.458 (38.077)    7:41.614 (40.157)
        8:21.529 (39.915)    8:59.017 (37.488)    9:33.668 (34.652)
 34 Jepkorir, Caroline        SO Washington State       9:35.06   2
          36.534 (36.534)    1:16.914 (40.380)    1:57.502 (40.588)    2:36.817 (39.315)
        3:15.318 (38.502)    3:54.077 (38.759)    4:31.838 (37.762)    5:09.429 (37.592)
        5:47.137 (37.708)    6:24.687 (37.550)    7:02.251 (37.564)    7:38.648 (36.398)
        8:15.923 (37.275)    8:55.102 (39.179)    9:35.058 (39.957)
 35 Brooks, Evie              JR Wingate                9:37.76   2
          35.897 (35.897)    1:15.896 (39.999)    1:56.516 (40.620)    2:36.079 (39.564)
        3:14.051 (37.972)    3:53.146 (39.095)    4:31.072 (37.927)    5:09.236 (38.164)
        5:48.038 (38.803)    6:26.688 (38.650)    7:05.332 (38.644)    7:44.477 (39.145)
        8:23.872 (39.395)    9:02.262 (38.390)    9:37.758 (35.497)
 36 Schweitzer, Abrielle         Unattached             9:37.90   3
          38.067 (38.067)    1:16.820 (38.754)    1:54.837 (38.017)    2:33.102 (38.265)
        3:11.133 (38.032)    3:49.549 (38.417)    4:27.447 (37.898)    5:05.602 (38.155)
        5:44.304 (38.703)    6:22.745 (38.442)    7:00.705 (37.960)    7:42.009 (41.304)
        8:21.668 (39.659)    9:00.978 (39.310)    9:37.897 (36.919)
 37 Wasson, Allison           SR Unattached             9:38.78   3
          37.013 (37.013)    1:15.018 (38.005)    1:53.914 (38.897)    2:32.103 (38.189)
        3:10.414 (38.312)    3:48.707 (38.293)    4:26.608 (37.902)    5:04.745 (38.138)
        5:42.978 (38.233)    6:22.039 (39.062)    7:00.219 (38.180)    7:38.737 (38.518)
        8:18.060 (39.324)    8:59.377 (41.317)    9:38.774 (39.398)
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 38 Roeder, Gillian              Unattached             9:40.43   3
          37.015 (37.015)    1:15.215 (38.200)    1:54.064 (38.849)    2:32.247 (38.183)
        3:10.623 (38.377)    3:48.657 (38.034)    4:26.312 (37.655)    5:04.599 (38.288)
        5:42.829 (38.230)    6:21.609 (38.780)    7:00.492 (38.883)    7:40.620 (40.129)
        8:20.455 (39.835)    9:01.295 (40.840)    9:40.428 (39.133)
 39 Boyer, Meredith           JR CALO                   9:40.50   4
          38.475 (38.475)    1:20.976 (42.502)    2:00.704 (39.728)    2:39.339 (38.635)
        3:19.409 (40.070)    3:59.320 (39.912)    4:38.331 (39.012)    5:17.721 (39.390)
        5:56.993 (39.272)    6:36.110 (39.118)    7:14.525 (38.415)    7:51.776 (37.252)
        8:29.461 (37.685)    9:06.430 (36.969)    9:40.491 (34.062)
 40 Galvin, Gemma             FR Providence             9:41.57   3
          37.235 (37.235)    1:15.280 (38.045)    1:54.093 (38.813)    2:32.354 (38.262)
        3:10.577 (38.223)    3:48.913 (38.337)    4:26.517 (37.604)    5:04.858 (38.342)
        5:43.079 (38.222)    6:21.877 (38.798)    6:59.809 (37.933)    7:37.718 (37.909)
        8:16.058 (38.340)    8:58.643 (42.585)    9:41.563 (42.920)
 41 Keditukei, Sophia         FR SMU                    9:42.08   2
          37.071 (37.071)    1:16.951 (39.880)    1:57.283 (40.333)    2:36.851 (39.568)
        3:15.333 (38.483)    3:54.209 (38.877)    4:32.531 (38.322)    5:10.341 (37.810)
        5:48.718 (38.378)    6:26.134 (37.417)    7:05.812 (39.678)    7:45.314 (39.503)
        8:25.826 (40.512)    9:05.781 (39.955)    9:42.078 (36.298)
 42 Herron, Jadyn             SR CSU-Pueblo             9:42.90   2
          36.177 (36.177)    1:16.491 (40.314)    1:57.122 (40.632)    2:36.688 (39.567)
        3:15.016 (38.328)    3:53.789 (38.774)    4:32.111 (38.322)    5:09.794 (37.684)
        5:48.171 (38.377)    6:26.842 (38.672)    7:05.561 (38.719)    7:44.876 (39.315)
        8:25.523 (40.648)    9:05.991 (40.468)    9:42.892 (36.902)
 43 Kirarei, Mercy            SO New Mexico             9:43.35   1
          36.596 (36.596)    1:13.867 (37.272)    1:50.326 (36.459)    2:27.194 (36.868)
        3:04.720 (37.527)    3:43.084 (38.364)    4:21.139 (38.055)    4:59.862 (38.724)
        5:39.649 (39.787)    6:19.290 (39.642)    6:59.916 (40.627)    7:40.590 (40.674)
        8:22.966 (42.377)    9:03.720 (40.754)    9:43.346 (39.627)
 44 Hollins, Hanna            SO Boston College         9:43.67   3
          38.764 (38.764)    1:18.035 (39.272)    1:55.619 (37.584)    2:34.234 (38.615)
        3:11.812 (37.578)    3:50.308 (38.497)    4:27.942 (37.634)    5:06.237 (38.295)
        5:44.694 (38.458)    6:23.644 (38.950)    7:03.662 (40.018)    7:45.012 (41.350)
        8:27.058 (42.047)    9:06.893 (39.835)    9:43.662 (36.769)
 45 Alonso, Ona               JR Wingate                9:45.24   3
          38.333 (38.333)    1:17.855 (39.523)    1:56.969 (39.114)    2:36.159 (39.190)
        3:15.005 (38.847)    3:54.153 (39.148)    4:33.857 (39.704)    5:13.372 (39.515)
        5:52.155 (38.784)    6:31.100 (38.945)    7:09.885 (38.785)    7:49.377 (39.492)
        8:29.757 (40.380)    9:09.068 (39.312)    9:45.235 (36.168)
 46 Gauthier, Laurence        SR Sherbrooke             9:45.43   3
          38.249 (38.249)    1:17.340 (39.092)    1:56.018 (38.678)    2:33.672 (37.654)
        3:11.880 (38.209)    3:50.564 (38.684)    4:28.179 (37.615)    5:06.500 (38.322)
        5:45.189 (38.689)    6:24.322 (39.133)    7:04.515 (40.194)    7:45.983 (41.468)
        8:26.914 (40.932)    9:06.780 (39.867)    9:45.425 (38.645)
 47 McElhinney, Dylan         FR Harvard                9:45.94   1
          37.104 (37.104)    1:15.006 (37.903)    1:51.706 (36.700)    2:28.781 (37.075)
        3:06.025 (37.244)    3:43.640 (37.615)    4:22.442 (38.803)    5:02.394 (39.952)
        5:43.039 (40.645)    6:24.259 (41.220)    7:05.846 (41.588)    7:46.619 (40.773)
        8:28.301 (41.683)    9:07.496 (39.195)    9:45.936 (38.440)
 48 Salas, Lesli              JR Dallas Baptist         9:47.84   3
          37.253 (37.253)    1:15.455 (38.203)    1:54.270 (38.815)    2:32.505 (38.235)
        3:10.819 (38.314)    3:49.098 (38.279)    4:26.864 (37.767)    5:05.023 (38.159)
        5:43.215 (38.193)    6:22.090 (38.875)    7:00.198 (38.108)    7:44.307 (44.109)
        8:26.340 (42.034)    9:08.435 (42.095)    9:47.832 (39.397)
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 49 Gansrow, Anna             SO Binghamton             9:48.22   4
          38.711 (38.711)    1:20.769 (42.058)    2:00.368 (39.599)    2:39.260 (38.893)
        3:19.026 (39.767)    3:59.201 (40.175)    4:38.596 (39.395)    5:17.951 (39.355)
        5:57.369 (39.418)    6:36.906 (39.538)    7:16.276 (39.370)    7:55.403 (39.127)
        8:34.436 (39.034)    9:12.965 (38.529)    9:48.218 (35.253)
 50 Drebert, Meadow           FR New Mexico             9:48.60   3
          37.974 (37.974)    1:16.547 (38.573)    1:54.533 (37.987)    2:32.729 (38.197)
        3:11.072 (38.343)    3:49.279 (38.208)    4:26.853 (37.574)    5:05.327 (38.474)
        5:43.653 (38.327)    6:23.844 (40.192)    7:05.639 (41.795)    7:47.780 (42.142)
        8:29.405 (41.625)    9:11.153 (41.748)    9:48.598 (37.445)
 51 Jennings, Hattie          JR South Carolina         9:49.13   3
          38.689 (38.689)    1:17.767 (39.078)    1:56.302 (38.535)    2:35.458 (39.157)
        3:12.895 (37.438)    3:52.058 (39.163)    4:30.237 (38.179)    5:09.192 (38.955)
        5:48.125 (38.934)    6:27.585 (39.460)    7:07.434 (39.849)    7:48.298 (40.864)
        8:29.612 (41.314)    9:10.765 (41.154)    9:49.125 (38.360)
 52 Petitjean, Sarah          SR Elon                   9:49.97   4
          38.994 (38.994)    1:21.473 (42.479)    2:00.915 (39.443)    2:39.556 (38.642)
        3:19.625 (40.069)    3:59.333 (39.708)    4:38.949 (39.617)    5:18.275 (39.327)
        5:57.818 (39.543)    6:37.181 (39.364)    7:16.435 (39.254)    7:55.181 (38.747)
        8:34.834 (39.653)    9:13.949 (39.115)    9:49.961 (36.013)
 53 Fournier, Laurie          FR Sherbrooke             9:50.41   5
          39.010 (39.010)    1:19.100 (40.090)    1:59.304 (40.204)    2:38.847 (39.544)
        3:18.914 (40.067)    3:58.950 (40.037)    4:38.759 (39.809)    5:18.002 (39.244)
        5:57.600 (39.598)    6:36.769 (39.169)    7:16.236 (39.468)    7:56.015 (39.779)
        8:34.687 (38.673)    9:12.811 (38.124)    9:50.410 (37.599)
 54 Hamel, Gabrielle          FR Boston College         9:51.02   3
          37.280 (37.280)    1:15.853 (38.573)    1:55.418 (39.565)    2:34.660 (39.243)
        3:13.148 (38.488)    3:52.353 (39.205)    4:30.623 (38.270)    5:09.665 (39.043)
        5:49.240 (39.575)    6:29.438 (40.198)    7:10.303 (40.865)    7:51.784 (41.482)
        8:32.873 (41.089)    9:13.119 (40.247)    9:51.014 (37.895)
 55 Lavigne, Sabrina          SR Universite Laval       9:52.31   3
          38.150 (38.150)    1:17.347 (39.197)    1:55.787 (38.440)    2:34.598 (38.812)
        3:12.769 (38.172)    3:51.727 (38.958)    4:29.940 (38.214)    5:09.382 (39.442)
        5:48.434 (39.053)    6:28.765 (40.332)    7:09.618 (40.853)    7:50.920 (41.303)
        8:32.498 (41.578)    9:13.968 (41.470)    9:52.310 (38.343)
 56 Keshaw, Riya              JR Wingate                9:52.58   5
          38.490 (38.490)    1:16.479 (37.989)    1:56.132 (39.654)    2:35.759 (39.627)
        3:15.749 (39.990)    3:55.977 (40.229)    4:36.495 (40.518)    5:16.732 (40.238)
        5:56.444 (39.712)    6:36.572 (40.129)    7:16.632 (40.060)    7:56.820 (40.188)
        8:36.181 (39.362)    9:14.569 (38.388)    9:52.574 (38.005)
 57 Matasich, Allie           FR South Carolina         9:52.81   4
          38.784 (38.784)    1:21.831 (43.048)    2:01.948 (40.117)    2:40.826 (38.879)
        3:19.721 (38.895)    3:59.935 (40.214)    4:39.374 (39.439)    5:18.738 (39.364)
        5:58.313 (39.575)    6:37.654 (39.342)    7:16.474 (38.820)    7:55.599 (39.125)
        8:34.203 (38.604)    9:13.620 (39.418)    9:52.803 (39.183)
 58 Kuttner, Stella           SO NYU                    9:52.92   3
          38.514 (38.514)    1:17.542 (39.028)    1:56.708 (39.167)    2:35.199 (38.492)
        3:13.874 (38.675)    3:53.394 (39.520)    4:34.032 (40.638)    5:14.619 (40.588)
        5:55.507 (40.888)    6:36.325 (40.819)    7:17.793 (41.468)    7:58.610 (40.818)
        8:38.393 (39.783)    9:17.900 (39.508)    9:52.915 (35.015)
 59 Emond, Marie-Renee        JR Universite Laval       9:53.31   5
          38.391 (38.391)    1:18.554 (40.163)    1:58.570 (40.017)    2:37.955 (39.385)
        3:17.591 (39.637)    3:56.346 (38.755)    4:35.995 (39.649)    5:16.531 (40.537)
        5:56.146 (39.615)    6:36.282 (40.137)    7:16.015 (39.733)    7:55.870 (39.855)
        8:35.349 (39.479)    9:14.759 (39.410)    9:53.301 (38.543)
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 60 Pierce, Emily             JR Campbell               9:53.32   4
          38.388 (38.388)    1:20.744 (42.357)    2:01.091 (40.348)    2:39.716 (38.625)
        3:19.909 (40.193)    3:59.808 (39.899)    4:39.338 (39.530)    5:18.483 (39.145)
        5:58.059 (39.577)    6:37.390 (39.332)    7:16.271 (38.882)    7:54.675 (38.404)
        8:34.320 (39.645)    9:14.709 (40.389)    9:53.318 (38.609)
 61 Fernandez, Lexi           JR MIT                    9:53.74   4
          38.335 (38.335)    1:20.569 (42.234)    2:00.588 (40.019)    2:39.480 (38.893)
        3:19.056 (39.577)    3:59.239 (40.183)    4:39.029 (39.790)    5:18.386 (39.358)
        5:58.194 (39.808)    6:37.729 (39.535)    7:17.481 (39.753)    7:57.216 (39.735)
        8:37.204 (39.988)    9:15.913 (38.709)    9:53.733 (37.820)
 62 Klock, Vassi              JR Buffalo                9:55.10   4
          39.718 (39.718)    1:22.020 (42.303)    2:01.098 (39.078)    2:39.561 (38.464)
        3:19.290 (39.729)    3:59.566 (40.277)    4:39.090 (39.524)    5:18.076 (38.987)
        5:57.520 (39.444)    6:36.620 (39.100)    7:16.053 (39.433)    7:55.670 (39.618)
        8:35.885 (40.215)    9:16.394 (40.509)    9:55.096 (38.703)
 63 Hriche, Firdaouss         SO Wingate                9:55.37   3
          38.457 (38.457)    1:17.140 (38.684)    1:55.089 (37.949)    2:34.012 (38.923)
        3:12.237 (38.225)    3:51.018 (38.782)    4:29.590 (38.573)    5:10.550 (40.960)
        5:52.237 (41.687)    6:30.563 (38.327)    7:11.849 (41.287)    7:56.717 (44.868)
        8:38.445 (41.729)    9:18.789 (40.344)    9:55.364 (36.575)
 64 Kothari, Emma             SR Johns Hopkins          9:55.77   3
          37.377 (37.377)    1:16.598 (39.222)    1:56.047 (39.449)    2:35.600 (39.554)
        3:14.238 (38.638)    3:53.740 (39.503)    4:34.267 (40.527)    5:15.137 (40.870)
        5:55.252 (40.115)    6:35.838 (40.587)    7:17.457 (41.619)    7:59.198 (41.742)
        8:39.052 (39.854)    9:18.844 (39.793)    9:55.762 (36.918)
 65 Wedemeyer, Ani            FR Johns Hopkins          9:58.31   3
          37.760 (37.760)    1:16.982 (39.222)    1:56.484 (39.503)    2:35.878 (39.394)
        3:14.690 (38.813)    3:54.299 (39.609)    4:34.158 (39.859)    5:14.793 (40.635)
        5:54.922 (40.129)    6:35.892 (40.970)    7:17.570 (41.679)    7:58.924 (41.354)
        8:39.590 (40.667)    9:19.574 (39.984)    9:58.308 (38.734)
 66 Burgin, Lux                  Unattached             9:58.44   5
          37.832 (37.832)    1:16.230 (38.398)    1:55.896 (39.667)    2:35.472 (39.577)
        3:15.242 (39.770)    3:55.069 (39.827)    4:35.327 (40.259)    5:15.390 (40.063)
        5:55.366 (39.977)    6:35.580 (40.214)    7:16.179 (40.599)    7:56.762 (40.584)
        8:37.621 (40.859)    9:18.905 (41.284)    9:58.434 (39.529)
 67 Leitner, Sydney           SR Binghamton             9:58.49   4
          39.080 (39.080)    1:21.044 (41.964)    2:01.789 (40.745)    2:40.605 (38.817)
        3:20.010 (39.405)    4:00.416 (40.407)    4:39.944 (39.528)    5:19.269 (39.325)
        5:58.915 (39.647)    6:38.604 (39.689)    7:18.833 (40.229)    7:58.614 (39.782)
        8:39.671 (41.058)    9:19.601 (39.930)    9:58.484 (38.883)
 68 Correale, Olivia          SO North Dakota           9:58.67   4
          38.913 (38.913)    1:21.940 (43.028)    2:02.104 (40.164)    2:41.164 (39.060)
        3:20.258 (39.094)    4:00.768 (40.510)    4:40.578 (39.810)    5:20.260 (39.683)
        6:00.006 (39.747)    6:40.611 (40.605)    7:21.358 (40.747)    8:01.650 (40.293)
        8:41.365 (39.715)    9:20.343 (38.978)    9:58.663 (38.320)
 69 Buckley, Ellie            SO Boston College         9:59.58   4
          39.534 (39.534)    1:21.283 (41.749)    2:01.180 (39.898)    2:40.338 (39.158)
        3:20.440 (40.103)    3:59.689 (39.249)    4:38.738 (39.049)    5:18.251 (39.514)
        5:57.933 (39.682)    6:37.991 (40.059)    7:18.313 (40.322)    7:59.503 (41.190)
        8:40.423 (40.920)    9:20.838 (40.415)    9:59.575 (38.738)
 70 Lyons, Lily               SR Unattached            10:01.19   5
          36.795 (36.795)    1:15.281 (38.487)    1:54.537 (39.257)    2:34.602 (40.065)
        3:15.095 (40.493)    3:55.402 (40.308)    4:35.870 (40.468)    5:16.310 (40.440)
        5:57.064 (40.754)    6:37.822 (40.759)    7:19.204 (41.382)    8:00.696 (41.493)
        8:42.220 (41.524)    9:22.489 (40.269)   10:01.184 (38.695)
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 71 Krueger, Erika            JR Arkansas State        10:01.24   5
          38.456 (38.456)    1:18.839 (40.383)    1:59.571 (40.733)    2:38.984 (39.413)
        3:19.085 (40.102)    3:59.089 (40.004)    4:39.291 (40.203)    5:18.990 (39.699)
        5:58.082 (39.093)    6:38.596 (40.514)    7:18.802 (40.207)    8:00.041 (41.239)
        8:41.497 (41.457)    9:22.830 (41.333)   10:01.236 (38.407)
 72 Kapovic, Nikolina         SO UNB REDS              10:01.39   4
          38.768 (38.768)    1:21.430 (42.663)    2:01.570 (40.140)    2:40.558 (38.988)
        3:20.214 (39.657)    4:00.283 (40.069)    4:39.901 (39.619)    5:19.549 (39.648)
        5:59.194 (39.645)    6:39.270 (40.077)    7:19.769 (40.499)    8:00.608 (40.839)
        8:41.506 (40.899)    9:22.266 (40.760)   10:01.389 (39.123)
 73 Desmarais, Maegan         SR Central Connecticut   10:02.04   4
          39.395 (39.395)    1:20.945 (41.550)    2:01.450 (40.505)    2:40.801 (39.352)
        3:19.601 (38.800)    3:59.395 (39.794)    4:38.778 (39.383)    5:17.969 (39.192)
        5:57.615 (39.647)    6:37.485 (39.870)    7:17.563 (40.078)    7:58.938 (41.375)
        8:41.033 (42.095)    9:23.104 (42.072)   10:02.033 (38.929)
 74 Chinchalkar, Zui          FR Tufts                 10:02.06   5
          38.034 (38.034)    1:18.590 (40.557)    1:59.539 (40.949)    2:39.185 (39.647)
        3:19.344 (40.159)    3:59.286 (39.943)    4:39.555 (40.269)    5:19.612 (40.058)
        5:59.661 (40.049)    6:39.959 (40.298)    7:20.531 (40.573)    8:01.154 (40.623)
        8:42.472 (41.319)    9:23.537 (41.065)   10:02.056 (38.519)
 75 Ford, Katrina             JR Unattached            10:02.47   4
          38.729 (38.729)    1:21.514 (42.785)    2:01.854 (40.340)    2:40.829 (38.975)
        3:19.901 (39.073)    4:00.348 (40.447)    4:40.056 (39.709)    5:19.921 (39.865)
        5:59.596 (39.675)    6:40.245 (40.649)    7:21.575 (41.330)    8:02.405 (40.830)
        8:43.945 (41.540)    9:24.684 (40.739)   10:02.465 (37.782)
 76 Powers, Maggie            FR Loyola (Ill.)         10:03.39   4
          38.541 (38.541)    1:21.259 (42.718)    2:01.745 (40.487)    2:41.025 (39.280)
        3:20.630 (39.605)    4:00.656 (40.027)    4:40.371 (39.715)    5:20.108 (39.737)
        5:59.860 (39.753)    6:40.395 (40.535)    7:21.105 (40.710)    8:02.096 (40.992)
        8:43.411 (41.315)    9:24.945 (41.534)   10:03.390 (38.445)
 77 Rappazzo, Alice           FR Binghamton            10:04.45   5
          38.076 (38.076)    1:17.947 (39.872)    1:57.880 (39.933)    2:37.751 (39.872)
        3:18.012 (40.262)    3:58.107 (40.095)    4:38.430 (40.323)    5:18.939 (40.509)
        5:59.489 (40.550)    6:40.201 (40.713)    7:22.224 (42.023)    8:03.821 (41.598)
        8:45.502 (41.682)    9:26.087 (40.585)   10:04.441 (38.354)
 78 Liss-Riordan, Jordan      JR Williams              10:04.98   5
          38.074 (38.074)    1:18.219 (40.145)    1:58.204 (39.985)    2:37.992 (39.789)
        3:17.920 (39.928)    3:57.396 (39.477)    4:37.595 (40.199)    5:17.645 (40.050)
        5:58.346 (40.702)    6:39.104 (40.758)    7:20.225 (41.122)    8:02.022 (41.798)
        8:44.309 (42.287)    9:25.631 (41.323)   10:04.974 (39.343)
 79 Crowley, Claire           SO Boston College        10:07.62   4
          38.644 (38.644)    1:21.189 (42.545)    2:01.588 (40.399)    2:40.998 (39.410)
        3:20.870 (39.873)    4:00.989 (40.119)    4:40.975 (39.987)    5:20.556 (39.582)
        5:59.651 (39.095)    6:39.690 (40.039)    7:20.693 (41.003)    8:02.564 (41.872)
        8:45.561 (42.998)    9:29.213 (43.652)   10:07.613 (38.400)
 80 Cassidy, Bronagh          SR Buffalo               10:08.01   4
          39.223 (39.223)    1:21.726 (42.504)    2:01.533 (39.807)    2:40.110 (38.578)
        3:19.845 (39.735)    4:00.051 (40.207)    4:40.290 (40.239)    5:19.851 (39.562)
        6:00.195 (40.344)    6:40.928 (40.733)    7:22.271 (41.344)    8:04.596 (42.325)
        8:47.389 (42.793)    9:29.049 (41.660)   10:08.010 (38.962)
 81 Shumate, Gilly            FR Davidson              10:08.93   5
          38.216 (38.216)    1:18.347 (40.132)    1:57.526 (39.179)    2:37.789 (40.263)
        3:18.221 (40.433)    3:57.755 (39.534)    4:38.601 (40.847)    5:19.181 (40.580)
        5:59.770 (40.589)    6:40.677 (40.908)    7:22.542 (41.865)    8:04.234 (41.692)
        8:46.389 (42.155)    9:28.847 (42.459)   10:08.921 (40.074)
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 82 Brennan, Ann              SR SUNY Geneseo          10:09.36   4
          39.190 (39.190)    1:21.208 (42.018)    2:00.095 (38.888)    2:38.930 (38.835)
        3:18.885 (39.955)    3:59.056 (40.172)    4:39.389 (40.333)    5:19.055 (39.667)
        6:00.290 (41.235)    6:41.409 (41.119)    7:23.350 (41.942)    8:05.694 (42.344)
        8:47.939 (42.245)    9:30.213 (42.274)   10:09.353 (39.140)
 83 Artabane, Abby            SR Emerging Elite        10:11.76   5
          37.252 (37.252)    1:15.790 (38.538)    1:55.384 (39.594)    2:35.461 (40.078)
        3:15.464 (40.003)    3:55.749 (40.285)    4:36.204 (40.455)    5:17.165 (40.962)
        5:58.362 (41.198)    6:39.806 (41.444)    7:21.845 (42.039)    8:04.169 (42.324)
        8:47.411 (43.243)    9:30.399 (42.988)   10:11.752 (41.354)
 84 Bayha, Keaney             FR Rhode Island          10:12.43   5
          38.674 (38.674)    1:17.964 (39.290)    1:57.240 (39.277)    2:37.580 (40.340)
        3:18.555 (40.975)    3:58.486 (39.932)    4:39.050 (40.564)    5:19.719 (40.669)
        6:02.241 (42.523)    6:44.066 (41.825)    7:27.022 (42.957)    8:09.964 (42.942)
        8:52.692 (42.729)    9:33.322 (40.630)   10:12.429 (39.107)
 85 Bernhard, Georgia         SR UNB REDS              10:12.84   4
          38.959 (38.959)    1:21.643 (42.684)    2:01.306 (39.664)    2:39.893 (38.587)
        3:20.136 (40.244)    4:00.084 (39.948)    4:39.629 (39.545)    5:19.023 (39.394)
        5:58.626 (39.604)    6:39.295 (40.669)    7:21.266 (41.972)    8:04.444 (43.178)
        8:48.303 (43.859)    9:31.103 (42.800)   10:12.840 (41.738)
 86 Evans, Isabella           JR Southern Utah         10:13.52   2
          37.248 (37.248)    1:17.463 (40.215)    1:57.774 (40.312)    2:37.339 (39.565)
        3:15.982 (38.643)    3:55.031 (39.049)    4:34.283 (39.253)    5:13.842 (39.559)
        5:54.377 (40.535)    6:35.667 (41.290)    7:18.091 (42.424)    8:01.342 (43.252)
        8:46.246 (44.904)    9:30.643 (44.398)   10:13.516 (42.873)
 87 Appenheimer, Jacqueline   SR Buffalo               10:16.90   5
          38.270 (38.270)    1:19.039 (40.769)    1:59.030 (39.992)    2:38.846 (39.817)
        3:18.731 (39.885)    3:58.797 (40.067)    4:39.337 (40.540)    5:19.956 (40.619)
        6:01.339 (41.383)    6:43.259 (41.920)    7:26.060 (42.802)    8:09.041 (42.982)
        8:52.202 (43.162)    9:35.082 (42.880)   10:16.891 (41.809)
 88 Martin, Mira              SO Howard                10:21.74   5
          38.205 (38.205)    1:18.172 (39.968)    1:57.970 (39.798)    2:37.620 (39.650)
        3:17.707 (40.088)    3:57.566 (39.859)    4:38.472 (40.907)    5:19.869 (41.397)
        6:01.490 (41.622)    6:44.765 (43.275)    7:28.332 (43.568)    8:12.871 (44.539)
        8:57.415 (44.544)    9:41.534 (44.119)   10:21.737 (40.204)
 89 O'Connor, Ryan            SO Maine                 10:22.62   5
          38.612 (38.612)    1:18.786 (40.174)    1:58.772 (39.987)    2:38.367 (39.595)
        3:18.735 (40.368)    3:58.726 (39.992)    4:39.011 (40.285)    5:20.021 (41.010)
        6:02.457 (42.437)    6:44.641 (42.184)    7:28.871 (44.230)    8:12.717 (43.847)
        8:57.635 (44.918)    9:41.557 (43.923)   10:22.619 (41.062)
 90 Bo, Sira                  SR Wingate               10:23.06   4
          38.213 (38.213)    1:20.486 (42.274)    2:00.875 (40.389)    2:40.594 (39.719)
        3:20.914 (40.320)    4:02.034 (41.120)    4:41.834 (39.800)    5:23.511 (41.678)
        6:05.629 (42.118)    6:48.373 (42.744)    7:31.728 (43.355)    8:15.479 (43.752)
        8:59.009 (43.530)    9:42.361 (43.353)   10:23.054 (40.693)
 91 Mellon, Lauren            SR Coast Guard           10:25.40   5
          38.442 (38.442)    1:19.234 (40.792)    1:59.210 (39.977)    2:39.520 (40.310)
        3:20.292 (40.773)    4:01.531 (41.239)    4:42.679 (41.148)    5:24.924 (42.245)
        6:07.480 (42.557)    6:49.796 (42.317)    7:32.902 (43.107)    8:15.929 (43.027)
        8:59.549 (43.620)    9:43.284 (43.735)   10:25.391 (42.108)
 92 Reilly, Annie             SO Colgate               10:32.33   4
          39.483 (39.483)    1:21.698 (42.215)    2:01.393 (39.695)    2:40.330 (38.938)
        3:20.764 (40.434)    4:01.273 (40.509)    4:41.750 (40.478)    5:23.844 (42.094)
        6:06.184 (42.340)    6:49.226 (43.043)    7:33.094 (43.868)    8:17.499 (44.405)
        9:02.620 (45.122)    9:47.579 (44.959)   10:32.328 (44.749)
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 93 Rohl, Michelle               GPTC                  10:41.68   5
          39.419 (39.419)    1:20.067 (40.649)    2:01.532 (41.465)    2:44.099 (42.567)
        3:26.309 (42.210)    4:09.335 (43.027)    4:52.067 (42.733)    5:35.370 (43.303)
        6:19.059 (43.689)    7:02.740 (43.682)    7:46.334 (43.594)    8:30.907 (44.574)
        9:15.877 (44.970)    9:59.031 (43.154)   10:41.677 (42.647)
 94 Hogan, Brynn              JR Binghamton            10:49.49   5
          37.934 (37.934)    1:18.057 (40.124)    1:58.510 (40.453)    2:38.629 (40.119)
        3:20.425 (41.797)    4:02.477 (42.053)    4:44.946 (42.469)    5:28.487 (43.542)
        6:12.466 (43.979)    6:59.890 (47.424)    7:51.481 (51.592)    8:39.296 (47.815)
        9:25.566 (46.270)   10:09.507 (43.942)   10:49.481 (39.974)
 95 Boyce, Chandaniey         SO Howard                11:51.23   5
          38.780 (38.780)    1:19.677 (40.898)    2:01.871 (42.194)    2:45.692 (43.822)
        3:31.790 (46.098)    4:19.360 (47.570)    5:07.871 (48.512)    5:57.100 (49.229)
        6:46.894 (49.794)    7:36.844 (49.950)    8:28.287 (51.444)    9:19.995 (51.708)
       10:11.177 (51.183)   11:02.487 (51.310)   11:51.222 (48.735)
 -- Bergman, Iris             SR Boston College             DNF   3
          36.793 (36.793)    1:14.834 (38.042)    1:53.718 (38.884)    2:31.882 (38.164)
        3:10.247 (38.365)    3:48.243 (37.997)
 -- Ennasri, Khadija          JR Eastern Kentucky           DNF   2
          36.806 (36.806)    1:16.668 (39.863)    1:56.826 (40.158)    2:36.192 (39.367)
        3:14.442 (38.250)    3:52.698 (38.257)    4:30.639 (37.942)    5:08.271 (37.632)
 -- Mullins, Brooke              Unattached                 DNF   1
          34.510 (34.510)    1:11.949 (37.439)    1:48.604 (36.655)    2:25.005 (36.402)
        3:01.484 (36.479)    3:38.011 (36.528)    4:14.366 (36.355)    4:49.662 (35.297)
 -- Iseman, Mary Frances      SO South Carolina             DNF   3
          37.848 (37.848)    1:17.102 (39.254)    1:55.074 (37.973)    2:33.438 (38.364)
        3:12.065 (38.628)    3:52.339 (40.274)    4:33.797 (41.458)
 -- Leather, Ellie               Under Armour               DNF   1
          36.437 (36.437)    1:14.305 (37.868)    1:50.650 (36.345)    2:28.092 (37.443)
        3:04.827 (36.735)    3:40.426 (35.599)    4:16.899 (36.473)    4:54.116 (37.218)
        5:31.289 (37.173)    6:09.062 (37.774)

Women 5000 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 14:30.79  2/27/2020   Konstanze Klosterhalfen, Nike
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Farmer, Jacey             JR BYU                   15:28.79   1
          35.665 (35.665)    1:14.616 (38.952)    1:53.987 (39.372)    2:32.485 (38.498)
        3:10.148 (37.664)    3:47.687 (37.539)    4:24.227 (36.540)    5:00.503 (36.277)
        5:37.190 (36.687)    6:14.387 (37.198)    6:51.225 (36.838)    7:28.855 (37.630)
        8:07.345 (38.490)    8:45.635 (38.290)    9:23.640 (38.005)   10:02.312 (38.673)
       10:40.456 (38.144)   11:17.938 (37.483)   11:55.508 (37.570)   12:32.355 (36.847)
       13:09.346 (36.992)   13:45.970 (36.624)   14:21.331 (35.362)   14:56.157 (34.827)
       15:28.790 (32.633)
  2 Burns, Hayley             JR Northern Arizona      15:29.84   1
          35.867 (35.867)    1:14.796 (38.929)    1:52.888 (38.093)    2:31.883 (38.995)
        3:09.358 (37.475)    3:46.833 (37.475)    4:23.396 (36.563)    4:59.085 (35.689)
        5:35.553 (36.469)    6:12.632 (37.079)    6:49.645 (37.013)    7:27.245 (37.600)
        8:05.895 (38.650)    8:44.393 (38.499)    9:23.263 (38.870)   10:02.557 (39.294)
       10:40.711 (38.154)   11:17.731 (37.020)   11:55.075 (37.344)   12:31.492 (36.418)
       13:07.847 (36.355)   13:44.337 (36.490)   14:21.393 (37.057)   14:56.513 (35.120)
       15:29.833 (33.320)
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  3 Aramini, Amaya            FR Notre Dame            15:30.39   1
          35.443 (35.443)    1:14.090 (38.647)    1:52.702 (38.613)    2:31.282 (38.580)
        3:08.491 (37.209)    3:45.187 (36.697)    4:21.635 (36.448)    4:58.266 (36.632)
        5:34.903 (36.638)    6:11.918 (37.015)    6:48.905 (36.987)    7:26.612 (37.708)
        8:05.182 (38.570)    8:43.633 (38.452)    9:22.131 (38.498)   10:00.557 (38.427)
       10:38.735 (38.178)   11:16.536 (37.802)   11:53.821 (37.285)   12:29.683 (35.863)
       13:05.598 (35.915)   13:41.687 (36.089)   14:18.485 (36.798)   14:55.507 (37.023)
       15:30.385 (34.878)
  4 Moss, Stephanie           SR Duke                  15:35.80   1
          35.832 (35.832)    1:14.428 (38.597)    1:53.412 (38.984)    2:32.310 (38.898)
        3:09.847 (37.538)    3:47.330 (37.483)    4:23.710 (36.380)    5:00.281 (36.572)
        5:37.693 (37.413)    6:14.667 (36.974)    6:51.480 (36.813)    7:29.110 (37.630)
        8:07.612 (38.503)    8:46.062 (38.450)    9:24.245 (38.183)   10:02.760 (38.515)
       10:40.972 (38.213)   11:18.667 (37.695)   11:56.400 (37.733)   12:33.553 (37.154)
       13:10.968 (37.415)   13:48.488 (37.520)   14:26.361 (37.873)   15:03.536 (37.175)
       15:35.800 (32.264)
  5 Hutchins, Jenna           SR BYU                   15:36.60   1
          35.318 (35.318)    1:13.721 (38.403)    1:52.457 (38.737)    2:30.421 (37.964)
        3:07.908 (37.488)    3:44.118 (36.210)    4:20.730 (36.612)    4:57.343 (36.614)
        5:34.295 (36.952)    6:11.507 (37.213)    6:48.695 (37.188)    7:26.347 (37.653)
        8:05.087 (38.740)    8:43.383 (38.297)    9:22.398 (39.015)   10:00.916 (38.518)
       10:39.093 (38.178)   11:17.153 (38.060)   11:54.775 (37.622)   12:31.907 (37.133)
       13:09.120 (37.213)   13:47.038 (37.919)   14:24.637 (37.599)   15:01.980 (37.343)
       15:36.591 (34.612)
  6 Hassman, Abigail          SR Duke                  15:36.92   1
          35.340 (35.340)    1:13.851 (38.512)    1:52.910 (39.059)    2:32.018 (39.109)
        3:09.543 (37.525)    3:47.042 (37.499)    4:23.370 (36.328)    5:00.016 (36.647)
        5:37.431 (37.415)    6:14.258 (36.828)    6:50.987 (36.729)    7:28.572 (37.585)
        8:07.085 (38.513)    8:45.823 (38.739)    9:24.012 (38.189)   10:02.665 (38.653)
       10:40.805 (38.140)   11:18.825 (38.020)   11:57.197 (38.373)   12:34.847 (37.650)
       13:11.903 (37.057)   13:48.853 (36.950)   14:26.460 (37.607)   15:03.887 (37.428)
       15:36.916 (33.029)
  7 Rutoh, Maureen            SO Oklahoma State        15:38.22   1
          35.160 (35.160)    1:12.721 (37.562)    1:50.776 (38.055)    2:29.891 (39.115)
        3:07.452 (37.562)    3:43.778 (36.327)    4:20.486 (36.708)    4:57.127 (36.642)
        5:34.072 (36.945)    6:11.296 (37.224)    6:48.542 (37.247)    7:26.183 (37.642)
        8:04.903 (38.720)    8:43.058 (38.155)    9:22.028 (38.970)   10:00.712 (38.684)
       10:38.900 (38.188)   11:16.780 (37.880)   11:54.423 (37.644)   12:31.302 (36.879)
       13:09.557 (38.255)   13:48.078 (38.522)   14:26.161 (38.083)   15:03.283 (37.123)
       15:38.217 (34.934)
  8 Weimer, Ali               JR Minnesota             15:39.70   1
          35.767 (35.767)    1:14.320 (38.553)    1:53.426 (39.107)    2:32.022 (38.597)
        3:09.101 (37.079)    3:46.240 (37.139)    4:22.653 (36.414)    4:59.006 (36.353)
        5:35.775 (36.769)    6:12.461 (36.687)    6:49.471 (37.010)    7:26.995 (37.524)
        8:05.666 (38.672)    8:44.403 (38.738)    9:22.778 (38.375)   10:01.796 (39.018)
       10:39.603 (37.808)   11:17.495 (37.892)   11:55.313 (37.819)   12:32.613 (37.300)
       13:10.308 (37.695)   13:48.283 (37.975)   14:25.996 (37.713)   15:03.551 (37.555)
       15:39.700 (36.149)
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  9 Gardiner, Imogen          JR Boston College        15:40.39   2
          35.994 (35.994)    1:14.479 (38.485)    1:52.065 (37.587)    2:30.357 (38.293)
        3:08.017 (37.660)    3:45.962 (37.945)    4:23.617 (37.655)    5:00.852 (37.235)
        5:38.352 (37.500)    6:16.691 (38.339)    6:54.774 (38.083)    7:33.666 (38.893)
        8:11.457 (37.792)    8:50.306 (38.849)    9:29.215 (38.909)   10:07.254 (38.039)
       10:46.020 (38.767)   11:25.040 (39.020)   12:02.391 (37.352)   12:40.384 (37.993)
       13:18.149 (37.765)   13:56.255 (38.107)   14:32.381 (36.127)   15:07.789 (35.408)
       15:40.384 (32.595)
 10 Perez, Angelina           JR Wake Forest           15:41.86   1
          35.625 (35.625)    1:13.451 (37.827)    1:52.428 (38.978)    2:31.115 (38.687)
        3:08.383 (37.269)    3:45.626 (37.243)    4:22.312 (36.687)    4:58.771 (36.459)
        5:35.670 (36.899)    6:12.702 (37.033)    6:49.716 (37.014)    7:27.203 (37.488)
        8:05.481 (38.278)    8:43.753 (38.273)    9:22.221 (38.468)   10:00.477 (38.257)
       10:38.641 (38.164)   11:16.446 (37.805)   11:54.161 (37.715)   12:31.535 (37.374)
       13:09.241 (37.707)   13:47.508 (38.268)   14:25.786 (38.278)   15:04.103 (38.318)
       15:41.860 (37.757)
 11 Nerurkar, Almi            SR Georgetown            15:42.12   2
          36.040 (36.040)    1:14.782 (38.743)    1:52.441 (37.659)    2:30.707 (38.267)
        3:08.316 (37.609)    3:46.245 (37.929)    4:23.884 (37.639)    5:01.171 (37.288)
        5:38.737 (37.567)    6:16.775 (38.038)    6:54.901 (38.127)    7:33.396 (38.495)
        8:11.015 (37.619)    8:49.686 (38.672)    9:28.455 (38.769)   10:07.012 (38.558)
       10:45.857 (38.845)   11:24.847 (38.990)   12:01.825 (36.978)   12:40.152 (38.328)
       13:17.912 (37.760)   13:56.035 (38.123)   14:32.615 (36.580)   15:08.164 (35.549)
       15:42.116 (33.953)
 12 Chelulei, Edna            SO Eastern Kentucky      15:42.14   1
          35.313 (35.313)    1:13.033 (37.720)    1:51.991 (38.958)    2:30.572 (38.582)
        3:08.172 (37.600)    3:44.833 (36.662)    4:21.486 (36.653)    4:57.951 (36.465)
        5:35.020 (37.069)    6:12.118 (37.099)    6:49.215 (37.097)    7:26.818 (37.604)
        8:05.455 (38.637)    8:44.170 (38.715)    9:23.013 (38.844)   10:02.161 (39.148)
       10:40.536 (38.375)   11:18.461 (37.925)   11:56.903 (38.443)   12:35.043 (38.140)
       13:13.131 (38.088)   13:50.673 (37.543)   14:28.165 (37.492)   15:05.963 (37.799)
       15:42.135 (36.172)
 13 Hofstee, Logan            SO Gonzaga               15:43.03   2
          36.470 (36.470)    1:15.150 (38.680)    1:53.316 (38.167)    2:31.627 (38.312)
        3:08.865 (37.238)    3:46.727 (37.863)    4:24.150 (37.423)    5:01.480 (37.330)
        5:38.776 (37.297)    6:16.597 (37.822)    6:54.540 (37.943)    7:32.591 (38.052)
        8:09.810 (37.219)    8:46.457 (36.648)    9:23.596 (37.139)   10:00.822 (37.227)
       10:38.087 (37.265)   11:15.435 (37.348)   11:53.111 (37.677)   12:31.737 (38.627)
       13:10.351 (38.614)   13:48.892 (38.542)   14:27.570 (38.678)   15:06.155 (38.585)
       15:43.022 (36.868)
 14 Roberts, Nelah            SO BYU                   15:43.07   1
          34.897 (34.897)    1:13.533 (38.637)    1:52.310 (38.777)    2:31.530 (39.220)
        3:08.427 (36.898)    3:44.567 (36.140)    4:21.191 (36.624)    4:57.761 (36.570)
        5:34.661 (36.900)    6:11.858 (37.198)    6:49.117 (37.259)    7:26.741 (37.624)
        8:05.537 (38.797)    8:44.200 (38.663)    9:22.433 (38.234)   10:00.872 (38.439)
       10:39.132 (38.260)   11:17.067 (37.935)   11:54.350 (37.283)   12:31.800 (37.450)
       13:08.971 (37.172)   13:47.233 (38.263)   14:26.066 (38.833)   15:05.411 (39.345)
       15:43.061 (37.650)
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 15 Thompson, Anika           SR UNAT-UNB REDS         15:44.50   1
          35.195 (35.195)    1:12.813 (37.619)    1:51.415 (38.602)    2:30.196 (38.782)
        3:07.698 (37.503)    3:43.531 (35.833)    4:20.010 (36.479)    4:56.601 (36.592)
        5:33.637 (37.037)    6:10.915 (37.278)    6:48.182 (37.268)    7:26.415 (38.233)
        8:04.988 (38.574)    8:43.537 (38.549)    9:22.535 (38.998)   10:00.656 (38.122)
       10:38.770 (38.114)   11:16.956 (38.187)   11:54.622 (37.667)   12:31.711 (37.089)
       13:09.638 (37.928)   13:48.553 (38.915)   14:27.933 (39.380)   15:07.101 (39.168)
       15:44.495 (37.394)
 16 Mitchell, Ava             JR Northern Arizona      15:44.63   1
          34.592 (34.592)    1:13.062 (38.470)    1:51.826 (38.764)    2:30.755 (38.929)
        3:08.191 (37.437)    3:44.335 (36.144)    4:20.936 (36.602)    4:57.522 (36.587)
        5:34.585 (37.063)    6:11.623 (37.039)    6:48.881 (37.258)    7:26.575 (37.694)
        8:05.267 (38.693)    8:44.016 (38.749)    9:22.657 (38.642)   10:01.640 (38.983)
       10:39.890 (38.250)   11:18.012 (38.123)   11:56.098 (38.087)   12:34.277 (38.179)
       13:12.491 (38.214)   13:50.802 (38.312)   14:30.132 (39.330)   15:08.856 (38.724)
       15:44.628 (35.773)
 17 David-Smith, Julia        JR Washington            15:45.01   1
          35.483 (35.483)    1:13.213 (37.730)    1:52.155 (38.942)    2:31.317 (39.163)
        3:08.737 (37.420)    3:45.906 (37.169)    4:22.363 (36.458)    4:58.895 (36.532)
        5:36.057 (37.163)    6:12.873 (36.817)    6:49.921 (37.048)    7:27.410 (37.489)
        8:06.127 (38.718)    8:44.825 (38.698)    9:23.300 (38.475)   10:01.576 (38.277)
       10:40.211 (38.635)   11:18.327 (38.117)   11:56.352 (38.025)   12:34.577 (38.225)
       13:13.378 (38.802)   13:51.923 (38.545)   14:31.083 (39.160)   15:09.581 (38.498)
       15:45.003 (35.423)
 18 Beermann, Jette           SR Duke                  15:45.16   2
          37.319 (37.319)    1:15.702 (38.384)    1:53.707 (38.005)    2:32.006 (38.299)
        3:09.330 (37.324)    3:47.235 (37.905)    4:24.762 (37.528)    5:02.165 (37.403)
        5:40.007 (37.843)    6:18.224 (38.217)    6:56.132 (37.909)    7:34.835 (38.703)
        8:12.336 (37.502)    8:51.302 (38.967)    9:29.994 (38.692)   10:08.097 (38.104)
       10:46.596 (38.499)   11:24.877 (38.282)   12:01.584 (36.707)   12:39.920 (38.337)
       13:17.662 (37.743)   13:55.827 (38.165)   14:33.045 (37.218)   15:09.807 (36.763)
       15:45.151 (35.344)
 19 Copeland, Grace           SR Unattached            15:45.47   2
          36.642 (36.642)    1:15.517 (38.875)    1:53.880 (38.363)    2:32.224 (38.344)
        3:09.622 (37.399)    3:47.426 (37.804)    4:25.040 (37.614)    5:02.626 (37.587)
        5:40.336 (37.710)    6:18.324 (37.988)    6:56.494 (38.170)    7:34.777 (38.284)
        8:12.751 (37.974)    8:50.616 (37.865)    9:29.045 (38.429)   10:07.740 (38.695)
       10:46.719 (38.979)   11:25.215 (38.497)   12:03.242 (38.028)   12:41.332 (38.090)
       13:18.390 (37.058)   13:56.394 (38.004)   14:33.685 (37.292)   15:09.557 (35.873)
       15:45.465 (35.908)
 20 Cheptoo, Zenah            JR Washington State      15:46.37   1
          34.683 (34.683)    1:12.880 (38.197)    1:51.570 (38.690)    2:30.467 (38.898)
        3:07.928 (37.462)    3:43.870 (35.942)    4:20.265 (36.395)    4:56.887 (36.623)
        5:33.897 (37.010)    6:11.120 (37.223)    6:48.317 (37.198)    7:25.988 (37.672)
        8:04.766 (38.778)    8:43.292 (38.527)    9:22.288 (38.997)   10:01.120 (38.832)
       10:39.316 (38.197)   11:17.016 (37.700)   11:54.755 (37.739)   12:32.682 (37.928)
       13:11.230 (38.548)   13:50.188 (38.959)   14:29.647 (39.459)   15:08.975 (39.328)
       15:46.362 (37.388)
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 21 Pickett, Elizabeth        SR Texas                 15:48.24   3
          37.282 (37.282)    1:14.246 (36.964)    1:52.979 (38.733)    2:31.702 (38.724)
        3:09.460 (37.758)    3:47.702 (38.243)    4:25.754 (38.052)    5:04.247 (38.494)
        5:42.384 (38.137)    6:20.827 (38.444)    6:59.155 (38.328)    7:37.644 (38.489)
        8:15.985 (38.342)    8:54.725 (38.740)    9:31.939 (37.214)   10:10.136 (38.198)
       10:48.556 (38.420)   11:26.047 (37.492)   12:03.644 (37.597)   12:41.201 (37.558)
       13:19.091 (37.890)   13:57.472 (38.382)   14:35.745 (38.273)   15:13.152 (37.408)
       15:48.232 (35.080)
 22 Costich, Charlotte        JR Penn State            15:49.68   4
          37.075 (37.075)    1:17.007 (39.933)    1:55.611 (38.604)    2:34.833 (39.223)
        3:12.742 (37.909)    3:50.782 (38.040)    4:29.543 (38.762)    5:08.043 (38.500)
        5:46.868 (38.825)    6:25.583 (38.715)    7:04.525 (38.942)    7:42.707 (38.183)
        8:21.142 (38.435)    8:59.238 (38.097)    9:36.991 (37.753)   10:14.667 (37.677)
       10:51.685 (37.018)   11:29.113 (37.429)   12:06.762 (37.649)   12:44.741 (37.979)
       13:22.077 (37.337)   13:59.897 (37.820)   14:37.381 (37.484)   15:14.105 (36.724)
       15:49.672 (35.568)
 23 Lamb, Alexis              SO West Virginia         15:50.27   3
          37.555 (37.555)    1:15.982 (38.428)    1:54.969 (38.987)    2:33.250 (38.282)
        3:10.994 (37.744)    3:49.271 (38.278)    4:27.001 (37.730)    5:05.739 (38.738)
        5:43.411 (37.673)    6:21.962 (38.552)    7:00.227 (38.265)    7:38.656 (38.429)
        8:16.836 (38.180)    8:55.774 (38.938)    9:34.495 (38.722)   10:12.131 (37.637)
       10:50.595 (38.464)   11:28.304 (37.709)   12:06.099 (37.795)   12:44.596 (38.498)
       13:22.494 (37.898)   14:00.635 (38.142)   14:38.741 (38.107)   15:16.084 (37.343)
       15:50.261 (34.178)
 24 Spence, Tristian          JR Adams State           15:50.31   1
          35.105 (35.105)    1:13.986 (38.882)    1:52.965 (38.979)    2:30.932 (37.968)
        3:08.665 (37.733)    3:45.673 (37.009)    4:22.056 (36.383)    4:58.712 (36.657)
        5:35.936 (37.224)    6:13.002 (37.067)    6:50.472 (37.470)    7:27.957 (37.485)
        8:06.620 (38.663)    8:45.083 (38.464)    9:23.478 (38.395)   10:02.065 (38.587)
       10:40.206 (38.142)   11:17.771 (37.565)   11:55.578 (37.808)   12:33.977 (38.399)
       13:13.331 (39.354)   13:52.855 (39.524)   14:32.966 (40.112)   15:12.277 (39.312)
       15:50.305 (38.028)
 25 Wilson, Brooke            JR Wake Forest           15:51.97   2
          36.721 (36.721)    1:15.547 (38.827)    1:53.087 (37.540)    2:31.395 (38.308)
        3:09.129 (37.734)    3:47.016 (37.888)    4:24.562 (37.547)    5:01.885 (37.323)
        5:39.752 (37.868)    6:17.982 (38.230)    6:55.661 (37.679)    7:34.001 (38.340)
        8:11.939 (37.938)    8:50.905 (38.967)    9:29.442 (38.538)   10:07.834 (38.392)
       10:47.129 (39.295)   11:25.527 (38.399)   12:03.444 (37.917)   12:41.067 (37.624)
       13:19.476 (38.409)   13:58.022 (38.547)   14:36.775 (38.753)   15:15.087 (38.313)
       15:51.964 (36.877)
 26 Fadil, Ella               SO Boston College        15:53.04   3
          35.794 (35.794)    1:14.099 (38.305)    1:53.300 (39.202)    2:32.090 (38.790)
        3:09.847 (37.758)    3:47.940 (38.093)    4:25.884 (37.944)    5:04.365 (38.482)
        5:42.522 (38.158)    6:21.049 (38.527)    6:59.375 (38.327)    7:37.751 (38.377)
        8:16.175 (38.424)    8:55.291 (39.117)    9:33.274 (37.983)   10:10.980 (37.707)
       10:49.051 (38.072)   11:27.205 (38.154)   12:05.369 (38.164)   12:43.584 (38.215)
       13:22.926 (39.343)   14:01.509 (38.583)   14:40.284 (38.775)   15:17.884 (37.600)
       15:53.032 (35.149)
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 27 Novak, Sophie             SR Unattached            15:53.31   1
          35.628 (35.628)    1:14.140 (38.512)    1:52.727 (38.588)    2:31.745 (39.018)
        3:09.203 (37.459)    3:46.492 (37.289)    4:23.081 (36.589)    4:59.476 (36.395)
        5:36.630 (37.154)    6:13.802 (37.173)    6:49.937 (36.135)    7:27.467 (37.530)
        8:05.952 (38.485)    8:43.938 (37.987)    9:22.640 (38.702)   10:01.155 (38.515)
       10:39.392 (38.238)   11:17.493 (38.102)   11:55.256 (37.763)   12:33.452 (38.197)
       13:12.645 (39.193)   13:52.615 (39.970)   14:33.997 (41.383)   15:14.461 (40.464)
       15:53.306 (38.845)
 28 Nisoli, Christina         SO New Mexico            15:53.92   3
          36.696 (36.696)    1:15.409 (38.713)    1:54.619 (39.210)    2:33.804 (39.185)
        3:11.447 (37.644)    3:50.009 (38.562)    4:28.501 (38.493)    5:06.950 (38.449)
        5:44.779 (37.829)    6:23.466 (38.688)    7:01.499 (38.033)    7:39.700 (38.202)
        8:18.217 (38.518)    8:56.976 (38.759)    9:35.562 (38.587)   10:12.497 (36.935)
       10:49.574 (37.077)   11:27.460 (37.887)   12:04.205 (36.745)   12:41.864 (37.659)
       13:19.431 (37.568)   13:57.756 (38.325)   14:36.676 (38.920)   15:15.867 (39.192)
       15:53.916 (38.049)
 29 Moore, Keira              JR Northern Arizona      15:54.65   3
          35.079 (35.079)    1:13.652 (38.574)    1:52.820 (39.168)    2:31.591 (38.772)
        3:09.381 (37.790)    3:47.580 (38.199)    4:25.609 (38.029)    5:04.152 (38.544)
        5:42.309 (38.157)    6:20.716 (38.408)    6:59.071 (38.355)    7:37.595 (38.524)
        8:15.880 (38.285)    8:55.159 (39.279)    9:32.667 (37.509)   10:10.385 (37.718)
       10:48.786 (38.402)   11:26.339 (37.553)   12:03.919 (37.580)   12:41.610 (37.692)
       13:19.731 (38.122)   13:58.909 (39.178)   14:38.649 (39.740)   15:17.336 (38.688)
       15:54.644 (37.308)
 30 Jeruto, Leah              SO Oklahoma              15:55.33   2
          36.445 (36.445)    1:15.736 (39.292)    1:52.649 (36.913)    2:30.946 (38.298)
        3:08.540 (37.594)    3:46.495 (37.955)    4:24.341 (37.847)    5:01.644 (37.303)
        5:39.490 (37.847)    6:17.767 (38.278)    6:55.930 (38.163)    7:34.606 (38.677)
        8:12.177 (37.572)    8:51.144 (38.967)    9:30.277 (39.134)   10:08.641 (38.364)
       10:47.344 (38.703)   11:25.756 (38.413)   12:03.822 (38.067)   12:42.602 (38.780)
       13:21.759 (39.157)   14:00.466 (38.708)   14:39.794 (39.328)   15:18.595 (38.802)
       15:55.321 (36.727)
 31 Holland, Kyra             SR Boston College        15:55.63   3
          38.667 (38.667)    1:16.627 (37.960)    1:55.517 (38.890)    2:34.685 (39.168)
        3:12.349 (37.664)    3:50.591 (38.243)    4:29.159 (38.568)    5:07.305 (38.147)
        5:45.987 (38.683)    6:24.255 (38.268)    7:02.100 (37.845)    7:40.396 (38.297)
        8:18.851 (38.455)    8:57.712 (38.862)    9:36.194 (38.482)   10:14.582 (38.389)
       10:53.419 (38.837)   11:32.109 (38.690)   12:11.201 (39.093)   12:50.089 (38.888)
       13:29.059 (38.970)   14:07.736 (38.678)   14:46.601 (38.865)   15:23.091 (36.490)
       15:55.624 (32.533)
 32 Frydenlund, Jessica       SO Gonzaga               15:55.74   3
          35.855 (35.855)    1:14.332 (38.478)    1:53.496 (39.164)    2:32.342 (38.847)
        3:10.106 (37.764)    3:48.085 (37.979)    4:26.039 (37.954)    5:04.579 (38.540)
        5:42.742 (38.164)    6:21.491 (38.749)    7:00.060 (38.569)    7:38.475 (38.415)
        8:16.969 (38.494)    8:55.620 (38.652)    9:34.296 (38.677)   10:12.004 (37.708)
       10:50.109 (38.105)   11:27.944 (37.835)   12:06.320 (38.377)   12:45.035 (38.715)
       13:24.126 (39.092)   14:03.389 (39.263)   14:42.247 (38.859)   15:20.534 (38.287)
       15:55.735 (35.202)
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 33 O'Connor, Tilly           JR Villanova             15:56.27   2
          36.000 (36.000)    1:14.124 (38.124)    1:51.879 (37.755)    2:30.146 (38.268)
        3:07.800 (37.654)    3:45.786 (37.987)    4:23.351 (37.565)    5:00.689 (37.338)
        5:38.246 (37.558)    6:16.192 (37.947)    6:54.376 (38.184)    7:33.166 (38.790)
        8:10.801 (37.635)    8:49.410 (38.609)    9:28.162 (38.753)   10:06.845 (38.683)
       10:45.625 (38.780)   11:24.639 (39.014)   12:03.520 (38.882)   12:42.334 (38.814)
       13:22.014 (39.680)   14:01.897 (39.884)   14:42.235 (40.338)   15:21.300 (39.065)
       15:56.265 (34.965)
 34 LaMena, Emily             SO Colo. Sch. of Mines   15:57.00   3
          36.405 (36.405)    1:14.615 (38.210)    1:53.952 (39.338)    2:32.572 (38.620)
        3:10.381 (37.809)    3:48.349 (37.968)    4:26.407 (38.059)    5:05.400 (38.993)
        5:43.861 (38.462)    6:22.487 (38.627)    7:00.697 (38.210)    7:39.205 (38.508)
        8:17.740 (38.535)    8:56.491 (38.752)    9:35.131 (38.640)   10:13.865 (38.734)
       10:51.729 (37.864)   11:30.151 (38.423)   12:08.920 (38.769)   12:47.555 (38.635)
       13:25.816 (38.262)   14:03.395 (37.579)   14:41.052 (37.658)   15:19.807 (38.755)
       15:56.992 (37.185)
 35 Nechanicky, Abbey         SO Colorado              15:57.80   2
          36.235 (36.235)    1:14.924 (38.689)    1:52.871 (37.948)    2:31.224 (38.353)
        3:08.960 (37.737)    3:46.785 (37.825)    4:24.397 (37.613)    5:01.867 (37.470)
        5:39.290 (37.423)    6:17.574 (38.284)    6:55.700 (38.127)    7:34.336 (38.637)
        8:11.964 (37.628)    8:50.485 (38.522)    9:29.024 (38.539)   10:07.494 (38.470)
       10:46.234 (38.740)   11:25.061 (38.828)   12:02.839 (37.778)   12:42.046 (39.208)
       13:21.434 (39.388)   14:01.000 (39.567)   14:40.864 (39.864)   15:20.064 (39.200)
       15:57.799 (37.735)
 36 Moreno Corcoles, Marta    SR Battle Road TC        15:57.96   3
          36.189 (36.189)    1:14.874 (38.685)    1:54.224 (39.350)    2:33.094 (38.870)
        3:10.601 (37.508)    3:49.080 (38.479)    4:27.407 (38.328)    5:05.937 (38.530)
        5:44.139 (38.202)    6:23.127 (38.989)    7:01.717 (38.590)    7:40.009 (38.292)
        8:18.485 (38.477)    8:57.262 (38.778)    9:36.302 (39.040)   10:14.702 (38.400)
       10:52.720 (38.018)   11:31.371 (38.652)   12:09.929 (38.558)   12:48.632 (38.704)
       13:27.042 (38.410)   14:05.077 (38.035)   14:43.646 (38.569)   15:21.890 (38.244)
       15:57.957 (36.068)
 37 Wood, Jasmine             JR New Mexico            15:58.41   3
          38.249 (38.249)    1:16.787 (38.539)    1:55.865 (39.078)    2:34.556 (38.692)
        3:12.194 (37.638)    3:49.951 (37.758)    4:28.277 (38.327)    5:06.456 (38.179)
        5:44.504 (38.048)    6:23.194 (38.690)    7:01.229 (38.035)    7:39.431 (38.203)
        8:17.986 (38.555)    8:56.764 (38.778)    9:35.549 (38.785)   10:13.571 (38.023)
       10:51.866 (38.295)   11:29.871 (38.005)   12:08.752 (38.882)   12:47.325 (38.573)
       13:25.985 (38.660)   14:04.427 (38.443)   14:43.665 (39.238)   15:22.370 (38.705)
       15:58.410 (36.040)
 38 Porcher, Maelle           JR Iowa State            15:58.54   1
          35.595 (35.595)    1:14.141 (38.547)    1:53.213 (39.073)    2:31.858 (38.645)
        3:08.870 (37.012)    3:46.086 (37.217)    4:22.560 (36.474)    4:59.163 (36.604)
        5:36.207 (37.044)    6:13.160 (36.953)    6:50.118 (36.959)    7:27.645 (37.527)
        8:06.243 (38.599)    8:44.642 (38.399)    9:22.925 (38.283)   10:01.342 (38.418)
       10:39.578 (38.237)   11:17.247 (37.669)   11:54.926 (37.679)   12:32.055 (37.129)
       13:10.055 (38.000)   13:50.326 (40.272)   14:32.347 (42.022)   15:17.132 (44.785)
       15:58.536 (41.404)
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 39 Stewart, Riley            SR Unattached            15:58.63   3
          35.645 (35.645)    1:14.296 (38.652)    1:53.736 (39.440)    2:32.562 (38.827)
        3:10.297 (37.735)    3:49.050 (38.753)    4:26.710 (37.660)    5:04.882 (38.173)
        5:42.979 (38.097)    6:21.652 (38.674)    6:59.591 (37.939)    7:37.999 (38.408)
        8:16.431 (38.433)    8:55.477 (39.047)    9:34.100 (38.623)   10:12.316 (38.217)
       10:51.150 (38.834)   11:29.216 (38.067)   12:08.236 (39.020)   12:47.110 (38.874)
       13:26.401 (39.292)   14:04.691 (38.290)   14:43.399 (38.708)   15:21.631 (38.233)
       15:58.627 (36.997)
 40 Bickerstaff, Briley       JR NC State              15:59.61   4
          38.222 (38.222)    1:17.755 (39.533)    1:55.805 (38.050)    2:35.047 (39.243)
        3:12.981 (37.934)    3:51.016 (38.035)    4:29.702 (38.687)    5:08.196 (38.494)
        5:47.055 (38.859)    6:25.768 (38.714)    7:04.680 (38.912)    7:42.903 (38.224)
        8:21.285 (38.382)    8:59.426 (38.142)    9:37.185 (37.759)   10:15.331 (38.147)
       10:53.475 (38.144)   11:31.628 (38.154)   12:10.090 (38.462)   12:48.300 (38.210)
       13:26.747 (38.448)   14:05.228 (38.482)   14:44.215 (38.987)   15:22.962 (38.748)
       15:59.601 (36.639)
 41 Gunton, Tayla             JR Iona                  16:00.63   5
          37.083 (37.083)    1:16.822 (39.739)    1:56.048 (39.227)    2:34.372 (38.324)
        3:13.063 (38.692)    3:50.967 (37.904)    4:29.571 (38.604)    5:08.074 (38.504)
        5:46.319 (38.245)    6:25.273 (38.954)    7:03.601 (38.328)    7:43.516 (39.915)
        8:22.567 (39.052)    9:00.583 (38.017)    9:38.159 (37.577)   10:16.708 (38.549)
       10:54.218 (37.510)   11:32.918 (38.700)   12:11.976 (39.058)   12:51.467 (39.492)
       13:31.226 (39.759)   14:10.577 (39.352)   14:48.579 (38.003)   15:25.611 (37.032)
       16:00.628 (35.018)
 42 Simpson, Tilly            SR New Mexico            16:00.88   3
          37.041 (37.041)    1:15.605 (38.564)    1:54.642 (39.038)    2:33.524 (38.882)
        3:10.820 (37.297)    3:48.659 (37.839)    4:26.825 (38.167)    5:05.424 (38.599)
        5:43.220 (37.797)    6:21.831 (38.612)    6:59.969 (38.138)    7:38.511 (38.543)
        8:16.722 (38.212)    8:55.585 (38.863)    9:34.035 (38.450)   10:11.811 (37.777)
       10:49.340 (37.529)   11:27.319 (37.979)   12:04.727 (37.409)   12:42.204 (37.477)
       13:20.141 (37.938)   13:59.029 (38.888)   14:39.111 (40.083)   15:19.582 (40.472)
       16:00.874 (41.292)
 43 Carroll, Margaret         SR Villanova             16:01.51   3
          37.122 (37.122)    1:15.285 (38.163)    1:54.341 (39.057)    2:33.071 (38.730)
        3:11.211 (38.140)    3:49.530 (38.319)    4:28.019 (38.489)    5:06.784 (38.765)
        5:45.052 (38.269)    6:23.695 (38.643)    7:01.941 (38.247)    7:40.314 (38.373)
        8:18.692 (38.379)    8:57.527 (38.835)    9:35.997 (38.470)   10:14.144 (38.147)
       10:52.456 (38.313)   11:31.076 (38.620)   12:09.781 (38.705)   12:48.207 (38.427)
       13:26.739 (38.532)   14:05.680 (38.942)   14:44.876 (39.197)   15:23.731 (38.855)
       16:01.510 (37.779)
 44 Atkinson, Sophie          JR Texas                 16:01.62   2
          36.401 (36.401)    1:15.330 (38.929)    1:52.875 (37.545)    2:31.104 (38.229)
        3:08.497 (37.394)    3:46.370 (37.873)    4:24.136 (37.767)    5:01.441 (37.305)
        5:38.987 (37.547)    6:17.242 (38.255)    6:55.330 (38.088)    7:33.624 (38.294)
        8:11.272 (37.649)    8:49.942 (38.670)    9:28.651 (38.709)   10:07.179 (38.528)
       10:46.417 (39.239)   11:25.251 (38.834)   12:03.041 (37.790)   12:41.812 (38.772)
       13:21.012 (39.200)   14:01.356 (40.344)   14:41.954 (40.598)   15:22.831 (40.878)
       16:01.617 (38.787)
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 45 Ford, Meghan              JR South Dakota St.      16:04.34   3
          37.935 (37.935)    1:16.501 (38.567)    1:55.565 (39.064)    2:34.330 (38.765)
        3:11.857 (37.528)    3:50.512 (38.655)    4:29.016 (38.504)    5:07.279 (38.263)
        5:45.827 (38.549)    6:24.646 (38.819)    7:03.470 (38.824)    7:41.694 (38.224)
        8:20.110 (38.417)    8:58.182 (38.073)    9:36.760 (38.578)   10:15.226 (38.467)
       10:53.667 (38.442)   11:32.446 (38.779)   12:11.436 (38.990)   12:50.464 (39.028)
       13:29.310 (38.847)   14:08.510 (39.200)   14:47.724 (39.214)   15:26.574 (38.850)
       16:04.337 (37.764)
 46 Arroyo, Anya              JR South Carolina        16:04.64   5
          38.307 (38.307)    1:16.283 (37.977)    1:55.259 (38.977)    2:32.321 (37.062)
        3:10.938 (38.618)    3:49.211 (38.273)    4:27.236 (38.025)    5:06.014 (38.779)
        5:44.498 (38.484)    6:23.642 (39.144)    7:02.544 (38.903)    7:41.589 (39.045)
        8:20.456 (38.867)    8:59.323 (38.868)    9:37.513 (38.190)   10:16.586 (39.073)
       10:53.867 (37.282)   11:32.624 (38.758)   12:11.709 (39.085)   12:51.209 (39.500)
       13:31.014 (39.805)   14:10.312 (39.298)   14:49.046 (38.734)   15:27.302 (38.257)
       16:04.631 (37.329)
 47 Kutluk, Yonca                Unattached            16:04.76   3
          35.379 (35.379)    1:13.894 (38.515)    1:53.037 (39.144)    2:31.846 (38.809)
        3:09.581 (37.735)    3:47.755 (38.174)    4:25.369 (37.614)    5:03.899 (38.530)
        5:42.036 (38.138)    6:20.481 (38.445)    6:58.860 (38.379)    7:37.367 (38.508)
        8:15.675 (38.308)    8:54.927 (39.253)    9:33.616 (38.689)   10:11.596 (37.980)
       10:50.724 (39.128)   11:29.602 (38.879)   12:09.117 (39.515)   12:48.250 (39.133)
       13:28.641 (40.392)   14:08.410 (39.769)   14:48.191 (39.782)   15:27.285 (39.094)
       16:04.760 (37.475)
 48 Semple, Ella              SR George Mason          16:04.84   2
          36.761 (36.761)    1:15.675 (38.914)    1:53.060 (37.385)    2:31.335 (38.275)
        3:08.721 (37.387)    3:46.566 (37.845)    4:23.909 (37.343)    5:01.292 (37.384)
        5:39.111 (37.819)    6:16.986 (37.875)    6:55.131 (38.145)    7:33.821 (38.690)
        8:11.756 (37.935)    8:50.106 (38.350)    9:28.831 (38.725)   10:07.464 (38.633)
       10:46.892 (39.429)   11:26.079 (39.187)   12:05.300 (39.222)   12:44.949 (39.649)
       13:24.919 (39.970)   14:05.917 (40.999)   14:46.704 (40.787)   15:26.769 (40.065)
       16:04.836 (38.068)
 49 Irons, Perry              SR William & Mary        16:05.27   5
          38.118 (38.118)    1:17.841 (39.723)    1:57.027 (39.187)    2:35.138 (38.112)
        3:13.747 (38.609)    3:52.226 (38.479)    4:30.734 (38.509)    5:08.857 (38.123)
        5:47.469 (38.613)    6:26.312 (38.843)    7:05.102 (38.790)    7:44.438 (39.337)
        8:23.963 (39.525)    9:03.091 (39.128)    9:42.194 (39.104)   10:21.366 (39.172)
       11:00.607 (39.242)   11:40.157 (39.550)   12:19.702 (39.545)   12:57.853 (38.152)
       13:36.976 (39.123)   14:15.642 (38.667)   14:53.829 (38.188)   15:31.218 (37.389)
       16:05.263 (34.045)
 50 Seguin, Alice             JR New Mexico            16:05.70   1
          35.153 (35.153)    1:13.766 (38.613)    1:53.183 (39.418)    2:32.133 (38.950)
        3:09.561 (37.428)    3:46.668 (37.108)    4:23.111 (36.443)    4:59.580 (36.469)
        5:36.897 (37.318)    6:14.105 (37.208)    6:50.393 (36.289)    7:27.778 (37.385)
        8:06.345 (38.567)    8:44.772 (38.428)    9:23.080 (38.308)   10:06.472 (43.393)
       10:45.121 (38.649)   11:24.351 (39.230)   12:03.956 (39.605)   12:43.518 (39.563)
       13:23.815 (40.297)   14:04.681 (40.867)   14:46.072 (41.392)   15:26.635 (40.563)
       16:05.696 (39.062)
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 51 Whitman, Maddy            JR Northwestern          16:06.50   2
          36.282 (36.282)    1:15.432 (39.150)    1:53.581 (38.149)    2:31.837 (38.257)
        3:09.484 (37.647)    3:47.372 (37.889)    4:25.287 (37.915)    5:02.874 (37.587)
        5:40.656 (37.783)    6:18.604 (37.948)    6:56.826 (38.223)    7:35.192 (38.367)
        8:13.516 (38.324)    8:52.165 (38.649)    9:31.062 (38.898)   10:09.516 (38.454)
       10:48.137 (38.622)   11:27.446 (39.309)   12:07.320 (39.874)   12:47.435 (40.115)
       13:27.726 (40.292)   14:08.400 (40.674)   14:49.374 (40.974)   15:29.126 (39.753)
       16:06.500 (37.374)
 52 Strongman, Grace          SR Colo. Sch. of Mines   16:06.96   1
          36.108 (36.108)    1:14.508 (38.400)    1:53.641 (39.133)    2:31.778 (38.138)
        3:09.040 (37.262)    3:46.237 (37.198)    4:22.848 (36.612)    4:59.301 (36.453)
        5:36.421 (37.120)    6:13.546 (37.125)    6:50.807 (37.262)    7:28.297 (37.490)
        8:06.861 (38.564)    8:45.476 (38.615)    9:23.828 (38.353)   10:03.216 (39.388)
       10:42.847 (39.632)   11:23.218 (40.372)   12:03.307 (40.089)   12:43.805 (40.498)
       13:24.228 (40.424)   14:05.526 (41.298)   14:47.715 (42.189)   15:28.377 (40.663)
       16:06.956 (38.579)
 53 Pangburn, Taylor          SO Michigan State        16:07.70   5
          37.464 (37.464)    1:17.098 (39.634)    1:55.987 (38.889)    2:34.398 (38.412)
        3:13.322 (38.924)    3:51.358 (38.037)    4:29.846 (38.488)    5:08.344 (38.499)
        5:46.817 (38.473)    6:25.403 (38.587)    7:03.522 (38.119)    7:43.276 (39.754)
        8:22.216 (38.940)    9:00.662 (38.447)    9:39.243 (38.582)   10:17.989 (38.747)
       10:57.853 (39.864)   11:37.879 (40.027)   12:17.312 (39.433)   12:57.118 (39.807)
       13:37.529 (40.412)   14:16.464 (38.935)   14:55.237 (38.773)   15:33.353 (38.117)
       16:07.692 (34.339)
 54 Rauber, Brooke            JR NC State              16:07.79   2
          36.199 (36.199)    1:14.560 (38.362)    1:52.222 (37.663)    2:30.492 (38.270)
        3:08.156 (37.664)    3:46.056 (37.900)    4:23.752 (37.697)    5:01.029 (37.277)
        5:38.592 (37.564)    6:16.920 (38.328)    6:55.467 (38.548)    7:34.362 (38.895)
        8:13.275 (38.913)    8:51.847 (38.573)    9:31.091 (39.244)   10:10.520 (39.429)
       10:50.496 (39.977)   11:30.397 (39.902)   12:09.986 (39.589)   12:49.972 (39.987)
       13:29.994 (40.022)   14:10.917 (40.924)   14:51.695 (40.778)   15:31.422 (39.728)
       16:07.781 (36.359)
 55 Fitzpatrick, Molly        SR Boston College        16:08.26   5
          36.641 (36.641)    1:15.306 (38.665)    1:53.937 (38.632)    2:32.126 (38.189)
        3:10.724 (38.599)    3:48.969 (38.245)    4:26.996 (38.027)    5:05.797 (38.802)
        5:44.354 (38.558)    6:23.546 (39.192)    7:02.816 (39.270)    7:42.184 (39.369)
        8:21.047 (38.863)    8:59.669 (38.623)    9:38.069 (38.400)   10:17.054 (38.985)
       10:56.177 (39.123)   11:36.744 (40.568)   12:17.606 (40.862)   12:56.966 (39.360)
       13:36.138 (39.173)   14:14.766 (38.628)   14:53.509 (38.744)   15:31.542 (38.033)
       16:08.254 (36.713)
 56 Richardson, Grace         SR Unattached            16:08.28   3
          37.397 (37.397)    1:15.802 (38.405)    1:55.056 (39.254)    2:33.919 (38.863)
        3:11.020 (37.102)    3:49.380 (38.360)    4:27.622 (38.243)    5:05.577 (37.955)
        5:43.446 (37.869)    6:22.155 (38.709)    7:00.430 (38.275)    7:38.871 (38.442)
        8:17.216 (38.345)    8:55.942 (38.727)    9:34.740 (38.798)   10:12.747 (38.008)
       10:51.542 (38.795)   11:30.672 (39.130)   12:10.074 (39.402)   12:49.789 (39.715)
       13:29.626 (39.838)   14:09.584 (39.958)   14:50.567 (40.984)   15:30.737 (40.170)
       16:08.274 (37.537)
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 57 Wilkes, Carly             JR Furman                16:08.55   3
          37.775 (37.775)    1:16.226 (38.452)    1:55.311 (39.085)    2:34.196 (38.885)
        3:11.664 (37.468)    3:50.267 (38.604)    4:28.754 (38.487)    5:07.027 (38.274)
        5:45.549 (38.522)    6:24.452 (38.904)    7:03.299 (38.847)    7:41.530 (38.232)
        8:20.025 (38.495)    8:57.915 (37.890)    9:36.575 (38.660)   10:14.986 (38.412)
       10:53.899 (38.913)   11:32.669 (38.770)   12:11.570 (38.902)   12:50.739 (39.169)
       13:29.871 (39.133)   14:09.554 (39.683)   14:50.204 (40.650)   15:31.356 (41.153)
       16:08.545 (37.189)
 58 Mullen, Paige             JR Pittsburg St.         16:09.40   4
          38.101 (38.101)    1:18.618 (40.518)    1:57.937 (39.319)    2:37.440 (39.503)
        3:15.742 (38.303)    3:53.645 (37.903)    4:31.666 (38.022)    5:10.435 (38.769)
        5:49.160 (38.725)    6:28.062 (38.903)    7:06.806 (38.744)    7:45.812 (39.007)
        8:23.908 (38.097)    9:03.248 (39.340)    9:43.032 (39.784)   10:23.091 (40.059)
       11:01.731 (38.640)   11:41.228 (39.498)   12:21.201 (39.973)   13:00.427 (39.227)
       13:39.296 (38.869)   14:18.313 (39.018)   14:57.273 (38.960)   15:34.938 (37.665)
       16:09.393 (34.455)
 59 Cherotich, Teresa         JR South Carolina        16:11.14   4
          37.607 (37.607)    1:17.663 (40.057)    1:56.411 (38.748)    2:35.903 (39.493)
        3:13.975 (38.072)    3:51.933 (37.959)    4:30.550 (38.617)    5:09.152 (38.603)
        5:48.061 (38.909)    6:26.818 (38.758)    7:05.672 (38.854)    7:44.128 (38.457)
        8:22.623 (38.495)    9:02.121 (39.498)    9:42.116 (39.995)   10:22.060 (39.944)
       11:01.905 (39.845)   11:41.508 (39.604)   12:21.068 (39.560)   13:01.032 (39.964)
       13:40.648 (39.617)   14:20.251 (39.603)   14:59.206 (38.955)   15:37.431 (38.225)
       16:11.140 (33.709)
 60 Criniti, Ava              SO Northwestern          16:11.56   2
          37.157 (37.157)    1:16.145 (38.988)    1:54.422 (38.278)    2:32.726 (38.304)
        3:10.500 (37.774)    3:48.550 (38.050)    4:26.172 (37.623)    5:04.144 (37.972)
        5:42.055 (37.912)    6:20.292 (38.238)    6:58.830 (38.538)    7:37.974 (39.144)
        8:17.161 (39.188)    8:56.360 (39.199)    9:36.230 (39.870)   10:16.684 (40.454)
       10:57.649 (40.965)   11:37.314 (39.665)   12:17.110 (39.797)   12:57.200 (40.090)
       13:37.521 (40.322)   14:17.894 (40.373)   14:57.395 (39.502)   15:35.157 (37.763)
       16:11.560 (36.403)
 61 Conklin, Cate             SO South Carolina        16:12.44   5
          38.584 (38.584)    1:18.179 (39.595)    1:57.398 (39.219)    2:35.523 (38.125)
        3:13.971 (38.448)    3:52.381 (38.410)    4:31.198 (38.818)    5:09.316 (38.118)
        5:47.744 (38.429)    6:26.488 (38.744)    7:05.291 (38.803)    7:44.842 (39.552)
        8:24.626 (39.784)    9:03.319 (38.694)    9:42.522 (39.203)   10:22.181 (39.659)
       11:01.721 (39.540)   11:41.198 (39.478)   12:21.279 (40.082)   13:00.762 (39.483)
       13:40.049 (39.288)   14:19.322 (39.273)   14:58.609 (39.288)   15:36.813 (38.204)
       16:12.436 (35.623)
 62 Hagelin, Saga             SR Weber State           16:13.23   4
          37.547 (37.547)    1:18.271 (40.724)    1:57.495 (39.224)    2:37.113 (39.619)
        3:15.440 (38.327)    3:53.332 (37.893)    4:32.161 (38.829)    5:10.931 (38.770)
        5:49.650 (38.719)    6:28.517 (38.868)    7:07.370 (38.853)    7:46.285 (38.915)
        8:24.443 (38.159)    9:03.630 (39.187)    9:43.338 (39.709)   10:22.818 (39.480)
       11:02.112 (39.294)   11:41.257 (39.145)   12:20.762 (39.505)   12:59.821 (39.059)
       13:38.793 (38.973)   14:17.847 (39.054)   14:56.760 (38.913)   15:35.536 (38.777)
       16:13.226 (37.690)
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 63 Finn, Mary-Kate           JR UMass Lowell          16:13.24   2
          37.351 (37.351)    1:16.081 (38.730)    1:54.016 (37.935)    2:32.376 (38.360)
        3:09.857 (37.482)    3:47.839 (37.982)    4:25.699 (37.860)    5:03.530 (37.832)
        5:41.354 (37.824)    6:19.590 (38.237)    6:58.225 (38.635)    7:36.864 (38.639)
        8:16.260 (39.397)    8:55.819 (39.559)    9:35.282 (39.464)   10:15.092 (39.810)
       10:54.804 (39.712)   11:34.716 (39.913)   12:14.005 (39.289)   12:53.740 (39.735)
       13:34.221 (40.482)   14:14.429 (40.208)   14:54.515 (40.087)   15:34.517 (40.003)
       16:13.240 (38.723)
 64 Kain, Jessica                Saucony               16:13.63   2
          35.770 (35.770)    1:13.877 (38.108)    1:51.664 (37.787)    2:29.881 (38.218)
        3:07.610 (37.729)    3:45.512 (37.903)    4:23.120 (37.608)    5:00.476 (37.357)
        5:38.112 (37.637)    6:16.445 (38.333)    6:54.594 (38.149)    7:33.435 (38.842)
        8:10.974 (37.539)    8:50.134 (39.160)    9:30.047 (39.914)   10:08.881 (38.834)
       10:50.011 (41.130)   11:31.609 (41.598)   12:13.051 (41.443)   12:53.775 (40.724)
       13:35.439 (41.664)   14:16.059 (40.620)   14:57.682 (41.624)   15:36.181 (38.499)
       16:13.627 (37.447)
 65 Daniels, Claire           SO Penn State            16:13.69   4
          37.968 (37.968)    1:18.066 (40.098)    1:56.900 (38.834)    2:36.485 (39.585)
        3:14.560 (38.075)    3:52.566 (38.007)    4:31.153 (38.588)    5:09.836 (38.683)
        5:48.602 (38.767)    6:27.460 (38.858)    7:05.911 (38.452)    7:44.447 (38.537)
        8:23.236 (38.789)    9:02.721 (39.485)    9:42.467 (39.747)   10:21.837 (39.370)
       11:01.605 (39.768)   11:40.941 (39.337)   12:20.980 (40.039)   13:01.526 (40.547)
       13:41.415 (39.889)   14:21.733 (40.319)   15:01.076 (39.343)   15:38.691 (37.615)
       16:13.688 (34.998)
 66 Flynn, Julia              JR Stanford              16:13.75   5
          36.239 (36.239)    1:15.127 (38.888)    1:53.734 (38.608)    2:31.932 (38.198)
        3:10.482 (38.550)    3:48.696 (38.214)    4:26.692 (37.997)    5:05.499 (38.808)
        5:44.132 (38.633)    6:23.257 (39.125)    7:02.323 (39.067)    7:41.881 (39.558)
        8:20.999 (39.119)    8:59.954 (38.955)    9:38.566 (38.612)   10:17.528 (38.963)
       10:56.576 (39.048)   11:36.611 (40.035)   12:17.683 (41.073)   12:57.617 (39.934)
       13:37.072 (39.455)   14:15.803 (38.732)   14:55.277 (39.474)   15:35.168 (39.892)
       16:13.747 (38.579)
 67 Earl, Ava                 SR Northwestern          16:14.29   2
          36.895 (36.895)    1:15.984 (39.089)    1:54.111 (38.128)    2:32.505 (38.394)
        3:10.219 (37.714)    3:48.286 (38.068)    4:26.477 (38.192)    5:04.062 (37.585)
        5:42.334 (38.272)    6:20.704 (38.370)    6:58.966 (38.263)    7:38.322 (39.357)
        8:17.619 (39.297)    8:56.820 (39.202)    9:36.684 (39.864)   10:16.581 (39.898)
       10:57.370 (40.789)   11:36.980 (39.610)   12:16.365 (39.385)   12:56.196 (39.832)
       13:35.157 (38.962)   14:14.819 (39.662)   14:56.496 (41.678)   15:37.010 (40.514)
       16:14.290 (37.280)
 68 Fulkerson, Lucca          SR Duke                  16:14.32   4
          37.313 (37.313)    1:17.515 (40.202)    1:56.716 (39.202)    2:36.255 (39.539)
        3:14.340 (38.085)    3:52.321 (37.982)    4:30.910 (38.589)    5:09.578 (38.669)
        5:48.370 (38.792)    6:27.227 (38.858)    7:06.220 (38.993)    7:45.515 (39.295)
        8:24.551 (39.037)    9:03.815 (39.264)    9:43.598 (39.784)   10:23.613 (40.015)
       11:03.132 (39.519)   11:42.706 (39.574)   12:22.005 (39.299)   13:01.756 (39.752)
       13:41.783 (40.028)   14:21.515 (39.732)   15:00.855 (39.340)   15:38.757 (37.903)
       16:14.317 (35.560)
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 69 Holman, Jackie            SO Northwestern          16:15.21   2
          36.204 (36.204)    1:15.135 (38.932)    1:53.471 (38.337)    2:31.722 (38.252)
        3:09.782 (38.060)    3:47.636 (37.854)    4:25.506 (37.870)    5:03.290 (37.784)
        5:41.214 (37.924)    6:19.154 (37.940)    6:57.839 (38.685)    7:36.569 (38.730)
        8:16.127 (39.559)    8:55.566 (39.439)    9:35.037 (39.472)   10:14.935 (39.898)
       10:54.695 (39.760)   11:35.001 (40.307)   12:15.187 (40.187)   12:55.580 (40.393)
       13:36.017 (40.438)   14:16.630 (40.613)   14:57.299 (40.669)   15:37.394 (40.095)
       16:15.204 (37.810)
 70 Seaby, Maddie             JR Louisville            16:15.65   5
          36.768 (36.768)    1:16.279 (39.512)    1:55.496 (39.217)    2:33.894 (38.399)
        3:12.588 (38.694)    3:50.137 (37.549)    4:28.588 (38.452)    5:06.872 (38.284)
        5:45.414 (38.543)    6:24.479 (39.065)    7:03.157 (38.678)    7:42.696 (39.539)
        8:21.691 (38.995)    9:00.226 (38.535)    9:38.853 (38.628)   10:17.753 (38.900)
       10:57.059 (39.307)   11:36.801 (39.742)   12:17.482 (40.682)   12:57.301 (39.819)
       13:37.156 (39.855)   14:16.607 (39.452)   14:57.627 (41.020)   15:37.802 (40.175)
       16:15.641 (37.839)
 71 Hipple, Megan             JR Akron                 16:15.66   6
          37.800 (37.800)    1:17.435 (39.635)    1:56.241 (38.807)    2:34.765 (38.524)
        3:13.350 (38.585)    3:52.172 (38.823)    4:31.208 (39.037)    5:09.815 (38.607)
        5:49.370 (39.555)    6:28.075 (38.705)    7:07.255 (39.180)    7:46.297 (39.043)
        8:25.768 (39.472)    9:05.333 (39.565)    9:44.843 (39.510)   10:24.580 (39.737)
       11:03.741 (39.162)   11:43.036 (39.295)   12:22.326 (39.290)   13:01.821 (39.495)
       13:41.568 (39.748)   14:22.057 (40.489)   15:02.022 (39.965)   15:40.662 (38.640)
       16:15.653 (34.992)
 72 Quarzo, Jolena            SO NC State              16:15.68   4
          38.713 (38.713)    1:18.701 (39.988)    1:57.760 (39.059)    2:36.728 (38.969)
        3:14.906 (38.178)    3:52.802 (37.897)    4:31.383 (38.582)    5:10.068 (38.685)
        5:48.835 (38.767)    6:27.725 (38.890)    7:06.422 (38.698)    7:44.711 (38.289)
        8:23.513 (38.803)    9:02.977 (39.464)    9:42.793 (39.817)   10:22.522 (39.729)
       11:02.483 (39.962)   11:42.221 (39.738)   12:22.217 (39.997)   13:02.405 (40.188)
       13:42.326 (39.922)   14:22.508 (40.183)   15:01.735 (39.227)   15:39.658 (37.924)
       16:15.676 (36.018)
 73 Godsey, Payton            FR Northern Arizona      16:17.58   5
          36.831 (36.831)    1:16.527 (39.697)    1:55.772 (39.245)    2:34.137 (38.365)
        3:12.663 (38.527)    3:50.699 (38.037)    4:29.288 (38.589)    5:07.877 (38.589)
        5:46.027 (38.150)    6:25.056 (39.029)    7:04.124 (39.069)    7:44.048 (39.924)
        8:23.861 (39.813)    9:02.878 (39.018)    9:42.333 (39.455)   10:22.021 (39.688)
       11:01.871 (39.850)   11:41.499 (39.629)   12:21.912 (40.413)   13:02.148 (40.237)
       13:42.016 (39.868)   14:22.498 (40.483)   15:02.749 (40.252)   15:42.773 (40.024)
       16:17.572 (34.799)
 74 Riley, Reagan             SO Notre Dame            16:17.78   5
          36.712 (36.712)    1:15.768 (39.057)    1:54.586 (38.818)    2:32.742 (38.157)
        3:11.579 (38.838)    3:49.487 (37.908)    4:27.766 (38.279)    5:06.398 (38.633)
        5:44.904 (38.507)    6:23.999 (39.095)    7:02.977 (38.978)    7:42.529 (39.553)
        8:21.502 (38.973)    9:00.489 (38.988)    9:40.123 (39.634)   10:19.953 (39.830)
       11:00.784 (40.832)   11:40.833 (40.049)   12:21.679 (40.847)   13:01.937 (40.258)
       13:42.389 (40.453)   14:22.784 (40.395)   15:03.367 (40.583)   15:42.507 (39.140)
       16:17.777 (35.270)
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 75 Bester, Abigail           FR Wingate               16:18.11   6
          35.895 (35.895)    1:13.540 (37.645)    1:52.257 (38.718)    2:30.636 (38.379)
        3:09.161 (38.525)    3:47.676 (38.515)    4:26.342 (38.667)    5:04.433 (38.092)
        5:42.792 (38.359)    6:21.935 (39.143)    7:01.315 (39.380)    7:41.187 (39.873)
        8:21.153 (39.967)    9:00.975 (39.822)    9:40.651 (39.677)   10:20.351 (39.700)
       11:00.243 (39.893)   11:40.455 (40.212)   12:20.581 (40.127)   13:01.417 (40.837)
       13:41.166 (39.749)   14:21.493 (40.328)   15:01.752 (40.259)   15:40.978 (39.227)
       16:18.101 (37.123)
 76 Hart, Mackenzie           SR Wake Forest           16:18.32   5
          37.846 (37.846)    1:17.994 (40.149)    1:57.177 (39.183)    2:35.339 (38.163)
        3:13.953 (38.614)    3:52.428 (38.475)    4:31.412 (38.984)    5:09.532 (38.120)
        5:48.519 (38.988)    6:27.433 (38.914)    7:06.503 (39.070)    7:45.478 (38.975)
        8:25.228 (39.750)    9:04.457 (39.229)    9:44.079 (39.623)   10:23.251 (39.172)
       11:02.948 (39.698)   11:43.001 (40.053)   12:21.899 (38.899)   13:01.503 (39.604)
       13:41.417 (39.914)   14:21.492 (40.075)   15:01.158 (39.667)   15:40.409 (39.252)
       16:18.313 (37.904)
 77 Ndungu, Lucy              SR Wichita State         16:18.89   6
          37.113 (37.113)    1:14.582 (37.469)    1:52.773 (38.192)    2:31.232 (38.459)
        3:09.646 (38.414)    3:48.207 (38.562)    4:27.037 (38.830)    5:05.885 (38.848)
        5:44.675 (38.790)    6:24.256 (39.582)    7:04.130 (39.874)    7:43.887 (39.758)
        8:23.593 (39.707)    9:03.337 (39.744)    9:43.497 (40.160)   10:23.171 (39.674)
       11:03.082 (39.912)   11:43.322 (40.240)   12:23.390 (40.068)   13:03.427 (40.038)
       13:44.083 (40.657)   14:24.517 (40.434)   15:04.005 (39.488)   15:42.860 (38.855)
       16:18.882 (36.023)
 78 Chepleting, Nancy         SO Louisville            16:19.50   3
          36.861 (36.861)    1:14.740 (37.879)    1:53.820 (39.080)    2:32.224 (38.404)
        3:10.065 (37.842)    3:48.876 (38.812)    4:26.471 (37.595)    5:04.609 (38.138)
        5:42.586 (37.978)    6:21.315 (38.729)    6:59.855 (38.540)    7:38.300 (38.445)
        8:17.351 (39.052)    8:56.381 (39.030)    9:35.445 (39.064)   10:14.432 (38.988)
       10:53.734 (39.302)   11:33.807 (40.074)   12:14.781 (40.974)   12:56.245 (41.464)
       13:37.882 (41.638)   14:19.479 (41.597)   15:00.897 (41.419)   15:41.271 (40.374)
       16:19.500 (38.229)
 79 Archer, Claire            SR Yale                  16:19.99   5
          37.587 (37.587)    1:17.307 (39.720)    1:56.386 (39.079)    2:34.651 (38.265)
        3:13.069 (38.419)    3:51.644 (38.575)    4:30.256 (38.612)    5:08.607 (38.352)
        5:47.204 (38.598)    6:25.721 (38.517)    7:04.389 (38.669)    7:44.249 (39.860)
        8:23.783 (39.534)    9:02.756 (38.973)    9:42.124 (39.369)   10:21.547 (39.423)
       11:01.282 (39.735)   11:40.866 (39.584)   12:21.528 (40.663)   13:02.071 (40.543)
       13:42.551 (40.480)   14:22.737 (40.187)   15:02.879 (40.143)   15:42.291 (39.412)
       16:19.984 (37.694)
 80 Hennen, Samantha          SR Robert Morris         16:20.07   5
          38.246 (38.246)    1:18.374 (40.129)    1:57.444 (39.070)    2:35.648 (38.204)
        3:14.257 (38.609)    3:52.636 (38.379)    4:31.667 (39.032)    5:10.054 (38.388)
        5:48.632 (38.578)    6:27.687 (39.055)    7:06.216 (38.529)    7:45.048 (38.833)
        8:24.914 (39.867)    9:04.063 (39.149)    9:43.713 (39.650)   10:23.467 (39.754)
       11:03.833 (40.367)   11:43.639 (39.807)   12:23.656 (40.017)   13:03.694 (40.039)
       13:43.978 (40.284)   14:23.468 (39.490)   15:03.073 (39.605)   15:42.712 (39.639)
       16:20.068 (37.357)
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 81 Trott, Jasmine            SR Bryant                16:20.13   4
          37.123 (37.123)    1:17.256 (40.133)    1:56.091 (38.835)    2:35.658 (39.568)
        3:13.716 (38.058)    3:51.703 (37.988)    4:30.267 (38.564)    5:08.896 (38.629)
        5:47.796 (38.900)    6:26.553 (38.758)    7:05.452 (38.899)    7:43.805 (38.353)
        8:22.705 (38.900)    9:02.480 (39.775)    9:42.302 (39.823)   10:22.093 (39.792)
       11:02.178 (40.085)   11:41.695 (39.517)   12:21.441 (39.747)   13:01.317 (39.877)
       13:41.267 (39.950)   14:21.786 (40.519)   15:02.268 (40.483)   15:42.071 (39.803)
       16:20.121 (38.050)
 82 Basart, Margaux           SR Colo. Sch. of Mines   16:20.18   6
          36.663 (36.663)    1:14.513 (37.850)    1:53.352 (38.839)    2:32.102 (38.750)
        3:10.355 (38.253)    3:49.295 (38.940)    4:27.863 (38.569)    5:06.122 (38.259)
        5:44.292 (38.170)    6:22.965 (38.673)    7:02.027 (39.063)    7:41.732 (39.705)
        8:20.716 (38.984)    8:59.922 (39.207)    9:39.368 (39.447)   10:18.278 (38.910)
       10:58.716 (40.438)   11:39.301 (40.585)   12:20.357 (41.057)   13:01.253 (40.897)
       13:41.515 (40.262)   14:22.652 (41.138)   15:04.010 (41.358)   15:43.700 (39.690)
       16:20.178 (36.479)
 83 Bester, Kiara             FR Wingate               16:20.21   6
          36.113 (36.113)    1:13.797 (37.684)    1:52.515 (38.718)    2:30.937 (38.423)
        3:09.406 (38.469)    3:47.958 (38.553)    4:26.613 (38.655)    5:04.692 (38.079)
        5:43.048 (38.357)    6:22.166 (39.118)    7:01.581 (39.415)    7:41.463 (39.883)
        8:21.325 (39.862)    9:01.212 (39.888)    9:40.962 (39.750)   10:20.618 (39.657)
       11:00.535 (39.917)   11:40.832 (40.298)   12:21.735 (40.903)   13:02.512 (40.778)
       13:42.975 (40.463)   14:23.947 (40.973)   15:04.416 (40.469)   15:43.831 (39.415)
       16:20.205 (36.374)
 84 Wilmer, Maisie            JR Wake Forest           16:20.76   5
          37.767 (37.767)    1:17.711 (39.944)    1:56.892 (39.182)    2:35.023 (38.132)
        3:13.524 (38.502)    3:51.854 (38.330)    4:30.503 (38.649)    5:08.439 (37.937)
        5:46.484 (38.045)    6:25.484 (39.000)    7:03.966 (38.482)    7:43.921 (39.955)
        8:23.591 (39.670)    9:01.758 (38.168)    9:41.228 (39.470)   10:20.593 (39.365)
       11:00.401 (39.808)   11:40.527 (40.127)   12:21.306 (40.779)   13:01.613 (40.308)
       13:41.726 (40.113)   14:22.087 (40.362)   15:03.501 (41.414)   15:43.099 (39.599)
       16:20.756 (37.657)
 85 Lucki, Sophia             SR Michigan State        16:21.21   6
          36.611 (36.611)    1:15.161 (38.550)    1:53.866 (38.705)    2:32.868 (39.003)
        3:11.810 (38.942)    3:51.162 (39.353)    4:30.960 (39.798)    5:10.520 (39.560)
        5:50.141 (39.622)    6:29.027 (38.887)    7:08.591 (39.564)    7:48.220 (39.629)
        8:28.110 (39.890)    9:07.772 (39.663)    9:47.088 (39.317)   10:27.042 (39.954)
       11:07.426 (40.384)   11:47.407 (39.982)   12:27.523 (40.117)   13:08.026 (40.503)
       13:48.277 (40.252)   14:28.358 (40.082)   15:07.558 (39.200)   15:45.591 (38.033)
       16:21.206 (35.615)
 86 Hendrix, Alyssa           SR High Point            16:22.04   6
          36.441 (36.441)    1:14.232 (37.792)    1:53.006 (38.774)    2:31.572 (38.567)
        3:09.965 (38.393)    3:48.512 (38.548)    4:27.468 (38.957)    5:06.161 (38.693)
        5:45.258 (39.098)    6:24.115 (38.857)    7:03.163 (39.049)    7:42.793 (39.630)
        8:22.662 (39.869)    9:02.550 (39.888)    9:42.891 (40.342)   10:22.238 (39.348)
       11:01.978 (39.740)   11:42.258 (40.280)   12:23.111 (40.853)   13:04.287 (41.177)
       13:45.666 (41.379)   14:26.597 (40.932)   15:06.838 (40.242)   15:45.980 (39.142)
       16:22.033 (36.054)
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 87 Bower, Sierra             SR Furman                16:22.47   2
          35.497 (35.497)    1:13.586 (38.089)    1:51.359 (37.773)    2:29.597 (38.239)
        3:07.285 (37.688)    3:45.245 (37.960)    4:22.749 (37.504)    5:00.184 (37.435)
        5:37.805 (37.622)    6:16.092 (38.288)    6:54.292 (38.200)    7:33.094 (38.802)
        8:11.582 (38.489)    8:50.704 (39.122)    9:29.739 (39.035)   10:09.056 (39.318)
       10:49.086 (40.030)   11:30.356 (41.270)   12:11.744 (41.388)   12:54.267 (42.524)
       13:37.632 (43.365)   14:20.884 (43.252)   15:03.085 (42.202)   15:43.426 (40.342)
       16:22.466 (39.040)
 88 O'Neil, Kelseigh          SO Rutgers               16:23.51   4
          37.692 (37.692)    1:17.901 (40.209)    1:57.157 (39.257)    2:36.836 (39.679)
        3:15.207 (38.372)    3:53.057 (37.850)    4:31.921 (38.864)    5:10.713 (38.793)
        5:49.452 (38.739)    6:28.341 (38.889)    7:07.200 (38.859)    7:46.112 (38.913)
        8:24.260 (38.148)    9:03.532 (39.273)    9:43.442 (39.910)   10:23.465 (40.023)
       11:02.758 (39.294)   11:42.545 (39.787)   12:22.441 (39.897)   13:02.685 (40.244)
       13:42.601 (39.917)   14:22.813 (40.213)   15:02.775 (39.962)   15:43.576 (40.802)
       16:23.505 (39.929)
 89 Wall, Sierra              FR Colo. Sch. of Mines   16:24.16   6
          38.408 (38.408)    1:17.837 (39.429)    1:56.558 (38.722)    2:35.021 (38.463)
        3:14.038 (39.018)    3:53.287 (39.249)    4:32.142 (38.855)    5:11.493 (39.352)
        5:51.171 (39.678)    6:30.270 (39.099)    7:09.476 (39.207)    7:49.638 (40.163)
        8:29.298 (39.660)    9:09.210 (39.912)    9:48.882 (39.673)   10:28.773 (39.892)
       11:08.046 (39.273)   11:47.988 (39.943)   12:27.823 (39.835)   13:08.281 (40.458)
       13:48.581 (40.300)   14:28.621 (40.040)   15:08.297 (39.677)   15:47.616 (39.319)
       16:24.155 (36.539)
 90 Herr, Lexi                SR Colo. Sch. of Mines   16:24.23   5
          37.553 (37.553)    1:17.493 (39.940)    1:56.683 (39.190)    2:34.877 (38.194)
        3:13.519 (38.643)    3:52.118 (38.599)    4:30.962 (38.844)    5:09.831 (38.869)
        5:48.263 (38.433)    6:27.113 (38.850)    7:06.324 (39.212)    7:45.898 (39.574)
        8:25.581 (39.683)    9:04.899 (39.319)    9:44.867 (39.968)   10:24.856 (39.989)
       11:05.171 (40.315)   11:46.461 (41.290)   12:27.199 (40.739)   13:07.519 (40.320)
       13:48.289 (40.770)   14:27.827 (39.538)   15:08.024 (40.198)   15:47.502 (39.478)
       16:24.221 (36.719)
 91 Cabrera, Mia              SR Unattached            16:24.30   5
          36.166 (36.166)    1:14.852 (38.687)    1:53.513 (38.662)    2:31.764 (38.252)
        3:10.237 (38.473)    3:48.471 (38.234)    4:26.308 (37.838)    5:05.154 (38.847)
        5:43.891 (38.737)    6:22.763 (38.873)    7:02.089 (39.327)    7:41.376 (39.287)
        8:20.301 (38.925)    8:59.222 (38.922)    9:37.393 (38.172)   10:16.412 (39.019)
       10:55.736 (39.324)   11:36.409 (40.674)   12:17.419 (41.010)   12:57.351 (39.932)
       13:38.016 (40.665)   14:19.982 (41.967)   15:01.967 (41.985)   15:43.937 (41.970)
       16:24.297 (40.360)
 92 Foody, Olivia             SO UCLA                  16:24.55   4
          38.288 (38.288)    1:18.432 (40.144)    1:58.031 (39.599)    2:37.711 (39.680)
        3:16.128 (38.418)    3:54.218 (38.090)    4:32.722 (38.504)    5:11.517 (38.795)
        5:50.167 (38.650)    6:29.107 (38.940)    7:08.081 (38.974)    7:47.346 (39.265)
        8:27.395 (40.049)    9:07.798 (40.404)    9:47.605 (39.807)   10:27.696 (40.092)
       11:07.597 (39.902)   11:47.595 (39.998)   12:27.700 (40.105)   13:07.963 (40.264)
       13:48.142 (40.179)   14:28.361 (40.219)   15:08.588 (40.228)   15:47.913 (39.325)
       16:24.542 (36.629)
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 93 Almonte, Milaina          JR Santa Clara           16:25.89   3
          36.737 (36.737)    1:15.097 (38.360)    1:53.999 (38.902)    2:32.894 (38.895)
        3:11.155 (38.262)    3:49.717 (38.563)    4:27.844 (38.127)    5:06.316 (38.473)
        5:45.171 (38.855)    6:24.092 (38.922)    7:02.689 (38.597)    7:40.891 (38.203)
        8:19.869 (38.978)    8:59.892 (40.024)    9:40.229 (40.337)   10:20.952 (40.724)
       11:02.396 (41.444)   11:43.232 (40.837)   12:24.016 (40.784)   13:05.479 (41.463)
       13:47.325 (41.847)   14:28.110 (40.785)   15:09.207 (41.098)   15:48.057 (38.850)
       16:25.886 (37.829)
 94 McTighe, Agnes            SR Northern Arizona      16:27.95   1
          34.738 (34.738)    1:13.256 (38.518)    1:52.060 (38.804)    2:31.020 (38.960)
        3:08.465 (37.445)    3:45.448 (36.984)    4:21.816 (36.368)    4:58.438 (36.623)
        5:35.321 (36.883)    6:12.383 (37.063)    6:49.412 (37.029)    7:27.030 (37.618)
        8:09.343 (42.314)    8:50.082 (40.739)    9:30.880 (40.798)   10:12.128 (41.249)
       10:53.770 (41.642)   11:35.261 (41.492)   12:17.107 (41.847)   12:59.260 (42.153)
       13:40.702 (41.443)   14:23.012 (42.310)   15:06.197 (43.185)   15:48.440 (42.243)
       16:27.946 (39.507)
 95 Knoblauch, Addison        FR Notre Dame            16:28.46   5
          36.886 (36.886)    1:16.594 (39.709)    1:55.354 (38.760)    2:33.636 (38.282)
        3:12.366 (38.730)    3:49.962 (37.597)    4:28.184 (38.223)    5:06.602 (38.418)
        5:45.297 (38.695)    6:24.306 (39.009)    7:03.164 (38.859)    7:43.044 (39.880)
        8:22.167 (39.123)    9:01.561 (39.394)    9:41.604 (40.044)   10:21.277 (39.673)
       11:01.398 (40.122)   11:41.919 (40.522)   12:22.708 (40.789)   13:03.558 (40.850)
       13:44.578 (41.020)   14:25.962 (41.384)   15:07.564 (41.603)   15:48.592 (41.028)
       16:28.457 (39.865)
 96 Ondash (Thomas), Alyssa      Pittsburgh            16:28.67   5
          37.098 (37.098)    1:15.993 (38.895)    1:55.092 (39.099)    2:33.356 (38.264)
        3:12.202 (38.847)    3:50.427 (38.225)    4:29.026 (38.599)    5:07.603 (38.578)
        5:46.756 (39.153)    6:26.058 (39.303)    7:04.942 (38.884)    7:44.737 (39.795)
        8:24.388 (39.652)    9:03.797 (39.409)    9:43.344 (39.548)   10:23.248 (39.904)
       11:03.682 (40.434)   11:44.391 (40.709)   12:25.492 (41.102)   13:06.527 (41.035)
       13:47.897 (41.370)   14:28.363 (40.467)   15:09.323 (40.960)   15:49.947 (40.624)
       16:28.667 (38.720)
 97 Weber, Hannah             JR Elon                  16:29.78   6
          38.078 (38.078)    1:18.148 (40.070)    1:56.941 (38.793)    2:35.426 (38.485)
        3:14.451 (39.025)    3:53.550 (39.099)    4:32.351 (38.802)    5:11.305 (38.954)
        5:50.880 (39.575)    6:30.423 (39.544)    7:09.848 (39.425)    7:50.233 (40.385)
        8:30.125 (39.892)    9:09.973 (39.849)    9:49.868 (39.895)   10:29.821 (39.953)
       11:09.030 (39.209)   11:49.098 (40.069)   12:29.275 (40.177)   13:09.560 (40.285)
       13:50.208 (40.649)   14:30.492 (40.284)   15:11.072 (40.580)   15:51.316 (40.244)
       16:29.771 (38.455)
 98 Uhre, Hailey              JR Wyoming               16:30.21   6
          37.577 (37.577)    1:16.865 (39.288)    1:55.370 (38.505)    2:34.291 (38.922)
        3:13.051 (38.760)    3:52.398 (39.348)    4:31.888 (39.490)    5:11.226 (39.338)
        5:50.756 (39.530)    6:30.001 (39.245)    7:09.796 (39.795)    7:49.858 (40.063)
        8:29.983 (40.125)    9:09.778 (39.795)    9:49.752 (39.974)   10:30.456 (40.704)
       11:10.867 (40.412)   11:51.912 (41.045)   12:32.780 (40.868)   13:13.685 (40.905)
       13:54.068 (40.384)   14:34.531 (40.463)   15:15.388 (40.858)   15:54.711 (39.323)
       16:30.202 (35.492)
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 99 Torbert, Emma             JR South Carolina        16:30.69   6
          38.017 (38.017)    1:16.536 (38.519)    1:54.988 (38.453)    2:33.800 (38.812)
        3:12.666 (38.867)    3:51.947 (39.282)    4:31.620 (39.673)    5:10.933 (39.314)
        5:50.340 (39.407)    6:29.355 (39.015)    7:08.841 (39.487)    7:48.503 (39.663)
        8:28.331 (39.828)    9:08.033 (39.703)    9:47.717 (39.684)   10:28.085 (40.368)
       11:08.250 (40.165)   11:48.517 (40.268)   12:29.348 (40.832)   13:10.312 (40.964)
       13:51.111 (40.799)   14:31.438 (40.328)   15:12.032 (40.594)   15:52.496 (40.464)
       16:30.690 (38.194)
100 Jensen, Danielle          SO High Point            16:30.82   7
          37.591 (37.591)    1:17.515 (39.924)    1:57.460 (39.945)    2:37.306 (39.847)
        3:17.362 (40.057)    3:57.235 (39.873)    4:37.800 (40.565)    5:16.895 (39.095)
        5:57.270 (40.375)    6:37.222 (39.953)    7:17.837 (40.615)    7:59.411 (41.574)
        8:40.467 (41.057)    9:21.830 (41.363)   10:02.950 (41.120)   10:42.540 (39.590)
       11:22.576 (40.037)   12:02.223 (39.648)   12:41.762 (39.539)   13:21.446 (39.684)
       14:00.268 (38.823)   14:38.925 (38.657)   15:17.367 (38.443)   15:55.306 (37.939)
       16:30.815 (35.509)
101 Salas, Lesli              JR Dallas Baptist        16:31.51   6
          37.338 (37.338)    1:16.276 (38.938)    1:54.658 (38.383)    2:33.543 (38.885)
        3:12.425 (38.882)    3:51.788 (39.364)    4:31.432 (39.644)    5:10.785 (39.353)
        5:50.593 (39.809)    6:29.641 (39.048)    7:09.535 (39.894)    7:50.032 (40.498)
        8:29.572 (39.540)    9:09.501 (39.929)    9:49.206 (39.705)   10:29.133 (39.928)
       11:08.590 (39.457)   11:48.261 (39.672)   12:28.673 (40.413)   13:09.275 (40.602)
       13:50.920 (41.645)   14:32.217 (41.298)   15:14.268 (42.052)   15:55.232 (40.964)
       16:31.503 (36.272)
102 Drake, Cary               FR Northwestern          16:32.04   6
          37.335 (37.335)    1:16.826 (39.492)    1:55.650 (38.824)    2:34.030 (38.380)
        3:13.655 (39.625)    3:53.032 (39.378)    4:32.543 (39.512)    5:12.145 (39.602)
        5:51.403 (39.259)    6:30.790 (39.387)    7:10.120 (39.330)    7:50.431 (40.312)
        8:30.308 (39.878)    9:10.137 (39.829)    9:50.327 (40.190)   10:30.708 (40.382)
       11:11.406 (40.698)   11:52.288 (40.883)   12:33.311 (41.023)   13:14.100 (40.789)
       13:54.665 (40.565)   14:35.321 (40.657)   15:16.046 (40.725)   15:55.487 (39.442)
       16:32.037 (36.550)
103 Fotheringham, Jessie      FR NJIT                  16:34.31   7
          36.713 (36.713)    1:16.553 (39.840)    1:56.947 (40.394)    2:37.546 (40.599)
        3:17.336 (39.790)    3:57.953 (40.618)    4:37.127 (39.174)    5:17.281 (40.154)
        5:57.650 (40.369)    6:37.328 (39.679)    7:18.131 (40.803)    7:59.648 (41.518)
        8:40.650 (41.002)    9:22.150 (41.500)   10:02.820 (40.670)   10:42.253 (39.434)
       11:22.590 (40.337)   12:02.093 (39.504)   12:41.703 (39.610)   13:20.687 (38.984)
       13:59.377 (38.690)   14:37.667 (38.290)   15:17.182 (39.515)   15:55.276 (38.094)
       16:34.307 (39.032)
104 Ahuja, Nimrit             SR Brown                 16:34.58   7
          37.861 (37.861)    1:17.942 (40.082)    1:57.951 (40.009)    2:37.527 (39.577)
        3:17.530 (40.003)    3:57.455 (39.925)    4:37.203 (39.749)    5:17.186 (39.983)
        5:57.361 (40.175)    6:37.542 (40.182)    7:18.522 (40.980)    7:59.540 (41.018)
        8:40.563 (41.024)    9:22.013 (41.450)   10:02.638 (40.625)   10:42.093 (39.455)
       11:22.137 (40.044)   12:01.832 (39.695)   12:41.496 (39.664)   13:21.232 (39.737)
       14:00.955 (39.723)   14:40.211 (39.257)   15:20.178 (39.968)   15:58.512 (38.334)
       16:34.576 (36.064)
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105 McCullough, Kaylee           Unattached            16:34.68   6
          37.096 (37.096)    1:15.958 (38.863)    1:54.290 (38.332)    2:33.262 (38.973)
        3:12.141 (38.879)    3:51.526 (39.385)    4:30.701 (39.175)    5:10.095 (39.394)
        5:49.638 (39.544)    6:28.377 (38.739)    7:07.583 (39.207)    7:47.992 (40.409)
        8:28.787 (40.795)    9:09.465 (40.678)    9:50.085 (40.620)   10:30.178 (40.094)
       11:11.160 (40.982)   11:52.016 (40.857)   12:33.017 (41.002)   13:13.738 (40.722)
       13:54.300 (40.562)   14:34.863 (40.564)   15:15.706 (40.843)   15:55.485 (39.779)
       16:34.673 (39.189)
106 Catalano, Adriana         SR Johns Hopkins         16:34.90   7
          37.401 (37.401)    1:17.447 (40.047)    1:57.807 (40.360)    2:38.241 (40.434)
        3:18.105 (39.864)    3:58.366 (40.262)    4:38.220 (39.854)    5:18.292 (40.073)
        5:58.353 (40.062)    6:38.191 (39.838)    7:18.970 (40.779)    8:00.135 (41.165)
        8:41.301 (41.167)    9:22.673 (41.373)   10:03.215 (40.542)   10:42.968 (39.754)
       11:22.840 (39.872)   12:02.791 (39.952)   12:42.995 (40.204)   13:22.790 (39.795)
       14:02.782 (39.993)   14:42.758 (39.977)   15:21.940 (39.182)   15:59.775 (37.835)
       16:34.900 (35.125)
107 Arrieta, Amelia           JR Villanova             16:37.67   7
          36.917 (36.917)    1:16.737 (39.820)    1:57.166 (40.429)    2:37.143 (39.978)
        3:17.145 (40.002)    3:57.002 (39.858)    4:36.883 (39.882)    5:17.035 (40.152)
        5:57.512 (40.478)    6:37.847 (40.335)    7:18.805 (40.958)    7:59.935 (41.130)
        8:41.082 (41.148)    9:22.480 (41.398)   10:03.533 (41.054)   10:42.745 (39.212)
       11:22.757 (40.013)   12:02.438 (39.682)   12:41.952 (39.514)   13:21.676 (39.724)
       14:00.561 (38.885)   14:40.641 (40.080)   15:20.577 (39.937)   16:00.517 (39.940)
       16:37.665 (37.148)
108 Crow, Christina              Glory Days TC         16:37.85   7
          38.910 (38.910)    1:18.712 (39.803)    1:58.612 (39.900)    2:38.980 (40.368)
        3:18.738 (39.759)    3:58.831 (40.093)    4:38.481 (39.650)    5:18.468 (39.988)
        5:58.468 (40.000)    6:38.381 (39.913)    7:18.772 (40.392)    8:00.006 (41.234)
        8:41.218 (41.213)    9:22.673 (41.455)   10:03.678 (41.005)   10:43.583 (39.905)
       11:23.321 (39.738)   12:02.898 (39.578)   12:42.542 (39.644)   13:22.017 (39.475)
       14:01.536 (39.519)   14:41.088 (39.553)   15:21.588 (40.500)   16:00.890 (39.302)
       16:37.842 (36.953)
109 Dalbec, Eowyn             JR Wyoming               16:38.22   7
          38.613 (38.613)    1:17.900 (39.287)    1:57.341 (39.442)    2:37.920 (40.579)
        3:17.706 (39.787)    3:57.885 (40.179)    4:37.713 (39.829)    5:17.386 (39.673)
        5:57.735 (40.349)    6:37.503 (39.769)    7:18.333 (40.830)    7:59.802 (41.469)
        8:40.836 (41.034)    9:22.291 (41.455)   10:02.536 (40.245)   10:42.325 (39.789)
       11:22.406 (40.082)   12:01.931 (39.525)   12:41.621 (39.690)   13:21.381 (39.760)
       14:00.850 (39.469)   14:40.967 (40.118)   15:21.393 (40.427)   16:01.026 (39.633)
       16:38.211 (37.185)
110 Cornell, Allison          SO Michigan State        16:38.55   7
          39.978 (39.978)    1:18.166 (38.188)    1:58.360 (40.194)    2:38.766 (40.407)
        3:18.588 (39.823)    3:58.618 (40.030)    4:38.115 (39.497)    5:17.901 (39.787)
        5:58.230 (40.329)    6:38.485 (40.255)    7:18.640 (40.155)    7:59.757 (41.118)
        8:40.738 (40.982)    9:21.990 (41.252)   10:02.346 (40.357)   10:42.005 (39.659)
       11:22.328 (40.324)   12:02.171 (39.843)   12:42.370 (40.199)   13:22.423 (40.054)
       14:02.582 (40.159)   14:42.985 (40.403)   15:23.767 (40.783)   16:03.801 (40.034)
       16:38.542 (34.742)
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111 Reynolds, Hattie          SO Duke                  16:38.90   8
          38.926 (38.926)    1:20.347 (41.422)    2:00.827 (40.480)    2:39.083 (38.257)
        3:18.793 (39.710)    3:58.375 (39.582)    4:36.622 (38.248)    5:15.188 (38.567)
        5:53.942 (38.754)    6:32.680 (38.738)    7:11.885 (39.205)    7:51.720 (39.835)
        8:31.631 (39.912)    9:11.711 (40.080)    9:51.948 (40.238)   10:32.558 (40.610)
       11:13.168 (40.610)   11:54.308 (41.140)   12:34.962 (40.654)   13:16.086 (41.124)
       13:57.092 (41.007)   14:37.863 (40.772)   15:19.433 (41.570)   16:00.757 (41.324)
       16:38.897 (38.140)
112 Gibson, Hannah            SO Pittsburg St.         16:40.11   7
          39.803 (39.803)    1:19.693 (39.890)    1:59.946 (40.253)    2:39.252 (39.307)
        3:18.965 (39.713)    3:59.115 (40.150)    4:38.743 (39.629)    5:18.753 (40.010)
        5:58.730 (39.977)    6:38.737 (40.008)    7:19.198 (40.462)    8:00.407 (41.209)
        8:41.635 (41.228)    9:22.452 (40.818)   10:03.440 (40.988)   10:43.153 (39.714)
       11:23.148 (39.995)   12:02.622 (39.474)   12:42.245 (39.623)   13:21.828 (39.584)
       14:01.320 (39.492)   14:40.812 (39.493)   15:21.083 (40.272)   16:01.450 (40.367)
       16:40.105 (38.655)
113 Fielding, McKinley        JR Youngstown St.        16:40.36   7
          39.302 (39.302)    1:19.421 (40.119)    1:59.023 (39.603)    2:39.073 (40.050)
        3:18.288 (39.215)    3:57.727 (39.439)    4:37.532 (39.805)    5:17.635 (40.103)
        5:57.941 (40.307)    6:36.915 (38.974)    7:17.856 (40.942)    7:59.392 (41.537)
        8:40.332 (40.940)    9:21.696 (41.364)   10:03.168 (41.473)   10:43.301 (40.133)
       11:23.616 (40.315)   12:03.610 (39.994)   12:43.968 (40.359)   13:24.352 (40.384)
       14:05.012 (40.660)   14:45.120 (40.108)   15:25.288 (40.169)   16:04.535 (39.247)
       16:40.357 (35.823)
114 Fogo, Alexi               SR Gonzaga               16:40.68   4
          37.025 (37.025)    1:17.215 (40.190)    1:56.216 (39.002)    2:35.427 (39.212)
        3:13.188 (37.762)    3:51.245 (38.057)    4:29.843 (38.599)    5:08.428 (38.585)
        5:47.325 (38.897)    6:26.040 (38.715)    7:04.992 (38.953)    7:43.465 (38.473)
        8:22.437 (38.973)    9:02.322 (39.885)    9:42.348 (40.027)   10:23.031 (40.683)
       11:04.145 (41.114)   11:45.126 (40.982)   12:27.325 (42.199)   13:09.606 (42.282)
       13:51.817 (42.212)   14:34.633 (42.817)   15:18.481 (43.848)   16:01.938 (43.458)
       16:40.676 (38.738)
115 Day, Hailey               SO Weber State           16:41.28   7
          40.008 (40.008)    1:20.492 (40.484)    1:59.913 (39.422)    2:39.465 (39.552)
        3:19.050 (39.585)    3:59.225 (40.175)    4:39.142 (39.918)    5:19.118 (39.977)
        5:59.302 (40.184)    6:39.180 (39.878)    7:19.930 (40.750)    8:00.641 (40.712)
        8:41.473 (40.833)    9:22.178 (40.705)   10:03.115 (40.937)   10:42.897 (39.783)
       11:23.043 (40.147)   12:03.082 (40.039)   12:43.252 (40.170)   13:23.158 (39.907)
       14:03.098 (39.940)   14:43.026 (39.928)   15:22.516 (39.490)   16:03.093 (40.578)
       16:41.273 (38.180)
116 Hartwell, Hannah          SR Fort Lewis            16:43.49   3
          36.152 (36.152)    1:13.602 (37.450)    1:52.560 (38.958)    2:31.327 (38.768)
        3:09.124 (37.797)    3:47.327 (38.204)    4:26.216 (38.889)    5:05.215 (38.999)
        5:43.901 (38.687)    6:22.936 (39.035)    7:02.809 (39.873)    7:42.030 (39.222)
        8:22.400 (40.370)    9:03.251 (40.852)    9:43.987 (40.737)   10:24.182 (40.195)
       11:05.637 (41.455)   11:46.997 (41.360)   12:29.024 (42.027)   13:11.380 (42.357)
       13:54.819 (43.439)   14:37.597 (42.779)   15:19.729 (42.132)   16:02.371 (42.643)
       16:43.482 (41.112)
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117 Jourji, Imane             SO Wingate               16:44.37   8
          38.226 (38.226)    1:18.887 (40.662)    1:59.520 (40.633)    2:39.658 (40.139)
        3:19.462 (39.804)    3:59.296 (39.834)    4:39.318 (40.023)    5:20.295 (40.977)
        6:00.988 (40.694)    6:41.033 (40.045)    7:20.933 (39.900)    8:01.383 (40.450)
        8:42.236 (40.853)    9:23.708 (41.473)   10:05.623 (41.915)   10:46.872 (41.249)
       11:27.416 (40.544)   12:06.626 (39.210)   12:46.763 (40.138)   13:27.358 (40.595)
       14:08.565 (41.207)   14:49.943 (41.379)   15:29.572 (39.629)   16:08.268 (38.697)
       16:44.367 (36.099)
118 Dziedzic, Josephine       JR NYU                   16:44.43   7
          38.856 (38.856)    1:19.281 (40.425)    1:59.768 (40.488)    2:39.883 (40.115)
        3:19.951 (40.068)    3:59.830 (39.879)    4:40.345 (40.515)    5:20.686 (40.342)
        6:00.085 (39.399)    6:40.350 (40.265)    7:20.485 (40.135)    8:01.387 (40.903)
        8:42.292 (40.905)    9:23.320 (41.028)   10:04.236 (40.917)   10:44.291 (40.055)
       11:24.551 (40.260)   12:04.706 (40.155)   12:45.395 (40.689)   13:25.233 (39.839)
       14:04.937 (39.704)   14:44.301 (39.364)   15:24.587 (40.287)   16:05.361 (40.774)
       16:44.423 (39.063)
119 Plummer, Mattison         SR Illinois State        16:45.06   5
          39.031 (39.031)    1:18.902 (39.872)    1:58.067 (39.165)    2:36.117 (38.050)
        3:15.271 (39.154)    3:53.247 (37.977)    4:31.993 (38.747)    5:10.768 (38.775)
        5:49.561 (38.793)    6:28.593 (39.033)    7:08.356 (39.763)    7:48.073 (39.718)
        8:28.943 (40.870)    9:10.382 (41.439)    9:51.653 (41.272)   10:33.312 (41.659)
       11:15.637 (42.325)   11:58.107 (42.470)   12:40.799 (42.693)   13:23.528 (42.729)
       14:05.277 (41.749)   14:47.279 (42.003)   15:29.512 (42.233)   16:09.949 (40.438)
       16:45.056 (35.107)
120 Hawkins, Ailish           JR UCLA                  16:45.40   5
          36.458 (36.458)    1:16.057 (39.599)    1:54.953 (38.897)    2:33.042 (38.089)
        3:11.873 (38.832)    3:49.669 (37.797)    4:28.029 (38.360)    5:06.692 (38.663)
        5:45.181 (38.489)    6:24.242 (39.062)    7:03.424 (39.183)    7:43.449 (40.025)
        8:23.074 (39.625)    9:02.108 (39.034)    9:41.944 (39.837)   10:22.318 (40.374)
       11:03.238 (40.920)   11:44.871 (41.633)   12:27.526 (42.655)   13:11.267 (43.742)
       13:55.072 (43.805)   14:38.738 (43.667)   15:22.799 (44.062)   16:05.527 (42.728)
       16:45.392 (39.865)
121 Dill, Julia               SR Robert Morris         16:45.74   5
          38.802 (38.802)    1:18.602 (39.800)    1:57.744 (39.143)    2:35.831 (38.087)
        3:14.849 (39.019)    3:53.789 (38.940)    4:32.937 (39.148)    5:12.229 (39.293)
        5:51.817 (39.588)    6:31.898 (40.082)    7:12.481 (40.583)    7:53.106 (40.625)
        8:33.993 (40.888)    9:14.794 (40.802)    9:56.233 (41.439)   10:37.743 (41.510)
       11:19.008 (41.265)   12:00.507 (41.499)   12:42.099 (41.593)   13:23.041 (40.942)
       14:04.524 (41.484)   14:46.144 (41.620)   15:27.399 (41.255)   16:07.126 (39.727)
       16:45.731 (38.605)
122 Jebitok, Mercy            SO Akron                 16:45.78   3
          39.190 (39.190)    1:16.081 (36.892)    1:54.036 (37.955)    2:31.980 (37.944)
        3:09.810 (37.830)    3:48.620 (38.810)    4:27.125 (38.505)    5:06.037 (38.913)
        5:45.007 (38.970)    6:24.400 (39.393)    7:04.196 (39.797)    7:44.474 (40.278)
        8:25.396 (40.923)    9:07.056 (41.660)    9:48.871 (41.815)   10:31.049 (42.178)
       11:13.036 (41.988)   11:54.972 (41.937)   12:36.849 (41.877)   13:18.787 (41.939)
       14:00.954 (42.167)   14:42.969 (42.015)   15:24.669 (41.700)   16:06.204 (41.535)
       16:45.775 (39.572)
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123 Vaughn, Kiki              SO Northern Arizona      16:46.00   4
          36.212 (36.212)    1:16.998 (40.787)    1:55.981 (38.983)    2:35.276 (39.295)
        3:13.475 (38.199)    3:51.493 (38.019)    4:30.051 (38.558)    5:08.657 (38.607)
        5:47.556 (38.899)    6:26.302 (38.747)    7:05.227 (38.925)    7:43.151 (37.924)
        8:21.805 (38.654)    9:01.831 (40.027)    9:42.568 (40.738)   10:23.305 (40.737)
       11:03.906 (40.602)   11:45.461 (41.555)   12:27.753 (42.293)   13:10.600 (42.847)
       13:55.288 (44.689)   14:40.041 (44.753)   15:24.758 (44.718)   16:07.292 (42.534)
       16:45.995 (38.703)
124 Jostock, Grace             5 Unattached            16:46.31   7
          37.662 (37.662)    1:17.787 (40.125)    1:58.021 (40.234)    2:38.488 (40.468)
        3:18.368 (39.880)    3:58.610 (40.242)    4:38.148 (39.539)    5:18.090 (39.942)
        5:58.102 (40.013)    6:38.323 (40.222)    7:19.510 (41.187)    8:00.777 (41.268)
        8:41.927 (41.150)    9:22.963 (41.037)   10:03.732 (40.769)   10:43.871 (40.139)
       11:24.561 (40.690)   12:05.183 (40.623)   12:45.811 (40.628)   13:26.793 (40.983)
       14:07.262 (40.469)   14:47.767 (40.505)   15:27.988 (40.222)   16:07.961 (39.973)
       16:46.306 (38.345)
125 Fenske, Anna              SR Northern Arizona      16:46.56   5
          36.402 (36.402)    1:15.602 (39.200)    1:54.266 (38.664)    2:32.494 (38.229)
        3:11.268 (38.774)    3:49.737 (38.469)    4:28.549 (38.813)    5:07.263 (38.714)
        5:45.778 (38.515)    6:24.798 (39.020)    7:03.866 (39.068)    7:43.764 (39.899)
        8:23.358 (39.594)    9:03.008 (39.650)    9:43.521 (40.513)   10:24.554 (41.034)
       11:06.992 (42.438)   11:49.846 (42.854)   12:32.968 (43.123)   13:15.936 (42.968)
       13:59.033 (43.098)   14:42.288 (43.255)   15:25.598 (43.310)   16:07.363 (41.765)
       16:46.554 (39.192)
126 Gabriel-Rodriguez, Merem  JR Boston University     16:46.90   6
          36.857 (36.857)    1:15.446 (38.589)    1:53.595 (38.149)    2:32.362 (38.768)
        3:10.790 (38.428)    3:50.301 (39.512)    4:30.412 (40.112)    5:10.360 (39.948)
        5:49.892 (39.533)    6:28.816 (38.924)    7:09.310 (40.494)    7:50.101 (40.792)
        8:31.056 (40.955)    9:12.031 (40.975)    9:53.460 (41.429)   10:34.868 (41.409)
       11:16.905 (42.037)   11:58.763 (41.859)   12:41.375 (42.612)   13:23.850 (42.475)
       14:05.746 (41.897)   14:47.542 (41.797)   15:28.991 (41.449)   16:08.552 (39.562)
       16:46.893 (38.342)
127 Sanderson, Kate           SR MIT                   16:47.54   7
          39.563 (39.563)    1:19.908 (40.345)    2:00.465 (40.557)    2:40.096 (39.632)
        3:20.235 (40.139)    3:59.997 (39.763)    4:40.595 (40.598)    5:21.095 (40.500)
        6:01.440 (40.345)    6:40.846 (39.407)    7:21.135 (40.289)    8:01.633 (40.499)
        8:42.747 (41.114)    9:23.671 (40.924)   10:04.520 (40.849)   10:44.622 (40.103)
       11:24.366 (39.744)   12:04.635 (40.269)   12:44.563 (39.929)   13:25.151 (40.588)
       14:06.246 (41.095)   14:47.266 (41.020)   15:28.350 (41.084)   16:08.347 (39.998)
       16:47.532 (39.185)
128 Mraz, Mia                 SR Northwestern          16:48.62   6
          37.860 (37.860)    1:17.125 (39.265)    1:55.950 (38.825)    2:34.506 (38.557)
        3:13.806 (39.300)    3:53.293 (39.488)    4:32.787 (39.494)    5:12.431 (39.644)
        5:51.945 (39.514)    6:31.772 (39.828)    7:12.090 (40.318)    7:52.895 (40.805)
        8:33.723 (40.829)    9:14.740 (41.017)    9:55.431 (40.692)   10:36.196 (40.765)
       11:17.313 (41.118)   11:58.212 (40.899)   12:39.645 (41.433)   13:21.662 (42.018)
       14:03.612 (41.950)   14:45.723 (42.112)   15:27.905 (42.182)   16:09.101 (41.197)
       16:48.620 (39.519)
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129 Richards, Caleigh         SO Youngstown St.        16:48.67   8
          38.396 (38.396)    1:18.985 (40.589)    1:59.427 (40.443)    2:39.353 (39.927)
        3:19.750 (40.397)    3:59.968 (40.219)    4:40.357 (40.389)    5:21.172 (40.815)
        6:02.102 (40.930)    6:42.548 (40.447)    7:23.077 (40.529)    8:03.891 (40.814)
        8:44.955 (41.064)    9:25.835 (40.880)   10:06.837 (41.003)   10:48.017 (41.180)
       11:28.663 (40.647)   12:09.351 (40.688)   12:50.391 (41.040)   13:31.398 (41.008)
       14:12.470 (41.072)   14:53.190 (40.720)   15:33.688 (40.499)   16:12.471 (38.783)
       16:48.668 (36.198)
130 Roush, Kennedy            JR Anderson (S.C.)       16:48.81   8
          39.797 (39.797)    1:21.123 (41.327)    2:01.070 (39.947)    2:40.637 (39.568)
        3:21.080 (40.443)    4:00.913 (39.834)    4:40.693 (39.780)    5:21.336 (40.643)
        6:02.156 (40.820)    6:41.435 (39.279)    7:21.112 (39.678)    8:01.615 (40.503)
        8:42.511 (40.897)    9:23.893 (41.383)   10:05.796 (41.903)   10:47.070 (41.274)
       11:27.168 (40.099)   12:06.382 (39.214)   12:46.502 (40.120)   13:27.086 (40.584)
       14:08.286 (41.200)   14:49.657 (41.372)   15:30.256 (40.599)   16:10.231 (39.975)
       16:48.807 (38.577)
131 Cooper, Janie             SR NYU                   16:50.34   7
          38.556 (38.556)    1:19.073 (40.518)    1:59.571 (40.498)    2:39.670 (40.099)
        3:19.763 (40.094)    3:59.748 (39.985)    4:40.150 (40.402)    5:20.405 (40.255)
        5:59.955 (39.550)    6:40.201 (40.247)    7:20.335 (40.134)    8:01.201 (40.867)
        8:42.068 (40.868)    9:23.218 (41.150)   10:03.980 (40.762)   10:44.080 (40.100)
       11:24.127 (40.048)   12:04.450 (40.323)   12:45.242 (40.793)   13:26.436 (41.194)
       14:08.407 (41.972)   14:49.793 (41.387)   15:31.246 (41.453)   16:12.552 (41.307)
       16:50.332 (37.780)
132 Tuttle, Kate              SO Williams              16:50.78   9
          39.873 (39.873)    1:21.213 (41.340)    2:02.653 (41.440)    2:43.585 (40.933)
        3:24.826 (41.242)    4:05.946 (41.120)    4:47.248 (41.302)    5:28.910 (41.663)
        6:10.680 (41.770)    6:51.625 (40.945)    7:32.284 (40.659)    8:12.521 (40.238)
        8:52.606 (40.085)    9:31.741 (39.135)   10:11.618 (39.877)   10:51.299 (39.682)
       11:30.914 (39.615)   12:10.913 (39.999)   12:51.049 (40.137)   13:31.578 (40.529)
       14:11.763 (40.185)   14:51.895 (40.133)   15:31.494 (39.599)   16:12.340 (40.847)
       16:50.779 (38.439)
133 Giersdorff, Frida         JR North Dakota          16:53.30   9
          40.699 (40.699)    1:22.626 (41.928)    2:04.404 (41.778)    2:45.650 (41.247)
        3:25.614 (39.964)    4:06.995 (41.382)    4:48.374 (41.379)    5:30.473 (42.099)
        6:11.544 (41.072)    6:53.104 (41.560)    7:33.866 (40.763)    8:14.550 (40.684)
        8:55.253 (40.703)    9:34.745 (39.493)   10:14.838 (40.093)   10:56.094 (41.257)
       11:36.778 (40.684)   12:17.341 (40.564)   12:58.879 (41.538)   13:39.848 (40.969)
       14:20.979 (41.132)   15:01.128 (40.149)   15:40.924 (39.797)   16:17.855 (36.932)
       16:53.291 (35.437)
134 Sane, Rujuta              SR MIT                   16:53.59   7
          38.177 (38.177)    1:18.823 (40.647)    1:59.352 (40.529)    2:39.498 (40.147)
        3:19.531 (40.033)    3:59.506 (39.975)    4:39.938 (40.433)    5:20.725 (40.787)
        6:01.487 (40.763)    6:41.290 (39.803)    7:22.276 (40.987)    8:03.257 (40.982)
        8:43.773 (40.517)    9:24.290 (40.517)   10:04.953 (40.664)   10:45.357 (40.404)
       11:25.306 (39.949)   12:06.195 (40.889)   12:47.481 (41.287)   13:29.070 (41.589)
       14:11.317 (42.248)   14:53.781 (42.464)   15:36.231 (42.450)   16:17.350 (41.119)
       16:53.588 (36.239)
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135 Salz, Annika              SR UCLA                  16:54.28   4
          38.495 (38.495)    1:18.885 (40.390)    1:58.263 (39.379)    2:37.873 (39.610)
        3:16.376 (38.503)    3:53.945 (37.569)    4:32.448 (38.504)    5:11.240 (38.792)
        5:49.902 (38.663)    6:28.810 (38.908)    7:07.846 (39.037)    7:47.080 (39.234)
        8:27.107 (40.028)    9:08.041 (40.934)    9:49.120 (41.079)   10:31.468 (42.349)
       11:14.412 (42.944)   11:57.402 (42.990)   12:39.783 (42.382)   13:22.437 (42.654)
       14:05.685 (43.248)   14:48.932 (43.248)   15:32.002 (43.070)   16:13.997 (41.995)
       16:54.272 (40.275)
136 Zubey, Claire             SO Penn State            16:54.38   6
          35.701 (35.701)    1:13.285 (37.584)    1:51.933 (38.649)    2:30.402 (38.469)
        3:08.866 (38.464)    3:47.393 (38.528)    4:25.982 (38.589)    5:04.073 (38.092)
        5:42.252 (38.179)    6:21.415 (39.163)    7:00.986 (39.572)    7:40.918 (39.933)
        8:21.560 (40.642)    9:01.851 (40.292)    9:42.537 (40.687)   10:23.222 (40.685)
       11:04.366 (41.144)   11:45.882 (41.517)   12:28.116 (42.234)   13:11.261 (43.145)
       13:54.631 (43.370)   14:41.262 (46.632)   15:26.420 (45.158)   16:10.616 (44.197)
       16:54.375 (43.759)
137 Donahue, Elizabeth        SR Tufts                 16:54.83   8
          39.177 (39.177)    1:21.222 (42.045)    2:01.871 (40.649)    2:41.048 (39.178)
        3:21.416 (40.368)    4:01.430 (40.014)    4:41.286 (39.857)    5:22.206 (40.920)
        6:03.127 (40.922)    6:43.686 (40.559)    7:24.512 (40.827)    8:05.180 (40.668)
        8:46.203 (41.024)    9:26.708 (40.505)   10:07.765 (41.057)   10:48.648 (40.884)
       11:29.365 (40.717)   12:10.341 (40.977)   12:52.592 (42.252)   13:34.638 (42.047)
       14:15.905 (41.267)   14:57.638 (41.734)   15:39.368 (41.730)   16:18.738 (39.370)
       16:54.821 (36.083)
138 Seebon, Eileen            JR Loyola (Ill.)         16:55.09   8
          38.555 (38.555)    1:19.465 (40.910)    2:00.105 (40.640)    2:39.935 (39.830)
        3:19.885 (39.950)    3:59.598 (39.714)    4:39.737 (40.139)    5:20.618 (40.882)
        6:01.720 (41.102)    6:42.221 (40.502)    7:21.778 (39.558)    8:02.947 (41.169)
        8:44.240 (41.293)    9:25.352 (41.113)   10:06.408 (41.057)   10:47.945 (41.537)
       11:28.861 (40.917)   12:10.523 (41.663)   12:52.647 (42.124)   13:35.018 (42.372)
       14:16.232 (41.214)   14:56.852 (40.620)   15:37.953 (41.102)   16:17.796 (39.843)
       16:55.087 (37.292)
139 Clay, Madison             SR Catawba               16:55.21   8
          39.490 (39.490)    1:19.997 (40.508)    1:59.981 (39.984)    2:39.907 (39.927)
        3:20.048 (40.142)    3:59.937 (39.889)    4:39.942 (40.005)    5:20.147 (40.205)
        6:00.327 (40.180)    6:40.630 (40.303)    7:20.650 (40.020)    8:01.140 (40.490)
        8:42.112 (40.973)    9:23.486 (41.374)   10:05.321 (41.835)   10:46.632 (41.312)
       11:27.492 (40.860)   12:08.077 (40.585)   12:49.303 (41.227)   13:30.755 (41.452)
       14:12.342 (41.588)   14:53.565 (41.223)   15:34.857 (41.293)   16:15.460 (40.603)
       16:55.201 (39.742)
140 Latincsics, Molly         JR Oregon State          16:55.23   7
          37.227 (37.227)    1:16.917 (39.690)    1:57.285 (40.368)    2:37.315 (40.030)
        3:17.182 (39.868)    3:57.082 (39.900)    4:36.617 (39.535)    5:16.808 (40.192)
        5:57.351 (40.543)    6:37.686 (40.335)    7:18.733 (41.048)    7:59.881 (41.148)
        8:40.980 (41.099)    9:22.336 (41.357)   10:03.438 (41.103)   10:43.508 (40.070)
       11:23.861 (40.353)   12:04.110 (40.249)   12:44.922 (40.813)   13:26.221 (41.299)
       14:08.127 (41.907)   14:50.513 (42.387)   15:32.950 (42.437)   16:15.383 (42.434)
       16:55.223 (39.840)



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:42 PM  12/6/2025  Page 44
2025-26 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/5/2025 to 12/6/2025

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

....Women 5000 M Run
141 Gillooly, Ali             SR Loyola (Ill.)         16:55.61   8
          38.293 (38.293)    1:19.162 (40.869)    1:59.790 (40.628)    2:39.700 (39.910)
        3:19.306 (39.607)    3:58.893 (39.588)    4:39.563 (40.670)    5:20.415 (40.852)
        6:01.380 (40.965)    6:41.777 (40.398)    7:22.098 (40.322)    8:02.717 (40.619)
        8:43.991 (41.274)    9:24.755 (40.764)   10:06.138 (41.384)   10:47.428 (41.290)
       11:28.420 (40.992)   12:10.098 (41.679)   12:52.111 (42.013)   13:34.468 (42.358)
       14:17.588 (43.120)   15:00.042 (42.454)   15:40.602 (40.560)   16:19.267 (38.665)
       16:55.602 (36.335)
142 Lovgren, Eleni            JR South Dakota St.      16:56.48   7
          36.421 (36.421)    1:16.318 (39.898)    1:56.616 (40.298)    2:36.918 (40.303)
        3:16.975 (40.057)    3:56.838 (39.864)    4:36.577 (39.739)    5:16.593 (40.017)
        5:57.108 (40.515)    6:37.438 (40.330)    7:18.288 (40.850)    8:00.365 (42.077)
        8:42.395 (42.030)    9:23.926 (41.532)   10:05.360 (41.434)   10:46.557 (41.198)
       11:28.120 (41.563)   12:10.480 (42.360)   12:52.580 (42.100)   13:35.228 (42.649)
       14:17.051 (41.823)   14:59.303 (42.253)   15:41.252 (41.949)   16:20.386 (39.134)
       16:56.473 (36.088)
143 Jones, Muriel             SO Wyoming               16:57.86   9
          39.434 (39.434)    1:21.339 (41.905)    2:02.753 (41.414)    2:44.008 (41.255)
        3:24.895 (40.888)    4:05.800 (40.905)    4:47.043 (41.243)    5:29.164 (42.122)
        6:11.136 (41.973)    6:52.018 (40.882)    7:32.763 (40.745)    8:13.030 (40.268)
        8:53.400 (40.370)    9:33.586 (40.187)   10:13.669 (40.083)   10:54.724 (41.055)
       11:35.811 (41.088)   12:16.398 (40.587)   12:57.130 (40.733)   13:38.511 (41.382)
       14:20.308 (41.797)   15:01.253 (40.945)   15:42.351 (41.099)   16:22.903 (40.552)
       16:57.853 (34.950)
144 Droege, Eleanor           SO Colgate               16:58.05   8
          38.836 (38.836)    1:20.592 (41.757)    2:01.330 (40.738)    2:40.938 (39.609)
        3:21.235 (40.297)    4:01.192 (39.958)    4:41.000 (39.808)    5:21.820 (40.820)
        6:02.712 (40.893)    6:43.100 (40.388)    7:23.568 (40.469)    8:04.531 (40.963)
        8:45.187 (40.657)    9:26.240 (41.053)   10:07.116 (40.877)   10:48.472 (41.357)
       11:29.981 (41.509)   12:10.990 (41.009)   12:52.353 (41.364)   13:34.393 (42.040)
       14:16.123 (41.730)   14:58.123 (42.000)   15:40.297 (42.174)   16:20.686 (40.389)
       16:58.050 (37.364)
145 Brotherton, Carter        SO Johns Hopkins         16:58.40   7
          37.168 (37.168)    1:17.206 (40.038)    1:57.607 (40.402)    2:38.076 (40.469)
        3:17.920 (39.844)    3:58.223 (40.304)    4:38.275 (40.052)    5:18.682 (40.408)
        5:58.956 (40.274)    6:38.857 (39.902)    7:19.790 (40.933)    8:01.068 (41.279)
        8:42.568 (41.500)    9:23.440 (40.872)   10:04.082 (40.643)   10:44.522 (40.440)
       11:25.285 (40.763)   12:06.461 (41.177)   12:47.897 (41.437)   13:29.878 (41.982)
       14:12.683 (42.805)   14:55.200 (42.517)   15:37.663 (42.464)   16:19.303 (41.640)
       16:58.398 (39.095)
145 Girand, Liv               JR MIT                   16:58.40   8
          39.532 (39.532)    1:19.477 (39.945)    1:59.245 (39.768)    2:39.047 (39.803)
        3:19.058 (40.012)    3:58.973 (39.915)    4:39.887 (40.914)    5:20.882 (40.995)
        6:01.916 (41.034)    6:42.977 (41.062)    7:23.838 (40.862)    8:04.900 (41.062)
        8:45.982 (41.083)    9:27.333 (41.352)   10:08.743 (41.410)   10:50.755 (42.012)
       11:32.716 (41.962)   12:13.876 (41.160)   12:56.102 (42.227)   13:37.422 (41.320)
       14:19.207 (41.785)   15:00.812 (41.605)   15:41.902 (41.090)   16:22.287 (40.385)
       16:58.398 (36.112)
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147 Swann, Kate               SR Williams              16:59.38   9
          40.041 (40.041)    1:21.470 (41.429)    2:03.320 (41.850)    2:44.585 (41.265)
        3:25.050 (40.465)    4:05.990 (40.940)    4:47.326 (41.337)    5:28.929 (41.603)
        6:10.751 (41.823)    6:51.591 (40.840)    7:32.248 (40.657)    8:12.556 (40.309)
        8:52.848 (40.292)    9:32.726 (39.879)   10:13.146 (40.420)   10:54.144 (40.998)
       11:35.275 (41.132)   12:15.899 (40.624)   12:57.481 (41.583)   13:38.970 (41.489)
       14:20.361 (41.392)   15:01.430 (41.069)   15:42.536 (41.107)   16:22.709 (40.173)
       16:59.375 (36.667)
148 Randall, Megan            JR Maine                 17:01.56   7
          38.378 (38.378)    1:18.425 (40.047)    1:58.500 (40.075)    2:38.848 (40.349)
        3:18.820 (39.972)    3:58.943 (40.124)    4:38.891 (39.948)    5:19.043 (40.153)
        5:59.210 (40.167)    6:39.331 (40.122)    7:20.088 (40.758)    8:01.386 (41.298)
        8:42.881 (41.495)    9:24.101 (41.220)   10:04.728 (40.628)   10:45.488 (40.760)
       11:25.937 (40.449)   12:07.340 (41.403)   12:49.226 (41.887)   13:31.581 (42.355)
       14:14.240 (42.659)   14:57.132 (42.893)   15:39.447 (42.315)   16:21.247 (41.800)
       17:01.556 (40.309)
149 Holso, Brionna            SO Wyoming               17:02.65   9
          39.683 (39.683)    1:21.665 (41.983)    2:03.010 (41.345)    2:44.275 (41.265)
        3:25.280 (41.005)    4:06.168 (40.888)    4:47.436 (41.269)    5:29.515 (42.079)
        6:11.181 (41.667)    6:52.509 (41.328)    7:32.955 (40.447)    8:13.369 (40.414)
        8:53.725 (40.357)    9:33.889 (40.164)   10:14.501 (40.613)   10:55.640 (41.139)
       11:36.553 (40.913)   12:16.788 (40.235)   12:57.743 (40.955)   13:38.705 (40.963)
       14:20.723 (42.018)   15:01.409 (40.687)   15:43.320 (41.912)   16:24.200 (40.880)
       17:02.643 (38.443)
150 Wahl, Gabrielle           JR North Dakota          17:02.75   9
          41.425 (41.425)    1:23.618 (42.193)    2:04.586 (40.969)    2:46.265 (41.679)
        3:26.121 (39.857)    4:07.613 (41.492)    4:48.754 (41.142)    5:29.734 (40.980)
        6:11.425 (41.692)    6:52.594 (41.169)    7:33.274 (40.680)    8:14.011 (40.738)
        8:53.938 (39.927)    9:34.189 (40.252)   10:13.876 (39.688)   10:53.963 (40.087)
       11:34.950 (40.988)   12:16.126 (41.177)   12:57.755 (41.629)   13:39.238 (41.483)
       14:20.629 (41.392)   15:01.916 (41.288)   15:42.448 (40.532)   16:22.975 (40.528)
       17:02.741 (39.767)
151 Trave, Marina             SR Wyoming               17:04.70   8
          39.008 (39.008)    1:20.152 (41.144)    2:00.898 (40.747)    2:40.301 (39.403)
        3:20.571 (40.270)    4:00.692 (40.122)    4:40.877 (40.185)    5:21.631 (40.754)
        6:02.423 (40.793)    6:43.515 (41.092)    7:24.386 (40.872)    8:05.010 (40.624)
        8:45.763 (40.754)    9:27.006 (41.243)   10:08.413 (41.408)   10:49.627 (41.214)
       11:31.288 (41.662)   12:13.532 (42.244)   12:55.758 (42.227)   13:37.691 (41.933)
       14:19.860 (42.169)   15:02.298 (42.439)   15:43.865 (41.567)   16:25.101 (41.237)
       17:04.697 (39.597)
152 Almond, Natalie           JR Catawba               17:06.86   8
          39.212 (39.212)    1:19.991 (40.779)    2:00.616 (40.625)    2:40.186 (39.570)
        3:20.168 (39.983)    4:00.227 (40.059)    4:40.447 (40.220)    5:21.435 (40.988)
        6:02.345 (40.910)    6:42.048 (39.704)    7:22.435 (40.387)    8:03.441 (41.007)
        8:44.767 (41.327)    9:26.120 (41.353)   10:07.740 (41.620)   10:49.276 (41.537)
       11:30.995 (41.719)   12:13.380 (42.385)   12:55.912 (42.533)   13:38.015 (42.103)
       14:19.620 (41.605)   15:02.278 (42.659)   15:45.270 (42.992)   16:28.682 (43.413)
       17:06.856 (38.174)
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153 Peng, Charlene            SR Williams              17:07.55   9
          40.481 (40.481)    1:22.140 (41.659)    2:03.663 (41.523)    2:45.109 (41.447)
        3:25.828 (40.719)    4:06.586 (40.759)    4:47.615 (41.029)    5:29.058 (41.443)
        6:11.049 (41.992)    6:52.305 (41.257)    7:33.796 (41.492)    8:14.038 (40.242)
        8:55.226 (41.189)    9:35.899 (40.673)   10:16.921 (41.023)   10:58.616 (41.695)
       11:40.263 (41.647)   12:20.511 (40.249)   13:02.475 (41.964)   13:44.243 (41.768)
       14:25.204 (40.962)   15:06.858 (41.654)   15:47.965 (41.108)   16:28.913 (40.948)
       17:07.541 (38.629)
154 Rodrigues, Sierra         SR UNB REDS              17:08.89   9
          39.128 (39.128)    1:20.608 (41.480)    2:02.481 (41.874)    2:43.460 (40.979)
        3:24.441 (40.982)    4:05.525 (41.084)    4:46.909 (41.384)    5:29.438 (42.529)
        6:11.688 (42.250)    6:52.868 (41.180)    7:34.205 (41.338)    8:14.820 (40.615)
        8:55.688 (40.868)    9:36.430 (40.743)   10:17.838 (41.408)   10:59.415 (41.578)
       11:40.380 (40.965)   12:21.889 (41.509)   13:03.844 (41.955)   13:45.664 (41.820)
       14:27.630 (41.967)   15:09.728 (42.098)   15:51.876 (42.149)   16:32.111 (40.235)
       17:08.886 (36.775)
155 Wyller, Vivian            SO DePaul                17:11.22   8
          38.536 (38.536)    1:19.276 (40.740)    1:59.718 (40.443)    2:39.457 (39.739)
        3:19.597 (40.140)    3:59.716 (40.119)    4:40.083 (40.368)    5:20.370 (40.287)
        6:00.935 (40.565)    6:41.253 (40.319)    7:20.925 (39.672)    8:01.327 (40.403)
        8:41.945 (40.618)    9:23.425 (41.480)   10:05.470 (42.045)   10:47.516 (42.047)
       11:29.680 (42.164)   12:12.307 (42.628)   12:55.618 (43.312)   13:38.590 (42.972)
       14:21.571 (42.982)   15:04.995 (43.424)   15:48.096 (43.102)   16:30.301 (42.205)
       17:11.218 (40.918)
156 Sullivan, Molly           SR Davidson              17:12.01   8
          38.770 (38.770)    1:19.825 (41.055)    2:00.358 (40.534)    2:40.353 (39.995)
        3:20.418 (40.065)    4:00.393 (39.975)    4:40.218 (39.825)    5:21.071 (40.853)
        6:01.883 (40.813)    6:42.708 (40.825)    7:23.301 (40.593)    8:04.028 (40.728)
        8:45.403 (41.375)    9:26.490 (41.087)   10:08.106 (41.617)   10:49.957 (41.852)
       11:32.288 (42.332)   12:14.446 (42.158)   12:56.616 (42.170)   13:38.890 (42.274)
       14:21.387 (42.498)   15:04.636 (43.249)   15:47.746 (43.110)   16:30.596 (42.850)
       17:12.007 (41.412)
157 Henisz, Katya             JR Tufts                 17:13.13   9
          40.819 (40.819)    1:23.104 (42.285)    2:04.971 (41.868)    2:46.290 (41.319)
        3:26.953 (40.663)    4:08.163 (41.210)    4:49.763 (41.600)    5:31.029 (41.267)
        6:13.026 (41.998)    6:54.565 (41.539)    7:35.855 (41.290)    8:16.978 (41.123)
        8:58.263 (41.285)    9:40.026 (41.764)   10:22.388 (42.362)   11:04.740 (42.353)
       11:46.044 (41.304)   12:26.968 (40.924)   13:08.353 (41.385)   13:49.841 (41.489)
       14:32.756 (42.915)   15:15.083 (42.327)   15:56.735 (41.653)   16:36.178 (39.443)
       17:13.123 (36.945)
158 Brooks, Georgia           SO UMass Lowell          17:14.16   8
          38.526 (38.526)    1:19.687 (41.162)    2:00.413 (40.727)    2:40.718 (40.305)
        3:21.476 (40.758)    4:01.620 (40.144)    4:41.661 (40.042)    5:22.758 (41.098)
        6:03.685 (40.927)    6:44.073 (40.389)    7:25.010 (40.937)    8:05.497 (40.488)
        8:46.497 (41.000)    9:27.948 (41.452)   10:09.083 (41.135)   10:51.207 (42.124)
       11:33.125 (41.918)   12:15.690 (42.565)   12:58.102 (42.413)   13:40.582 (42.480)
       14:23.661 (43.079)   15:06.963 (43.303)   15:50.648 (43.685)   16:33.867 (43.219)
       17:14.157 (40.290)
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159 Krasnow, Ruby             SR Maine                 17:15.63   9
          40.171 (40.171)    1:22.350 (42.179)    2:03.948 (41.598)    2:45.886 (41.939)
        3:26.554 (40.668)    4:07.240 (40.687)    4:49.020 (41.780)    5:30.070 (41.050)
        6:12.338 (42.268)    6:53.990 (41.653)    7:35.511 (41.522)    8:15.311 (39.800)
        8:56.111 (40.800)    9:36.798 (40.687)   10:18.555 (41.758)   10:59.731 (41.177)
       11:40.756 (41.025)   12:22.091 (41.335)   13:04.029 (41.938)   13:46.386 (42.358)
       14:29.086 (42.700)   15:12.298 (43.212)   15:55.428 (43.130)   16:37.221 (41.794)
       17:15.623 (38.402)
160 Carcas, Pippa             SR Loyola (Ill.)         17:16.95   9
          39.570 (39.570)    1:21.595 (42.025)    2:03.154 (41.559)    2:44.520 (41.367)
        3:25.261 (40.742)    4:06.255 (40.994)    4:47.876 (41.622)    5:29.891 (42.015)
        6:12.321 (42.430)    6:53.776 (41.455)    7:35.074 (41.298)    8:16.195 (41.122)
        8:57.414 (41.219)    9:38.708 (41.294)   10:20.676 (41.969)   11:02.524 (41.848)
       11:44.758 (42.234)   12:26.933 (42.175)   13:08.995 (42.063)   13:51.681 (42.687)
       14:34.149 (42.468)   15:16.633 (42.484)   15:57.548 (40.915)   16:38.264 (40.717)
       17:16.944 (38.680)
161 Razavi, Jenna             SR Youngstown St.        17:18.29   9
          39.413 (39.413)    1:21.133 (41.720)    2:02.905 (41.773)    2:43.700 (40.795)
        3:25.044 (41.344)    4:05.774 (40.730)    4:47.134 (41.360)    5:29.363 (42.229)
        6:11.253 (41.890)    6:52.440 (41.188)    7:33.039 (40.599)    8:13.713 (40.674)
        8:54.905 (41.193)    9:36.334 (41.429)   10:18.264 (41.930)   11:00.075 (41.812)
       11:41.930 (41.855)   12:24.263 (42.333)   13:07.856 (43.594)   13:50.863 (43.007)
       14:34.350 (43.488)   15:17.276 (42.927)   15:59.778 (42.502)   16:41.019 (41.242)
       17:18.281 (37.263)
162 Grammas, Ellie            SO SMU                   17:19.57   9
          40.215 (40.215)    1:22.238 (42.023)    2:03.440 (41.203)    2:44.763 (41.323)
        3:25.514 (40.752)    4:06.423 (40.909)    4:47.644 (41.222)    5:29.583 (41.939)
        6:11.401 (41.819)    6:52.680 (41.279)    7:33.551 (40.872)    8:14.206 (40.655)
        8:54.503 (40.297)    9:34.451 (39.949)   10:14.249 (39.798)   10:54.424 (40.175)
       11:35.585 (41.162)   12:17.095 (41.510)   12:59.283 (42.188)   13:42.390 (43.108)
       14:26.339 (43.949)   15:10.686 (44.348)   15:54.800 (44.114)   16:38.304 (43.504)
       17:19.563 (41.259)
163 Marion, Kylie             SR UMass Lowell          17:24.46   9
          40.253 (40.253)    1:22.454 (42.202)    2:04.120 (41.667)    2:45.506 (41.387)
        3:26.713 (41.207)    4:07.909 (41.197)    4:49.179 (41.270)    5:29.938 (40.759)
        6:12.015 (42.078)    6:53.489 (41.474)    7:34.836 (41.348)    8:16.008 (41.172)
        8:56.930 (40.923)    9:38.431 (41.502)   10:20.821 (42.390)   11:02.944 (42.123)
       11:45.965 (43.022)   12:27.390 (41.425)   13:09.949 (42.559)   13:52.981 (43.033)
       14:35.163 (42.182)   15:17.680 (42.518)   15:59.858 (42.178)   16:42.594 (42.737)
       17:24.458 (41.864)
164 Smith, Abby               SO Davidson              17:26.28   9
          39.651 (39.651)    1:21.873 (42.222)    2:03.049 (41.177)    2:43.911 (40.863)
        3:24.608 (40.697)    4:05.655 (41.048)    4:46.990 (41.335)    5:28.809 (41.819)
        6:10.969 (42.160)    6:51.864 (40.895)    7:32.480 (40.617)    8:12.731 (40.252)
        8:53.098 (40.367)    9:33.220 (40.123)   10:14.106 (40.887)   10:56.015 (41.909)
       11:38.780 (42.765)   12:22.203 (43.423)   13:06.153 (43.950)   13:50.470 (44.318)
       14:34.561 (44.092)   15:18.588 (44.027)   16:02.490 (43.903)   16:45.376 (42.887)
       17:26.274 (40.898)
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165 Pierce, Lorna Rae         SO Pittsburg St.         17:28.32   8
          39.372 (39.372)    1:20.988 (41.617)    2:01.408 (40.420)    2:40.518 (39.110)
        3:20.696 (40.178)    4:00.655 (39.959)    4:41.118 (40.464)    5:21.933 (40.815)
        6:03.090 (41.157)    6:43.338 (40.249)    7:24.090 (40.752)    8:04.786 (40.697)
        8:46.035 (41.249)    9:27.743 (41.709)   10:09.553 (41.810)   10:52.546 (42.993)
       11:36.351 (43.805)   12:19.747 (43.397)   13:03.222 (43.475)   13:46.951 (43.729)
       14:30.107 (43.157)   15:13.480 (43.373)   15:58.391 (44.912)   16:44.717 (46.327)
       17:28.320 (43.603)
166 Nicholson, Carly          JR Rutgers               17:28.50   7
          39.098 (39.098)    1:19.453 (40.355)    2:00.125 (40.672)    2:40.506 (40.382)
        3:20.970 (40.464)    4:00.545 (39.575)    4:39.473 (38.929)    5:19.536 (40.063)
        5:59.708 (40.173)    6:39.968 (40.260)    7:20.626 (40.658)    8:01.980 (41.354)
        8:43.237 (41.258)    9:25.102 (41.865)   10:06.992 (41.890)   10:49.753 (42.762)
       11:33.857 (44.104)   12:19.270 (45.413)   13:03.147 (43.878)   13:47.650 (44.503)
       14:33.225 (45.575)   15:18.771 (45.547)   16:03.063 (44.293)   16:43.962 (40.899)
       17:28.493 (44.532)
167 Treacy, Veselja           SO Maine                 17:29.60   9
          40.129 (40.129)    1:22.160 (42.032)    2:03.935 (41.775)    2:46.139 (42.204)
        3:26.481 (40.343)    4:07.488 (41.007)    4:49.210 (41.723)    5:30.401 (41.192)
        6:12.551 (42.150)    6:54.125 (41.574)    7:35.214 (41.089)    8:15.771 (40.558)
        8:56.424 (40.653)    9:37.340 (40.917)   10:18.956 (41.617)   11:00.796 (41.840)
       11:42.864 (42.068)   12:25.756 (42.893)   13:09.160 (43.404)   13:52.429 (43.269)
       14:35.498 (43.069)   15:19.261 (43.764)   16:03.534 (44.273)   16:46.781 (43.248)
       17:29.594 (42.813)
168 Mesman, Karlijn           FR Wingate               17:30.17   7
          40.431 (40.431)    1:20.700 (40.269)    2:01.130 (40.430)    2:40.793 (39.664)
        3:21.296 (40.503)    4:00.860 (39.564)    4:41.123 (40.264)    5:21.566 (40.443)
        6:01.811 (40.245)    6:40.622 (38.812)    7:20.966 (40.344)    8:02.226 (41.260)
        8:43.518 (41.293)    9:24.877 (41.359)   10:05.633 (40.757)   10:47.586 (41.953)
       11:30.897 (43.312)   12:14.795 (43.898)   12:59.996 (45.202)   13:44.791 (44.795)
       14:31.366 (46.575)   15:18.502 (47.137)   16:04.495 (45.993)   16:48.257 (43.763)
       17:30.161 (41.904)
169 Little, Ruby              SO SMU                   17:30.39   8
          38.736 (38.736)    1:20.077 (41.342)    2:00.561 (40.484)    2:40.496 (39.935)
        3:20.831 (40.335)    4:00.550 (39.719)    4:40.626 (40.077)    5:21.673 (41.048)
        6:02.606 (40.933)    6:43.361 (40.755)    7:23.806 (40.445)    8:04.325 (40.519)
        8:45.698 (41.374)    9:27.056 (41.358)   10:08.432 (41.377)   10:50.585 (42.153)
       11:32.657 (42.073)   12:15.346 (42.689)   12:58.951 (43.605)   13:43.505 (44.554)
       14:29.193 (45.689)   15:14.781 (45.588)   16:00.736 (45.955)   16:46.281 (45.545)
       17:30.381 (44.100)
170 Martin, Anna              SR Wingate               17:33.90   8
          39.263 (39.263)    1:20.811 (41.548)    2:01.640 (40.829)    2:41.262 (39.623)
        3:21.602 (40.340)    4:01.870 (40.268)    4:41.755 (39.885)    5:22.091 (40.337)
        6:02.927 (40.837)    6:43.776 (40.849)    7:24.751 (40.975)    8:05.956 (41.205)
        8:48.111 (42.155)    9:31.196 (43.085)   10:14.366 (43.170)   10:58.268 (43.903)
       11:42.440 (44.172)   12:26.637 (44.198)   13:11.276 (44.639)   13:55.398 (44.123)
       14:39.157 (43.759)   15:23.627 (44.470)   16:07.771 (44.144)   16:50.210 (42.439)
       17:33.895 (43.685)
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171 Pallota, Ashlyn           SO NYU                   17:34.46   7
          39.773 (39.773)    1:20.153 (40.380)    2:00.748 (40.595)    2:40.213 (39.465)
        3:20.542 (40.329)    4:00.243 (39.702)    4:40.870 (40.627)    5:20.671 (39.802)
        5:59.506 (38.835)    6:39.561 (40.055)    7:19.727 (40.167)    8:00.925 (41.198)
        8:41.836 (40.912)    9:23.065 (41.229)   10:03.906 (40.842)   10:45.985 (42.079)
       11:31.180 (45.195)   12:17.526 (46.347)   13:03.623 (46.098)   13:50.130 (46.507)
       14:35.840 (45.710)   15:20.342 (44.503)   16:05.102 (44.760)   16:50.083 (44.982)
       17:34.451 (44.368)
172 Semerod, Claire           SR Coast Guard           17:38.68   8
          38.063 (38.063)    1:18.563 (40.500)    1:58.978 (40.415)    2:38.775 (39.797)
        3:18.501 (39.727)    3:58.586 (40.085)    4:39.040 (40.454)    5:19.983 (40.944)
        6:01.048 (41.065)    6:41.431 (40.383)    7:21.335 (39.904)    8:01.960 (40.625)
        8:43.372 (41.413)    9:25.068 (41.697)   10:07.223 (42.155)   10:49.895 (42.672)
       11:32.826 (42.932)   12:15.740 (42.914)   13:00.228 (44.489)   13:46.306 (46.078)
       14:33.585 (47.279)   15:21.898 (48.314)   16:08.575 (46.677)   16:54.741 (46.167)
       17:38.678 (43.938)
173 Potratz, Kyla             JR Western Oregon        17:38.87   9
          39.215 (39.215)    1:20.920 (41.705)    2:02.771 (41.852)    2:43.690 (40.919)
        3:24.374 (40.684)    4:05.444 (41.070)    4:46.765 (41.322)    5:28.659 (41.894)
        6:10.743 (42.084)    6:52.215 (41.473)    7:33.993 (41.778)    8:15.919 (41.927)
        8:58.159 (42.240)    9:40.866 (42.708)   10:24.506 (43.640)   11:08.483 (43.977)
       11:51.491 (43.009)   12:35.984 (44.493)   13:20.406 (44.423)   14:04.554 (44.148)
       14:47.544 (42.990)   15:31.510 (43.967)   16:14.410 (42.900)   16:58.705 (44.295)
       17:38.869 (40.164)
174 Henchcliffe, Courtney     JR So. Conn. St.         17:39.67   8
          39.137 (39.137)    1:20.488 (41.352)    2:01.565 (41.077)    2:41.476 (39.912)
        3:21.896 (40.420)    4:02.182 (40.287)    4:42.032 (39.850)    5:22.381 (40.349)
        6:03.482 (41.102)    6:44.246 (40.764)    7:25.388 (41.143)    8:06.486 (41.098)
        8:48.451 (41.965)    9:31.537 (43.087)   10:14.753 (43.217)   10:58.540 (43.787)
       11:42.581 (44.042)   12:26.963 (44.383)   13:11.466 (44.503)   13:55.816 (44.350)
       14:40.103 (44.288)   15:25.913 (45.810)   16:11.285 (45.372)   16:56.148 (44.864)
       17:39.667 (43.519)
175 Judge, Hannah             FR Unattached            17:44.14   9
          38.838 (38.838)    1:20.331 (41.494)    2:02.216 (41.885)    2:43.186 (40.970)
        3:24.215 (41.029)    4:05.293 (41.078)    4:46.718 (41.425)    5:29.240 (42.523)
        6:11.749 (42.509)    6:53.368 (41.619)    7:34.636 (41.269)    8:16.450 (41.814)
        8:58.653 (42.203)    9:41.149 (42.497)   10:24.736 (43.588)   11:07.668 (42.932)
       11:51.769 (44.102)   12:36.346 (44.578)   13:20.726 (44.380)   14:05.014 (44.288)
       14:49.281 (44.268)   15:33.248 (43.967)   16:18.160 (44.913)   17:02.559 (44.399)
       17:44.139 (41.580)
176 Sondag, Elle              SR North Dakota          17:44.66   9
          41.148 (41.148)    1:23.281 (42.134)    2:04.849 (41.568)    2:45.976 (41.128)
        3:25.958 (39.982)    4:07.298 (41.340)    4:48.664 (41.367)    5:30.750 (42.087)
        6:12.734 (41.984)    6:54.969 (42.235)    7:37.215 (42.247)    8:19.670 (42.455)
        9:02.829 (43.159)    9:47.774 (44.945)   10:30.959 (43.185)   11:13.698 (42.739)
       11:58.211 (44.514)   12:43.604 (45.393)   13:28.276 (44.673)   14:12.419 (44.143)
       14:55.760 (43.342)   15:39.289 (43.529)   16:23.305 (44.017)   17:06.554 (43.249)
       17:44.653 (38.099)
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177 Slichko, Rozlyn           SR Wyoming               17:44.68   9
          39.931 (39.931)    1:21.729 (41.798)    2:03.446 (41.718)    2:44.554 (41.108)
        3:25.514 (40.960)    4:06.715 (41.202)    4:48.104 (41.389)    5:30.176 (42.073)
        6:11.980 (41.804)    6:53.231 (41.252)    7:34.894 (41.663)    8:16.586 (41.693)
        8:58.896 (42.310)    9:41.599 (42.703)   10:24.984 (43.385)   11:07.818 (42.834)
       11:51.714 (43.897)   12:35.834 (44.120)   13:19.179 (43.345)   14:03.794 (44.615)
       14:48.295 (44.502)   15:33.888 (45.593)   16:19.518 (45.630)   17:03.835 (44.318)
       17:44.671 (40.837)
178 Rogers, Katie             FR North Dakota          17:58.51   8
          39.506 (39.506)    1:20.858 (41.353)    2:01.978 (41.120)    2:41.665 (39.687)
        3:21.810 (40.145)    4:01.992 (40.183)    4:42.497 (40.505)    5:23.031 (40.534)
        6:03.915 (40.884)    6:44.807 (40.893)    7:26.007 (41.200)    8:07.853 (41.847)
        8:50.598 (42.745)    9:34.352 (43.754)   10:18.731 (44.379)   11:04.006 (45.275)
       11:49.626 (45.620)   12:35.373 (45.748)   13:21.631 (46.258)   14:09.217 (47.587)
       14:56.171 (46.954)   15:42.652 (46.482)   16:29.012 (46.360)   17:14.595 (45.583)
       17:58.503 (43.909)
179 Taylor, Kennedy           SO Maine                 18:10.78   9
          40.431 (40.431)    1:22.725 (42.294)    2:04.714 (41.989)    2:46.566 (41.853)
        3:27.249 (40.683)    4:07.791 (40.543)    4:49.448 (41.657)    5:31.279 (41.832)
        6:14.618 (43.339)    6:58.149 (43.532)    7:42.438 (44.289)    8:26.776 (44.339)
        9:11.268 (44.492)    9:56.414 (45.147)   10:41.773 (45.359)   11:27.185 (45.413)
       12:12.560 (45.375)   12:58.411 (45.852)   13:43.445 (45.034)   14:28.319 (44.874)
       15:12.920 (44.602)   15:58.053 (45.133)   16:43.026 (44.974)   17:27.898 (44.872)
       18:10.774 (42.877)
180 Regan, Shae               SR Brandeis              18:15.90   9
          40.876 (40.876)    1:22.971 (42.095)    2:04.174 (41.203)    2:45.341 (41.168)
        3:26.325 (40.984)    4:07.811 (41.487)    4:49.558 (41.747)    5:31.243 (41.685)
        6:13.563 (42.320)    6:55.493 (41.930)    7:38.274 (42.782)    8:21.831 (43.558)
        9:06.138 (44.307)    9:50.423 (44.285)   10:35.333 (44.910)   11:21.028 (45.695)
       12:06.930 (45.903)   12:54.185 (47.255)   13:40.776 (46.592)   14:27.040 (46.264)
       15:13.436 (46.397)   16:00.360 (46.924)   16:46.390 (46.030)   17:31.508 (45.118)
       18:15.893 (44.385)
 -- Hightower, Anna           SR Northwestern               DNF   6
          35.410 (35.410)    1:13.020 (37.610)    1:51.607 (38.588)    2:30.166 (38.559)
        3:08.597 (38.432)    3:47.173 (38.577)    4:25.736 (38.563)    5:03.806 (38.070)
        5:41.737 (37.932)    6:20.805 (39.068)    7:00.222 (39.418)    7:40.187 (39.965)
        8:20.333 (40.147)    8:59.558 (39.225)    9:38.918 (39.360)
 -- Jansen, Nicola            SR New Mexico                 DNF   3
          41.885 (41.885)    1:18.542 (36.658)    1:56.205 (37.663)    2:34.812 (38.608)
        3:12.400 (37.588)    3:50.161 (37.762)    4:28.390 (38.229)    5:06.684 (38.294)
        5:44.562 (37.879)    6:22.769 (38.207)    7:00.952 (38.184)    7:39.114 (38.162)
        8:17.679 (38.565)    8:56.190 (38.512)    9:34.852 (38.663)   10:13.605 (38.753)
       10:52.209 (38.604)   11:33.237 (41.029)
 -- Clary, Sydney             SR Battle Road TC             DNF   6
          38.216 (38.216)    1:17.762 (39.547)    1:56.780 (39.018)    2:35.166 (38.387)
        3:14.213 (39.048)    3:53.695 (39.482)    4:32.902 (39.208)    5:12.670 (39.768)
        5:52.122 (39.453)    6:31.916 (39.794)    7:12.385 (40.469)    7:53.223 (40.839)
        8:34.207 (40.984)    9:15.468 (41.262)    9:57.616 (42.148)   10:40.113 (42.498)
       11:22.975 (42.862)   12:06.290 (43.315)   12:50.318 (44.029)   13:34.718 (44.400)
       14:17.908 (43.190)
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 -- Martin, Kendall           JR Oregon                     DNF   3
          37.264 (37.264)    1:15.770 (38.507)    1:54.864 (39.094)    2:32.782 (37.919)
        3:10.820 (38.038)    3:49.566 (38.747)    4:27.860 (38.294)    5:06.577 (38.718)
        5:45.341 (38.764)    6:23.977 (38.637)    7:03.319 (39.342)    7:42.590 (39.272)
        8:22.325 (39.735)    9:02.946 (40.622)    9:43.815 (40.869)   10:24.345 (40.530)
       11:06.532 (42.188)   11:50.505 (43.973)   12:35.020 (44.515)   13:19.531 (44.512)
       14:03.146 (43.615)   14:46.644 (43.498)   15:30.326 (43.683)   16:13.202 (42.877)
 -- Roeder, Gillian              Unattached                 DNF   7
          36.096 (36.096)    1:15.120 (39.024)    1:55.687 (40.568)    2:35.427 (39.740)
        3:15.810 (40.383)    3:56.401 (40.592)    4:35.456 (39.055)    5:15.350 (39.894)
        5:54.972 (39.623)    6:34.897 (39.925)
 -- McNally, Shaelan          SO Bucknell                   DNF   5
          37.279 (37.279)    1:16.842 (39.563)    1:55.606 (38.764)    2:34.042 (38.437)
        3:12.874 (38.833)    3:51.501 (38.627)    4:30.392 (38.892)    5:12.639 (42.248)
        5:55.611 (42.972)    6:38.449 (42.839)
 -- Napoleon, Angelina        JR NC State                   DNF   2
          35.221 (35.221)    1:13.307 (38.087)    1:51.092 (37.785)    2:29.355 (38.263)
        3:07.029 (37.674)    3:44.962 (37.934)    4:22.477 (37.515)    4:59.921 (37.444)
        5:37.512 (37.592)    6:15.731 (38.219)    6:53.510 (37.779)    7:32.474 (38.964)
        8:09.517 (37.044)    8:46.152 (36.635)    9:23.587 (37.435)
 -- Brokaw, Stephanie            Unattached                 DNF   3
          35.570 (35.570)    1:13.439 (37.869)    1:52.292 (38.854)    2:30.980 (38.688)
        3:08.712 (37.733)    3:46.911 (38.199)    4:25.149 (38.238)    5:03.664 (38.515)
        5:41.856 (38.193)    6:20.254 (38.398)    6:58.629 (38.375)    7:37.136 (38.508)
 -- Putman, Kate              JR NC State                   DNF   4
          37.797 (37.797)    1:17.012 (39.215)    1:55.161 (38.149)    2:34.470 (39.309)
        3:12.457 (37.988)    3:50.500 (38.043)    4:29.357 (38.858)    5:07.803 (38.447)
        5:46.680 (38.877)    6:25.417 (38.738)    7:04.412 (38.995)    7:42.588 (38.177)
        8:21.052 (38.464)    8:59.105 (38.053)    9:37.635 (38.530)
 -- Cochran, Mia              JR Washington                 DNF   1
          34.361 (34.361)    1:12.673 (38.313)    1:51.188 (38.515)    2:30.023 (38.835)
        3:07.155 (37.132)    3:43.326 (36.172)    4:19.786 (36.460)    4:56.426 (36.640)
        5:33.421 (36.995)
 -- Swartz, Jenica            FR Washington                 DNF   1
          34.116 (34.116)    1:12.416 (38.300)    1:50.946 (38.530)    2:29.773 (38.828)
        3:06.890 (37.117)
 -- Chisholm, Siona           SR Notre Dame                 DNF   1
          34.906 (34.906)    1:13.036 (38.130)    1:52.180 (39.144)    2:31.702 (39.523)
        3:10.921 (39.219)    3:49.737 (38.817)
 -- Farley, Gretchen          SO Notre Dame                 DNF   5
          35.846 (35.846)    1:14.598 (38.753)    1:53.247 (38.649)    2:31.508 (38.262)
        3:09.989 (38.482)    3:48.199 (38.210)    4:26.062 (37.863)    5:04.903 (38.842)
        5:43.637 (38.734)    6:22.512 (38.875)    7:01.846 (39.334)    7:41.142 (39.297)
        8:20.057 (38.915)    8:58.983 (38.927)    9:37.151 (38.168)

Women 5000 M Run INVITATIONAL
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 14:30.79  2/27/2020   Konstanze Klosterhalfen
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
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  1 Hedengren, Jane           FR BYU                   14:44.79
          32.930 (32.930)    1:08.092 (35.163)    1:45.037 (36.945)    2:21.989 (36.952)
        2:59.429 (37.440)    3:36.045 (36.617)    4:12.082 (36.038)    4:48.514 (36.432)
        5:24.802 (36.289)    6:01.512 (36.710)    6:36.509 (34.997)    7:13.129 (36.620)
        7:48.647 (35.519)    8:23.870 (35.223)    8:59.004 (35.134)    9:34.376 (35.373)
       10:09.659 (35.283)   10:44.770 (35.112)   11:19.824 (35.054)   11:55.036 (35.213)
       12:29.711 (34.675)   13:03.665 (33.954)   13:38.016 (34.352)   14:11.051 (33.035)
       14:44.782 (33.732)
  2 Chamberlain, Riley        SR BYU                   14:58.97
          33.711 (33.711)    1:09.789 (36.078)    1:47.174 (37.385)    2:24.521 (37.348)
        3:02.042 (37.522)    3:39.444 (37.402)    4:16.252 (36.809)    4:53.080 (36.828)
        5:30.140 (37.060)    6:08.157 (38.018)    6:44.695 (36.538)    7:20.784 (36.089)
        7:57.267 (36.484)    8:34.035 (36.768)    9:10.784 (36.749)    9:46.901 (36.118)
       10:22.639 (35.738)   10:59.144 (36.505)   11:35.734 (36.590)   12:10.555 (34.822)
       12:44.605 (34.050)   13:19.059 (34.454)   13:53.196 (34.138)   14:26.304 (33.108)
       14:58.964 (32.660)
  3 Kosgei, Pamela            SO New Mexico            15:05.41
          34.792 (34.792)    1:08.305 (33.513)    1:45.237 (36.933)    2:22.207 (36.970)
        2:59.644 (37.437)    3:36.227 (36.584)    4:12.316 (36.089)    4:48.759 (36.443)
        5:24.980 (36.222)    6:01.722 (36.743)    6:36.279 (34.557)    7:13.144 (36.865)
        7:48.745 (35.602)    8:24.077 (35.333)    8:59.242 (35.165)    9:34.571 (35.329)
       10:10.354 (35.783)   10:46.517 (36.164)   11:23.066 (36.549)   12:00.205 (37.139)
       12:37.410 (37.205)   13:14.811 (37.402)   13:52.306 (37.495)   14:29.311 (37.005)
       15:05.402 (36.092)
  4 Olemomoi, Hilda           SR Florida               15:08.61
          33.537 (33.537)    1:09.144 (35.607)    1:45.749 (36.605)    2:22.717 (36.969)
        3:00.144 (37.427)    3:36.819 (36.675)    4:14.435 (37.617)    4:50.930 (36.495)
        5:28.985 (38.055)    6:07.087 (38.103)    6:43.270 (36.183)    7:19.741 (36.472)
        7:56.356 (36.615)    8:32.937 (36.582)    9:09.802 (36.865)    9:46.235 (36.433)
       10:22.376 (36.142)   10:58.837 (36.462)   11:35.481 (36.644)   12:10.886 (35.405)
       12:45.769 (34.883)   13:22.211 (36.443)   13:58.485 (36.274)   14:34.069 (35.584)
       15:08.605 (34.537)
  5 Dalton, Mary Bonner       FR Notre Dame            15:11.31
          33.831 (33.831)    1:10.537 (36.707)    1:47.910 (37.373)    2:25.067 (37.158)
        3:02.669 (37.602)    3:40.099 (37.430)    4:17.212 (37.114)    4:53.811 (36.599)
        5:30.889 (37.078)    6:08.501 (37.613)    6:44.975 (36.474)    7:21.506 (36.532)
        7:58.341 (36.835)    8:35.124 (36.783)    9:12.030 (36.907)    9:48.206 (36.177)
       10:24.470 (36.264)   11:00.700 (36.230)   11:37.096 (36.397)   12:13.060 (35.964)
       12:48.807 (35.748)   13:24.370 (35.563)   14:01.065 (36.695)   14:37.039 (35.974)
       15:11.301 (34.263)
  6 Naukot, Joy               SO West Virginia         15:11.91
          34.962 (34.962)    1:09.494 (34.532)    1:46.371 (36.878)    2:23.622 (37.252)
        3:01.057 (37.435)    3:37.999 (36.942)    4:15.222 (37.224)    4:52.186 (36.964)
        5:29.184 (36.998)    6:07.601 (38.418)    6:44.007 (36.407)    7:21.305 (37.298)
        7:57.949 (36.644)    8:34.821 (36.873)    9:11.214 (36.393)    9:47.780 (36.567)
       10:24.282 (36.503)   11:00.512 (36.230)   11:36.869 (36.357)   12:13.386 (36.518)
       12:50.392 (37.007)   13:27.061 (36.669)   14:03.995 (36.934)   14:39.281 (35.287)
       15:11.906 (32.625)
  7 Chepkoech, Judy           SO Florida               15:12.57
          34.400 (34.400)    1:11.036 (36.637)    1:48.109 (37.073)    2:25.306 (37.198)
        3:03.020 (37.714)    3:40.357 (37.338)    4:16.685 (36.328)    4:53.602 (36.918)
        5:30.681 (37.079)    6:09.082 (38.402)    6:45.569 (36.487)    7:21.957 (36.389)
        7:59.039 (37.082)    8:35.040 (36.002)    9:12.249 (37.209)    9:48.457 (36.209)
       10:24.876 (36.419)   11:01.439 (36.563)   11:37.521 (36.083)   12:14.015 (36.494)
       12:50.792 (36.778)   13:27.311 (36.519)   14:03.766 (36.455)   14:39.937 (36.172)
       15:12.565 (32.628)
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  8 Keeler, Jadyn             SR North Dakota          15:14.76
          34.789 (34.789)    1:10.912 (36.124)    1:46.600 (35.688)    2:23.826 (37.227)
        3:01.192 (37.367)    3:38.209 (37.017)    4:15.249 (37.040)    4:51.762 (36.514)
        5:29.557 (37.795)    6:07.637 (38.080)    6:43.909 (36.272)    7:20.344 (36.435)
        7:56.854 (36.510)    8:33.384 (36.530)    9:10.134 (36.750)    9:46.056 (35.923)
       10:22.121 (36.065)   10:58.604 (36.483)   11:35.207 (36.604)   12:11.310 (36.103)
       12:47.556 (36.247)   13:24.464 (36.908)   14:01.501 (37.038)   14:38.474 (36.973)
       15:14.757 (36.284)
  9 Kipkore, Betty            FR Iowa State            15:15.30
          34.287 (34.287)    1:10.836 (36.549)    1:47.186 (36.350)    2:24.110 (36.924)
        3:01.455 (37.345)    3:38.540 (37.085)    4:15.642 (37.103)    4:52.471 (36.829)
        5:30.059 (37.588)    6:08.706 (38.648)    6:45.061 (36.355)    7:21.792 (36.732)
        7:58.766 (36.974)    8:35.516 (36.750)    9:12.540 (37.024)    9:48.860 (36.320)
       10:25.212 (36.353)   11:01.731 (36.519)   11:38.320 (36.589)   12:14.427 (36.108)
       12:51.169 (36.742)   13:27.589 (36.420)   14:03.730 (36.142)   14:39.702 (35.973)
       15:15.296 (35.594)
 10 Kennedy, Sophia           JR Stanford              15:16.20
          35.192 (35.192)    1:11.597 (36.405)    1:48.889 (37.292)    2:25.149 (36.260)
        3:01.830 (36.682)    3:39.209 (37.379)    4:16.017 (36.809)    4:52.941 (36.924)
        5:29.709 (36.768)    6:07.424 (37.715)    6:44.285 (36.862)    7:21.605 (37.320)
        7:58.246 (36.642)    8:35.404 (37.158)    9:12.465 (37.062)    9:48.489 (36.024)
       10:25.200 (36.712)   11:02.786 (37.587)   11:40.354 (37.568)   12:17.820 (37.467)
       12:54.396 (36.577)   13:30.800 (36.404)   14:06.960 (36.160)   14:42.966 (36.007)
       15:16.194 (33.228)
 11 Jelelgo, Silvia           SO Clemson               15:16.57
          33.762 (33.762)    1:09.347 (35.585)    1:45.974 (36.627)    2:22.925 (36.952)
        3:00.390 (37.465)    3:37.060 (36.670)    4:14.685 (37.625)    4:51.291 (36.607)
        5:29.275 (37.984)    6:07.815 (38.540)    6:44.414 (36.599)    7:20.527 (36.114)
        7:57.032 (36.505)    8:33.794 (36.762)    9:10.512 (36.719)    9:47.340 (36.828)
       10:24.449 (37.109)   11:01.231 (36.783)   11:38.795 (37.564)   12:16.017 (37.223)
       12:53.799 (37.782)   13:31.669 (37.870)   14:09.319 (37.650)   14:42.050 (32.732)
       15:16.570 (34.520)
 12 Cherotich, Diana          FR Oregon                15:16.72
          33.235 (33.235)    1:08.895 (35.660)    1:45.524 (36.629)    2:22.476 (36.953)
        2:59.879 (37.403)    3:36.591 (36.713)    4:14.207 (37.617)    4:50.696 (36.489)
        5:28.837 (38.142)    6:07.356 (38.519)    6:43.657 (36.302)    7:20.125 (36.468)
        7:56.682 (36.558)    8:33.175 (36.493)    9:10.004 (36.829)    9:46.452 (36.449)
       10:23.080 (36.628)   10:59.657 (36.578)   11:36.215 (36.558)   12:12.800 (36.585)
       12:49.265 (36.465)   13:26.176 (36.912)   14:03.880 (37.704)   14:40.487 (36.608)
       15:16.714 (36.227)
 13 Thomas, Chloe             SR Washington            15:16.93
          34.822 (34.822)    1:11.990 (37.168)    1:49.014 (37.024)    2:26.005 (36.992)
        3:03.150 (37.145)    3:40.530 (37.380)    4:17.266 (36.737)    4:54.310 (37.044)
        5:31.514 (37.204)    6:08.996 (37.483)    6:46.045 (37.049)    7:22.192 (36.148)
        7:59.187 (36.995)    8:36.374 (37.187)    9:13.222 (36.849)    9:49.562 (36.340)
       10:26.531 (36.969)   11:03.555 (37.024)   11:40.212 (36.658)   12:17.192 (36.980)
       12:53.430 (36.238)   13:30.102 (36.673)   14:07.105 (37.003)   14:42.940 (35.835)
       15:16.927 (33.988)



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:42 PM  12/6/2025  Page 54
2025-26 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/5/2025 to 12/6/2025

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

....Women 5000 M Run INVITATIONAL
 14 Jepngetich, Marion        SO New Mexico            15:17.02
          33.995 (33.995)    1:10.639 (36.644)    1:46.850 (36.212)    2:23.566 (36.717)
        3:00.997 (37.432)    3:37.734 (36.737)    4:15.045 (37.312)    4:51.944 (36.899)
        5:29.804 (37.860)    6:07.980 (38.177)    6:44.324 (36.344)    7:20.935 (36.612)
        7:57.522 (36.588)    8:34.565 (37.043)    9:11.784 (37.219)    9:48.140 (36.357)
       10:24.680 (36.540)   11:00.226 (35.547)   11:36.546 (36.320)   12:13.107 (36.562)
       12:50.297 (37.190)   13:27.955 (37.658)   14:05.409 (37.454)   14:42.482 (37.074)
       15:17.011 (34.529)
 15 Machu, Rosina             SR Gonzaga               15:21.19
          34.491 (34.491)    1:11.841 (37.350)    1:49.181 (37.340)    2:25.847 (36.667)
        3:03.539 (37.692)    3:41.151 (37.613)    4:17.712 (36.562)    4:54.087 (36.375)
        5:31.401 (37.314)    6:09.241 (37.840)    6:46.437 (37.197)    7:23.171 (36.734)
        8:00.382 (37.212)    8:36.700 (36.318)    9:13.812 (37.113)    9:50.441 (36.629)
       10:27.317 (36.877)   11:04.080 (36.763)   11:40.672 (36.593)   12:17.672 (37.000)
       12:54.596 (36.924)   13:31.341 (36.745)   14:08.995 (37.654)   14:45.524 (36.529)
       15:21.187 (35.664)
 16 Kiplagat, Caren           FR Alabama               15:22.22
          34.040 (34.040)    1:09.474 (35.434)    1:46.166 (36.693)    2:23.140 (36.974)
        3:00.586 (37.447)    3:37.267 (36.682)    4:14.751 (37.484)    4:51.162 (36.412)
        5:29.099 (37.937)    6:07.282 (38.184)    6:43.419 (36.137)    7:19.960 (36.542)
        7:56.545 (36.585)    8:33.569 (37.024)    9:10.304 (36.735)    9:46.656 (36.353)
       10:24.092 (37.437)   11:01.141 (37.049)   11:38.339 (37.198)   12:15.612 (37.274)
       12:53.935 (38.323)   13:31.086 (37.152)   14:08.640 (37.554)   14:45.614 (36.974)
       15:22.219 (36.605)
 17 Wilson, Tia               SR Florida               15:33.19
          34.574 (34.574)    1:11.274 (36.700)    1:48.509 (37.235)    2:25.551 (37.043)
        3:03.202 (37.652)    3:40.914 (37.712)    4:17.002 (36.089)    4:54.034 (37.032)
        5:31.070 (37.037)    6:08.774 (37.704)    6:45.320 (36.547)    7:21.774 (36.454)
        7:58.904 (37.130)    8:36.189 (37.285)    9:12.901 (36.713)    9:49.890 (36.989)
       10:27.220 (37.330)   11:04.960 (37.740)   11:43.177 (38.218)   12:21.859 (38.682)
       13:00.656 (38.798)   13:40.036 (39.380)   14:19.414 (39.378)   14:57.286 (37.873)
       15:33.190 (35.904)
 18 Cohen, Adva                  UA DARK SKY           15:34.65
          34.900 (34.900)    1:10.614 (35.714)    1:47.855 (37.242)    2:24.329 (36.474)
        3:01.729 (37.400)    3:38.852 (37.124)    4:15.905 (37.053)    4:52.842 (36.938)
        5:30.335 (37.493)    6:08.924 (38.589)    6:45.840 (36.917)    7:22.412 (36.573)
        7:59.754 (37.342)    8:36.956 (37.203)    9:13.637 (36.682)    9:50.489 (36.852)
       10:28.067 (37.579)   11:06.260 (38.193)   11:45.060 (38.800)   12:22.989 (37.929)
       12:59.667 (36.679)   13:38.597 (38.930)   14:18.292 (39.695)   14:56.962 (38.670)
       15:34.645 (37.683)
 19 Fraser, Vanessa              Saucony               15:37.51
          34.664 (34.664)    1:10.375 (35.712)    1:47.690 (37.315)    2:24.922 (37.233)
        3:02.489 (37.567)    3:39.921 (37.433)    4:16.972 (37.052)    4:54.270 (37.298)
        5:31.719 (37.449)    6:09.442 (37.724)    6:46.290 (36.848)    7:22.690 (36.400)
        7:59.597 (36.908)    8:36.640 (37.043)    9:13.384 (36.744)    9:49.799 (36.415)
       10:26.981 (37.183)   11:04.117 (37.137)   11:41.951 (37.834)   12:20.671 (38.720)
       12:59.724 (39.053)   13:38.961 (39.238)   14:18.705 (39.744)   14:58.284 (39.579)
       15:37.509 (39.225)
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 20 Ellis, Angelina              UA DARK SKY           15:39.06
          35.126 (35.126)    1:11.807 (36.682)    1:48.670 (36.863)    2:25.626 (36.957)
        3:03.391 (37.765)    3:40.739 (37.348)    4:17.490 (36.752)    4:54.535 (37.045)
        5:31.949 (37.414)    6:09.632 (37.684)    6:46.702 (37.070)    7:22.925 (36.223)
        8:00.166 (37.242)    8:37.256 (37.090)    9:14.129 (36.873)    9:50.885 (36.757)
       10:28.265 (37.380)   11:06.095 (37.830)   11:44.936 (38.842)   12:23.777 (38.842)
       13:02.751 (38.974)   13:42.240 (39.489)   14:22.469 (40.229)   15:01.834 (39.365)
       15:39.060 (37.227)
 -- Ayyildiz, Silan           SR Oregon                     DNF
          34.067 (34.067)    1:10.052 (35.985)    1:47.444 (37.392)    2:24.767 (37.324)
        3:02.312 (37.545)    3:39.665 (37.353)    4:15.005 (35.340)    4:51.516 (36.512)
        5:29.482 (37.967)    6:07.975 (38.493)    6:44.877 (36.903)    7:21.091 (36.214)
        7:57.715 (36.624)    8:34.262 (36.548)    9:10.982 (36.720)    9:47.597 (36.615)
       10:23.866 (36.269)   11:00.542 (36.677)
 -- Leather, Ellie               Under Armour               DNF
          32.821 (32.821)    1:07.815 (34.994)    1:44.794 (36.979)    2:21.714 (36.920)
        2:59.104 (37.390)    3:35.737 (36.634)    4:11.812 (36.075)    4:48.239 (36.427)
        5:24.527 (36.289)
 -- Mullins, Brooke              Unattached                 DNF
          32.644 (32.644)    1:07.526 (34.883)    1:43.324 (35.798)    2:20.729 (37.405)
        2:58.745 (38.017)
 -- Chelangat, Isca           SO Oklahoma State             DNF
          34.319 (34.319)    1:09.940 (35.622)    1:46.402 (36.463)    2:23.405 (37.003)
        3:00.872 (37.468)    3:37.506 (36.634)    4:14.194 (36.688)    4:50.515 (36.322)
        5:28.664 (38.149)    6:07.557 (38.894)    6:44.026 (36.469)    7:21.301 (37.275)
        7:58.710 (37.409)    8:35.964 (37.254)    9:15.379 (39.415)    9:55.236 (39.858)
       10:36.734 (41.498)   11:18.111 (41.378)   11:57.861 (39.750)
 -- Gapes, Hannah             JR NC State                   DNF
          34.306 (34.306)    1:11.157 (36.852)    1:48.251 (37.094)    2:25.114 (36.863)
        3:02.780 (37.667)    3:40.121 (37.342)    4:16.471 (36.350)    4:53.342 (36.872)
        5:30.402 (37.060)    6:08.374 (37.972)    6:44.787 (36.414)    7:21.042 (36.255)
        7:57.652 (36.610)    8:34.451 (36.799)    9:11.542 (37.092)    9:48.732 (37.190)
       10:25.877 (37.145)   11:03.311 (37.434)   11:41.027 (37.717)   12:19.519 (38.492)
       12:58.052 (38.534)

Women 60 M Hurdles
================================================================
 BU Facility: F  8.01  3/2/2025    Tatiana Aholou, St-Laurent Se
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Wheaton, Jordan           JR SNHU                      8.86
  2 Garrow, Ryleigh           JR Vermont                   8.89
  3 Carty, Erin               SO Vermont                   9.63
  4 Grant, Jadyn              FR MIT                       9.70
  5 Doherty, Morgan           SO Vermont                  10.78

Women 4x400 M Relay
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:30.28  2/21/2025   Harvard, Harvard
                         V Bossong, I Goudros, S Gorriaran, C Fair
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Boston University  'A'                              3:48.21
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     1) Bennett, Molly FR               2) Ezechukwu, Ijeoma SR
     3) Smith, Jada SR                  4) Barnhart, Kendall SO
          27.531 (27.531)      57.886 (30.355)    1:24.315 (26.429)    1:54.514 (30.199)
        2:20.402 (25.889)    2:50.944 (30.542)    3:17.782 (26.839)    3:48.210 (30.428)
  2 Rhode Island  'A'                                   3:54.33
     1) Colella, Abby SO                2) London, Joyce SR
     3) Daigle, Macy SO                 4) Garibaldi, Reagan FR
          28.034 (28.034)      57.872 (29.839)    1:24.836 (26.964)    1:56.686 (31.850)
        2:24.355 (27.669)    2:56.240 (31.885)    3:23.655 (27.415)    3:54.321 (30.667)
  3 Boston University  'B'                              4:01.17
     1) Caggiano, Alexis SO             2) McCurdy, Nia FR
     3) Armour, Marina FR               4) Moneme, Chinonye SR
          27.831 (27.831)      58.756 (30.925)    1:26.181 (27.425)    1:57.377 (31.197)
        2:23.742 (26.365)    2:56.279 (32.537)    3:25.956 (29.678)    4:01.169 (35.213)
  4 Williams  'A'                                       4:04.80
     1) Paluska, Annika SO              2) Vaughn, Greta SR
     3) Jensen, Claire JR               4) Sukup, Ella SR
          28.194 (28.194)      58.974 (30.780)    1:27.925 (28.952)    2:02.354 (34.429)
        2:29.957 (27.604)    3:01.626 (31.669)    3:31.116 (29.490)    4:04.799 (33.683)

Women High Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 1.89m  2/13/2009   Deidre Mullen, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Wildsmith, Allie          SR Coast Guard              1.78m
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83
        P    P    P    P    P    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Garrow, Ryleigh           JR Vermont                  1.63m
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
        P    P    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  2 Daigle, Macy              SO Rhode Island             1.63m
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
        P    P    P    P    O    O  XXX
  2 Kempff, Katherine         SR MIT                      1.63m
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
        P    P    P    O    O    O  XXX
  5 Dzenutis, Paige           SO MIT                      1.58m
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
        O    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  6 Huber, Annika             FR Vermont                  1.53m
     1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
        P    O    O   XO  XXX
 -- Wikander, Iris            FR Coast Guard                 NH
     1.38
      XXX

Women Pole Vault
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 4.85m  2/28/2016   Jennifer Suhr, adidas
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Surace, Hailey            SR MIT                      3.78m
     2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.78 3.85
        P    P    P    P    O   XO   XO   XO  XXX
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  2 Doyle, Elise              SO MIT                      3.50m
     2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65
        P    P    P    O    O    O  XXX
  3 Kopeck, Abby              SO Vermont                  3.35m
     2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50
        O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  3 Baker, Tessa              SR MIT                      3.35m
     2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50
        P    P    P  XXO  XXO  XXX
  5 Buske, Ava                JR Vermont                  3.20m
     2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35
        P    O    O    O  XXX
  5 Ryan, Morgan              JR Vermont                  3.20m
     2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35
        P    P    O    O  XXX
  5 Brinker, Mollie           SR Coast Guard              3.20m
     2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35
        O    O    O  XXO  XXX
 -- Reith, Karlie             SO Vermont                     NH
     2.75
      XXX
 -- Bergkvist, Sophie         SO MIT                         NH
     2.75
      XXX

Women Long Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 6.33m  1/30/2004   Nolle Graham, LeMans TC
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Wright, Kaylee            SR Coast Guard              5.14m
      4.97m  FOUL  FOUL  4.73m  5.14m  5.14m
  2 Silva, Lola               FR Vermont                  5.03m
      4.49m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  4.90m  5.03m
  3 Finley, Erin              JR Boston College           4.83m
      4.52m  FOUL  4.81m  4.83m  4.77m  4.76m
  4 Doherty, Morgan           SO Vermont                  4.66m
      4.53m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  4.66m
  5 Corritore, Hailey         FR Coast Guard              4.65m
      4.51m  4.58m  4.64m  4.49m  4.36m  4.65m
  5 Kopeck, Abby              SO Vermont                  4.65m
      4.42m  FOUL  4.65m
  7 Rush, Josalyn             FR Coast Guard              4.57m
      4.35m  FOUL  4.57m  FOUL  4.52m  FOUL
 -- Wikander, Iris            FR Coast Guard               FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Women Triple Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 13.46m  2/11/2023   Alexa Wandy, Tracksmith
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 MacDonald, Lily           SO Rhode Island            11.71m
      11.50m  FOUL  11.38m  11.29m  11.36m  11.71m



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:42 PM  12/6/2025  Page 58
2025-26 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/5/2025 to 12/6/2025

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results

....Women Triple Jump
  2 Corritore, Hailey         FR Coast Guard             11.06m
      FOUL  10.69m  11.06m  FOUL  10.57m  10.77m
  3 Wright, Kaylee            SR Coast Guard             10.68m
      10.68m  10.34m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  10.20m

Women Shot Put
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 17.68m  2/15/2015   Becky O'Brien, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Richardson, Cara          SR Vermont                 11.61m
      11.61m  11.11m  11.49m  11.13m  11.16m  11.30m
  2 Wapshare, Emma            SR Vermont                 11.38m
      10.43m  10.40m  11.12m  10.66m  10.97m  11.38m
  3 Beauty, Isabella          SO Vermont                 10.78m
      10.43m  10.25m  10.78m  10.55m  9.93m  10.32m
  4 Filkin, Lucy              FR Vermont                 10.63m
      10.63m  9.52m  9.89m  9.75m  FOUL  10.38m

Women Weight Throw
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 21.75m  2/26/2023   Tara Simpson-Sullivan, Rice
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Brennan, Macy             JR MIT                     15.29m
      FOUL  14.40m  15.04m  14.42m  15.29m  13.51m
  2 Ould-Hammou, Lilia        SR MIT                     14.83m
      14.02m  14.18m  14.29m  13.26m  14.83m  FOUL
  2 Cuthbertson, Ainsley         Mass Hammer Project     14.83m
      14.83m  14.56m  FOUL  FOUL  14.16m  FOUL
  4 Rodriguez, Adriana        SR Vermont                 14.14m
      FOUL  14.09m  FOUL  13.96m  FOUL  14.14m
  5 Geib, Erin                SR Vermont                 13.47m
      12.69m  13.47m  12.45m  12.51m  12.47m  FOUL
  6 Bowman, Mercedes          SR Coast Guard             12.22m
      11.82m  12.02m  12.22m  12.08m  11.37m  11.07m
  7 Beauty, Isabella          SO Vermont                 11.90m
      FOUL  10.12m  11.59m  11.90m  11.80m  11.32m
  8 Filkin, Lucy              FR Vermont                 11.59m
      FOUL  11.47m  11.27m  11.59m  10.87m  FOUL
  9 Thompson, Carmella        SR Vermont                 10.90m
      9.41m  10.35m  10.90m  10.48m  10.60m  FOUL


